COUNTIES ANDERSON, BLOUNT, CAMPBELL, COCKE, GRAINGER, JEFFERSON, KNOX, LOUDON, MONROE, ROANE, AND SEVIER (Contract No. CNQ916 Call 001)

98019-4138-04

THE SWEEPING AND DRAIN CLEANING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE FEBRUARY 28, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$518,079.09

MAINTEN	IANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ916 EXTENSION
611-07.11	CLEAN DRAIN(WITH GRATE)			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	1,066.000 EACH	\$28.9500	\$30,860.70
611-07.12	CLEAN DRAIN(WALL DRAIN)			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	141.000 EACH	\$17.1500	\$2,418.15
611-07.13	PIPE CLEANING (<18IN DIA.)			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	3,000.000 L.F.	\$2.2500	\$6,750.00
611-07.14	PIPE CLEANING (>OR=18IN DIA.)			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	800.000 L.F.	\$2.5000	\$2,000.00
712-01.02	LANE CLOSURE			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	60.000 EACH	\$285.0000	\$17,100.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$1.0000	\$1.00

15,739.000 L.M.

\$29.1600

719-01

SWEEPING

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$458,949.24

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$518,079.09

TOTAL CONTRACT

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$518,079.09

COUNTIES BENTON, CARROLL, CHESTER, CROCKETT, DECATUR, DYER, FAYETTE, GIBSON, HARDIN, HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, HENRY, MADISON, MCNAIRY, OBION, SHELBY, AND WEAKLEY (Contract No. CNQ912 Call 002)

98049-4114-04

THE SWEEPING AND DRAIN CLEANING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE FEBRUARY 28, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$349,814.11

MAINTENANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ912 EXTENSION
611-07.11 CLEAN DRAIN(WITH GRATE)	633 000 EACH		
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	633.000 EACH	\$28.7500	\$18,198.75
611-07.12 CLEAN DRAIN(WALL DRAIN)	222 222 54 011		
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	832.000 EACH	\$18.7500	\$15,600.00
611-07.13 PIPE CLEANING (<18IN DIA.)			
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	1,200.000 L.F.	\$2.0000	\$2,400.00
611-07.14 PIPE CLEANING (>OR=18IN DIA.)	400.000 L.F.		
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$1,000.00
712-01.02 LANE CLOSURE			
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	40.000 EACH	\$245.0000	\$9,800.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS		
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$1.00
719-01.02 ROADWAY SWEEPING			
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	1,443.000 L.M.	\$76.1100	\$109,826.73

4,887.000 L.M.

719-01.11 SWEEPING

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$192,987.63

\$39.4900

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$349,814.11

TOTAL CONTRACT

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$349,814.11

COUNTIES BENTON, CARROLL, CROCKETT, DECATUR, DYER, FAYETTE, GIBSON, HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, LAUDERDALE, MADISON, MCNAIRY, OBION, SHELBY, AND WEAKLEY (Contract No. CNQ913 Call 003)

98049-4115-04

THE ON-CALL CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MARCH 31, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac, Inc. \$1,057,370.50

				CONTRACT CNQ913
MAINTEN	ANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
502-03.25	FULL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR HIGH EARLY			
	LoJac, Inc.	1,300.000 C.Y.	\$475.0000	\$617,500.00
502-03.26	PARTIAL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR HIGH EARLY			
	LoJac, Inc.	300.000 S.Y.	\$200.0000	\$60,000.00
502-04.01	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)			
	LoJac, Inc.	9,200.000 L.F.	\$13.2500	\$121,900.00
502-04.02	LOAD TRANSFER DOWELS	2,600.000 EACH		
	LoJac, Inc.	2,000.000 EACH	\$10.7500	\$27,950.00
502-04.03	TRANSVERSE TIE-BARS			
	LoJac, Inc.	2,000.000 EACH	\$9.2500	\$18,500.00
502-08.02	RESEALING JOINTS (SILICONE SEALANT)			
	LoJac, Inc.	7,610.000 L.F.	\$2.2500	\$17,122.50
502-08.03	SEALING SHOULDER JOINTS			
	LoJac, Inc.	3,400.000 L.F.	\$1.3500	\$4,590.00
502-08.07	SEALING RANDOM CRACKS (SILICONE SEALANT)			
	LoJac, Inc.	1,600.000 L.F.	\$2.7500	\$4,400.00
502-25	SAWING CONCRETE JOINTS			
	LoJac, Inc.	4,000.000 L.F.	\$0.2500	\$1,000.00
503-01	GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3,000.000 S.Y.		
	LoJac, Inc.		\$6.5000	\$19,500.00
706-10.74	CONCRETE BARRIER WALL REPAIR			
	LoJac, Inc.	20.000 C.Y.	\$3,100.0000	\$62,000.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 LS		
	LoJac, Inc.	1.000 L3	\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00

				CONTRACT CNQ913
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
	LoJac, Inc.	120.000 EACH	\$40.0000	\$4,800.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	LoJac, Inc.	336.000 S.F.	\$9.2500	\$3,108.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	LoJac, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			
	LoJac, Inc.	1,000.000 L.F.	\$3.0000	\$3,000.00
716-01.10	SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	LoJac, Inc.	15.000 EACH	\$105.0000	\$1,575.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	LoJac, Inc.	15.000 EACH	\$15.0000	\$225.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	LoJac, Inc.	3.000 L.M.	\$10,500.0000	\$31,500.00
716-12.03	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER	LINE)		

500.000 L.F.

1.000 LS

LoJac, Inc.

LoJac, Inc.

MOBILIZATION

717-01

\$4.2000

\$30,000.0000

\$2,100.00

\$30,000.00

LoJac, Inc. \$1,057,370.50

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac, Inc. \$1,057,370.50

COUNTIES BENTON, CARROLL, DECATUR, HENDERSON, AND MADISON (Contract No. CNQ902 Call 004)

98049-4107-04

THE SWATH MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL ON I-40.

PROJECT LENGTH - 52.700 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

J. R. Farms \$153,530.00

				CONTRACT	CNQ902
MAINTEI	NANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTE	ENSION
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)				
	J. R. Farms	4.000 EACH	\$1.0000		\$4.00
719-02	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER				
	J. R. Farms	264.000 L.M.	\$149.0000	\$39,	,336.00
806-01	MOWING				
	J. R. Farms	806.000 ACRE	\$38.0000	\$30,	,628.00
806-02.13	SWTH MOWING				
		2,199.000 ACRE			

J. R. Farms

\$38.0000

\$83,562.00

J. R. Farms \$153,530.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

J. R. Farms \$153,530.00

COUNTIES CARROLL, HARDEMAN, LAUDERDALE, AND WEAKLEY (Contract No. CNQ919 Call 005)

98048-4282-04

THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

\$82,996.42 \$107,400.75

Pavement Technology, Inc.

CONTRACT CNQ91

			CC	ONTRACT CNQ919
ROADW	'AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411-01.12	2 LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION			
		793,795.000 S.F.		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.	,	\$0.0770	\$61,122.22
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$0.1110	\$88,111.25
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$6,570.0000	\$6,570.00
712-04.0	1 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		204.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$13.2000	\$2,692.80
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,020.00
712-05.0	1 WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		26.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$2.2000	\$57.20
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$52.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		459.000 S.F.		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$3.8000	\$1,744.20
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$1,147.50
712-08.03	3 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$440.0000	\$880.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Pavement Restorations, Inc. \$82,996.42
Pavement Technology, Inc. \$107,400.75

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc. \$82,996.42
Pavement Technology, Inc. \$107,400.75

COUNTIES CHEATHAM, DAVIDSON, DICKSON, GILES, HICKMAN, HUMPHREYS, MARSHALL, MAURY, MONTGOMERY, ROBERTSON, RUTHERFORD, SMITH, SUMNER, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ914 Call 006)

98301-4194-04

THE ON-CALL CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MARCH 31, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac, Inc. \$909,381.00

CONTRACT	CNQ914
----------	--------

				CONTRACT CNQ914
MAINTENA	ANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
502-02	HOLES	10.000 EACH		
I	LoJac, Inc.	10.000 EACH	\$2.0000	\$20.00
502-03.25	FULL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR HIGH EARLY	1,300.000 C.Y.		
	LoJac, Inc.		\$395.0000	\$513,500.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR HIGH EARLY	300.000 S.Y.	* 40 * 0000	# 40 # 20 0 0
	LoJac, Inc. SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)		\$165.0000	\$49,500.00
	LoJac, Inc.	8,460.000 L.F.	\$11.0000	\$93,060.00
502-04.02	LOAD TRANSFER DOWELS			
!	LoJac, Inc.	4,210.000 EACH	\$10.0000	\$42,100.00
502-04.03	TRANSVERSE TIE-BARS	2,100.000 EACH		
I	LoJac, Inc.	<u> </u>	\$8.5000	\$17,850.00
	PRE-ROLLING	30.000 S.Y.		
	LoJac, Inc. RESEALING JOINTS (SILICONE SEALANT)		\$3.0000	\$90.00
	LoJac, Inc.	9,120.000 L.F.	\$1.7500	\$15,960.00
	SEALING SHOULDER JOINTS		•	V .5,555.55
1	LoJac, Inc.	3,840.000 L.F.	\$0.9000	\$3,456.00
502-08.07	SEALING RANDOM CRACKS (SILICONE SEALANT)			
ı	LoJac, Inc.	2,000.000 L.F.	\$2.2500	\$4,500.00
502-10	CEMENT-FLY ASH GROUT	180.000 C.F.		
	LoJac, Inc.		\$3.5000	\$630.00
	SAWING CONCRETE JOINTS LoJac, Inc.	3,660.000 L.F.	\$0.2000	\$732.00
·	Loodo, IIIo.		φυ.ΖΟΟΟ	Φ13∠. 00

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ914 EXTENSION
503-01	GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
	LoJac, Inc.	4,000.000 S.Y.	\$5.7500	\$23,000.00
503-60	RETROFIT DOWEL BAR			
	LoJac, Inc.	240.000 EACH	\$30.0000	\$7,200.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	LoJac, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
	LoJac, Inc.	120.000 EACH	\$35.0000	\$4,200.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	LoJac, Inc.	336.000 S.F.	\$9.2500	\$3,108.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	LoJac, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	4 000 000 5		
	LoJac, Inc.	1,000.000 L.F.	\$5.2500	\$5,250.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	LoJac, Inc.	4.000 EACH	\$5,000.0000	\$20,000.00
716-01.10	SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	LoJac, Inc.	25.000 EACH	\$105.0000	\$2,625.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	LoJac, Inc.	25.000 EACH	\$15.0000	\$375.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	LoJac, Inc.	3.000 L.M.	\$21,000.0000	\$63,000.00
716-12.03	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIE			
	LoJac, Inc.	500.000 L.F.	\$5.2500	\$2,625.00

CONTRACT CNQ914

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

717-01 MOBILIZATION

1.000 LS

LoJac, Inc. \$15,000.0000 \$15,000.00

LoJac, Inc. \$909,381.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac, Inc. \$909,381.00

COUNTIES CHESTER, HARDEMAN, HARDIN, AND MCNAIRY (Contract No. CNQ903 Call 007)

98049-4209-04

THE MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 547.420 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Bean & Bean, Inc.

\$403,385.00

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC

\$414,249.00

CONTRACT	CNQ903
----------	--------

MAINTENANCE CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)		
	3.000 EACH	
Bean & Bean, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$300.00
Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	\$1.0000	\$3.00
719-02 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER		
1	I,643.000 L.M.	
Bean & Bean, Inc.	\$109.0000	\$179,087.00
Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	\$90.0000	\$147,870.00
806-01 MOWING		
12	2,108.000 ACRE	
Bean & Bean, Inc.	\$18.5000	\$223,998.00
Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	\$22.0000	\$266,376.00

Bean & Bean, Inc. \$403,385.00
Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC \$414,249.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Bean & Bean, Inc. \$403,385.00
Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC \$414,249.00

COUNTIES CLAY, CUMBERLAND, FENTRESS, OVERTON, AND PICKETT (Contract No. CNQ910 Call 008)

98029-4204-04

THE MOWING ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 418.270 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$247,806.95

 HRay LLC
 \$332,360.00

				CONTRACT	CNQ910
MAINTENAN	CE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXT	ENSION
717-01.04 MO	BILIZATION (PER CYCLE)				
		3.000 EACH			
Orr	Contracting, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$6	,000.00
HR	ay LLC		\$9,000.0000	\$27	,000.00
806-01 MO	WING				
		3,817.000 ACRE			
Orr	Contracting, Inc.		\$63.3500	\$241	,806.95
HR	ay LLC		\$80.0000	\$305	,360.00

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$247,806.95

 HRay LLC
 \$332,360.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$247,806.95

 HRay LLC
 \$332,360.00

COUNTIES CLAY, DEKALB, JACKSON, OVERTON, PUTNAM, SMITH, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ911 Call 009)

98029-4205-04

THE MOWING ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 502.300 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$307,540.00

 M & M Contract Mowing, LLC
 \$373,780.00

 HRay LLC
 \$396,280.00

			CONTRACT CNQ911
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTENANCE CATEGORY			
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)			
717-01.04 WOBILIZATION (FER CTCLE)	3.000 EACH		
	3.000 EACH	.	•
Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$4,500.00
HRay LLC		\$9,000.0000	\$27,000.00
806-01 MOWING			
	4,616.000 ACRE		
Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$300,040.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC		\$80.0000	\$369,280.00

HRay LLC

\$80.0000

\$369,280.00

Orr Contracting, Inc.	\$307,540.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC	\$373,780.00
HRay LLC	\$396,280.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Orr Contracting, Inc.	\$307,540.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC	\$373,780.00
HRay LLC	\$396,280.00

DAVIDSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ917 Call 011)

19009-4188-04,NH-I-65-2(109),19009-8188-44

THE RESURFACING ON I-65 FROM SOUTH OF ARMORY DRIVE (L.M. 4.50) TO THE U.S. 31 (S.R. 6, 8TH AVENUE SOUTH) BRIDGE (L.M. 8.33), INCLUDING BRIDGE DECK REPAIR.

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.830 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 5.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac Enterprises, Inc. \$5,735,086.45 Hoover, Inc. \$5,888,782.00

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC \$6,222,439.82

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWAY CATEGORY		
303-01 MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D		
475.000		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$24.0000	\$11,400.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$20.0000 \$43.8000	\$9,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$42.8000	\$20,330.00
307-03.08 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2		
1,400.000	TON	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$69.7500	\$97,650.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$70.0000	\$98,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$92.7500	\$129,850.00
307-03.10 ASPHALT CONC MIX (PG76-22)(BPMB-HM) GR CS		
16,105.000	TON	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$81.7500	\$1,316,583.75
Hoover, Inc.	\$80.0000	\$1,288,400.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$89.0000	\$1,433,345.00
403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)		
279.000		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$650.0000	\$181,350.00
Hoover, Inc. Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$600.0000 \$650.0000	\$167,400.00 \$181,350.00
Johes Bros. Contractors, LLC	φ030.0000	φ161,330.00
411-03.23 ACS MIX (PG76-22) OGFC		
20,842.000	TON	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$91.5000	\$1,907,043.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$2,084,200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$101.5000	\$2,115,463.00
411-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)		
14.600		^
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$540.7500 \$200.0000	\$7,894.95
Hoover, Inc. Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$300.0000 \$1,200.0000	\$4,380.00 \$17,520.00
Solido Bros. Comitaciolo, EES	ψ1,200.0000	ψ17,020.00
415-01.01 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT		
24,868.000	TON	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$17.0000	\$422,756.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$18.0000	\$447,624.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$24.7400	\$615,234.32
705-02.02 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)		
1,370.000	L.F.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$16.2500	\$22,262.50
Hoover, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$27,400.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$16.7500	\$22,947.50
		•

				CONTRACT CNQ917
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705 04 00	OLIADDDAN TEDMINAL (TVDE 40)			
705-04.03	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 13)	2.000 EACH		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	2.000 LAGI1	\$695.2500	\$1,390.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$1,200.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$830.2500	\$1,660.50
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)	1.000 EACH		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	1.000 LACIT	\$2,226.7500	\$2,226.75
	Hoover, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,275.0000	\$2,275.00
700.04	CHARDRAIL REMOVED			
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	1,370.000 L.F.		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	1,070.000 E.1 1	\$1.0500	\$1,438.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$2,740.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.0500	\$1,438.50
740.04	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	4.000 6		
	La las Estamatas das	1.000 LS	# 400 000 0000	# 4.00,000,00
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$160,000.0000	\$160,000.00
	Hoover, Inc. Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200,000.0000 \$111,950.0000	\$200,000.00 \$111,950.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
		1,500.000 L.F.		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$7,500.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$27.5000	\$41,250.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$28.5500	\$42,825.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		540.000 EACH		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$34.0000	\$18,360.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$10,800.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$20.9500	\$11,313.00
712-04.50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
		75.000 EACH		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$562.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$900.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$12.3900	\$929.25
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
00		1,814.000 S.F.		
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	,	\$8.7500	\$15,872.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$7.0000	\$12,698.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7.2500	\$13,151.50

		C	CONTRACT CNQ917
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
742 06 46 CICAIS (CONSTRUCTION)/DEDUCED SPEED WARNING)			
712-06.16 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED WARNING)	5.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	0.000 EAOH	\$950.0000	\$4,750.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$575.0000	\$2,875.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$600.0000	\$3,000.00
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
(2.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$950.0000	\$1,900.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$985.7500	\$1,971.50
712-08.10 MOBILE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT W/ATTENUATOR			
	1,250.000 HOUR		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	,	\$75.0000	\$93,750.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$90.0000	\$112,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$93.0000	\$116,250.00
713-02.14 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)			
,	75.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$33.5000	\$2,512.50
Hoover, Inc.		\$33.0000	\$2,475.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$34.2500	\$2,568.75
713-02.15 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (YELLOW)			
· · · ·	30.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$33.5000	\$1,005.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$33.0000	\$990.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$34.2500	\$1,027.50
713-16.01 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	2.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,200.0000	\$10,400.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$5,500.0000	\$11,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,700.0000	\$11,400.00
716-01.23 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	2,500.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	_,	\$33.0000	\$82,500.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$32.0000	\$80,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$33.0000	\$82,500.00
716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	2,500.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	, 	\$10.5000	\$26,250.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$25,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$10.2500	\$25,625.00

CONTRACT CNQ9	117	9	ດ	N	ı	C	ìΤ	C	Α	R:	JT	ıN	റ	C	
---------------	-----	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---	----	----	----	---	---	--

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)		
690.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$31.0000	\$21,390.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$20,700.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$31.0000	\$21,390.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)		
9.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$206.0000	\$1,854.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$1,800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$210.0000	\$1,890.00
716-04.01 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
2.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$412.0000	\$824.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$415.0000	\$830.00
716-04.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)		
7.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$206.0000	\$1,442.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$1,400.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$210.0000	\$1,470.00
716-04.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)		
6.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$309.0000	\$1,854.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$1,800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$310.0000	\$1,860.00
716-04.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND)		
3.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$206.0000	\$618.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$600.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$210.0000	\$630.00
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)		
8.000 EACH		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$515.0000	\$4,120.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$4,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$525.0000	\$4,200.00
716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)		
66.000 L.M.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,236.0000	\$81,576.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$79,200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,250.0000	\$82,500.00

		CONTINUE CITAGO
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO P	VMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	
THE IZECT ENTEROLS FEATURE THERMS	33.000 L.M.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$5,150.0000	\$169,950.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$5,000.0000	\$165,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$5,150.0000	\$169,950.00
conce Bros. Contractors, 220	\$0 ,100.000	Ψ100,000.00
716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO P	VMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LINE)	
	14,930.000 L.F.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$3.1000	\$46,283.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$44,790.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$3.1500	\$47,029.50
716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO P	PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)	
	2,250.000 L.F.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$2.1500	\$4,837.50
Hoover, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$4,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$2.0000	\$4,725.00
Jones Bios. Contractors, ELC	φ2.1000	φ4,723.00
716-12.09 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (1	12IN LINE)	
	1,320.000 L.F.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$6.2500	\$8,250.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$7,920.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$6.2000	\$8,184.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION		
THE MODILIZATION	1.000 LS	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$115,000.0000	\$115,000.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$235,000.0000	\$235,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$225,000.0000	\$225,000.00
Control Brook Contractors, EEC	\$225,000.0000	Ψ220,000.00
730-03.20 INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE A)		
	2.000 EACH	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$360.5000	\$721.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$525.0000	\$1,050.00
730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC)		
	40.000 L.F.	
La las Enterprisos Inc	\$15.4500	\$618.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc. Hoover, Inc.	\$5.0000	\$200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1.3500	\$200.00 \$454.00
Jones Bios. Contractors, ELC	\$11.5500	φ454.00
730-14.02 SAW SLOT		
	620.000 L.F.	
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$3.6500	\$2,263.00
Hoover, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$1,860.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$5.2500	\$3,255.00

	NQ917

\$1,680.00

\$0.8000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-14.03 LOOP WIRE			
	2,100.000 L.F.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$0.5500	\$1,155.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$2,100.00

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC

			CONTRACT CNQ917
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE CATEGORY			
604-10.30 BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS (FULL DEPTH OF SLAB)			
	150.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$453.2500	\$67,987.50
Hoover, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$75,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$375.0000	\$56,250.00
604-10.32 EXPANSION JOINT REPAIRS (TYPE A)			
	463.000 L.F.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$916.7500	\$424,455.25
Hoover, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$185,200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$775.0000	\$358,825.00
604-10.34 CONCRETE OVERLAYED BRIDGE DECK REPAIR (FULL DEPTH)		
	40.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$803.5000	\$32,140.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$540.0000	\$21,600.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$400.0000	\$16,000.00
604-10.50 BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS (PARTIAL DEPTH OF SLAB)			
	585.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$247.2500	\$144,641.25
Hoover, Inc.		\$300.0000	\$175,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$117,000.00
604-10.56 CONCRETE OVERLAYED BRIDGE DECK REPAIR (PARTIAL DE	РТН)		
	370.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$401.7500	\$148,647.50
Hoover, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$148,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$74,000.00
617-01 BRIDGE DECK SEALANT			
	3,764.000 S.Y.		
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$15.2500	\$57,401.00
Hoover, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$75,280.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$15.5000	\$58,342.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$4,859,813.95
Hoover, Inc.	\$5,208,202.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$5,542,022.82

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$875,272.50
Hoover, Inc.	\$680,580.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$680,417.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$5,735,086.45
Hoover, Inc.	\$5,888,782.00
Jones Bros. Contractors. LLC	\$6,222,439.82

DAVIDSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ904 Call 012)

19014-4166-04

THE MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL ON I-440.

PROJECT LENGTH - 7.600 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MARCH 31, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Orr Contracting, Inc.
Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.

\$288,340.00

\$350,360.00

			C	CONTRACT CNQ904
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY			
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)			
		7.000 EACH		
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$4,500.0000	\$31,500.00
	Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$21,000.00
717-10.01	INVOLUNTARY WORK SUSPENSION (BY THE DAY)			
		7.000 DAY		
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$160.0000	\$1,120.00
	Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,750.00
719-02	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER			
		92.000 L.M.		
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$46,000.00
	Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$110,400.00
806-01	MOWING			
		749.000 ACRE		

Orr Contracting, Inc.

Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.

\$209,720.00

\$217,210.00

\$280.0000

\$290.0000

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$288,340.00

 Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.
 \$350,360.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$288,340.00

 Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.
 \$350,360.00

DAVIDSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ905 Call 013)

19948-4202-04

THE MOWING ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 190.190 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.
Orr Contracting, Inc.

\$175,400.00

\$182,405.00

				CONTRACT CNQ905
MAINTEN	IANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
WAINTEN	IANCE CATEGORY			
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$15,000.00
717-10.01	INVOLUNTARY WORK SUSPENSION (BY THE DAY)			
		5.000 DAY		
	Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$5.00
806-01	MOWING			
		1,240.000 ACRE		

Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.

Orr Contracting, Inc.

\$167,400.00

\$167,400.00

\$135.0000

\$135.0000

 Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.
 \$175,400.00

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$182,405.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Bill Ledford & Son, Inc.
 \$175,400.00

 Orr Contracting, Inc.
 \$182,405.00

COUNTIES DAVIDSON, MONTGOMERY, ROBERTSON, SUMNER, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ915 Call 014)

98301-4193-04

THE SWEEPING AND DRAIN CLEANING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE FEBRUARY 28, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group

\$727,951.90

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$758,189.01

				CONTRACT CNQ915
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTE	NANCE CATEGORY			
603-05.40	CONTAINMENT & DISPOSAL OF WASTE(DAVIDSON	CO BRIDGE CLEANING)		
	· ·	14,000.000 GAL.		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$0.1500	\$2,100.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$5,600.00
611-07.10	CLEAN DRAIN (TRENCH DRAIN)			
		5,000.000 L.F.		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$1.4900	\$7,450.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$1.4900	\$7,450.00
611-07.11	CLEAN DRAIN(WITH GRATE)			
		7,862.000 EACH		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$30.0000	\$235,860.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$29.7500	\$233,894.50
611-07.12	CLEAN DRAIN(WALL DRAIN)			
		114.000 EACH		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$9.1000	\$1,037.40
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$1,710.00
611-07.13	PIPE CLEANING (<18IN DIA.)			
		3,400.000 L.F.		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$1.6000	\$5,440.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$1.7500	\$5,950.00
611-07.14	PIPE CLEANING (>OR=18IN DIA.)			
		2,600.000 L.F.	_	
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$2.2500 \$2.7500	\$5,850.00 \$7,150.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, inc.		φ2.7300	φ7,130.00
712-01.02	LANE CLOSURE			
	T. D. M. Jos. dha TDM Craus	70.000 EACH	¢220,0000	#22 400 00
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$320.0000 \$323.7500	\$22,400.00 \$22,662.50
	Swooping Corporation of America, me.		ψ020.7000	ΨZZ,00Z.00
712-01.56	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (BRIDGE CLEANING)			
		7.000 EACH		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$195.0000	\$1,365.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$245.0000	\$1,715.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS	_	_
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$1.5000 \$1.0000	\$1.50 \$1.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$1.00
719-01	SWEEPING			

14,912.000 L.M.

T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group

Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.

\$432,448.00

\$29.0000

\$31.2300

CO	NTRA	ACT	CNQ915	i

			,	CONTRACT CNQ913
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
719-01.21	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@CHARLOTTE AVE)			
	,	1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group	1.000 L3	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
	oweeping dolporation of America, inc.		ψ301.1300	ψ907.73
719-01.23	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@40TH STREET)			
	,	1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group	1.000 LO	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
	Chooping Corporation of America, me.		φοστσσσ	Ψ001.10
719-01.24	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@BATAVIA STREET)			
	,	1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
			*************	*******
719-01.25	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@CLIFTON STREET)			
		1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
	,		·	·
719-01.26	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@CLIFTON STREET #2)			
		1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
719-01.27	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@28TH AVENUE)			
		1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75
719-01.28	STRUCTURE AND SITE CLEANING(I-40@21ST AVENUE)			
		1.000 LS		
	T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.		\$907.7500	\$907.75

T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group	\$727,951.90
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	\$758,189.01

TOTAL CONTRACT

T. P. M., Inc. dba TPM Group	\$727,951.90
Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc.	\$758,189.01

COUNTIES FAYETTE, LAUDERDALE, SHELBY, AND TIPTON (Contract No. CNQ906 Call 015)

98049-4113-04

THE MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 555.130 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MARCH 31, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC

\$518,192.00

				CONTRACT CNQ906
MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	5.000 EACH	\$1.0000	\$5.00
717-10.01	INVOLUNTARY WORK SUSPENSION (BY THE DAY)			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	5.000 DAY \$1.00	\$1.0000	\$5.00
719-02	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	2,293.000 L.M. \$80.0000	\$183,440.00	
806-01	MOWING			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC	17,618.000 ACRE	\$19.0000	\$334,742.00

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC

\$518,192.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC \$518,192.00

LINCOLN AND MOORE COUNTIES (Contract No. CNQ907 Call 017)

98301-4295-04

THE MOWING ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 217.990 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Orr Contracting, Inc. \$216,825.00

				CONTRACT CNQ907
MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)	3.000 EACH		
	Orr Contracting, Inc.	3.000 EACH	\$5,000.0000	\$15,000.00
806-01	MOWING			
		3,105.000 ACRE		

Orr Contracting, Inc.

\$201,825.00

\$65.0000

Orr Contracting, Inc. \$216,825.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Orr Contracting, Inc. \$216,825.00

MAURY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ908 Call 018)

60946-4239-04

THE MOWING AND LITTER REMOVAL ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 208.880 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC Orr Contracting, Inc.

\$178,650.00

\$245,125.00

				CONTRACT CN	Q908
MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENS	ION
WAINTEN	VANCE CATEGORY				
717-01.04	MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)				
		3.000 EACH			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC		\$1.0000	\$3	.00
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$1,500	.00
719-02	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF LITTER				
		249.000 L.M.			
	Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC		\$175.0000	\$43,575	.00
	Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$56,025	.00
806-01	MOWING				
		3,752.000 ACRE			

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC

Orr Contracting, Inc.

\$36.0000

\$50.0000

\$135,072.00

\$187,600.00

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC \$178,650.00
Orr Contracting, Inc. \$245,125.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Vanderbilt Landscaping LLC \$178,650.00
Orr Contracting, Inc. \$245,125.00

RUTHERFORD AND WILLIAMSON COUNTIES (Contract No. CNQ909 Call 019)

98301-4292-04

THE MOWING ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 134.520 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT
Caudill Mowing, Inc.	\$112,385.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC	\$155,500.50
Orr Contracting, Inc.	\$166,950.00
HRay LLC	\$235,740.00

\$110,385.00 \$143,500.50

\$159,445.00

\$196,240.00

\$45.0000

\$58.5000

\$65.0000

\$80.0000

			CONTRACT CNQ909
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTENANCE CATEGORY			
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER CYCLE)			
	3.000 EACH		
Caudill Mowing, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$750.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$4,500.00
Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00
HRay LLC		\$9,000.0000	\$27,000.00
717-10.01 INVOLUNTARY WORK SUSPENSION (BY THE DAY)			
	5.000 DAY		
Caudill Mowing, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,250.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$7,500.00
Orr Contracting, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$5.00
HRay LLC		\$2,500.0000	\$12,500.00
806-01 MOWING			
	2,453.000 ACRE		

Caudill Mowing, Inc.
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC

Orr Contracting, Inc.

HRay LLC

Caudill Mowing, Inc.	\$112,385.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC	\$155,500.50
Orr Contracting, Inc.	\$166,950.00
HRay LLC	\$235,740.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Caudill Mowing, Inc.	\$112,385.00
M & M Contract Mowing, LLC	\$155,500.50
Orr Contracting, Inc.	\$166,950.00
HRay LLC	\$235,740.00

ANDERSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ026 Call 020)

STP-M-9115(17),01953-3570-54

THE RESURFACING ON VARIOUS CITY STREETS IN OAK RIDGE.

PROJECT LENGTH - 1.100 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$357,343.36

ROADW/	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ026 EXTENSION
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	Rogers Group, Inc.	928.000 C.Y.	\$37.6500	\$34,939.20
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	1,339.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	1,559.000 TON	\$25.5500	\$34,211.45
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRAD	ING B-M2 335.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	333.000 TON	\$75.7500	\$25,376.25
307-01.15	ASC MIX (PG64-22) (BPMLC-HM) GRADING CS	378.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	5,5,555	\$83.8500	\$31,695.30
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)	5.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$2,500.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)	14.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$8,400.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D	1,258.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$91.4000	\$114,981.20
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	15,992.000 S.Y.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.2800	\$36,461.76
701-02.01	CONCRETE CURB RAMP (RETROFIT)	32.000 S.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$68.8500	\$2,203.20
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 LS		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$11,500.0000	\$11,500.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL	50.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$94.5000	\$4,725.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	148.000 EACH		.
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.5000	\$1,554.00

				CONTRACT CNQ026
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Rogers Group, Inc.	4.000 EACH	\$5.2500	\$21.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	4 500 000 0 5		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	1,598.000 S.F.	\$7.4000	\$11,825.20
712-07.03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)	50 000 L F		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	50.000 L.F.	\$14.2500	\$712.50
716-02.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)	00.0001.5		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	23.000 L.F.	\$9.0000	\$207.00
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK			
	Rogers Group, Inc.	23.000 L.F.	\$21.1000	\$485.30
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Rogers Group, Inc.	5.000 L.M.	\$475.0000	\$2,375.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)	0.000 14		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	9.000 L.M.	\$2,060.0000	\$18,540.00

1.000 LS

\$14,630.0000

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$14,630.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Rogers Group, Inc. \$357,343.36

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc. \$357,343.36

COUNTIES ANDERSON, BLOUNT, CAMPBELL, CARTER, CLAIBORNE, COCKE, GRAINGER, GREENE, HAMBLEN, HANCOCK, HAWKINS, JEFFERSON, JOHNSON, KNOX, LOUDON, MONROE, MORGAN, ROANE, SCOTT, SEVIER, SULLIVAN, UNICOI, UNION, AND WASHINGTON (Contract No. CNQ060 Call 021)

98019-4141-04,98019-4142-04

THE RETRACING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC AND RANDOM ON-CALL PAVEMENT MARKING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2017

	TOTAL CONTRACT
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2,341,410.50
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,416,085.50
Central Seal Company	\$2,475,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2,832,826.00

UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

MAINTEN	ANCE CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-01.50	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		
		25.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$750.0000	\$18,750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$30,000.00
	Central Seal Company	\$500.0000	\$12,500.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$37,500.00
713-02.34	DELINEATORS (ALL)		
	2	2,000.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$5.0000	\$10,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$5.0000	\$10,000.00
	Central Seal Company	\$20.0000	\$40,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$27.1500	\$54,300.00
716-01.11	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LENS)		
	1	1,000.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$3,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$3,000.00
	Central Seal Company	\$5.0000	\$5,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$7.7500	\$7,750.00
716-01.12	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (MONO-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LENS)	
	1	1,250.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$3,750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$3,750.00
	Central Seal Company	\$5.0000	\$6,250.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$7.7500	\$9,687.50
716-01.13	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (2 COLOR LENS)		
		750.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$2,250.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$2,250.00
	Central Seal Company	\$5.0000	\$3,750.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$7.7500	\$5,812.50
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)		
	1	1,000.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$20,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$20,000.00
	Central Seal Company	\$20.0000	\$20,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$25,000.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)		
		500.000 EACH	
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$10,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$10,000.00
	Central Seal Company	\$20.0000	\$10,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$12,500.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-01.23 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	100.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$2,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$20.0000	\$2,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$2,500.00
716-01.40 REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFLE	CTIVE MARKER		
	700.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$2,800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$2,100.00
Central Seal Company		\$5.0000	\$3,500.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$5.7500	\$4,025.00
716-02.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	150.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$5.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$6.2500	\$937.50
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)		
	500.000 S.Y.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$7,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$14.0000	\$7,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$15.0000	\$7,500.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$24.2500	\$12,125.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	900.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$6,750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$7.0000	\$6,300.00
Central Seal Company		\$7.0000	\$6,300.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$9.5000	\$8,550.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	120.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$9,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$9,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$80.0000	\$9,600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$105.0000	\$12,600.00
716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)			
•	200.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$9.2500	\$1,850.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	400.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,200.00
Central Seal Company		\$3.0000	\$1,200.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$2.2500	\$900.00
716-02.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK	ζ)		
	120.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
Central Seal Company		\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$23.2500	\$2,790.00
716-03.01 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
	50.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$6,250.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$6,250.00
Central Seal Company		\$200.0000	\$10,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$8,750.00
716-03.02 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)			
	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$5,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$5,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$5,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$5,000.00
716-03.03 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
	5.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$1,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$1,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$500.0000	\$2,500.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$475.0000	\$2,375.00
716-03.04 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
	5.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$1,250.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$375.0000	\$1,875.00
716-03.05 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE LANE)			
	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$3,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$3,500.00
Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$5,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$425.0000	\$8,500.00

			CONTRACT CNQ060
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-03.06 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SIGNAL AHEAD)			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	0.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,200.00 \$1,200.00
Central Seal Company		\$500.0000	\$4,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$625.0000	\$5,000.00
riigitway mainingo, inc.		Ψ020.0000	ψο,σσσ.σσ
716-03.07 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)			
	15.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$1,875.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$1,875.00
Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$3,750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$5,250.00
716-03.08 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (PED-XING)			
	4.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$600.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$600.00
Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$325.0000	\$1,300.00
716-04.01 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)			
Tio star i Eastis i Avellieri lilannino (sinaisiii Tonii Annon)	5.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	5.000 EAGI1	\$125.0000	\$625.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$625.00
Central Seal Company		\$125.0000	\$625.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$825.00
riigitway Markingo, inc.		ψ100.0000	ψ020.00
716-04.02 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)			
	5.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$155.0000	\$775.00
716-04.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)			
	400.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$4.5000	\$1,800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$1,600.00
Central Seal Company		\$5.0000	\$2,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$4.0500	\$1,620.00
716-04.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
The state of the s	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	20.000 E/(OII	\$75.0000	\$1,500.00
Protection Corrigon Inc.		Ψ75.0000 Φ75.0000	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00

Protection Services, Inc.

Central Seal Company

Highway Markings, Inc.

\$1,500.00

\$1,500.00

\$1,800.00

\$75.0000

\$75.0000

\$90.0000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)			
·	10.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$145.0000	\$1,450.00
716-04.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)			
	10.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$100.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$145.0000	\$1,450.00
716-04.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)			
	10.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$265.0000	\$2,650.00
716-04.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND)			
	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$1,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$1,500.00
Central Seal Company		\$200.0000	\$4,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$95.0000	\$1,900.00
716-04.10 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYMBOL)			
	5.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$375.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Central Seal Company		\$150.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$425.00
716-04.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
	150.000 S.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$7.0000	\$1,050.00
Central Seal Company		\$7.0000	\$1,050.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$8.5000	\$1,275.00
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$1,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$3,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$400.0000	\$8,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$275.0000	\$5,500.00

				CONTRACT CNQ060
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.15	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW SHA			
		50.000 EACH		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$11,250.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$11,250.00
	Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$12,500.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$11,250.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		30.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$10,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$12,000.00
	Central Seal Company		\$400.0000	\$12,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$625.0000	\$18,750.00
716-05 72	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 4IN			
7.10 00.12	TEM ONIMATOL BASES RETRACTION OF THE THERMO AND	1,396.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	.,	\$875.0000	\$1,221,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$865.0000	\$1,207,540.00
	Central Seal Company		\$875.0000	\$1,221,500.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$998.4500	\$1,393,836.20
716-05.73	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 6IN			
		626.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1,175.0000	\$735,550.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,170.0000	\$732,420.00
	Central Seal Company		\$1,175.0000	\$735,550.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,298.6500	\$812,954.90
716-05.74	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 8IN			
		73,630.000 L.F.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$0.3500	\$25,770.50
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.3500	\$25,770.50
	Central Seal Company		\$0.3500	\$25,770.50
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.4800	\$35,342.40
716-08 01	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
7 10 00.01	TEMOVAL OF LAVEINER IMARRIES (EINE)	20 000 000 L E		
	Our arise Development Martine at Ira	20,000.000 L.F.	#0.0500	Ф 7 000 00
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$0.3500 \$0.3500	\$7,000.00 \$7,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc. Central Seal Company		\$0.3500 \$0.4000	\$7,000.00 \$8,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0. 4 000 \$0.5000	\$10,000.00
	riigiway Markings, inc.		ψ0.3000	ψ10,000.00
716-08.02	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)			
		1,000.000 L.F.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$500.00
	Central Seal Company		\$1.0000	\$1,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$850.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.03 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	100.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$150.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$300.00
Central Seal Company		\$3.0000	\$300.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$200.00
716-08.04 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION STRIF	ING)		
	100.000 S.Y.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$6.0000	\$600.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$6.0000	\$600.00
Central Seal Company		\$10.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$9.0000	\$900.00
716-08.05 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	360.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,080.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,080.00
Central Seal Company		\$3.0000	\$1,080.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$900.00
716-08.06 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	20.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$400.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$500.00
Central Seal Company		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$55.0000	\$1,100.00
716-08.07 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROV	V)		
	4.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$100.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$200.00
Central Seal Company		\$150.0000	\$600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$340.00
716-08.08 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOUBLE TURNING ARRO	DW)		
	2.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$50.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$200.00
Central Seal Company		\$150.0000	\$300.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$170.00
716-08.09 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOTTED LINE)			
	100.000 L.F.		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	-	\$0.3500	\$35.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$100.00
Central Seal Company		\$1.0000	\$100.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.6500	\$65.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.10 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)		
10	0.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
Central Seal Company	\$2.5000	\$250.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
716-08.11 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)		
	5.000 EACH	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$250.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$500.00
Central Seal Company	\$100.0000	\$500.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$125.0000	\$625.00
716-08.12 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)		
	3.000 EACH	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$75.0000	\$225.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$600.00
Central Seal Company	\$200.0000	\$600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$225.0000	\$675.00
716-08.13 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)		
	2.000 EACH	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$100.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$400.00
Central Seal Company	\$200.0000	\$400.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$225.0000	\$450.00
716-10.50 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE SHIELD)		
5	0.000 EACH	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$25,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,000.0000	\$50,000.00
Central Seal Company	\$800.0000	\$40,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1,175.0000	\$58,750.00
716-12.01 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)		
	5.000 L.M.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2,000.0000	\$10,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$7,500.00
Central Seal Company	\$1,000.0000	\$5,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2,675.0000	\$13,375.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)		
	5.000 L.M.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2,500.0000	\$12,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,800.0000	\$9,000.00
Central Seal Company	\$1,200.0000	\$6,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3,425.0000	\$17,125.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LINE	≣)	
	750.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Central Seal Company	\$1.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.6500	\$1,237.50
716-12.04 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN DOTTED LINE)	
	750.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$1.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Central Seal Company	\$1.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.2500	\$937.50
716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)	
	750.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Central Seal Company	\$1.0000	\$750.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.4000	\$1,050.00
716-12.06 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE)		
	400.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$1.7500	\$700.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2.5000	\$1,000.00
Central Seal Company	\$3.0000	\$1,200.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.6500	\$660.00
716-12.07 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN BROKEN LN)		
	200.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$1.7500	\$350.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2.5000	\$500.00
Central Seal Company	\$3.0000	\$600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.8500	\$370.00
716-12.08 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN BARRIER LINE)		
	200.000 L.F.	
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$4.2500	\$850.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$5.0000	\$1,000.00
Central Seal Company	\$5.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2.8500	\$570.00
716-12.09 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE)		
	200.000 L.F.	
		<u></u>
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc. Protection Services, Inc.	\$4.2500 \$5.0000	\$850.00 \$1,000.00
Central Seal Company	\$5.0000 \$5.0000	\$1,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$5.0000 \$2.8500	\$1,000.00 \$570.00
r ngriway markings, mc.	φ2.0000	ψ370.00

			00	MINAGI CHQUU
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12 06	SDDAY THERMO DVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (41N I	INE		
710-13.00	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN I	60.000 L.M.		
	Our saisa Deverse est Mankin a la s	00.000 E.III.	#4 000 0000	# 00,000,00
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$60,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$860.0000	\$51,600.00
	Central Seal Company		\$1,000.0000	\$60,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,285.0000	\$77,100.00
716-13.07	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN I	LINE)		
		20.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1,250.0000	\$25,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,100.0000	\$22,000.00
	Central Seal Company		\$1,200.0000	\$24,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,525.0000	\$30,500.00
716-13.08	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (8IN I	BARRIER LINE)		
		5,000.000 L.F.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	,	\$0.3000	\$1,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.3000	\$1,500.00
	Central Seal Company		\$0.3000	\$1,500.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$2,000.00
716-13.09	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN I	DOTTED LINE)		
		200.000 L.F.		
	Cupariar Dayamant Marking Inc	200.000 2	\$0.5000	¢400.00
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$100.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$200.00
	Central Seal Company		\$2.0000	\$400.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$150.00
716-13.10	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN I	DOTTED LINE)		
	`	, 500.000 L.F.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$375.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$1,000.00
	Central Seal Company		\$3.0000	\$1,500.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$425.00
716-50.01	ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MAR	KING		
		17.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$850.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$3,400.00
	Central Seal Company		\$50.0000	\$850.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$850.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$34,000.0000	\$34,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$95,000.0000	\$95,000.00
	Central Seal Company		\$102,674.5000	\$102,674.50
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00

		c	ONTRACT CNQ060
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.03 MOBILIZATION (PER CALL-OUT)			
	10.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$15,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$15,000.00
Central Seal Company		\$1,000.0000	\$10,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$20,000.00
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER LEVEL 1 CALL-OUT)			
	3.000 EACH		
Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$4,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00
Central Seal Company		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00

\$4,000.0000

\$12,000.00

Highway Markings, Inc.

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2,341,410.50
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,416,085.50
Central Seal Company	\$2,475,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2,832,826.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$2,341,410.50
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,416,085.50
Central Seal Company	\$2,475,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2,832,826.00

COUNTIES ANDERSON, BLOUNT, CAMPBELL, CARTER, CLAIBORNE, GRAINGER, GREENE, HAMBLEN, HANCOCK, HAWKINS, JOHNSON, LOUDON, MORGAN, ROANE, SCOTT, SEVIER, UNICOI, UNION, AND WASHINGTON (Contract No. CNQ077 Call 022)

98019-4143-04

THE RETRACING OF PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.\$443,969.60Central Seal Company\$455,000.00Oglesby Construction, Inc.\$478,964.00

			00	MINACI CHQUII
MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.69	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 4IN LINE			
		1,748.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$245.0000	\$428,260.00
	Central Seal Company		\$250.0000	\$437,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$264.0000	\$461,472.00
716-05.71	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 8IN LINE			
		1,532.000 L.F.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	,	\$0.3000	\$459.60
	Central Seal Company		\$0.5000	\$766.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$1,532.00
716-50.01	ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING			
		5.000 L.M.		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$250.00
	Central Seal Company		\$10.0000	\$50.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$250.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Central Seal Company		\$17,184.0000	\$17,184.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$15,710.0000	\$15,710.00

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$443,969.60
Central Seal Company	\$455,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$478,964.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.	\$443,969.60
Central Seal Company	\$455,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$478,964.00

COUNTIES BEDFORD, CHEATHAM, DAVIDSON, DICKSON, GILES, HICKMAN, HOUSTON, HUMPHREYS, LAWRENCE, LEWIS, LINCOLN, MACON, MARSHALL, MAURY, MONTGOMERY, MOORE, PERRY, ROBERTSON, RUTHERFORD, SMITH, STEWART, SUMNER, TROUSDALE, WAYNE, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ052 Call 023)

98301-4196-04,98301-4197-04

THE RETRACING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC AND RANDOM ON-CALL PAVEMENT MARKING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. \$2,727,197.00
Protection Services, Inc. \$2,861,679.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$3,112,320.00

	CONTRACT	CNQ052
IIT PRICE	EXTE	ENSION

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTENANCE CATEGORY		
712-01.50 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		
30.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,000.0000	\$30,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$36,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,000.0000	\$30,000.00
713-02.34 DELINEATORS (ALL)		
2,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$40,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$40,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$40,000.00
716-01.11 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LENS)		
1,000.000 EACH	#0.0000	#0.000.00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. Protection Services, Inc.	\$8.0000 \$6.0000	\$8,000.00 \$6,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$8.0000	\$8,000.00
egiousy constituent, me.	ψο.σσσσ	ψο,σσσ.σσ
716-01.12 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (MONO-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LENS)		
1,250.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$8.0000	\$10,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$7,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$8.0000	\$10,000.00
716-01.13 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (2 COLOR LENS)		
750.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$8.0000	\$6,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$4,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$8.0000	\$6,000.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)		
1,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$25,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$30,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$25,000.00
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)		
700.000 EACH	#05.000	A 47 500 00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$17,500.00
Protection Services, Inc. Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$30.0000 \$25.0000	\$21,000.00 \$17,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$17,500.00
716-01.23 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)		
300.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$7,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$9,000.00
Oglophy Construction, Inc.	ድንድ በበበበ	¢7 500 00

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$7,500.00

\$25.0000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-01.40 REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFLEC	CTIVE MARKER		
	1,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	•	\$5.0000	\$5,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$10,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$5,000.00
716-02.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	150.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$1,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$1,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$1,500.00
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	500.000 S.Y.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$9,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$9,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$9,000.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	500.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$7,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$7,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$7,500.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	100.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$15,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$15,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$15,000.00
716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)			
	120.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$960.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$960.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$960.00
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	300.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$300.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$300.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$300.00
716-02.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WAL	K)		
	120.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$4,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$4,200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$4,200.00

			CONTRACT CNQ052
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-03.01 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
	50.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$6,250.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$7,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$6,250.00
716-03.02 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)			
	50.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$12,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$20,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$12,500.00
716-03.03 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
	10.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
716-03.04 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
	5.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$1,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00
716-03.05 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE LANE)			
	10.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
716-03.06 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SIGNAL AHEAD)			
	10.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
716-03.07 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)			
	12.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,800.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,200.00
716-03.08 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (PED-XING)			
	5.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$875.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.01	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
	5.0	000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$875.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$1,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$875.00
716-04.02	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)		
	10.0	000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$1,750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$1,750.00
716-04.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)		
	400.0	000 L.F.	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$7.0000	\$2,800.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$7.0000	\$2,800.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$7.0000	\$2,800.00
716-04.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)		
	5.0	000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$150.0000	\$750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$875.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$150.0000	\$750.00
716-04.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)		
	10.0	000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
716-04.07	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)		
	10.0	000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$2,000.00
716-04.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)		
		000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
716-04.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND)		
		000 EACH	
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00

	CONTRACT	CNQ052
UNIT PRIC	E EXTI	ENSION

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.10 PLA	ASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYMBOL)		
	5.000 EACH		
Rey	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$500.00
Pro	otection Services, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$500.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$500.00
716-04.12 PLA	ASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)		
	250.000 S.F.		
	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$10.0000	\$2,500.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$10.0000	\$2,500.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$10.0000	\$2,500.00
716-04.14 PLA	ASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)		
	15.000 EACH		
-	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$3,000.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$3,000.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$3,000.00
716-04.15 PLA	ASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW SHARED		
	30.000 EACH		
Rey	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$275.0000	\$8,250.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$9,000.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$275.0000	\$8,250.00
716-05.01 PAI	INTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)		
	30.000 L.M.		
	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$15,000.00
Pro	otection Services, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$15,000.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$15,000.00
716-05.72 PEF	RFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 4IN		
	1,332.000 L.M.		
	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$910.0000	\$1,212,120.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$920.0000	\$1,225,440.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$983.0000	\$1,309,356.00
716-05.73 PEF	RFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 6IN		
	659.000 L.M.		
Rey	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,210.0000	\$797,390.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$1,295.0000	\$853,405.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,394.0000	\$918,646.00
716-05.74 PEF	RFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 8IN		
	316,800.000 L.F.		
Rey	ynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$0.3400	\$107,712.00
	otection Services, Inc.	\$0.3800	\$120,384.00
Ogl	lesby Construction, Inc.	\$0.5100	\$161,568.00

			C	CONTRACT CNQ052
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.01	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
		20,000.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$15,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$15,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$15,000.00
716-08.02	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)			
		1,000.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$750.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$750.00
716-08.03	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
		100.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$100.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$100.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$100.00
716-08.04	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION S	TRIPING)		
		100.000 S.Y.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$500.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$500.00
716-08.05	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		360.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
716-08.06	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)		
		20.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$700.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$700.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$700.00
716-08.07	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN AR	-		
		4.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$140.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$140.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$140.00
716-08.08	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOUBLE TURNING A	RROW)		
		2.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$70.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$70.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$70.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.09 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOTTED LINE)		
100.000	L.F.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$0.4000	\$40.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$0.4000	\$40.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$0.4000	\$40.00
716-08.10 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)		
100.000	L.F.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$2.0000	\$200.00
716-08.11 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)		
5.000	EACH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$225.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$225.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$225.00
716-08.12 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)		
3.000	EACH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$150.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$150.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$150.00
716-08.13 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)		
2.000	EACH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$90.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$90.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$90.00
716-10.50 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE SHIELD)		
40.000	EACH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$60,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,300.0000	\$52,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$60,000.00
716-12.01 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)		
5.000	L.M.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$2,900.0000	\$14,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,800.0000	\$14,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$2,900.0000	\$14,500.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)		
5.000	L.M.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$3,800.0000	\$19,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$3,600.0000	\$18,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$3,800.0000	\$19,000.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIEI	R LINE)		
	750.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$2,250.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$2,250.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$2,250.00
716-12.04 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN DOTTED	LINE)		
	750.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$750.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$750.00
716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED	LINE)		
·	750.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	100.000 =	\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,125.00
ogicos, constanting in the		ψσσσ	4 1,120.00
716-12.06 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE)	400 000 1 5		
D 11 0 1 0 00 1	400.000 L.F.	Ф0.0000	#4.000.00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000 \$3.0000	\$1,200.00 \$1,200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,200.00
716-12.07 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN BROKEN LN)			
	200.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$600.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$600.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$600.00
716-12.08 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN BARRIER LINE)			
	200.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
716-12.09 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE)			
	200.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
716-13.06 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN LINE)			
	30.000 L.M.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$45,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,400.0000	\$42,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$45,000.00

6.000 EACH

717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER LEVEL 1 CALL-OUT)

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Protection Services, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$15,000.00

\$18,000.00

\$15,000.00

\$2,500.0000

\$3,000.0000

\$2,500.0000

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$2,727,197.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,861,679.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$3,112,320.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$2,727,197.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,861,679.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$3,112,320.00

COUNTIES BEDFORD, CHEATHAM, DAVIDSON, DICKSON, GILES, HICKMAN, HUMPHREYS, LAWRENCE, LINCOLN, MACON, MARSHALL, MAURY, MONTGOMERY, PERRY, ROBERTSON, RUTHERFORD, SMITH, STEWART, SUMNER, TROUSDALE, WAYNE, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ055 Call 024)

98301-4199-04

THE RELENSING OF SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

\$465,499.00

WL Markers, Inc.

A & A Safety, Inc. \$500,253.02

				CONTRACT	CNQ055
			UNIT PRICE	EXT	ENSION
MAINTE	NANCE CATEGORY				
705-07.11	TRUCK MOUNTED ENERGY ATTENUATOR				
		1.000 EACH			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$24,000.0000	\$24	,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$4	,000.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL				
		1.000 LS			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$41,500.0000	\$41	,500.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$52,420.0000		,420.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)				
	,	128.000 S.F.			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$1.0000	Ş	\$128.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$6.6500	9	\$851.20
712-08.03	3 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)				
		2.000 EACH			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$50.0000	9	\$100.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$1	,800.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)				
		3,000.000 EACH			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$28.0000	\$84	,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$15.5000	\$46	,500.00
716-01.40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REF	LECTIVE MARKER			
		86,506.000 EACH			
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$3.5000		2,771.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4.4700	\$386	,681.82
717-01	MOBILIZATION				
		1.000 LS			

WL Markers, Inc.

A & A Safety, Inc.

\$13,000.00

\$8,000.00

\$13,000.0000

\$8,000.0000

 WL Markers, Inc.
 \$465,499.00

 A & A Safety, Inc.
 \$500,253.02

TOTAL CONTRACT

 WL Markers, Inc.
 \$465,499.00

 A & A Safety, Inc.
 \$500,253.02

COUNTIES BEDFORD, CHEATHAM, DICKSON, GILES, HICKMAN, HOUSTON, HUMPHREYS, LAWRENCE, LEWIS, LINCOLN, MACON, MARSHALL, MAURY, MONTGOMERY, MOORE, PERRY, ROBERTSON, RUTHERFORD, STEWART, SUMNER, TROUSDALE, WAYNE, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ050 Call 025)

98301-4198-04

THE RETRACING OF PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$598,779.50

\$634,617.00

			CONTRACT CNQ050
MAINTENANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.69 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 4IN LINE			
	2,341.000 L.M.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$249.5000	\$584,079.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$262.0000	\$613,342.00
716-50.01 ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING			
	4.000 L.M.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$200.00

1.000 LS

\$14,500.0000

\$21,075.0000

\$14,500.00

\$21,075.00

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. \$598,779.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$634,617.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. \$598,779.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$634,617.00

COUNTIES BEDFORD, DAVIDSON, DICKSON, HUMPHREYS, LAWRENCE, LINCOLN, MAURY, MONTGOMERY, RUTHERFORD, WILLIAMSON, AND WILSON (Contract No. CNQ023 Call 026)

98301-4263-04

THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

\$201,020.11

Pavement Technology, Inc.

\$261,835.79

\$10,000.00

\$9,000.00

			00	MINACI CHQU25
ROADW	/AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
NOADII	TAT GATEGORY			
411-01.1	2 LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION			
		1,896,365. S.F. 000		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$0.0770	\$146,020.11
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$0.1090	\$206,703.79
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$45,000.0000	\$45,000.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$46,132.0000	\$46,132.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

Pavement Technology, Inc.

1.000 LS

\$10,000.0000

\$9,000.0000

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$201,020.11
Pavement Technology, Inc.	\$261,835.79

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc. \$201,020.11
Pavement Technology, Inc. \$261,835.79

COUNTIES BENTON, CARROLL, CHESTER, CROCKETT, DECATUR, DYER, FAYETTE, GIBSON, HARDEMAN, HARDIN, HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, HENRY, LAKE, LAUDERDALE, MADISON, MCNAIRY, OBION, SHELBY, TIPTON, AND WEAKLEY (Contract No. CNQ054 Call 027).

98049-4117-04,98049-4118-04

THE RETRACING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC AND RANDOM ON-CALL PAVEMENT MARKING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2017

TOTAL CONTRACT

Protection Services, Inc.

\$2,255,126.00

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.

\$2,493,270.00

MAINTEN	ANCE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ054 EXTENSION
712-01.50	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	30.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	30.000 EACH	\$1,200.0000 \$1,500.0000	\$36,000.00 \$45,000.00
713-02.34	DELINEATORS (ALL)			
		2,000.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$10.0000 \$5.0000	\$20,000.00 \$10,000.00
716-01.11	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LEI	NS)		
		1,000.000 EACH	#7 0000	#7 000 00
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$7.0000 \$7.0000	\$7,000.00 \$7,000.00
716-01.12	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (MONO-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR	-		
	Dratection Convince Inc	1,250.000 EACH	¢2.0000	¢2.750.00
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$3.0000 \$3.0000	\$3,750.00 \$3,750.00
716-01.13	RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (2 COLOR LEI	NS)		
	Destantian Commission Inc.	750.000 EACH	ф 7 0000	#5.050.00
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$7.0000 \$7.0000	\$5,250.00 \$5,250.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)	1,000.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc.	1,000.000 EACH	\$27.0000	\$27,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	\$30,000.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
	Protection Services, Inc.	600.000 EACH	\$27.0000	\$16,200.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	\$18,000.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	Protection Services, Inc.	150.000 EACH	\$27.0000	\$4,050.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	\$4,500.00
716-01.40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFI			
	Protection Services, Inc.	600.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$3,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$5.0000	\$3,000.00
716-02.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)	450 000 5		
	Protection Services, Inc.	150.000 L.F.	\$12.0000	\$1,800.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$12.0000	\$1,800.00
				PAGE 2

				CONTRACT CNQ054
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)	400 000 0 V		
	Protection Convince Inc	400.000 S.Y.	¢19,0000	¢7 200 00
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$18.0000 \$20.0000	\$7,200.00 \$8,000.00
	That Main Maddinso, Lie.		Ψ20.0000	ψο,σσσ.σσ
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		650.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$9,750.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$15.0000	\$9,750.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	,	100.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$10,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$125.0000	\$12,500.00
740 00 07	DI ACTIC DAVEMENT MADIZING (GALI DADDIED LINE)			
/16-02.0/	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)	120.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.	120.000 L.F.	\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
716-02.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
		300.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$600.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$3.0000	\$900.00
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)			
		120.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$3,600.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	\$3,600.00
716-03 01	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
710 00.01	TEACHE WORD FAVEINER INARRAM (CRET)	60.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$9,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$115.0000	\$6,900.00
710.00.00	PLACTIC WORD DAVEMENT MARKING (DVD)			
716-03.02	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)	20,000 54 611		
	Protection Services, Inc.	30.000 EACH	\$300.0000	\$9,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$290.0000	\$8,700.00
	,		·	
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		12.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$248.0000	\$2,976.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$265.0000	\$3,180.00
716-03.04	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
	, ,	5.000 EACH		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$70.0000	\$350.00
	Trof Mark Industrias I.I.C		¢70,0000	¢250.00

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.

\$350.00

\$70.0000

			CO	NTRACT CNQ054
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-03.05 PI	LASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE LANE)			
		10.000 EACH		
Pı	rotection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,000.00
Tr	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$100.0000	\$1,000.00
716-03.06 PI	LASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SIGNAL AHEAD)			
		15.000 EACH		
	rotection Services, Inc.		\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
Tr	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$315.0000	\$4,725.00
716-03.07 PI	LASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)			
		20.000 EACH		
	rotection Services, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
Tr	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
716-03.08 PI	LASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (PED-XING)			
		3.000 EACH		
	rotection Services, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$150.00
l r	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$50.0000	\$150.00
716-04.01 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)			
		7.000 EACH		
	rotection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$875.00
l r	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$125.0000	\$875.00
716-04.02 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)			
_		12.000 EACH		_
	rotection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000 \$425.0000	\$1,500.00
11	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$125.0000	\$1,500.00
716-04.04 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)			
_		500.000 L.F.	4	
	rotection Services, Inc. raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$5.0000 \$6.0000	\$2,500.00 \$3,000.00
11	rai-ividik iridustries, L.L.C.		φο.υυυυ	φ3,000.00
716-04.05 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
D	vatantian Caminas Inc	5.000 EACH	Ф7 Г 0000	\$275.00
	rotection Services, Inc. raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$75.0000 \$80.0000	\$375.00 \$400.00
.,	ar-mark industries, E.E.O.		ψ00.0000	ψ+00.00
716-04.06 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)	40,000 54 011		
D.	rotection Services, Inc.	10.000 EACH	\$100.0000	\$1,000.00
	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$10.0000	\$1,000.00
11	rai mant industries, E.E.O.		Ψ10.0000	ψ100.00
716-04.07 PI	LASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)	6.000 EACH		
Di	rotection Services, Inc.	O.UUU EAUN	\$220.0000	\$1,320.00
	raf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$240.0000	\$1,440.00
			Ψ= 10.0000	ψ1,110.00

		C	CONTRACT CNQ054
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740 04 00 DI ACTIC DAVEMENT MADIZING (ODTION LANE ADDOM)			
716-04.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)	10.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.	10.000 LAOI1	\$250.0000	\$2,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$270.0000	\$2,700.00
716-04.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND)	20.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.	20.000 EACH	\$100.0000	\$2,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
,		·	. ,
716-04.10 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYMBOL)			
	5.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$500.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$10.0000	\$50.00
716-04.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
	200.000 S.F.		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$1,600.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$10.0000	\$2,000.00
746 04 44 DI ASTIC DAVEMENT MADKING /I ANE DEDUCTION ADDOM/			
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)	15.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.	15.000 EACH	\$100.0000	\$1,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$100.0000	\$1,500.00
·		·	
716-04.15 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW SHAR	ΕD		
	20.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$240.0000	\$4,800.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$240.0000	\$4,800.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	30.000 L.M.		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$13,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$525.0000	\$15,750.00
716-05.72 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 4IN			
710 00.72 TENI ONIMANOE BAGES NETNAGING OF NAT THEMISO AND	956.000 L.M.		
Protection Services, Inc.	3001000 2	\$930.0000	\$889,080.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$998.0000	\$954,088.00
716-05.73 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 6IN			
	376.000 L.M.		*
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,250.0000	\$470,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1,382.0000	\$519,632.00
716-05.74 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 8IN			
	72,500.000 L.F.		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$29,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$0.5000	\$36,250.00

CONTRACT (CNQ054
------------	--------

			•	CONTRACT	CNQ054
		ı	JNIT PRICE	EXT	ENSION
716-08.01	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)				
	2	0,000.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$8	,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$0.5000	\$10	,000.00
716-08.02	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)				
		1,000.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.5000	(\$500.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$0.5000	;	\$500.00
716-08.03	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)				
		100.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.5000	;	\$150.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1.5000	;	\$150.00
716-08.04	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION STRIPIN	G)			
		100.000 S.Y.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$6.0000	;	\$600.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$6.0000	;	\$600.00
716-08.05	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)				
		360.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$1	,440.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$4.0000	\$1	,440.00
716-08.06	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)				
		20.000 EACH			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$20.0000		\$400.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$25.0000	;	\$500.00
716-08.07	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)				
		4.000 EACH			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$25.0000		\$100.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	;	\$120.00
716-08.08	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOUBLE TURNING ARROW	()			
		2.000 EACH			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$40.0000		\$80.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$50.0000	;	\$100.00
716-08.09	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOTTED LINE)				
		100.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.3000		\$30.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$0.3000		\$30.00
716-08.10	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)				
		100.000 L.F.			
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$2.0000		\$200.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$2.0000	;	\$200.00

				CONTRACT CNQ054
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.11 REMOVAL OF WORD	PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
710-00.11 KLMOVAL OF WORD	PAVEMENT MARRING (ONET)	5.000 EACH		
Protection Services, I	nc.	3.000 LAON	\$40.0000	\$200.00
Traf-Mark Industries,			\$40.0000	\$200.00
716-08.12 REMOVAL OF WORD	PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
	(0.01.1)	3.000 EACH		
Protection Services, I	nc.	0.000 = 7.011	\$70.0000	\$210.00
Traf-Mark Industries,			\$100.0000	\$300.00
716-08.13 REMOVAL OF WORD	PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
		2.000 EACH		
Protection Services, I	nc.		\$20.0000	\$40.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$20.0000	\$40.00
716-10.50 PREFORMED PLASTI	C PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE SHII	ELD)		
		30.000 EACH		
Protection Services, I	nc.		\$1,200.0000	\$36,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$2,000.0000	\$60,000.00
716-12.01 ENHANCED FLATLIN	E THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
		5.000 L.M.		
Protection Services, I			\$2,900.0000	\$14,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$3,500.0000	\$17,500.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLIN	E THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		5.000 L.M.		
Protection Services, I	nc.		\$3,800.0000	\$19,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$4,500.0000	\$22,500.00
716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLIN	E THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LI	NE)		
		750.000 L.F.		
Protection Services, I			\$2.0000	\$1,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$2.0000	\$1,500.00
716-12.04 ENHANCED FLATLIN	E THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN DOTTED LIN	IE)		
		750.000 L.F.		
Protection Services, I			\$1.0000	\$750.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.C.		\$1.0000	\$750.00
716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLIN	E THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LIN	IE)		
		750.000 L.F.		
Protection Services, I			\$2.0000	\$1,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.U.		\$2.0000	\$1,500.00
716-12.06 ENHANCED FLAT LIN	IE THERMO (8IN LINE)			
		400.000 L.F.		
Protection Services, I			\$2.0000	\$800.00
Traf-Mark Industries,	L.L.U.		\$2.0000	\$800.00

				CONTRACT CNQ054
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12 07	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN BROKEN LN)			
710-12.07	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERINO (OIN BROKEN LIN)	200.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.	200.000 E.i .	\$2.0000	\$400.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$2.0000	\$400.00
716-12.08	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN BARRIER LINE)			
	,	200.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$9.0000	\$1,800.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$9.0000	\$1,800.00
716-12.09	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$9.0000	\$1,800.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$9.0000	\$1,800.00
716-13.06	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		330.000 L.M.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,150.0000	\$379,500.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1,400.0000	\$462,000.00
716-13.07	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		20.000 L.M.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$2,200.0000	\$44,000.00
716-13.08	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (8IN BARRIER LINE)			
		20,000.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.2500	\$5,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$0.2000	\$4,000.00
716-13.09	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$200.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1.0000	\$200.00
716-13.10	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE)			
		600.000 L.F.	#4.0000	# 000 00
	Protection Services, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1.0000 \$1.0000	\$600.00 \$600.00
	That Mark moderness, E.E.O.		ψ1.0000	φοσο.σσ
716-50.01	ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING			
		18.000 L.M.		
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,800.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$100.0000	\$1,800.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		.
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$95,000.0000	\$95,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$90,000.0000	\$90,000.00

			CONTRACT CNQ054
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.03 MOBILIZATION (PER CALL-OUT)			
,	20.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$30,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1,300.0000	\$26,000.00
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER LEVEL 1 CALL-OUT)			
	3.000 EACH		
Protection Services, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$2,000.0000	\$6,000.00

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

Protection Services, Inc.	\$2,255,126.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$2,493,270.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Protection Services, Inc. \$2,255,126.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C. \$2,493,270.00

COUNTIES BLEDSOE, BRADLEY, CANNON, CLAY, COFFEE, CUMBERLAND, DEKALB, FENTRESS, FRANKLIN, GRUNDY, HAMILTON, JACKSON, MARION, MCMINN, MEIGS, OVERTON, PICKETT, POLK, PUTNAM, RHEA, SEQUATCHIE, VAN BUREN, WARREN, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ063 Call 028)

98029-4114-04,98029-4115-04

THE RETRACING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC AND RANDOM ON-CALL PAVEMENT MARKING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. \$1,344,647.50
Protection Services, Inc. \$1,469,344.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$1,678,303.50

UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

MAINTENANCE CATEGORY		ONITTRICE	EXTENSION
712-01.50 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC			
712-01.30 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	20.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	20.000 EACH	\$1,500.0000	\$30,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$24,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$30,000.00
ogicos, concurant, men		ψ.,σσσ.σσσ	φου,σου.σο
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
·	32.000 S.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	0=1000	\$10.0000	\$320.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$120.0000	\$3,840.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$480.00
713-02.34 DELINEATORS (ALL)			
	2,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$32,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$32,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$32,000.00
716-01.11 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LENS)			
	1,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$5,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000 \$5.0000	\$5,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$5,000.00
716-01.12 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (MONO-DIRECTIONAL) (1 COLOR LE	NS)		
THOUSE RAISES FAMILIARIZERS (MORES SINCESTIONAL) (1 00201 EE	1,250.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	1,250.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$6,250.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$6,250.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$6,250.00
- 3 ,		,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
716-01.13 RAISED PVMT MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) (2 COLOR LENS)			
	750.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$3,750.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$3,750.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$3,750.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	1,000.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$25,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$30,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$25,000.00
740.04.00 O			
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
	500.000 EACH	.	.
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$12,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$30.0000 \$25.0000	\$15,000.00 \$13,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		φ ∠ ℧.ՍՍՍՍ	\$12,500.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-01.23 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	200.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$5,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$6,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$5,000.00
716-01.40 REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFLEC	TIVE MARKER		
	500.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$4,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$4,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$4,000.00
716-02.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	150.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$1,125.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$1,125.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$1,125.00
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	500.000 S.Y.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$14.0000	\$7,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$14.0000	\$7,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$14.0000	\$7,000.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	960.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$8.5000	\$8,160.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$8.5000	\$8,160.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$8.5000	\$8,160.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	150.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$15,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$15,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$15,000.00
716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)			
	150.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$6.5000	\$975.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$6.5000	\$975.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$6.5000	\$975.00
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	200.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.7500	\$350.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.7500	\$350.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.7500	\$350.00

				CONTRACT CNQ063
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)			
		100.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$17.0000	\$1,700.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$17.0000	\$1,700.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$17.0000	\$1,700.00
716-03.01	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
		60.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$7,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$9,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$7,500.00
716-03 02	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)			
710-03.02	FLASTIC WORD FAVEMENT MARKING (RAK)	40.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	40.000 LAGIT	\$350.0000	\$14,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$16,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$14,000.00
	Cg. cos, Concursion, mo.		φοσοισσσσ	Ψ,σσσ.σσ
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		5.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$2,250.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$2,250.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$2,250.00
716-03.04	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
	,	5.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$2,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$2,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$2,000.00
74.0 02.05	DI ACTIC WODD DAVEMENT MADIZING (DIZE LANE)			
716-03.05	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE LANE)			
		10.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$2,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$2,500.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$2,500.00
716-03.06	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SIGNAL AHEAD)			
		15.000 EACH		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$3,750.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$3,750.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$3,750.00
	PLACTIC WORD DAVENENT MARKING (OTOD)			

15.000 EACH

716-03.07 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Protection Services, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$1,875.00

\$2,250.00

\$1,875.00

\$125.0000

\$150.0000

\$125.0000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-03.08 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (PED-XING)			
	3.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$195.0000	\$585.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$600.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$195.0000	\$585.00
716-04.01 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
	5.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$135.0000	\$675.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$875.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$135.0000	\$675.00
716-04.02 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROV	V)		
	5.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$875.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$875.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$875.00
716-04.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER	R)		
	400.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$2,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$2,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$2,000.00
716-04.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
	12.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$1,020.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$1,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$1,020.00
716-04.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)			
	15.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$145.0000	\$2,175.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$2,250.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$145.0000	\$2,175.00
716-04.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)			
	10.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,500.00
716-04.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)			
	10.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,650.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,650.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,650.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND)		
5.000 EA	СН	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$250.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$250.0000	\$1,250.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$250.00
716-04.10 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP SYMBOL)		
5.000 EA	СН	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$125.0000	\$625.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$125.0000	\$625.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$125.0000	\$625.00
716-04.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)		
200.000 S.F	·.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)		
20.000 EA	СН	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$225.0000	\$4,500.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$225.0000	\$4,500.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$225.0000	\$4,500.00
716-04.15 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW SHARED		
20.000 EA	СН	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$8,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$8,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$8,000.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)		
30.000 L.M	1.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$375.0000	\$11,250.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$15,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$12,000.00
716-05.72 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 4IN		
83.000 L.M	1.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$910.0000	\$75,530.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,000.0000	\$83,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,056.0000	\$87,648.00
716-05.73 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 6IN		
638.000 L.M	1.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,275.0000	\$813,450.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,350.0000	\$861,300.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,584.0000	\$1,010,592.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.74 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 8IN	I		
	58,515.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$29,257.50
Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$23,406.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.6000	\$35,109.00
716-05.75 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING SPRAY THERMO 6IN	I DOTTED		
	12,115.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$6,057.50
Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4000	\$4,846.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$9,692.00
716-08.01 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
	20,000.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$10,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$10,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$10,000.00
716-08.02 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)			
	1,000.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$800.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$800.00
716-08.03 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	100.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.6000	\$160.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.6000	\$160.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.6000	\$160.00
716-08.04 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION S	STRIPING)		
	100.000 S.Y.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$1,200.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$1,200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$1,200.00
716-08.05 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	360.000 L.F.		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,800.00
716-08.06 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROV	V)		
	20.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$1,000.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-08.07 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
4.000 EA	СН	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$260.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$260.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$260.00
716-08.08 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)		
2.000 EA	ICH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$75.0000	\$150.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$75.0000	\$150.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$75.0000	\$150.00
716-08.09 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOTTED LINE)		
100.000 L.F	₹.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$0.5000	\$50.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$5,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$0.5000	\$50.00
716-08.10 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)		
100.000 L.F	₹.	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$0.7500	\$75.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$0.7500	\$75.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$0.7500	\$75.00
716-08.11 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)		
5.000 EA	CH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$70.0000	\$350.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$70.0000	\$350.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$70.0000	\$350.00
716-08.12 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)		
3.000 EA	(CH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$150.0000	\$450.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$150.0000	\$450.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$150.0000	\$450.00
716-08.13 REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)		
2.000 EA	CH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$200.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$200.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$200.00
716-10.50 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE SHIELD)		
4.000 EA	(CH	
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,650.0000	\$6,600.00
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,600.0000	\$6,400.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,650.0000	\$6,600.00

				CONTRACT CNQ063
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.01	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
		5.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$2,450.0000	\$12,250.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$2,400.0000	\$12,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$2,450.0000	\$12,250.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		5.000 L.M.	Φο οοπ οοοο	* 40.475.00
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$3,895.0000	\$19,475.00
	Protection Services, Inc. Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$3,800.0000 \$3,895.0000	\$19,000.00 \$19,475.00
	Oglosby Constitution, Inc.		ψο,σσο.σσσσ	ψ13,473.00
716-12.03	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER L	INE)		
		750.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$637.50
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$637.50
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$637.50
740 40 04	ENLANCED ELATINE TUEDNO DIVITARIO (AND DOTTED LA	ALE)		
716-12.04	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN DOTTED LI	•		
		750.000 L.F.		^
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$337.50
	Protection Services, Inc. Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.4500 \$0.4500	\$337.50 \$337.50
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		ψυ. -1 300	ψ337.30
716-12.05	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LI	NE)		
		750.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$562.50
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$562.50
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$562.50
716-12.06	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE)			
		400.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$300.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$300.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$300.00
716-12.07	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN BROKEN LN)			
	(<u></u>)	200.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	_00.000 E.I .	\$0.8500	\$170.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$170.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.8500	\$170.00
	•			
716-12.08	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN BARRIER LINE)			
		200.000 L.F.		

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Protection Services, Inc. Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$360.00

\$360.00

\$360.00

\$1.8000

\$1.8000

\$1.8000

			CC	DNIRACI CNQ063
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.09	ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.8000	\$360.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1.8000	\$360.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.8000	\$360.00
716-13.06	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		20.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1,350.0000	\$27,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,350.0000	\$27,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1,350.0000	\$27,000.00
716-13.07	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		20.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1,675.0000	\$33,500.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$1,700.0000	\$34,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1,675.0000	\$33,500.00
716-13.08	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (8IN BARRIER LIN	E)		
		20,000.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$9,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$9,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$9,000.00
716-13.09	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE	≣)		
		200.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.3500	\$70.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.3500	\$70.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.3500	\$70.00
716-13.10	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE	≣)		
		500.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$225.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$225.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$0.4500	\$225.00
716-50.01	ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING			
		14.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$700.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$700.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$700.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$39,000.0000	\$39,000.00
	Protection Services, Inc.		\$90,000.0000	\$90,000.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$153,000.0000	\$153,000.00

			CONTRACT CNQ063
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01.03 MOBILIZATION (PER CALL-OUT)			
777-01.00 MODIELEATION (I EN GALL-GOT)	8.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$16,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$20,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$16,000.00
717-01.04 MOBILIZATION (PER LEVEL 1 CALL-OUT)			
	3.000 EACH		
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$9,000.00
Protection Services, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$10,500.00

\$3,000.0000

\$9,000.00

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,344,647.50
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,469,344.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,678,303.50

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$1,344,647.50
Protection Services, Inc.	\$1,469,344.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$1,678,303.50

COUNTIES BLEDSOE, BRADLEY, CANNON, COFFEE, CUMBERLAND, FENTRESS, FRANKLIN, GRUNDY, HAMILTON, JACKSON, MARION, MCMINN, MEIGS, OVERTON, PICKETT, POLK, PUTNAM, RHEA, SEQUATCHIE, WARREN, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ069 Call 029)

STP-REG2(187),98029-8211-14

THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 245.380 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

\$281,342.55

Pavement Technology, Inc. \$357,651.51

\$17,270.00

\$17,270.0000

ROADW	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411-01.12	2 LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION			
		2,591,234. S.F. 000		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$0.0750	\$194,342.55
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$0.1090	\$282,444.51
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$57,937.0000	\$57,937.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$17,000.0000	\$17,000.00

Pavement Technology, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$281,342.55
Pavement Technology, Inc.	\$357,651.51

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$281,342.55
Pavement Technology, Inc.	\$357,651.51

COUNTIES BLEDSOE, BRADLEY, CLAY, CUMBERLAND, DEKALB, FENTRESS, GRUNDY, HAMILTON, JACKSON, MARION, MCMINN, MEIGS, POLK, SEQUATCHIE, VAN BUREN, WARREN, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ065 Call 030)

98029-4116-04

THE RETRACING OF PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

\$266,858.50

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$315,275.00

			CC	NTRACT CNQ065
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTE	NANCE CATEGORY			
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		32.000 S.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$320.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$320.00
716-05.69	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 4IN LINE			
		993.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$252.0000	\$250,236.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$280.0000	\$278,040.00
716-05.71	PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 8IN LINE			
		2,105.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$1,052.50
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$2,105.00
716-05.77	7 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 6IN DOTTED	LINE		
		1,200.000 L.F.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$600.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$1,200.00
716-50.01	ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING			
		3.000 L.M.		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$150.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$150.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
· · · · ·		1.000 LS		
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$14,500.0000	\$14,500.00
	Oglesby Construction, Inc.		\$33,460.0000	\$33,460.00

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$266,858.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$315,275.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc. \$266,858.50
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$315,275.00

COUNTIES BLEDSOE, COFFEE, FRANKLIN, GRUNDY, MARION, SEQUATCHIE, AND WARREN (Contract No. CNQ068 Call 031)

STP-REG2(189),98029-8213-14

THE CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 60.670 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT
American Stripers, LLC	\$192,868.00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$228,345.60
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$283,453.60
LoJac, Inc.	\$310,488.80
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$343,888.00
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$466,424.96

\$4,500.0000

\$25,000.0000

\$7,500.0000

\$75,000.0000

\$15,000.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ068
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
411-04	CRACK SEALANT			
		208,080.000 LB.		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$0.8500	\$176,868.00
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.0700	\$222,645.60
	Scodeller Construction, Inc.		\$1.1700	\$243,453.60
	LoJac, Inc.		\$1.3600	\$282,988.80
	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		\$1.1000	\$228,888.00
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$1.6120	\$335,424.96
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
	Scodeller Construction, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	LoJac, Inc.		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$116,000.0000	\$116,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Scodeller Construction, Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

LoJac, Inc.

\$4,500.00

\$25,000.00

\$7,500.00

\$75,000.00

\$15,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

American Stripers, LLC	\$192,868.00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$228,345.60
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$283,453.60
LoJac, Inc.	\$310,488.80
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$343,888.00
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$466,424.96

TOTAL CONTRACT

American Stripers, LLC	\$192,868.00
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$228,345.60
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$283,453.60
LoJac, Inc.	\$310,488.80
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$343,888.00
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$466,424.96

CAMPBELL COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ015 Call 033)

IM/NH-75-3(154),07100-3141-44

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING ON I-75 BETWEEN M.M. 135.0 AND M.M. 140.1 FOR A TRUCK CLIMBING LANE.

PROJECT LENGTH - 4.673 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MAY 31, 2018

DBE GOAL 12.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Potter South East LLC
 \$12,949,952.94

 Rogers Group, Inc.
 \$14,730,878.33

 J & M Grading Division LLC
 \$16,259,963.20

UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

ROADW	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
	,	1.000 LS		
	Potter South East LLC		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$135,461.5000	\$135,461.50
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$93,000.0000	\$93,000.00
109-10.01	TRAINEE			
		2,200.000 HOUR		
	Potter South East LLC	,	\$0.8000	\$1,760.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$1,760.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$0.8000	\$1,760.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		1.000 LS		
	Potter South East LLC		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$79,423.0000	\$79,423.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$120,000.0000	\$120,000.00
202-01.50	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		21.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$1,900.0000	\$39,900.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$540.1000	\$11,342.10
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$600.0000	\$12,600.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	,	47,447.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC	,	\$7.2200	\$342,567.34
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8.4300	\$399,978.21
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$10.0000	\$474,470.00
203-03	BORROW EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	,	38.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$14.4000	\$547.20
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.1800	\$1,146.84
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$25.0000	\$950.00
203-04	PLACING AND SPREADING TOPSOIL			
		3,304.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$3.9400	\$13,017.76
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$6.4800	\$21,409.92
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$10.0000	\$33,040.00
203-06	WATER			
		469.000 M.G.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$8.0000	\$3,752.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.1600	\$1,013.04
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$10.0000	\$4,690.00

				CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
			S	
203-07	FURNISHING & SPREADING TOPSOIL			
		962.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$11.6000	\$11,159.20
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$16.7300	\$16,094.26
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$20.0000	\$19,240.00
204.06.04	ELOWADI E EILL (CENEDAL)			
204-06.01	FLOWABLE FILL (GENERAL)	70 000 C V		
	Potter South East LLC	76.000 C.Y.	\$170.0000	¢12.020.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$270.0500	\$12,920.00 \$20,523.80
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$300.0000	\$22,800.00
			************	 ,
209-02.03	8" TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN			
		240.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$9.6000	\$2,304.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$19.7100	\$4,730.40
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$12.0000	\$2,880.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
203-03	SEDIMENT REMOVAE	206.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC	200.000 C. F.	\$1.0000	\$206.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8.6400	\$1,779.84
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$10.0000	\$2,060.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		86.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$6.0000	\$516.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.9000	\$421.40
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4.2000	\$361.20
209-08.03	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
200 00.00	TEM SKART SIET ENSE (WITHOUT BASISMO)	9,992.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC	9,992.000 L.I .	\$1.5500	\$15,487.60
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.3600	\$13,589.12
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1.5000	\$14,988.00
	-			
209-08.07	ROCK CHECK DAM PER			
		69.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$210.0000	\$14,490.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$324.0600	\$22,360.14
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$231.0000	\$15,939.00

3.000 EACH

209-08.08 ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM

Potter South East LLC

J & M Grading Division LLC

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$1,200.00

\$1,620.30

\$915.00

\$400.0000

\$540.1000

\$305.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-09.04	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG(15' X 10')			
		2.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$650.0000	\$1,300.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$561.0000	\$1,122.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$750.0000	\$1,500.00
209-09.41	CURB INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 2)			
		84.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$199.0000	\$16,716.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$204.0000	\$17,136.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$265.0000	\$22,260.00
200-40 30	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE A)			
203-40.30	CATCH BASINT ROTESTION (THE A)	30.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$575.0000	\$17,250.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$612.0000	\$18,360.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$295.0000	\$8,850.00
200-40-41	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 1)			
203-40.41	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLT(TITE 1)	4.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	4.000 EACH	¢460,0000	¢4 040 00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$460.0000 \$484.5000	\$1,840.00 \$1,938.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$315.0000	\$1,260.00
209-40.42	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 2)			
		22.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$460.0000	\$10,120.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$510.0000	\$11,220.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$330.0000	\$7,260.00
209-40.44	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 4)			
		32.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$717.0000	\$22,944.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$586.5000	\$18,768.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$350.0000	\$11,200.00
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
000 01	minterne Aconecare, FFF 2 A BACE, CRADING D	65,022.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC	00,022.000 10.11	\$23,5000	\$1,528,017.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$22.5000	\$1,462,995.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$23.4000	\$1,521,514.80
202 04 04	CDANIII AD DACKEII I (DOADWAY)			
3U3-U1.U1	GRANULAR BACKFILL (ROADWAY)	253.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC	255.000 TON	\$24.0000	\$6,072.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$24.0000 \$27.2800	\$6,901.84
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$30.0000	\$7,590.00
	5 5 III Stading Division LEG		ψου.υυυ	Ψ1,000.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)		
	30.000 TON	ı	
	Potter South East LLC	\$31.2500	\$937.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$28.3600	\$850.80
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$35.0000	\$1,050.00
307-03.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A		
	29,499.000 TON	l	
	Potter South East LLC	\$80.1500	\$2,364,344.85
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$79.8700	\$2,356,085.13
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$83.0500	\$2,449,891.95
307-03.02	PERF. GRADE ASPH. CEMENT(PG76-22)GRADING AS		
	355.000 TON	I	
	Potter South East LLC	\$600.0000	\$213,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$580.0000	\$205,900.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$610.0000	\$216,550.00
307-03.03	AGGREGATE(BPMB-HM) GRADING AS		
	10,553.000 TON	1	
	Potter South East LLC	\$58.0000	\$612,074.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$57.1600	\$603,209.48
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$60.0000	\$633,180.00
307-03.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2		
	9,215.000 TON	1	
	Potter South East LLC	\$80.0000	\$737,200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$79.1500	\$729,367.25
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$83.1000	\$765,766.50
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)		
	125.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC	\$410.0000	\$51,250.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$400.0000	\$50,000.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$420.0000	\$52,500.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)		
	170.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC	\$465.0000	\$79,050.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$460.0000	\$78,200.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$483.0000	\$82,110.00
411-01.07	ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER		
	3,224.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC	\$85.0000	\$274,040.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$82.4300	\$265,754.32
	J & M Grading Division LLC	\$86.5500	\$279,037.20

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411-03.10 ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D		
1	12,195.000 TON	
Potter South East LLC	\$100.0000	\$1,219,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$99.4000	\$1,212,183.00
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$104.4000	\$1,273,158.00
411-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)		
	16.900 L.M.	
Potter South East LLC	\$630.0000	\$10,647.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$436.4500	\$7,376.01
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50
415-01.01 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT		
	11,194.000 TON	
Potter South East LLC	\$16.0000	\$179,104.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$14.8000	\$165,671.20
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$15.5500	\$174,066.70
607-03.02 18" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)		
	8,251.000 L.F.	
Potter South East LLC	\$40.8700	\$337,218.37
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$54.0000	\$445,554.00
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$70.0000	\$577,570.00
607-05.02 24" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)		
	352.000 L.F.	
Potter South East LLC	\$52.9000	\$18,620.80
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$64.8500	\$22,827.20
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$120.0000	\$42,240.00
607-37.02 18" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE CULVERT		
	20.000 L.F.	
Potter South East LLC	\$60.0000	\$1,200.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$48.6000	\$972.00
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$60.0000	\$1,200.00
607-37.03 24" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE CULVERT		
	38.000 L.F.	
Potter South East LLC	\$63.0000	\$2,394.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$62.7000	\$2,382.60
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$65.0000	\$2,470.00
607-37.06 42" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE CULVERT		
	10.000 L.F.	
Potter South East LLC	\$100.0000	\$1,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$86.5000	\$865.00
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$100.0000	\$1,000.00

CONTRACT C	1	N	Q	0	1	5	
------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

		CC	MINACI CNQUIS
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607-65.63 15" MINIMUM ID PIPE TO SLIP LINE 18" PIPE			
	1,075.000 L.F.		
Potter South East LLC		\$50.0000	\$53,750.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$69,875.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$80.0000	\$86,000.00
607-65.64 18" MINIMUM ID PIPE TO SLIP LINE 24" PIPE			
	331.000 L.F.		
Potter South East LLC		\$72.3000	\$23,931.30
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$81.5000	\$26,976.50
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$110.0000	\$36,410.00
611-07.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
	12.000 C.Y.		
Potter South East LLC		\$839.1400	\$10,069.68
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,030.0000	\$12,360.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$12,000.00
611-07.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
	998.000 LB.		
Potter South East LLC		\$1.7600	\$1,756.48
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.2000	\$2,195.60
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,996.00
611-07.53 15IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 6:1			
	1.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$1,890.0000	\$1,890.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,620.0000	\$1,620.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,400.0000	\$2,400.00
611-07.54 18IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 3:1			
	2.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$2,400.0000	\$4,800.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,600.0000	\$5,200.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
611-31.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 31, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	33.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$4,140.0000	\$136,620.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$9,560.0000	\$315,480.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$7,500.0000	\$247,500.00
611-38.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 38, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
	5.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$3,610.0000	\$18,050.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,430.0000	\$17,150.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,550.0000	\$12,750.00

			Ó	CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-41.01	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
		12.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$3,250.0000	\$39,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,635.0000	\$43,620.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$3,600.0000	\$43,200.00
611-41.02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
		7.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$4,150.0000	\$29,050.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,660.0000	\$39,620.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4,100.0000	\$28,700.00
611-//1 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
011-41.03	CATCH BASINS, TIFE 41, > 0 - 12 DEFIN	1.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	1.000 EACH	ФЕ 200 0000	ФГ 200 00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,200.0000 \$5,645,0000	\$5,200.00 \$5,645.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$5,645.0000 \$4,500.0000	\$5,645.00 \$4,500.00
	3 & W Grauing Division LEC		φ4,300.0000	φ4,300.00
611-42.01	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$2,900.0000	\$2,900.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,665.0000	\$3,665.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,700.0000	\$2,700.00
703-01	CEMENT CONCRETE DITCH PAVING			
		97.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC	37.000 0.11	\$380.0000	\$36,860.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$432.0000	\$41,904.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$450.0000	\$43,650.00
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS	F4 655 ! =		
		54.000 L.F.	^	
	Potter South East LLC		\$72.0000	\$3,888.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$68.0100	\$3,672.54
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$72.4000	\$3,909.60
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
		789.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$18.0000	\$14,202.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.2200	\$12,008.58
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$17.9000	\$14,123.10
705-02 03	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2) LONG POST			
100 02.00	5522 507.KBN/AL (111 E 2) E0110 1 001	3,142.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC	5,142.000 L.F.	\$18.8500	\$50 226 7 0
	Potter South East LLC		\$18.8500 \$24.2200	\$59,226.70 \$66.087.44

Rogers Group, Inc.

J & M Grading Division LLC

\$66,987.44

\$62,054.50

\$21.3200

\$19.7500

			CONTRACT CNQ015
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
		0	
705-04.03 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 13)			
	3.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$650.0000	\$1,950.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$558.2500	\$1,674.75
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$640.5000	\$1,921.50
705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350), TL3)		
	4.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$2,100.0000	\$8,400.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,041.3300	\$12,165.32
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,195.0000	\$8,780.00
705-08.51 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350) TI -3		
703-00.51 TORTABLE IMIT ACT ATTEROATOR NOTICE 350	2.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC	2.000 EACH	\$6,000.0000	\$12,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8,608.0000	\$17,216.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$8,000.0000	\$16,000.00
o a W Grading Division LLO		φο,σσσ.σσσσ	Ψ10,000.00
706-01 GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	28,163.000 L.F.		
Potter South East LLC	,	\$0.1200	\$3,379.56
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.0100	\$28,444.63
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1.2500	\$35,203.75
706-80.18 CABLE BARRIER TERMINAL (REMOVAL)			
	2.000 EACH		
Potter South East LLC		\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$507.5000	\$1,015.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$971.2500	\$1,942.50
706-80.19 CABLE BARRIER (REMOVAL)			
	5,104.000 L.F.		
Potter South East LLC		\$1.2000	\$6,124.80
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.2700	\$6,482.08
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1.3000	\$6,635.20
707 00 44 UICH VICIDII ITV CONCTRUCTION FENCE			
707-08.11 HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	7 125 000 1 5		
Dottor Court Foot II C	7,135.000 L.F.	64.050 0	#0.040.7 5
Potter South East LLC		\$1.2500 \$1.0900	\$8,918.75 \$7,705.80
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.0800 \$1.6000	\$7,705.80 \$11,416.00
J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1.0000	\$11,416.00

25.000 TON

709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)

Potter South East LLC

J & M Grading Division LLC

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$762.50

\$775.00

\$1,250.00

\$30.5000

\$31.0000

\$50.0000

CONTRACT	CNQ015
----------	---------------

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
709-05.06	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
		105.000 TON		
	Potter South East LLC		\$22.0000	\$2,310.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$31.0000	\$3,255.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$50.0000	\$5,250.00
709-05.10	MACHINED RIP-RAP (GROUTED)			
		119.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$150.0000	\$17,850.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$220.0000	\$26,180.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$750.0000	\$89,250.00
710-02	AGGREGATE UNDERDRAINS (WITH PIPE)			
		15,600.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$4.4800	\$69,888.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.3800	\$115,128.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$5.2500	\$81,900.00
711-01.08	MEDIAM BARRIER EMERGENCY ACCESS GATE			
		2.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$150,000.0000	\$300,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$146,392.4300	\$292,784.86
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$153,000.0000	\$306,000.00
711-05.71	51IN SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER WALL			
		11,150.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$111.0000	\$1,237,650.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$81.0000	\$903,150.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$138.6000	\$1,545,390.00
711-05.78	GRADE SEPARATED SINGE SLOPE MEDIAN WALL			
		4,450.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$177.5000	\$789,875.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$228.0000	\$1,014,600.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$206.8500	\$920,482.50
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Potter South East LLC		\$93,163.0000	\$93,163.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$198,746.0000	\$198,746.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$263,000.0000	\$263,000.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
		43,600.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$22.0000	\$959,200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$45.5000	\$1,983,800.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$52.0000	\$2,267,200.00

				CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	500 000 5100		
	Datter Could Foot II C	500.000 EACH	#00.0000	CAF 000 00
	Potter South East LLC		\$30.0000 \$43.5000	\$15,000.00 \$21,750.00
	Rogers Group, Inc. J & M Grading Division LLC		\$43.5000 \$45.7000	\$21,750.00 \$22,850.00
	3 & IVI Grading DIVISION ELC		φ43.7000	Ψ22,030.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		564.000 S.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$7.0000	\$3,948.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.7500	\$4,371.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$8.1500	\$4,596.60
712-06.01	VERTICAL PANELS			
•••••		1,133.000 S.F.		
	Potter South East LLC	,	\$12.0000	\$13,596.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$14.5000	\$16,428.50
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$11.0000	\$12,463.00
712-06.16	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED WARNI	NG)		
	Α	4.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	4.000 EAGIT	\$700.0000	\$2,800.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,100.0000	\$4,400.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1,155.0000	\$4,620.00
712-08 03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
7 12 00.00	Antion Board (TT 2 o)	2.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	2.000 EACH	¢4 000 0000	¢2 000 00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,000.0000 \$1,150.0000	\$2,000.00 \$2,300.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
			+ =,	4 1,000100
712-08.10	MOBILE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT W/ATTENUATOR			
		500.000 HOUR		
	Potter South East LLC		\$100.0000	\$50,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$91.5000	\$45,750.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$96.0000	\$48,000.00
713-01.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUF	PPORTS)		
		7.000 C.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$600.0000	\$4,200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$561.0000	\$3,927.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$577.5000	\$4,042.50
713-01.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT(FOUNDATION FOR S	SIGN SUPPORTS)		
		1,804.000 LB.		
	Potter South East LLC	•	\$2.7000	\$4,870.80
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.7000	\$4,870.80
	L.S.M. Crading Division L.L.C.		¢2 9000	¢E 051 20

Rogers Group, Inc. J & M Grading Division LLC

\$5,051.20

\$2.7000 \$2.8000

			00	illinator origoro
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-02.14	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)			
		1,985.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$30.5000	\$60,542.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$28.6500	\$56,870.25
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$31.5000	\$62,527.50
713-02.15	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (YELLOW)			
		7.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$35.0000	\$245.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$28.6500	\$200.55
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$32.8000	\$229.60
713-06	STEEL I-BEAMS & WF-BEAMS(BREAKAWAY) SIGN SUPPORT			
		4,193.000 LB.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$4.6000	\$19,287.80
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.6400	\$19,455.52
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4.8000	\$20,126.40
713-13.02	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)			
		12.000 S.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$15.5000	\$186.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.3000	\$183.60
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$15.7500	\$189.00
713-13.03	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)			
		476.000 S.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$13.7500	\$6,545.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$13.9200	\$6,625.92
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$14.3500	\$6,830.60
713-15	REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS			
		1.000 LS		
	Potter South East LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,020.0000	\$1,020.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$1,050.0000	\$1,050.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		4.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$8,500.0000	\$34,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$40,000.00
713-30.09	BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT (SEE PLANS)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$400.0000	\$1,200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$306.0000	\$918.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$315.0000	\$945.00

				CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-01.05	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER			
		635.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$7.3500	\$4,667.25
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.2500	\$4,603.75
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$9.4500	\$6,000.75
716-01 23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
710-01.23	Onwpresse 1 vine links (SF-Dir)(2 Golor)	865.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	003.000 EAGI1	\$25.0000	\$21,625.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$24.0000	\$20,760.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$29.4000	\$25,431.00
	·			
716-03.09	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (NO TRUCKS LEFT LANE)		
		3.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC		\$655.0000	\$1,965.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$650.0000	\$1,950.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$630.0000	\$1,890.00
716 04 14	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
710-04.14	FLASTIC FAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)	4.000 EACH		
	Potter South East LLC	4.000 EACH	¢250,0000	¢1,000,00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$250.0000 \$225.0000	\$1,000.00 \$900.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$210.0000	\$840.00
	o a Wi Grading Division LEG		Ψ210.0000	φο+ο.σσ
716-05.02	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)			
	13	34,100.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$0.2100	\$28,161.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$0.2000	\$26,820.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$0.2000	\$26,820.00
716-08 30	HYDROBLAST REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
7 10 00.00	THE NOTE OF TAVELLETT MARKETO (LINE)	19.000 L.M.		
	Potter South East LLC	13.000 E.M.	\$2,355.0000	\$44,745.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,350.0000	\$44,650.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$3,310.0000	\$62,890.00
	o a m Grading Division 220		ψο,στο.σσσσ	ψ02,000.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		20.000 L.M.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$80,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,975.0000	\$79,500.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4,620.0000	\$92,400.00

1.000 LS

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Potter South East LLC

J & M Grading Division LLC

Rogers Group, Inc.

PAGE	
IAGL	

\$288,120.00

\$568,227.00

\$592,000.00

\$288,120.0000

\$568,227.0000

\$592,000.0000

			00	itiitiitoi oitaoio
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-06.01	GEOMEMBRANE			
		1,734.000 S.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC	,	\$9.8100	\$17,010.54
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$13,005.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$9.3000	\$16,126.20
	V & W Grading Division LEG		ψο.σσσσ	Ψ10,120.20
740-10.03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
		308.000 S.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$2.7500	\$847.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$462.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4.5000	\$1,386.00
740-11.04	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 20IN (DESCRIPTION)			
	,	3,160.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$3.2100	\$10,143.60
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3.8200	\$12,071.20
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4.0000	\$12,640.00
740-11.05	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 24IN (DESCRIPTION)			
	,	500.000 L.F.		
	Potter South East LLC	300.000 L.I .	\$7.9400	\$3,970.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.3400 \$4.3400	\$3,970.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$4.0000	\$2,000.00
	3 & IVI Grading DIVISION LEG		ψ4.0000	Ψ2,000.00
801-01.07	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		426.000 UNIT		
	Potter South East LLC		\$18.9000	\$8,051.40
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$21.9300	\$9,342.18
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$19.5000	\$8,307.00
801-02	SEEDING (WITHOUT MULCH)			
	,	426.000 UNIT		
	Potter South East LLC	420.000 01411	\$14.8400	\$6,321.84
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$11.2200	\$4,779.72
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$18.0000	\$7,668.00
	3 & W. Grading Division LEG		ψ10.0000	ψ1,000.00
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		86.000 M.G.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$7.9000	\$679.40
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$25.5000	\$2,193.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$11.0000	\$946.00
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)			
	,	867.000 S.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$3.2000	\$2,774.40
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.3700	\$4,655.79
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2.9000	\$2,514.30

				CONTRACT CNQ015
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
805-12.02	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE II)			
		23,673.000 S.Y.		
	Potter South East LLC		\$0.7400	\$17,518.02
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$17,754.75
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$0.8500	\$20,122.05
806-02.03	PROJECT MOWING			
		7.000 CYCL		
	Potter South East LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$10,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,224.0000	\$8,568.00
	J & M Grading Division LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$14,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Potter South East LLC	\$12,949,952.94
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$14,730,878.33
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$16,259,963.20

Potter South East LLC	\$12,949,952.94
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$14,730,878.33
J & M Grading Division LLC	\$16,259,963,20

CAMPBELL COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ024 Call 034)

07100-4146-04

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON STINKING CREEK ROAD OVER I-75 (L.M. 16.36).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.000 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Twin K Construction, Inc.\$93,750.00Potter South East LLC\$139,090.00Southern Constructors, Inc.\$157,429.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE CATEGORY		
602-10.81 HEAT STRAIGHTENING		
1.000 LS		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$38,400.0000	\$38,400.00
Potter South East LLC	\$86,000.0000	\$86,000.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$55,000.0000	\$55,000.00
603-02.01 REPAINTING EXISTING STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 07-01280-16.36)		
1.000 LS		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
Potter South East LLC	\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
603-05.20 CONTAINMENT & DISPOSAL OF WASTE(BRIDGE NO. 07-01280-16.36)		
1.000 LS		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Potter South East LLC	\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL		
1.000 LS		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$8,500.0000	\$8,500.00
Potter South East LLC	\$4,700.0000	\$4,700.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
712-04.02 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)		
162.000 EACH		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$4,860.00
Potter South East LLC	\$30.0000	\$4,860.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$45.0000	\$7,290.00
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 525.000 S.F.		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$3,150.00
Potter South East LLC	\$7.8000	\$4,095.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$15.0000	\$7,875.00
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)		
1.000 EACH		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$800.0000	\$800.00
Potter South East LLC	\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00
712-09.02 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)		
6,780.000 L.F.		
Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$20,340.00
Potter South East LLC	\$3.2500	\$22,035.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$3.8000	\$25,764.00

				CONTRACT CNQ024
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		1.000 EACH		
	Twin K Construction, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
	Potter South East LLC		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
	Southern Constructors, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Twin K Construction, Inc.		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
	Potter South East LLC		\$4,200.0000	\$4,200.00

\$20,000.0000

\$20,000.00

Southern Constructors, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$93,750.00
Potter South East LLC	\$139,090.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$157,429.00

Twin K Construction, Inc.	\$93,750.00
Potter South East LLC	\$139,090.00
Southern Constructors, Inc.	\$157,429.00

COUNTIES CAMPBELL, CARTER, GREENE, HAMBLEN, HANCOCK, HAWKINS, JEFFERSON, JOHNSON, KNOX, SULLIVAN, UNICOI, AND WASHINGTON (Contract No. CNQ062 Call 035)

98019-4144-04

THE RELENSING OF SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

A & A Safety, Inc. \$205,082.35

WL Markers, Inc. \$211,781.30

Highway Markings, Inc. \$244,550.22

MAINTEN	NANCE CATEGORY		ONTTRIOL	2,412,10,014
705-07.11	TRUCK MOUNTED ENERGY ATTENUA			
	404044	1.000 EACH	Ф.4.000.0000	# 4.000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$24,000.0000	\$24,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$14,500.0000	\$14,500.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$26,786.0000	\$26,786.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		128.000 S.F.		
	A & A Cofoty Inc	120.000 3.1 .	\$6.6500	\$851.20
	A & A Safety, Inc. WL Markers, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$128.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1.0000 \$4.5000	\$126.00 \$576.00
	riigiiway warkiiigs, iiic.		φ4.3000	φ370.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$1,800.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$100.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$2,000.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Colo	r)		
		1,360.000 EACH		
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$15.6000	\$21,216.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$20,400.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$24.7500	\$33,660.00
716-01 40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SN	NOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER		
110 01.40	REMOVE AND REFERENCE DETECTION OF			
		35,501.000 EACH	04.4500	04.47.000.45
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4.1500	\$147,329.15
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$3.3000	\$117,153.30
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$4.2200	\$149,814.22
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$3,100.0000	\$3,100.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
			. ,	. ,

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

A & A Safety, Inc.	\$205,082.35
WL Markers, Inc.	\$211,781.30
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$244,550.22

A & A Safety, Inc.	\$205,082.35
WL Markers, Inc.	\$211,781.30
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$244,550.22

CANNON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ046 Call 036)

08005-4226-04

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON S.R. 145 OVER RUSH CREEK (L.M. 1.43).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.000 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC \$374,956.10
Rogers Group, Inc. \$441,446.96
Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc. \$493,168.60

			CC	NTRACT CNQ046
	04T500DV		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE	CATEGORY			
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,050.0000	\$5,050.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$6,584.8400	\$6,584.84
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-04.01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (BR. NO. 08-SR145-01.43	3)		
		1.000 LS		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$18,500.0000	\$18,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$34,375.7600	\$34,375.76
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$67,500.0000	\$67,500.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		180.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7.0000	\$1,260.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.4800	\$1,886.40
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$1,800.00
209-65.04	TEMPORARY IN STREAM DIVERSION			
		170.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$74.0000	\$12,580.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$202.4600	\$34,418.20
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$8,500.00
303-01.02	GRANULAR BACKFILL (BRIDGES)			
		12.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$75.0000	\$900.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$199.2600	\$2,391.12
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$90.0000	\$1,080.00
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRA	ADING B-M2		
		19.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$225.0000	\$4,275.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$329.2400	\$6,255.56
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$380.0000	\$7,220.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
		1.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$875.0000	\$875.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,346.9000	\$1,346.90
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
		1.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$50.0000	\$50.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$82.3100	\$82.31
			#00.000	Φοο οο

Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.

\$90.00

\$90.0000

			•	MINAGE GREGAG
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
	(,	1.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$875.0000	\$875.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,346.9000	\$1,346.90
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$975.0000	\$975.00
411-01.10	D ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
	,	42.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$238.0000	\$9,996.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$374.1400	\$15,713.88
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$375.0000	\$15,750.00
411-01.11	1 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING E RDWY			
		11.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$238.0000	\$2,618.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$359.1700	\$3,950.87
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$4,950.00
415-01.02	2 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		444.000 S.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$28.5000	\$12,654.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$42.6500	\$18,936.60
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$7,992.00
604-02.03	3 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
		5,672.000 LB.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.1500	\$12,194.80
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.9300	\$10,946.96
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$3.8000	\$21,553.60
604-03.09	9 CLASS D CONCRETE (BRIDGE DECK)			
		23.000 C.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,200.0000	\$27,600.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,326.0000	\$30,498.00
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$825.0000	\$18,975.00
604-04.01	1 APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
		120.000 S.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$11.0000	\$1,320.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$13.4500	\$1,614.00
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$1,800.00
604-04.02	2 APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (EXISTING STRUCTURES)			
		128.000 S.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$12.0000	\$1,536.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$13.4500	\$1,721.60
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$2,048.00

				CONTRACT CNQ046
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-10.54	CONCRETE REPAIRS			
		33.000 S.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$150.0000	\$4,950.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$425.6800	\$14,047.44
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$7,425.00
604-10.58	EPOXY INJECTION (INJECTION)			
		2.000 GAL.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$85.0000	\$170.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$226.7300	\$453.46
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$465.0000	\$930.00
604-10.62	EPOXY INJECTION REPAIR (COMPLETE AND IN PLACE)			
		29.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$125.0000	\$3,625.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$232.3400	\$6,737.86
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$110.0000	\$3,190.00
615-02.31	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAM (30" X 48")			
		229.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$385.0000	\$88,165.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$470.8800	\$107,831.52
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$390.0000	\$89,310.00
617-01	BRIDGE DECK SEALANT			
		109.000 S.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$27.7500	\$3,024.75
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$41.5300	\$4,526.77
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$55.0000	\$5,995.00
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)			
		100.000 L.F.		

	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$150.0000	\$4,950.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$425.6800	\$14,047.44
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$7,425.00
604-10.58	EPOXY INJECTION (INJECTION)			
		2.000 GAL.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$85.0000	\$170.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$226.7300	\$453.46
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$465.0000	\$930.00
	cony 2. Toding contendent, inc.		ψ 100.0000	φοσο.σσ
604-10.62	EPOXY INJECTION REPAIR (COMPLETE AND IN P	LACE)		
		29.000 L.F.		
	Janes Brees Contractors III C	29.000 L.F.	#405.0000	#0.005.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$125.0000 \$222.2400	\$3,625.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$232.3400	\$6,737.86
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$110.0000	\$3,190.00
615 02 21	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAM (30" X 48"	,		
013-02.31	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAM (30 X 40			
		229.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$385.0000	\$88,165.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$470.8800	\$107,831.52
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$390.0000	\$89,310.00
617-01	BRIDGE DECK SEALANT			
		109.000 S.Y.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$27.7500	\$3,024.75
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$41.5300	\$4,526.77
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$55.0000	\$5,995.00
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)			
		100.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$150.0000	\$15,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$227.5000	\$22,750.00
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$325.0000	\$32,500.00
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS			
		54.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$68.9500	\$3,723.30
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$103.3900	\$5,583.06
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$130.0000	\$7,020.00
	,		·	
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
	, ,	65.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	03.000 E.I .	\$18.2500	\$1,186.25
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$27.3700	\$1,779.05
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$2,925.00
	Jerry D. Tourig Constituction, Inc.		ψ+ Ο.0000	ΨΖ,ΘΖΟ.ΟΟ

			00	Million Ongo-o
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	, , ,	2.000 EACH		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	2.000 27.011	\$2,140.0000	\$4,280.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,209.0400	\$6,418.08
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$4,500.0000	\$9,000.00
707-08.11	HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
		60.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	00.000 =	\$3.0000	\$180.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.4900	\$269.40
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$4.5000	\$270.00
709-05.08	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
	,	41.000 TON		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$55.0000	\$2,255.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$118.6500	\$4,864.65
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$80.0000	\$3,280.00
710-09.01	6" PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM			
		103.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$3,090.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$24.6600	\$2,539.98
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$52.0000	\$5,356.00
710-09.02	6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN			
		8.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$160.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$20.3800	\$163.04
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$400.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$750.0000	\$750.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,383.7200	\$5,383.72
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$36.0000	\$288.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$54.2400	\$433.92
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$600.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		126.000 S.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7.5000	\$945.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$11.3000	\$1,423.80
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$9.0000	\$1,134.00

				CONTRACT CNQ046
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-07.03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)			
		60.000 L.F.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$13,0000	\$780.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$19.5800	\$1,174.80
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$1,500.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		7.000 EACH		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$12,500.0000	\$87,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8,286.2000	\$58,003.40
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$42,000.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		0.200 L.M.		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$13,000.0000	\$2,600.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$14,965.5400	\$2,993.11
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$600.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	-	\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
	Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.		\$77,500.0000	\$77,500.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$374,956.10
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$441,446.96
Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.	\$493,168.60

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$374,956.10
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$441,446.96
Jerry B. Young Construction, Inc.	\$493,168.60

CARTER COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ025 Call 037)

10016-4217-04

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 362 FROM OLD S.R. 362 NORTH OF NEW PROPOSED S.R. 362 (L.M. 1.21) TO WEST OF G STREET (L.M. 5.79).

PROJECT LENGTH - 4.290 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company \$196,593.50
Slurry Pavers, Inc. \$199,796.28
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. \$211,646.41

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
POADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	LATENSION
NOADW	AT CATEGORT			
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		9.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$2,700.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$330.0000	\$2,970.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$6,300.00
44.4.02.04	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
		69.000 TON	Фооо оооо	#50.040.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$860.0000	\$59,340.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc. Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$623.7400 \$700.0000	\$43,038.06 \$48,300.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, inc.		Ψ700.0000	Ψ40,300.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
00.02		577.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	377.000 TON	\$103.0000	\$59,431.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$98.1200	\$56,615.24
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$92.8300	\$53,562.91
	.,,		ψο=σσσσ	φοσ,σσΞ.σ.
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 20	\$16,500.0000	\$16,500.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$38,760.2000	\$38,760.20
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		538.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3.7500	\$2,017.50
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$9.3100	\$5,008.78
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.0000	\$3,766.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		220.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$24.0000	\$5,280.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$26.0000	\$5,720.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$5,500.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		21.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$210.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$11.0000	\$231.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$17.5000	\$367.50
740 05 04	DAINTED DAVEMENT MARKING (AT LINE)			
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		5.000 L.M.	A	*
	Hudson Construction Company		\$550.0000	\$2,750.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$3,000.00 \$4,250.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$850.0000	Φ 4 ,∠5∪.∪U

				CONTRACT CNQ025
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		18.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1,675.0000	\$30,150.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$1,775.0000	\$31,950.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,950.0000	\$35,100.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$18,215.0000	\$18,215.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$12,503.0000	\$12,503.00

\$47,000.0000

\$47,000.00

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Hudson Construction Company	\$196,593.50
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$199,796.28
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$211,646.41

Hudson Construction Company	\$196,593.50
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$199,796.28
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$211,646.41

COUNTIES CHESTER, CROCKETT, DECATUR, FAYETTE, HARDEMAN, HARDIN, HAYWOOD, HENDERSON, LAUDERDALE, MADISON, MCNAIRY, SHELBY, AND TIPTON (Contract No. CNQ053 Call 038)

98049-4119-04

THE RETRACING OF PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.

\$1,286,374.00

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

\$1,302,388.00

	`	JOHITHAGI GITQUUS
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
MAINTENANCE CATEGORY		
716-05.69 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 4IN LINE		
4,727.000 L.M.		
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$262.0000	\$1,238,474.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$264.0000	\$1,247,928.00
716-05.71 PERFORMANCE BASED RETRACING PAINTED 8IN LINE		
21,500.000 L.F.		
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$0.1000	\$2,150.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$0.5200	\$11,180.00
716-50.01 ROADWAY CLEANING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING		
8.000 L.M.		
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$200.0000	\$1,600.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$400.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION		
1.000 LS		
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$44,150.0000	\$44,150.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc.	\$42,880.0000	\$42,880.00

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C. \$1,286,374.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$1,302,388.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C. \$1,286,374.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc. \$1,302,388.00

COUNTIES CHESTER, HARDIN, AND MCNAIRY (Contract No. CNQ005 Call 039)

HSIP/PHSIP-128(26),36010-3225-94,HSIP-22(81),12005-3213-94, HSIP-224(15),55019-3209-94

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON S.R. 22A IN CHESTER COUNTY, S.R. 128 IN HARDIN COUNTY AND S.R. 224 IN MCNAIRY COUNTY.

PROJECT LENGTH - 8.800 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Highway Markings, Inc. \$295,886.83 Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc. \$318,276.80 Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C. \$337,592.75

ROADWAY CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWAT CATEGORT		
411-12.04 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)		
14.700 L.M.		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$545.0000	\$8,011.50
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$800.0000	\$11,760.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$430.0000	\$6,321.00
705-02.02 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)		
1,675.000 L.F.		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$18.7500	\$31,406.25
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$16.7000	\$27,972.50
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$18.0000	\$30,150.00
705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)		
27.000 EACH		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$2,270.0000	\$61,290.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$2,175.0000	\$58,725.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$2,375.0000	\$64,125.00
705-04.09 EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT		
27.000 EACH		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$975.0000	\$26,325.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$900.0000	\$24,300.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$900.0000	\$24,300.00
705-04.21 GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT		
4,225.000 L.F.		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3.6500	\$15,421.25
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$3.2500	\$13,731.25
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$3.5000	\$14,787.50
706-01 GUARDRAIL REMOVED		
550.000 L.F.		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$0.5000	\$275.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$1,650.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$6.0000	\$3,300.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL		
1.000 LS		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$5,500.0000	\$5,500.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
713-02.14 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)		
111.000 EACH		
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$32.0000	\$3,552.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$32.0000	\$3,552.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$34.0000	\$3,774.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-02.20 ROADSIDE OBSTACLE DELINEATION		
	8.000 S.F.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$9.7500	\$78.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$35.0000	\$280.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$40.0000	\$320.00
713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT		
21	6.000 L.F.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$5.1200	\$1,105.92
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$7.1000	\$1,533.60
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$7.2500	\$1,566.00
713-02.22 BARRIER WALL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT		
75	0.000 L.F.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$8.7500	\$6,562.50
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$8.6500	\$6,487.50
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$8.8000	\$6,600.00
713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POSTS		
1,41	1.000 LB.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3.4500	\$4,867.95
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$3.7500	\$5,291.25
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$3.7500	\$5,291.25
713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST		
3,82	3.000 LB.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3.9500	\$15,100.85
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$4.8500	\$18,541.55
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$5.0000	\$19,115.00
713-11.21 P POST SLIP BASE		
2	3.000 EACH	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$325.0000	\$7,475.00
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$395.0000	\$9,085.00
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$400.0000	\$9,200.00
713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)		
37	2.000 S.F.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$12.9800	\$4,828.56
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$13.6500	\$5,077.80
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$14.0000	\$5,208.00
713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)		
81	3.000 S.F.	
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$14.1000	\$11,463.30
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$14.9500	\$12,154.35
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$15.0000	\$12,195.00

				CONTRACT CNQ005
			LINIT DDICE	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
742 45 26	DEMOVE SIGN SUPPORT & FOOTING			
713-15.36	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	407.000.71.011		
		127.000 EACH	007.5000	#0.400.50
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$27.5000	\$3,492.50
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc. Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$60.0000 \$75.0000	\$7,620.00 \$9,525.00
	Trai-iviaix iridustries, L.L.C.		\$75.0000	φ9,525.00
716-01-21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
710 01.21		601.000 EACH		
	Highway Markings Inc	001.000 EACH	\$24.7500	\$14,874.75
	Highway Markings, Inc. Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$18,030.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$30.0000	\$18,030.00
			400.000	ψ.ο,σσσ.σσ
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	,	50.000 S.Y.		
	Highway Markings, Inc.	30.000 3.1.	\$24.0000	\$1,200.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$21.0000	\$1,050.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$21.0000	\$1,050.00
	,		·	. ,
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		469.000 L.F.		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$9.5000	\$4,455.50
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$4,690.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$10.0000	\$4,690.00
716-02.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
		650.000 L.F.		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$3.7500	\$2,437.50
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$1,625.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$2.5000	\$1,625.00
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$525.0000	\$1,050.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$900.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$450.0000	\$900.00
716-03.04	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SCHOOL)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$475.0000	\$475.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$250.00

14.000 S.F.

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.

Highway Markings, Inc.

Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.

716-04.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.

\$250.0000

\$7.2500

\$20.0000

\$20.0000

\$250.00

\$101.50

\$280.00

\$280.00

\sim	ITD /	$^{\circ}$	CNO005
(.C)r	4 I K	4 (. I	しいいいいいつ

			-	TITIONO I ON GOOD
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		35.600 L.M.		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,495.0000	\$53,222.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$1,900.0000	\$67,640.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1,900.0000	\$67,640.00
716-13.04	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)			
		700.000 L.F.		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$525.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,050.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$1.5000	\$1,050.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$8,300.0000	\$8,300.00
730-26.08	3 FLASHING WARNING BEACON (DESCRIPTION)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$2,895.0000	\$5,790.00
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$2,750.0000	\$5,500.00
	Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.		\$3,000.0000	\$6,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Highway Markings, Inc.	\$295,886.83
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$318,276.80
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$337,592.75

Highway Markings, Inc.	\$295,886.83
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$318,276.80
Traf-Mark Industries, L.L.C.	\$337,592.75

COUNTIES CLAY, CUMBERLAND, DEKALB, FENTRESS, JACKSON, OVERTON, PICKETT, PUTNAM, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ064 Call 040)

98029-4117-04

THE RELENSING OF SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT
K & S Markers, Inc.	\$625,234.40
WL Markers, Inc.	\$713,331.60
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$831,458.70
A & A Safety, Inc.	\$852,316.64

EXTENSION

MAINTENANCE CATEGORY				
705-07.11	TRUCK MOUNTED ENERGY ATTENUATO	OR .		
		1.000 EACH		
	K & S Markers, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$24,000.0000	\$24,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$16,500.0000	\$16,500.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	K & S Markers, Inc.		\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$48,272.0000	\$48,272.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
712-00	didno (denominarion)	128.000 S.F.		
	K & S Markers, Inc.	.20.000 0	\$5.0000	\$640.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$128.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$5.2500	\$672.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$6.6500	\$851.20
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	K & S Markers, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$100.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$1,250.0000	\$2,500.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$1,800.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	X	1,221.000 EACH		
	K & S Markers, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$19,536.00
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$36,630.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$28.5000	\$34,798.50
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$15.8000	\$19,291.80
716-01 40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOW	VDI OWARI E DEEL ECTIVE MARKER		
710-01.40	REMOVE AND REPEACE LENS ON SNOV	157,076.000 EACH		
	K & S Markers, Inc.	107,070.000 EAGIT	\$3.4000	\$534,058.40
	WL Markers, Inc.		\$3.6000	\$565,473.60
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$4.4500	\$698,988.20
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$4.8900	\$768,101.64
717-01	MOBILIZATION	4.000 LC		
	K 9 C Markers La	1.000 LS	#45 000 0000	#45.000.00
	K & S Markers, Inc.		\$15,000.0000 \$17,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc. Highway Markings, Inc.		\$17,000.0000 \$48,000.0000	\$17,000.00 \$48,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	, a , caroty, mo.		ψ10,000.0000	ψ10,000.00

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

K & S Markers, Inc.	\$625,234.40
WL Markers, Inc.	\$713,331.60
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$831,458.70
A & A Safety, Inc.	\$852,316.64

K & S Markers, Inc.	\$625,234.40
WL Markers, Inc.	\$713,331.60
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$831,458.70
A & A Safety, Inc.	\$852,316.64

COUNTIES CROCKETT, DYER, GIBSON, MADISON, MCNAIRY, OBION, SHELBY, TIPTON, AND WEAKLEY (Contract No. CNQ021 Call 041)

STP-REG4(186),98049-8216-14

THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc. Pavement Technology, Inc.

\$118,940.00

\$155,922.38

ROADW	AY CATEGORY		UNITINGE	EXTENSION
411-01.12	LONGITUDINAL JOINT STABILIZATION			
		1,146,112. S.F. 000		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$0.0790	\$90,542.85
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$0.1150	\$131,802.88
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$6,600.0000	\$6,600.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		204.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$13.2000	\$2,692.80
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,020.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		26.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$2.2000	\$57.20
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$52.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		459.000 S.F.		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$3.8500	\$1,767.15
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$1,147.50
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$440.0000	\$880.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00
	Pavement Technology, Inc.		\$12,300.0000	\$12,300.00

Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$118,940.00
Pavement Technology, Inc.	\$155,922.38

TOTAL CONTRACT

Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$118,940.00
Pavement Technology, Inc.	\$155,922.38

CUMBERLAND COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ019 Call 042)

18004-8226-14,18009-8229-14,STP/HSIP-24(63),18004-3226-94, STP/HSIP-68(44),18009-3229-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON U.S. 70N (S.R. 24) FROM THE PUTNAM COUNTY LINE TO U.S. 70 (S.R. 1) AND ON S.R. 68 FROM U.S. 127 (S.R. 28) TO EAST OF COX VALLEY ROAD.

PROJECT LENGTH - 21.670 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.

\$995,152.70 \$1,240,871.00

CONTRAC	T CNQ019
CONTRAC	I CINQUIS

			cc	NTRACT CNQ019
BO A DW/	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWA	AT CATEGORY			
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADIN			
		150.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$60.0000 \$41.0000	\$9,000.00 \$6,150.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MIC	CRO-SURFACING)		
		53.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$15,900.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$350.0000	\$18,550.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDE			
		25.000 TON	4000.000	47 500 00
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$300.0000	\$7,500.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$37,500.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACIN	G 425.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	423.333 1311	\$740.0000	\$314,500.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$700.0000	\$297,500.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
		3,546.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$88.7500	\$314,707.50
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$140.0000	\$496,440.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350,			
		6.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3,000.0000	\$18,000.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$2,600.0000	\$15,600.00
705-04.25	GUARDRAIL & BARRIER DELINEATOR	68.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	00.000 EACH	\$40.0000	\$2,720.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$21.0000	\$1,428.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		300.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1.5000	\$450.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1.5000	\$450.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$32,800.0000	\$32,800.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	42 000 EACH		
	Hudgen Construction Company	12.000 EACH	¢ E 0000	<u></u>
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$5.0000 \$20.0000	\$60.00 \$240.00
	Charles Conditional Inc.		Ψ20.0000	
				PAGE

				CONTRACT CNQ019
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)	42 000 FACU		
	Hudson Construction Company	12.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$60.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$10.0000	\$120.00
			·	
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		912.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3.2500	\$2,964.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$6.0000	\$5,472.00
713-02.14	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)			
		168.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$28.0000	\$4,704.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$35.0000	\$5,880.00
713-02 21	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
710 02.21	SIGN OF BELINEATION EMILANDEMENT	132.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	1021000 2 1	\$5.8500	\$772.20
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$16.0000	\$2,112.00
	21212 (211717 211)			
713-16.20	SIGNS (CHEVRON)	20,000 FACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	20.000 EACH	\$95.0000	\$1,900.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$170.0000	\$3,400.00
			•	* -,
713-16.21	SIGNS (STOP)			
		24.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$165.0000	\$3,960.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$140.0000	\$3,360.00
713-16.22	SIGNS (SEE PLANS)			
		9.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$175.0000	\$1,575.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,485.00
713-16 23	SIGNS (SEE PLANS)			
710-10.23	SIGNO (GEET EANO)	3.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	5.300 =7.011	\$185.0000	\$555.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$155.0000	\$465.00
713-16.24	SIGNS (SEE PLANS)			

6.000 EACH

4.000 EACH

Hudson Construction Company

Hudson Construction Company

Strawser Construction Inc.

Strawser Construction Inc.

713-16.25 SIGNS (OBJECT MARKER RIGHT)

\$900.00

\$840.00

\$420.00

\$480.00

\$150.0000

\$140.0000

\$105.0000

\$120.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ019
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.26	SIGNS (SCHOOL SYMBOL (S1-1)			
		2.000 EACH	.	
	Hudson Construction Company		\$165.0000	\$330.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$145.0000	\$290.00
713-16.27	SIGNS (AHEAD (W16-9P)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$50.0000	\$100.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$30.0000	\$60.00
742.46.00	CICNE (CCHOOL (C4 ED)			
713-16.28	SIGNS (SCHOOL (S4-5P)	2 000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$60.0000	\$120.00
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$30.0000	\$60.00
			φου.σσσσ	Ψ00.00
713-16.29	SIGNS (SPEED LIMIT 15 MPH)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$150.0000	\$300.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$135.0000	\$270.00
713-16.30	SIGNS (WHEN CHILDREN ARE PRESENT (S4-2P)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 27.011	\$50.0000	\$100.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$30.0000	\$60.00
713-16.31	SIGNS (END SCHOOL SPEED LIMIT (S5-3)			
		4.000 EACH	.	
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$140.0000	\$560.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$135.0000	\$540.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		1,468.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$19.0000	\$27,892.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$30.0000	\$44,040.00
716-01 30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
710-01.30	REMOVAL OF SHOWI LOWABLE REFELECTIVE MARKER	140.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	140.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$700.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$7.0000 \$7.0000	\$980.00
	Chamber Conditions inc.		ψ1.0000	φοσο.σσ
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		15.000 S.Y.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$18.0000	\$270.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$20.0000	\$300.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		1,181.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	, -	\$8.0000	\$9,448.00
	Strawaar Canatrustian Inc		¢0.0000	¢10,620,00

Strawser Construction Inc.

\$10,629.00

\$9.0000

			CONT	RACT	CNQ019
		UNI	T PRICE	EXTE	NSION
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)				
		8.000 EACH			
	Hudson Construction Company	\$10	00.0000	\$8	800.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.	\$10	00.0000	\$8	800.00
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)				
		45.000 L.F.			
	Hudson Construction Company	\$	18.0000	\$8	810.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.	\$2	20.0000	\$9	900.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)				
		44.000 L.M.			
	Hudson Construction Company	·	00.000		200.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.	\$30	05.0000	\$13,4	420.00
740 40 00	CDD AV TUEDMO DVMT MDVAIO (CO				
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)				
		87.000 L.M.			
	Hudson Construction Company		00.0000		700.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.	\$2,15	50.0000	\$187,0	050.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION				
111-01	WODILIZATION				

Hudson Construction Company

Strawser Construction Inc.

1.000 LS

\$24,375.0000

\$49,000.0000

\$24,375.00

\$49,000.00

Hudson Construction Company\$995,152.70Strawser Construction Inc.\$1,240,871.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$995,152.70Strawser Construction Inc.\$1,240,871.00

COUNTIES CUMBERLAND, FENTRESS, OVERTON, PICKETT, PUTNAM, AND WHITE (Contract No. CNQ067 Call 043)

STP-REG2(188),98029-8212-14

THE CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 79.920 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT
American Stripers, LLC	\$250,410.75
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$306,037.65
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$370,067.70
LoJac, Inc.	\$399,557.20
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$417,282.40
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$599,800.85

\$65,000.0000

\$15,000.0000

			•	on ongoor
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
411-04	CRACK SEALANT			
		269,895.000 LB.		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$0.8500	\$229,410.75
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$1.0700	\$288,787.65
	Scodeller Construction, Inc.		\$1.2600	\$340,067.70
	LoJac, Inc.		\$1.3600	\$367,057.20
	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		\$1.1200	\$302,282.40
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$1.6110	\$434,800.85
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
	Scodeller Construction, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	LoJac, Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
	Pavement Restorations, Inc.		\$150,000.0000	\$150,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	American Stripers, LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
	Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.		\$11,250.0000	\$11,250.00
	Scodeller Construction, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	LoJac, Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Pavement Restorations, Inc.

\$65,000.00

\$15,000.00

American Stripers, LLC	\$250,410.75
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$306,037.65
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$370,067.70
LoJac, Inc.	\$399,557.20
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$417,282.40
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$599,800.85

TOTAL CONTRACT

American Stripers, LLC	\$250,410.75
Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.	\$306,037.65
Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$370,067.70
LoJac, Inc.	\$399,557.20
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$417,282.40
Pavement Restorations, Inc.	\$599,800.85

DAVIDSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ016 Call 044)

BR-STP-65(13),19043-3233-94

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A CONCRETE BOX BRIDGE ON U.S. 431 (S.R. 65, WHITES CREEK PIKE) OVER EARTHMAN FORK CREEK (L.M. 6.05), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.047 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 12.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Concrete Structures, Inc.

\$522,626.90

Brown Builders, Inc.

\$1,741,066.40

EXTENSION

UN	IΤ	PRI	CF
UIN		1 1 1	\sim

ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
202-04.01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (STEEL I-BEAM BRIDGE,	319+39)		
		1.000 LS		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$95,000.0000	\$95,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$125,000.0000	\$125,000.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
		5,109.000 C.Y.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$2.5000	\$12,772.50
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$3.5000	\$17,881.50
203-06	WATER			
		1.000 M.G.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$10.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$100.00
204-08	FOUNDATION FILL MATERIAL			
		55.000 C.Y.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$2,200.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$80.0000	\$4,400.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
		10.000 C.Y.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$10.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$100.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		285.000 L.F.	4	4
	Concrete Structures, Inc. Brown Builders, Inc.		\$5.5000 \$10.0000	\$1,567.50 \$2,850.00
	blowif builders, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,850.00
209-08.03	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
		1,129.000 L.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,693.50 \$2,540.35
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$2.2500	\$2,540.25
209-09.03	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15' X 15')			
		2.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$1,025.0000	\$2,050.00
209-65.04	TEMPORARY IN STREAM DIVERSION			
		250.000 L.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$12,500.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$80.0000	\$20,000.00

				CONTRACT CNQ016
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	004 000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	234.000 TON	\$42.9000	\$10,038.60
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$9,360.00
303-01.01	GRANULAR BACKFILL (ROADWAY)			
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	138.000 TON	\$50,0000	\$6,900.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$50.0000 \$60.0000	\$8,280.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)			
		5.000 TON	# 50,0000	#050.00
	Concrete Structures, Inc. Brown Builders, Inc.		\$50.0000 \$60.0000	\$250.00 \$300.00
			400.000	φοσο.σσ
307-01.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A			
		63.000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$203.5000 \$205.0000	\$12,820.50 \$12,915.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$205.0000	\$12,915.00
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2			
		42.000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$206.8000	\$8,685.60
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$205.0000	\$8,610.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
		1.000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$875.0000	\$875.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$875.0000	\$875.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
	(),	3.000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$120.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$44.0000	\$132.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
403-01	BITOMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK GOAT (10)	1.000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	1.000 1011	\$875.0000	\$875.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$875.0000	\$875.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D	24 000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	24.000 TON	\$237.6000	\$5,702.40
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$240.0000	\$5,760.00
415-01.01	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			

35.000 TON

Concrete Structures, Inc.

Brown Builders, Inc.

\$8,925.00

\$8,400.00

\$255.0000

\$240.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ016
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-02.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (BOX BRIDGES)			
	Comparate Structures Inc.	179.000 C.Y.	\$000,0000	#4.40.000.00
	Concrete Structures, Inc. Brown Builders, Inc.		\$800.0000 \$1,300.0000	\$143,200.00 \$232,700.00
			ψ.,σσσ.σσσσ	Ψ=σ=,. σσ.σσ
604-02.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BOX BRIDGES)			
		45,152.000 LB.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$1.3000	\$58,697.60
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$1.2000	\$54,182.40
620-05.02	STANDARD CONCRETE CLASSIC PARAPET RAIL			
		76.000 L.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$7,600.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$15,200.00
705-08.11	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
		3.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$4,500.0000	\$13,500.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$18,000.00
700 05 07	MACHINED DID DAD (OLACO A C)			
709-05.07	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-2)	424 000 TON		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	124.000 TON	\$40.0000	\$4,960.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$6,200.00
709-05.08	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
		93.000 TON	A 40.000	A. 7
	Concrete Structures, Inc. Brown Builders, Inc.		\$40.0000 \$60.0000	\$3,720.00 \$5,580.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		φου.υσου	ψ3,300.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
		353.000 L.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$14,120.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$12,355.00
712-04 01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
712-04.01	TELNIBLE BROWN (OTANICEIZINO)	50.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	30.000 LAGII	\$38.5000	\$1,925.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$35.2500	\$1,762.50
712-04.50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR	0.000 5401		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$300.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$40.00
	· · · · · · · · ·		+ ====================================	Ŧ :-:

				CONTRACT CNQ016
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	4.000 EACH	\$50.0000	\$200.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$37.5000	\$200.00 \$150.00
			·	
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		207.000 S.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc. Brown Builders, Inc.		\$6.6000 \$10.0000	\$1,366.20 \$2,070.00
	Diowit Builders, Itic.		φ10.0000	Ψ2,070.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$950.0000	\$1,900.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		4.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$4,300.0000	\$17,200.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$6,450.0000	\$25,800.00
716 05 01	DAINTED DAVEMENT MADVING (4" LINE)			
710-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	0.030 L.M.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	0.030 E.W.	\$11,000.0000	\$330.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$11,000.0000	\$330.00
716-05.05	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	Concrete Structures, Inc.	100.000 L.F.	\$11.0000	¢1 100 00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$11.0000	\$1,100.00 \$1,100.00
			·	
716-12.01	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
		0.160 L.M.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$16,500.0000	\$2,640.00 \$2,640.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$16,500.0000	φ2,040.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$1,000,000.0000	\$1,000,000.00
730-40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM			
. 55 40	State Hall Is Gloring Stotell	1.000 EACH		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$21,000.0000	\$21,000.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00

20.000 S.Y.

740-10.04 GEOTEXTILE (TYPE IV)(STABILIZATION)

Concrete Structures, Inc.

Brown Builders, Inc.

\$200.00

\$100.00

\$10.0000

\$5.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ016
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-11.03	3 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 18IN (DESCRIPTION)			
		405.000 L.F.		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$4.5000	\$1,822.50
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$7.5500	\$3,057.75
801-01	SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		8.000 UNIT		
	Concrete Structures, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$1,200.00
	Brown Builders, Inc.		\$290.0000	\$2,320.00
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		1.000 M.G.		

Concrete Structures, Inc.

Brown Builders, Inc.

\$100.00

\$150.00

\$100.0000

\$150.0000

Concrete Structures, Inc. \$522,626.90
Brown Builders, Inc. \$1,741,066.40

TOTAL CONTRACT

Concrete Structures, Inc. \$522,626.90
Brown Builders, Inc. \$1,741,066.40

DEKALB COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ032 Call 045)

21001-8275-14,STP/HSIP-26(65),21001-3275-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON U.S. 70 (S.R. 26) FROM DOWELLTOWN CITY LIMITS (L.M. 10.88) TO SMITHVILLE CITY LIMITS (L.M. 15.92).

PROJECT LENGTH - 5.040 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.

\$615,420.75

\$703,102.00

	CNQ032

			CC	ONTRACT CNQ032
POADW/	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
KOADWA	AT CATEGORT			
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		250.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$40.0000	\$10,000.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$40.0000	\$10,000.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SU	IRFACING)		
		31.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$9,300.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$300.0000	\$9,300.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
		22.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$6,600.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$350.0000	\$7,700.00
411-12.02	SCORING SHOULDERS (NON-CONTINUOUS) (16IN WII	DTH)		
		8.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$425.0000	\$3,400.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$9,600.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
		246.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$734.0000	\$180,564.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$705.0000	\$173,430.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
		2,047.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	_,0000 1 0	\$88.0000	\$180,136.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$125.0000	\$255,875.00
705-02 02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
703-02.02	ONOLE GOARDRAIL (TTL 2)	200.000 L.F.		
	Hudaan Canatruction Campany	200.000 L.F.	¢15 5000	¢2 100 00
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$15.5000 \$16.0000	\$3,100.00 \$3,200.00
	Strawser Construction inc.		\$10.0000	\$3,200.00
705-02.10	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN	40,000 54 011		
	Hudeen Construction Comment	10.000 EACH	#250,000	¢2 500 00
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$350.0000 \$400.0000	\$3,500.00 \$4,000.00
705 04 07	TAN ENERGY ARCORDING TERM (NICHER 250, TL 2)			
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)	10.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 EAGI1	\$2,100.0000	\$21,000.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$2,400.0000	\$24,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		700.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1.5000	\$1,050.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,050.00
				PAGE

				CONTRACT CNQ032
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$23,500.0000 \$15,000.0000	\$23,500.00 \$15,000.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
		20.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$5.0000 \$22.0000	\$100.00 \$440.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		20.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$5.0000 \$5.0000	\$100.00 \$100.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		569.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$3.2500 \$7.0000	\$1,849.25 \$3,983.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$325.0000 \$400.0000	\$650.00 \$800.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$2,000.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		662.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Strawser Construction Inc.		\$21.0000 \$21.0000	\$13,902.00 \$13,902.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
		662.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$21.0000	\$13,902.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$21.0000	\$13,902.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		225.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$9.0000 \$10,0000	\$2,025.00 \$2,025.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,250.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
		36.000 EACH	# 400,000	# 4.000.00

Hudson Construction Company

Strawser Construction Inc.

\$4,680.00

\$4,500.00

\$130.0000

\$125.0000

			CC	NTRACT CNQ032
		L	JNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04 03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (4" DOTTED LINE)			
710-04.03	TEASTICT AVENUENT MARKING (4 DOTTED LINE)	180.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1.0000	\$180.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$1.0000	\$180.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		25.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$375.0000	\$9,375.00
	Strawser Construction Inc.		\$400.0000	\$10,000.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		25.100 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company	\$	3,825.0000	\$96,007.50
	Strawser Construction Inc.	\$	3,900.0000	\$97,890.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		

Hudson Construction Company

Strawser Construction Inc.

\$23,500.00

\$40,000.00

\$23,500.0000

\$40,000.0000

Hudson Construction Company\$615,420.75Strawser Construction Inc.\$703,102.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$615,420.75Strawser Construction Inc.\$703,102.00

DICKSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ011 Call 046)

STP/HSIP-46(28),22004-3250-94,22004-8250-14

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 46 FROM THE HICKMAN COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO THE I-40 EASTBOUND RAMP (L.M. 3.57).

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.570 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing\$748,272.20Rogers Group, Inc.\$792,127.60

Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc. \$1,189,937.50

			00	MINACI CHACII
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	,	953.000 TON		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$14.0000	\$13,342.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$14.0000	\$13,342.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$23,825.00
307-01.08	S ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING			
		500.000 TON		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$74.0000	\$37,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$65.2500	\$32,625.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$92.0000	\$46,000.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		47.000 TON		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$390.0000	\$18,330.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$560.0000	\$26,320.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$825.0000	\$38,775.00
411-02.10	ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D			
		7,064.000 TON	^	4
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$67.3000	\$475,407.20
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$69.0000	\$487,416.00 \$699,336.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$99.0000	ф099,330.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN	WIDTH)		
		4.800 L.M.		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$400.0000	\$1,920.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$1,680.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$14,400.00
445.04.04	COLD DI ANINO DITUMNOLO DAVEMENT			
415-01.01	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	C 000 000 TON		
	Fuhank Asakak Davisa 9 Caslina	6,998.000 TON	¢40,0000	# CO 000 00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.0000 \$9.0000	\$69,980.00 \$62,982.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$24.2500	\$169,701.50
	Tolliessee valley I aving 66., inc.		Ψ24.2000	ψ100,701.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$38,500.0000	\$38,500.00
712-04-04	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
112-04.01	LEADLE DITORIO (OTAMILLIZINO)	50.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	JUJUU LACH	\$5.0000	\$250.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$2,000.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$1,250.00
			Ψ20.0000	ψ1,200.00

COI	111176	CNQ011

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.0000	\$20.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$80.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$100.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		794.000 S.F.		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4.0000	\$3,176.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.1500	\$5,677.10
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$14.0000	\$11,116.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$100.0000	\$200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,125.0000	\$2,250.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		485.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$35.0000	\$16,975.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$14,550.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$32.0000	\$15,520.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
		90.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$35.0000	\$3,150.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$2,700.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$32.0000	\$2,880.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		15.000 S.Y.		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$30.0000	\$450.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$40.1000	\$601.50
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$28.0000	\$420.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		12.000 L.F.		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$20.0000	\$240.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$144.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$20.0000	\$240.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
		14.000 EACH		
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$200.0000	\$2,800.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$2,100.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$175.0000	\$2,450.00

			CONTRACT CNQ011
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	40.0001.84		
5	18.000 L.M.	4000 0000	** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$800.0000	\$14,400.00
Rogers Group, Inc. Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$900.0000 \$750.0000	\$16,200.00 \$13,500.00
Termessee valley Faving Co., Inc.		\$750.0000	\$13,500.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	10.400 L.M.		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5,280.0000	\$54,912.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,300.0000	\$55,120.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$4,900.0000	\$50,960.00
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
	6.000 L.M.		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3,200.0000	\$19,200.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,300.0000	\$19,800.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$18,000.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION			
	1.000 LS		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$32,000.0000	\$32,000.00
730-03.21 INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE B)			
, ,	1.000 EACH		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$400.0000	\$400.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$500.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
720 42 02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (DVC)			
730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC)	40,000 5		
Fuhant Asphalt Daving & Coaling	12.000 L.F.	¢40,0000	#400.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.0000 \$10.0000	\$120.00 \$120.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$22.0000	\$120.00 \$264.00
refinessee valley I aving 66., inc.		Ψ22.0000	Ψ204.00
730-14.02 SAW SLOT			
	300.000 L.F.		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3.0000	\$900.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$1,200.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$5.0000	\$1,500.00
730-14.03 LOOP WIRE			
	1,200.000 L.F.		
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$0.5000	\$600.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$0.6000	\$720.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$1,200.00

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$748,272.20
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$792,127.60
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.	\$1,189,937.50

TOTAL CONTRACT	
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$748,272.20
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$792,127.60
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.	\$1,189,937.50

DICKSON AND WILSON COUNTIES (Contract No. CNQ002 Call 047)

22013-4204-04,95016-4215-04,HSIP-235(13),22013-3204-94,HSIP-265(16), 95016-3215-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 235 FROM S.R. 49 TO THE MONTGOMERY COUNTY LINE, AND ON S.R. 265 FROM S.R. 266 TO U.S. 70 (S.R. 26).

PROJECT LENGTH - 8.890 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$592,495.50

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$636,819.41

				CONTRACT CNQ002
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY			
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURF	•		
	Hudaan Canataustian Cananau	15.000 TON	¢200,0000	¢4.500.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$300.0000 \$700.0000	\$4,500.00 \$10,500.00
			·	, ,
411-12.04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (41)			
		9.800 L.M.	****	*
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$685.0000 \$425.0000	\$6,713.00 \$4,165.00
	ny-wac Enterprises, inc.		φ423.0000	φ4,103.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
		254.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$737.0000	\$187,198.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$177,800.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
		2,085.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	_,	\$90.0000	\$187,650.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$92.1100	\$192,049.35
705-04-21	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
705-04.21	GOARDRAIL DELINEATION ENTIANGEMENT	2,782.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	_,, o_,, o	\$3.1000	\$8,624.20
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.3300	\$14,828.06
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Lludgen Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$20,600,0000	¢20,600,00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$20,600.0000 \$15,000.0000	\$20,600.00 \$15,000.00
			* 10,000	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		50.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$5.0000	\$250.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$26.0000	\$1,300.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$5.0000	\$40.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$28.0000	\$224.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
00	(50.00.000)	1,166.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	-,	\$7.0000	\$8,162.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.0000	\$6,996.00

712-05.01 WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)		
	8.000 EACH	
Hudson Construction Company	y \$5.0000	\$40.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$28.0000	\$224.00
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)		
	1,166.000 S.F.	
Hudson Construction Company	y \$7.0000	\$8,162.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$6.0000	\$6,996.00
713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHA	ANCEMENT	
	115.000 L.F.	
Hudson Construction Company	y \$7.1500	\$822.25
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$10.0000	\$1,150.00
		PAGE

				CONTRACT CNQ002
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POS	TS	440 000 L D		
Hudoon Construction Con	nnon.	443.000 LB.	\$2.0500	¢4 705 55
Hudson Construction Cor Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	npany		\$3.8500 \$2.6000	\$1,705.55 \$1,151.80
ny-mac Enterprises, inc.			Ψ2.0000	ψ1,131.00
713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOU	T SQUARE TUBE POST			
		1,252.000 LB.		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$4.5000	\$5,634.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$3.6000	\$4,507.20
713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM	SIGNS (0.080" THICK)			
	,	87.000 S.F.		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$13.2500	\$1,152.75
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$13.0000	\$1,131.00
713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM	SIGNS (0.100" THICK)			
		395.000 S.F.		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$14.8500	\$5,865.75
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$14.0000	\$5,530.00
713-15.36 REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT	& FOOTING			
		9.000 EACH	***	^
Hudson Construction Cor Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	npany		\$65.0000 \$15.0000	\$585.00 \$135.00
ny-iviac Enterprises, inc.			\$15.0000	\$133.00
713-16.09 RAILROAD ADVANCE WA	RNING SIGN AND SUPPORT			
		2.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$335.0000	\$670.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$170.0000	\$340.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (B	i-Dir)(1 Color)			
•	,	589.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$25.0000	\$14,725.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$25.5000	\$15,019.50
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MAR	RKING (STOP LINE)			
		239.000 L.F.		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$12.0000	\$2,868.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	,		\$15.0000	\$3,585.00
740 00 00 DI 40710 WODD DAVEME	NT MARKING (RVR)			
716-03.02 PLASTIC WORD PAVEME	NI MAKKING (KXK)	2 000 54 011		
Hudson Construction Cor	nnony	2.000 EACH	\$750,0000	\$1,500.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	прапу		\$750.0000 \$425.0000	\$850.00
, =			Ţ. <u>_</u> 3.0000	4550.00
716-03.03 PLASTIC WORD PAVEME	NT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		1.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Cor	npany		\$650.0000	\$650.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.			\$500.0000	\$500.00

				CONTRACT CNQ002
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	,	32.100 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$500.0000	\$16,050.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$725.0000	\$23,272.50
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		14.500 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$4,350.0000	\$63,075.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,150.0000	\$60,175.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		12.400 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1,900.0000	\$23,560.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,975.0000	\$24,490.00
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		5.400 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$2,600.0000	\$14,040.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,800.0000	\$15,120.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$15,855.0000	\$15,855.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$57,000.0000	\$57,000.00

Hudson Construction Company\$592,495.50Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$636,819.41

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$592,495.50Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$636,819.41

COUNTIES DYER, OBION, AND SHELBY (Contract No. CNQ056 Call 048)

98049-4120-04

THE RELENSING OF SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

 K & S Markers, Inc.
 \$122,334.25

 WL Markers, Inc.
 \$126,633.00

 A & A Safety, Inc.
 \$155,940.70

EXTENSION UNIT PRICE

MAINTENANCE CATE	GORY
------------------	------

MAINTE	NANCE CATEGORY		
705-07.11	I TRUCK MOUNTED ENERGY ATTENUA	TOR	
		1.000 EACH	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$24,000.0000	\$24,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL		
		1.000 LS	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$16,000.0000	\$16,000.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$24,029.0000	\$24,029.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)		
	,	128.000 S.F.	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$1,0000	\$128.00
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$1.0000	\$128.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$6.6500	\$851.20
712-08.03	3 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)		
	(0,	2.000 EACH	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$100.0000	\$200.00
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$50.0000	\$100.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$900.0000	\$1,800.00
716-01.40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNO	OWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER	
		27,735.000 EACH	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$3.7500	\$104,006.25
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$83,205.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$4.3000	\$119,260.50
717-01	MOBILIZATION		
		1.000 LS	
	K & S Markers, Inc.	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
	WL Markers, Inc.	\$3,200.0000	\$3,200.00
	A & A Safety, Inc.	\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00

SUB-TOTAL MAINTENANCE

K & S Markers, Inc.	\$122,334.25
WL Markers, Inc.	\$126,633.00
A & A Safety, Inc.	\$155,940.70

TOTAL CONTRACT

K & S Markers, Inc.	\$122,334.25
WL Markers, Inc.	\$126,633.00
A & A Safety, Inc.	\$155,940.70

FRANKLIN COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ017 Call 049)

26001-8218-14,NH/HSIP-15(191),26001-3218-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON U.S. 64 (S.R. 15) FROM BRANNAN HILL ROAD (L.M. 8.65) TO S.R. 433 (L.M. 13.18).

PROJECT LENGTH - 4.530 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 4.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$535,331.63

ROADWA	Y CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ017 EXTENSION
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFACING	G) 27.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	27.500 1010	\$300.0000	\$8,100.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	27.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	27.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$8,100.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING	040 000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	218.000 TON	\$783.0000	\$170,694.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	1,816.000 TON	\$94.0000	\$170,704.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$18,425.0000	\$18,425.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	793.000 S.F.	\$6.0000	\$4,758.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$400.0000	\$800.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$900.0000	\$1,800.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	Hudson Construction Company	840.000 EACH	\$23.0000	\$19,320.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	Hudson Construction Company	840.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$4,200.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	Hudson Construction Company	30.000 S.Y.	\$18.0000	\$540.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			

160.000 L.F.

Hudson Construction Company

\$1,600.00

\$10.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ017 EXTENSION
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	Hudson Construction Company	13.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$1,950.00
716-04.14	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$800.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.400 L.M.	\$450.0000	\$1,080.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	27.000 L.M.	\$3,750.0000	\$101,250.00
716-12.03	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER L	INE)		
	Hudson Construction Company	1,360.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$1,360.00
716-12.05	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LIF	NE)		
	Hudson Construction Company	4,675.000 L.F.	\$0.0750	\$350.63
			ψ3.3100	4000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS		

Hudson Construction Company

\$19,500.00

\$19,500.0000

Hudson Construction Company

\$535,331.63

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$535,331.63

GILES COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ007 Call 050)

HSIP-11(76),28004-3250-94,HSIP-15(182),28006-3228-94

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON S.R. 11 FROM MCCREE LANE TO NEAR FALL RIVER ROAD, AND ON U.S. 64 (S.R. 15) FROM PURYEAR ROAD TO S.R. 166.

PROJECT LENGTH - 9.380 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MAY 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc. \$169,991.60
Highway Markings, Inc. \$172,068.23
C & D Safety Company, LLC \$181,514.88

				CONTRACT CNQ007
ROADWAY CATE	EGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-04.20 PAINTII	NG CONCRETE SURFACES			
		75.000 S.F.		
•	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$1,125.00
	ny Markings, Inc. Safety Company, LLC		\$5.7500 \$10.0000	\$431.25 \$750.00
Cada	salety Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$750.00
705-02.03 SINGLE	GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2) LONG POST			
		2,825.000 L.F.		
-	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$18.9500	\$53,533.75
•	ay Markings, Inc.		\$19.8500	\$56,076.25
C & D S	Safety Company, LLC		\$18.0500	\$50,991.25
705-04.07 TAN EN	NERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
		6.000 EACH		
Superio	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$12,600.00
	y Markings, Inc.		\$2,275.0000	\$13,650.00
C & D \$	Safety Company, LLC		\$2,160.0000	\$12,960.00
705-04.09 EARTH	PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT			
		6.000 EACH		
Superio	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$6,000.00
	y Markings, Inc.		\$1,100.0000	\$6,600.00
C & D S	Safety Company, LLC		\$995.0000	\$5,970.00
705-04.21 GUARD	PRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
		5,150.000 L.F.		
Superio	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$3.3500	\$17,252.50
	y Markings, Inc.		\$3.6200	\$18,643.00
C & D \$	Safety Company, LLC		\$3.3500	\$17,252.50
706-01 GUARD	PRAIL REMOVED			
		100.000 L.F.		
Superio	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$100.00
Highwa	y Markings, Inc.		\$0.5000	\$50.00
C & D S	Safety Company, LLC		\$1.0000	\$100.00
712-01 TRAFF	IC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
Superio	or Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$2,750.0000	\$2,750.00
_	y Markings, Inc.		\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
C & D S	Safety Company, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00

21.000 EACH

713-02.11 REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATORS

C & D Safety Company, LLC

Highway Markings, Inc.

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.

\$420.00

\$315.00

\$420.00

\$20.0000

\$15.0000

\$20.0000

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-02.14 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)		
19.000 EACH		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$38.0000	\$722.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$35.0000	\$665.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$38.0000	\$722.00
713-02.20 ROADSIDE OBSTACLE DELINEATION		
3.000 S.F.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$35.0000	\$105.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$8.7500	\$26.25
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$35.0000	\$105.00
713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT		
546.000 L.F.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$6.8500	\$3,740.10
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$6.1000	\$3,330.60
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$6.8500	\$3,740.10
713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POSTS		
390.000 LB.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$4.0000	\$1,560.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3.9000	\$1,521.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$4.0000	\$1,560.00
713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST		
2,697.000 LB.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$4.9500	\$13,350.15
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$3.9000	\$10,518.30
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$4.9500	\$13,350.15
713-11.21 P POST SLIP BASE		
25.000 EACH		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$415.0000	\$10,375.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$327.5000	\$8,187.50
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$415.0000	\$10,375.00
713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)		
191.000 S.F.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$14.2500	\$2,721.75
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$13.1000	\$2,502.10
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$14.2500	\$2,721.75
713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)		
569.000 S.F.		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$15.1500	\$8,620.35
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$13.9200	\$7,920.48
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$15.1500	\$8,620.35

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-15.36 REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING		
36.000	EACH	
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$60.0000	\$2,160.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$22.5000	\$810.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$60.0000	\$2,160.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)		
158.000	L.F.	
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$12.0000	\$1,896.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$11.5000	\$1,817.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$5.9100	\$933.78
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)		
150.000	L.F.	
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$450.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1.8500	\$277.50
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$1.8200	\$273.00
716-04.02 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)		
1.000	EACH	
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$250.0000	\$250.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$175.0000	\$175.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$250.0000	\$250.00
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)		
1.000	EACH	
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$600.0000	\$600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$285.0000	\$285.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$600.0000	\$600.00
716-04.16 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (NOISE STRIP)		
144.000		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$15.0000	\$2,160.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$6.7500	\$972.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$15.0000	\$2,160.00
716-13.01 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)		
16.600		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$24,900.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$1,575.0000	\$26,145.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$1,500.0000	\$24,900.00
716-13.04 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)		
200.000		
Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$3.0000	\$600.00
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$0.7500	\$150.00
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$3.0000	\$600.00

001	ITD A OT	
(() [4 I R A C I	CNQ007
- COI	1111701	

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
	Highway Markings, Inc.		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
	C & D Safety Company, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$169,991.60
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$172,068.23
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$181,514.88

TOTAL CONTRACT

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.	\$169,991.60
Highway Markings, Inc.	\$172,068.23
C & D Safety Company, LLC	\$181.514.88

GILES AND LINCOLN COUNTIES (Contract No. CNQ010 Call 051)

28014-4207-04,52016-4233-04,HSIP-166(18),28014-3207-94,HSIP-274(7), 52016-3233-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 166 FROM THE ALABAMA STATE LINE TO STELLA ROAD, AND ON S.R. 274 FROM THE ALABAMA STATE LINE TO NORTH OF SANDERS ROAD.

PROJECT LENGTH - 11.990 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$835,163.80

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$889,353.48

CONTRACT	CNQ010
----------	---------------

			CONTRACT CNQ010
ROADW	AY CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D		
	225.000 TON	# 40,000	#0.000.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$40.0000 \$40.0000	\$9,000.00 \$9,000.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFACING)		
	21.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$300.0000 \$700.0000	\$6,300.00 \$14,700.00
411-12.03	3 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH)		
	9.600 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$475.0000 \$385.0000	\$4,560.00 \$3,696.00
411-12.04	4 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)		
	9.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$475.0000 \$385.0000	\$4,275.00 \$3,465.00
414-03.0	I EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING		
	373.000 TON	Ф70 Г 0000	0074.455.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$735.0000 \$700.0000	\$274,155.00 \$261,100.00
414-03.02	2 AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING		
	3,098.000 TON	\$00.6000	¢274 492 90
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$88.6000 \$104.7600	\$274,482.80 \$324,546.48
705-02.02	2 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)		
	800.000 L.F. Hudson Construction Company	\$17.5000	\$14,000.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$17.5000	\$14,000.00
705-04.0	5 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE-IN-LINE)		
	4.000 EAC		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$600.0000 \$600.0000	\$2,400.00 \$2,400.00
705-04.07	7 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)		
	9.000 EAC		*******
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,250.0000 \$2,250.0000	\$20,250.00 \$20,250.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED		
	50.000 L.F.	*	*
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$2.0000 \$2.0000	\$100.00 \$100.00
			PAGE

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ010 EXTENSION
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$26,400.0000 \$15,000.0000	\$26,400.00 \$15,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		50.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000 \$20.0000	\$250.00 \$1,000.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$10.0000 \$10.0000	\$80.00 \$80.00
	Ny-Wac Enterprises, inc.		φ10.0000	φου.υυ
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		1,308.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.0000 \$7.0000	\$9,156.00 \$9,156.00
	Try mad Emerphases, mo.		ψσσσ	ψο,100.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (W1-2 CURVE)			
	Hudean Occasionation Occasions	16.000 EACH	#475 0000	Фо 200 00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$175.0000 \$175.0000	\$2,800.00 \$2,800.00
			·	, ,
713-16.22	SIGNS (W1-8 CHEVRON)			
	Hudson Construction Company	30.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$4,500.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$4,500.00
713-16.50	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGN (OM-3L)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$600.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$600.00
713-16.51	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGN (OM-3R)	4 000 54 011		
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$600.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$600.00
/16-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)	792.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	/92.000 EACH	\$25.0000	\$19,800.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$26.2500	\$20,790.00
746 00 05	DI ACTIC DAVEMENT MARKING (OTOR LINE)			
116-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	230.000 L.F.		
		200.000 L.I .	# 40.000	A O T OO OO

Hudson Construction Company

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$2,760.00

\$2,300.00

\$12.0000

\$10.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ010
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
746 02 02	DI ACTIC WORD DAVEMENT MADVING (CTOR ALIEAD)			
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)	2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 LAGII	\$650.0000	\$1,300.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$500.00
716-03 07	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)			
7 10 00.07	TEACHO WORD FAVEINENT III/ARMINO (CTOT)	2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$450.0000	\$900.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$500.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		39.600 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$500.0000	\$19,800.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$27,720.00
716-08.05	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		30.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$4.0000	\$120.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$750.00
716-08.11	REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$135.0000	\$270.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$400.00
716-08.11	REMOVAL OF WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$70.0000	\$140.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$400.00
716-08.20	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
		20.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$400.0000	\$8,000.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$4,000.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		7.600 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$4,400.0000	\$33,440.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$30,400.00
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		12.000 L.M.	A	
	Hudson Construction Company		\$2,600.0000	\$31,200.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,800.0000	\$21,600.00
716-13.06	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (4IN LINE)			
	Hudaan Canatautian C	20.000 L.M.	# 4 000 0000	#00.000.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,900.0000 \$1,800.0000	\$38,000.00 \$36,000.00
	rty-iviao Emerprises, irio.		φ1,000.0000	φου,υυυ.υυ

CONTRACT	CNQ010

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

717-01 MOBILIZATION

1.000 LS

 Hudson Construction Company
 \$25,525.000
 \$25,525.000

 Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.
 \$57,000.000
 \$57,000.000

Hudson Construction Company	\$835,163.80
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$889,353.48

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$835,163.80Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$889,353.48

GRUNDY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ044 Call 052)

31006-4233-04, HSIP-108(98), 31006-3233-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 108 FROM THE MARION COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO S.R. 56 (L.M. 12.02).

PROJECT LENGTH - 11.990 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$883,093.25

ROADWA	Y CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ044 EXTENSION
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SUF			
	Hudson Construction Company	30.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,000.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$3,000.00
405-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)	007 000 TOV		
	Hudson Construction Company	287.000 TON	\$722.0000	\$207,214.00
405-01.02	MINERAL AGGREGATE (BSC)	0 000 000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2,393.000 TON	\$50.0000	\$119,650.00
411-12.04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (
	Hudson Construction Company	19.200 L.M.	\$315.0000	\$6,048.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	260.000 TON	\$700.0000	\$182,000.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,025.000 TON	\$89.0000	\$180,225.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$17,000.0000	\$17,000.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	1,237.000 S.F.	\$3.2500	\$4,020.25
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$350.0000	\$700.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)	_		
	Hudson Construction Company	850.000 EACH	\$21.0000	\$17,850.00

25.000 EACH

716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)

Hudson Construction Company

\$525.00

\$21.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ044 EXTENSION
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	Hudson Construction Company	875.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$4,375.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	Hudson Construction Company	77.000 S.Y.	\$18.0000	\$1,386.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	750.000 L.F.	\$9.0000	\$6,750.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	Hudson Construction Company	9.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$1,350.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	66.100 L.M.	\$375.0000	\$24,787.50
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	45.100 L.M.	\$1,875.0000	\$84,562.50
716-13.04	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	75.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$75.00

1.000 LS

\$12,575.0000

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Hudson Construction Company

\$12,575.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$883,093.25

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$883,093.25

HANCOCK COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ027 Call 053)

34001-4250-04,34003-4216-04,HSIP-70(20),34003-3216-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 70 FROM THE HAWKINS COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO THE VIRGINIA STATE LINE (L.M. 4.29).

PROJECT LENGTH - 7.850 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$365,485.00Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$400,173.14Slurry Pavers, Inc.\$408,522.15

	С	ONTRACT CNQ027
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWAY CATEGORY		
403-01.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFACING)		
15.000 TON		
Hudson Construction Company	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$700.0000	\$10,500.00
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$310.0000	\$4,650.00
414-03.01 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING		
126.000 TON		
Hudson Construction Company	\$810.0000	\$102,060.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$700.0000	\$88,200.00
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$739.6800	\$93,199.68
414-03.02 AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING		
1,049.000 TON		
Hudson Construction Company	\$98.0000	\$102,802.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$92.1100	\$96,623.39
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$93.7900	\$98,385.71
705-02.02 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)		
581.000 L.F.		
Hudson Construction Company	\$5.0000	\$2,905.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$18.2500	\$10,603.25
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$24.8400	\$14,432.04
705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)		
1.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Company	\$2,425.0000	\$2,425.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,600.0000	\$2,600.00
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$2,683.0000	\$2,683.00
705-04.09 EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT		
1.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Company	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,675.0000	\$1,675.00
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00

1.000 LS

692.000 S.F.

712-01

712-06

TRAFFIC CONTROL

Slurry Pavers, Inc.

Slurry Pavers, Inc.

Hudson Construction Company

Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

\$16,700.0000

\$12,000.0000

\$52,830.7200

\$4.0000

\$7.0000

\$10.1000

\$16,700.00 \$12,000.00

\$52,830.72

\$2,768.00

\$4,844.00

\$6,989.20

				CONTRACT CNQ027
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.20	SIGNS (TN-17A)			
		4.000 EACH	Фоод оооо	Фооо оо
	Hudson Construction Company		\$225.0000	\$900.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00 \$960.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$240.0000	\$960.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		518.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$24.5000	\$12,691.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$24.2500	\$12,561.50
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$26.5000	\$13,727.00
716-02 05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
710-02.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	276.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.0.000 2	\$9.0000	\$2,484.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$9.7500	\$2,691.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$9.8000	\$2,704.80
	•		·	. ,
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		9.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$350.0000	\$3,150.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$775.0000	\$6,975.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$374.0000	\$3,366.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		18.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3,600.0000	\$64,800.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$75,600.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$3,900.0000	\$70,200.00
716-13 01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
710 10.01	or that The time I vin matter (so may (4nt enter)	14.000 L.M.		
	Hudgen Construction Company	14.000 L.IVI.	¢1 750 0000	¢24 500 00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1,750.0000 \$1,050.0000	\$24,500.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$1,950.0000 \$1,825.0000	\$27,300.00 \$25,550.00
	Sidily Favers, Inc.		\$1,625.0000	φ25,550.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$21,300.0000	\$21,300.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$47,000.0000	\$47,000.00
	Slurry Pavers, Inc.		\$17,344.0000	\$17,344.00

Hudson Construction Company	\$365,485.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$400,173.14
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$408,522.15

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company	\$365,485.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$400,173.14
Slurry Pavers, Inc.	\$408,522.15

JACKSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ049 Call 054)

44945-4287-04

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON S.R. 56 OVER NORTH FORK BRANCH (L.M. 20.95), AND ON S.R. 262 OVER WARTRACE CREEK (L.M. 1.00).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.000 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.

\$636,130.21

			(CONTRACT CNQ049
BRIDGE	CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$5,625.0000	\$5,625.00
202-01.03	REMOVAL OF TRASH AND DEBRIS			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$2,938.1300	\$2,938.13
209-65.04	TEMPORARY IN STREAM DIVERSION			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	90.000 L.F.	\$196.5100	\$17,685.90
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GR			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	83.000 TON	\$406.2500	\$33,718.75
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	39.000 TON	\$68.7500	\$2,681.25
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	2.000 TON	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	7.000 TON	\$68.7500	\$481.25
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	2.000 TON	\$1,250.0000	\$2,500.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	143.000 TON	\$406.2500	\$58,093.75
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1,107.000 S.Y.	\$22.5000	\$24,907.50
604-02.03	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	10,655.000 LB.	\$1.8600	\$19,818.30
604-03.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	22.000 C.Y.	\$1,466.6700	\$32,266.74

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ049 EXTENSION
604-04.01	APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	141.000 S.Y.	\$15.0000	\$2,115.00
604-10.05	CONCRETE			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	866.000 S.F.	\$115.0300	\$99,615.98
604-10.13	CONCRETE SLAB REMOVAL	4 1 -		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$34,217.5100	\$34,217.51
604-10.14	REMOVE EXISTING WEARING SURFACE	4 1 -		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
604-10.54	CONCRETE REPAIRS	000 000 0 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	222.000 S.F.	\$115.0400	\$25,538.88
604-10.58	EPOXY INJECTION (INJECTION)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	6.000 GAL.	\$125.0000	\$750.00
604-10.62	EPOXY INJECTION REPAIR (COMPLETE AND IN PLACE)	204 200 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	304.000 L.F.	\$50.0000	\$15,200.00
617-01	BRIDGE DECK SEALANT	047 000 O V		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	317.000 S.Y.	\$17.0900	\$5,417.53
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)	00 000 L F		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	96.000 L.F.	\$123.5900	\$11,864.64
620-06	CONCRETE RAILING	442.000 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	112.000 L.F.	\$138.5900	\$15,522.08
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS	162.000 L.F.		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.		\$78.1300	\$12,657.06
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)	404 000 1 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	181.000 L.F.	\$23.3100	\$4,219.11

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ049 EXTENSION
705-04.05	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE-IN-LINE)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$750.0000	\$1,500.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	3.000 EACH	\$2,812.5000	\$8,437.50
705-08.11	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	4.000 EACH	\$4,875.0000	\$19,500.00
707-08.11	HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	72.000 L.F.	\$10.1300	\$729.36
709-05.06	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	20.000 TON	\$76.7500	\$1,535.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	4.000.0		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$11,242.5100	\$11,242.51
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL	200 200 1 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	288.000 L.F.	\$29.6400	\$8,536.32
712-02.36	REMOVE AND RELOCATE PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL	040 000 1 5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	216.000 L.F.	\$6.4300	\$1,388.88
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	05 000 FA OU		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	25.000 EACH	\$43.7500	\$1,093.75
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	270 000 C F		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	378.800 S.F.	\$9.3800	\$3,553.14
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	0.000.0001.5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	2,800.000 L.F.	\$3.7500	\$10,500.00
712-09.04	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	00.000 1.5		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	60.000 L.F.	\$25.0000	\$1,500.00

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ049 EXTENSION
713-16.50	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGN (OBJECT MARKER @ BRIDGE ENDS)		
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	8.000 EACH	\$293.7500	\$2,350.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	0.700 L.M.	\$4,375.0000	\$3,062.50
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$62,193.8900	\$62,193.89
730-05.01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTION			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$1,250.0000	\$2,500.00
730-40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 EACH	\$50,625.0000	\$50,625.00
740-11.02	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 12IN (DESCRIPTION)			
	Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.	200.000 L.F.	\$10.2400	\$2,048.00

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.

\$636,130.21

TOTAL CONTRACT

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.

\$636,130.21

COUNTIES JEFFERSON, KNOX, AND UNION (Contract No. CNQ028 Call 056)

47043-4212-04,87003-4216-04,87003-4217-04,87006-4216-04,HSIP-61(40), 87003-3217-94,HSIP-92(21),45011-3227-94,45011-4227-04

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 92, S.R. 170, S.R. 61 AND S.R. 144.

PROJECT LENGTH - 23.560 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.50%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$1,170,525.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$1,203,142.60

				CONTRACT CNQ028
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		0111111102	27.1.27.6.67.1
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		11.000 TON		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$7,700.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$3,300.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFAC	CING)		
		41.000 TON		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$28,700.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$300.0000	\$12,300.00
411-12 04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN	WIDTH)		
411-12.04	COOKING FOR ROMBLE STRILL (NOT-CONTINGCOO) (4M4	1.900 L.M.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	1.300 E.M.	\$675.0000	\$1,282.50
	Hudson Construction Company		\$675.0000	\$1,282.50
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
		431.000 TON		.
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$700.0000 \$875.0000	\$301,700.00 \$377,125.00
	nuason Construction Company		φ675.0000	φ377,123.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
		3,589.000 TON		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$99.0000	\$355,311.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$106.4000	\$381,869.60
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
	,	565.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$15.2500	\$8,616.25
	Hudson Construction Company		\$15.2500	\$8,616.25
705 00 00	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2) LONG POST (6 FT-9 FT)			
705-02.20	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (11PE 2) LONG POST (6 FT-9 FT)	320.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	320.000 L.I .	\$21.0000	\$6,720.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$21.0000	\$6,720.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	No Mar Fatamaiana Ing	23.000 EACH	¢4 075 0000	#45 405 00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$1,975.0000 \$1,975.0000	\$45,425.00 \$45,425.00
	Triudson Constitution Company		ψ1,973.0000	Ψ43,423.00
705-04.09	EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT			
		12.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,050.0000	\$12,600.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1,050.0000	\$12,600.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		1,935.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	•	\$1.0000	\$1,935.00
			A 4 0000	* 4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Hudson Construction Company

\$1,935.00

\$1.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ028
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740.04	TRAFFIO CONTROL			
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 LS		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$15,000.0000 \$28,400.0000	\$15,000.00 \$28,400.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		2,320.000 S.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$7.0000 \$2.9000	\$16,240.00 \$6,728.00
713-02.21	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
		14.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$10.0000 \$8.0000	\$140.00 \$112.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (D10-2)			
		1.000 EACH		.
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$150.0000 \$115.0000	\$150.00 \$115.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (R1-3P)			
		19.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$50.0000 \$48.0000	\$950.00 \$912.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (OM-2)			
	No Mar Entermises Inc.	8.000 EACH	# 400,0000	#4.040.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$130.0000 \$95.0000	\$1,040.00 \$760.00
713-16.22	SIGNS (W1-8)			
	No Man Enterprises Inc.	8.000 EACH	# 420,0000	фосо оо
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$120.0000 \$110.0000	\$960.00 \$880.00
713-16.23	SIGNS (R1-1)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$175.0000 \$140.0000	\$175.00 \$140.00
713-16.24	SIGNS (W1-5)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$175.0000 \$135.0000	\$175.00 \$135.00
-4-				
713-16.25	SIGNS (SEE PLANS)	1.000 EACH		
	No Man Enterprises Inc	11000 EAOI1	#225 0000	\$225.00

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

Hudson Construction Company

\$225.00

\$145.00

\$225.0000

\$145.0000

			С	ONTRACT CNQ028
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
710.01.01	0 111 0 111 (0:0:140 1)			
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)	592.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	392.000 EACH	\$25.0000	\$14,800.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$22.7500	\$13,468.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)	CO4 000 FACU		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	604.000 EACH	\$25.0000	\$15,100.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$22.7500	\$13,741.00
	• •			
716-01.40	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFL			
	N. M. E	359.000 EACH	#0.7500	#0.500.05
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$9.7500 \$6.7500	\$3,500.25 \$2,423.25
	Tradson Construction Company		ψ0.7300	ΨΣ, τ23.23
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		398.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$3,980.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$8.5000	\$3,383.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	,	1.000 EACH		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$150.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$115.0000	\$115.00
716 02 00	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WA	AL KA		
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-W)	100.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	100.000 L.F.	\$26.5000	\$2,650.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$26.5000	\$2,650.00
716-03.02	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)			
	N. M. E	2.000 EACH	#205.000	#050.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. Hudson Construction Company		\$325.0000 \$325.0000	\$650.00 \$650.00
	Tradesin Construction Company		ψ020.0000	φοσο.σσ
716-04.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (4" DOTTED LINE)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.2500	\$250.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$1.2500	\$250.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	,	24.000 L.M.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$625.0000	\$15,000.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$438.0000	\$10,512.00
716-12 02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
110-12.02	ENTINGUED I ENTERINE ITTENING FAMIL MINNING (OUR TIME)	50.000 L.M.		
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	JUJUU L.IVI.	\$3,475.0000	\$173,750.00
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3,250.0000	\$162,500.00

				CONTRACT	CNQ028
			UNIT PRICE	EXTE	ENSION
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)				
		46.000 L.M.			
1	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,775.0000	\$81,	,650.00
ŀ	Hudson Construction Company		\$1,575.0000	\$72,	450.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION				
		1.000 LS			
1	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$54,000.0000	\$54,	,000.00
H	Hudson Construction Company		\$31,500.0000	\$31,	,500.00

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,170,525.00
Hudson Construction Company	\$1,203,142.60

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,170,525.00
Hudson Construction Company	\$1,203,142.60

KNOX COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ041 Call 057)

47028-8257-14,NH/HSIP-158(10),47028-3257-94

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 158 FROM U.S. 11 (U.S. 70, S.R. 1) (L.M. 0.00) TO I-40 (L.M. 4.55).

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.050 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 15, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$915,855.64

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.

\$1,189,612.00

			(UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ041 EXTENSION
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		0111111102	
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		51.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$569.0300	\$29,020.53
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$22,950.00
411-01.07	ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER			
		891.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$77.9200	\$69,426.72
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$96.5000	\$85,981.50
411-02.10	ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D			
		6,928.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$77.9200	\$539,829.76
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$104.0000	\$720,512.00
415-01.01	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		7,765.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$14.7800	\$114,766.70
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$155,300.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$12,348.0800	\$12,348.08
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$30,500.0000	\$30,500.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		325.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.3500	\$4,988.75
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$5,850.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		162.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.1200	\$829.44
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$2,916.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		945.000 S.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.0600	\$6,671.70
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$4.5000	\$4,252.50
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$885.1500	\$1,770.30
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$800.00
716-02.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
		60.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8.7000	\$522.00
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$600.00
				PAGE 2

			CONTRACT CNQ041
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)		
		1.000 S.Y.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$17.4000	\$18,809.40
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$21,620.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)		
	31	2.000 L.F.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$9.2100	\$2,873.52
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$10.0000	\$3,120.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)		
	2	5.000 EACH	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$102.3300	\$2,558.25
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$120.0000	\$3,000.00
716-02.09	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)		
	37	2.000 L.F.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$18.4200	\$6,852.24
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$20.0000	\$7,440.00
716-03.02	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)		
		8.000 EACH	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$460.4800	\$3,683.84
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$500.0000	\$4,000.00
716-04.01	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
		4.000 EACH	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$179.0800	\$716.32
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$800.00
716-04.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)		
		3.000 EACH	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$76.7500	\$230.25
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$90.0000	\$270.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)		
	1	4.000 L.M.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$496.3000	\$6,948.20
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$550.0000	\$7,700.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)		
	1	4.000 L.M.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$3,975.4900	\$55,656.86
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$4,500.0000	\$63,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION		
		1.000 LS	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$28,832.7800	\$28,832.78
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$32,000.0000	\$32,000.00

			CONTRACT CNQ041
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-14.02	SAW SLOT		
		2,000.000 L.F.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$2.9600	\$5,920.00
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$6.5000	\$13,000.00
730-14.03	LOOP WIRE		
		4,000.000 L.F.	
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$0.6500	\$2,600.00
	APAC-Atlantic, Inc.	\$1.0000	\$4,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

 Rogers Group, Inc.
 \$915,855.64

 APAC-Atlantic, Inc.
 \$1,189,612.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

 Rogers Group, Inc.
 \$915,855.64

 APAC-Atlantic, Inc.
 \$1,189,612.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

KNOX COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ029 Call 058)

NH-115(54),47026-3279-14

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, CONSTRUCTION OF THREE (3) BRIDGES, RETAINING WALLS AND PAVING ON U.S. 129 (S.R. 115) FROM NORTH OF MALONEY ROAD (L.M. 2.41) TO WOODSON DRIVE (L.M. 3.74).

PROJECT LENGTH - 2.722 KILOMETERS

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2019

DBE GOAL 11.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$70,944,183.28

\$84,196,175.26

\$114,914,321.00

EXTENSION UNIT PRICE

ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
105M01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS	Фоор оор ооро	Фоло оло ол
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$300,000.0000 \$400,911.0000	\$300,000.00 \$400,911.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$803,879.3500	\$803,879.35
	Conta Enterprisee, inc.		φοσο,στο.σσσσ	φοσο,σ7 σ.σσ
109M10.	TRAINEE			
01		6,640.000 HOUR		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0,0-0.000 HOOK	\$0.8000	\$5,312.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8000	\$5,312.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$0.8000	\$5,312.00
0048404	OLEADING AND ODLIDDING			
201M01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 L3	\$1,435,000.0000	\$1,435,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$575,554.4200	\$575,554.42
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,850,000.0000	\$1,850,000.00
	,		. , ,	. , ,
202M01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$69,634.6200	\$69,634.62
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$115,110.8800	\$115,110.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$75,000.0000	\$75,000.00
203M01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	,	351,631.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	·	\$8.3500	\$2,936,118.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.8600	\$9,796,439.66
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$4,219,572.00
203M02.	BORROW EXCAVATION (GRADED SOLID ROCK)			
01	zemen zaemmen (eraszz cezz necny			
		106,336.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$27.3700	\$2,910,416.32
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$30.1100 \$40.0000	\$3,201,776.96 \$4,253,440.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ 4 0.0000	\$4,253,440.00
203M03	BORROW EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
		87,160.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6.7500	\$588,330.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18.0700	\$1,574,981.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$26.0000	\$2,266,160.00
203M06	WATER			
20314100	NO. M.	30 000 000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons Inc	39,000.000 m3	\$0.5300	\$20,670.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.5300 \$15.0600	\$20,670.00 \$587,340.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.3000	\$50,700.00
	•		·	• ,

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
203M07	FURNISHING & SPREADING TOPSOIL			
		24,961.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•	\$10.6400	\$265,585.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$15.0600	\$375,912.66
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$1,123,245.00
204M08	FOUNDATION FILL MATERIAL			
		41.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$76.4400	\$3,134.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$48.1800	\$1,975.38
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$156.4800	\$6,415.68
204M08. 01	BACKFILL MATERIAL (FLOWABLE FILL)			
01		150.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$224.3000	\$33,645.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$331.2300	\$49,684.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$369.8700	\$55,480.50
209M02. 05	300mm TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN			
03		985.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$35.7600	\$35,223.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$45.3200	\$44,640.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$68.6400	\$67,610.40
209M02. 07	450mm TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN			
U1		11.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$89.2800	\$982.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$56.6500	\$623.15
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$269.9000	\$2,968.90
209M03.	FILTER SOCK (450mm)			
22		280.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	250,555	\$32.9400	\$9,223.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.2800	\$3,998.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$19.6900	\$5,513.20
209M03.	Filter Sock (24 inch)			
23		46.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$33.3600	\$1,534.56
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18.6700	\$858.82
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$49.2100	\$2,263.66
209M05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			

5,603.000 m3

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$21,963.76

\$80,459.08

\$140,411.18

\$3.9200

\$14.3600

\$25.0600

CONTRACT C	ìN	Q0	29
------------	----	----	----

			(CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209M05. 01	SEDIMENT REMOVAL (CULVERTS)			
U1		600.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$61.7700	\$37,062.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.3600	\$8,616.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18.7200	\$11,232.00
209M08. 02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		14,374.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11.4800	\$165,013.52
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12.2500	\$176,081.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$11.3200	\$162,713.68
209M08. 03	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
00		13,815.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.5900	\$63,410.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.9000	\$67,693.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.7700	\$52,082.55
209M08. 07	Rock Check Dam			
		333.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$203.6600	\$67,818.78
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$228.3100	\$76,027.23
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$180.0000	\$59,940.00
209M08. 08	Enhanced Rock Check Dam			
		101.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$298.3400	\$30,132.34
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$329.2700	\$33,256.27
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$575.0000	\$58,075.00
209M08. 09	FILTER SOCK CHECK DAM			
		22.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$300.3600	\$6,607.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$331.4300	\$7,291.46
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$11,000.00
209M09. 01	SANDBAGS			
O1		17,649.000 BAG		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•	\$2.6100	\$46,063.89
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.0500	\$53,829.45
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.7500	\$48,534.75
209M09. 04	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (450mm X 300mm)			
VŦ		26.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$657.2700	\$17,089.02
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$854.9500	\$22,228.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$140.0000	\$3,640.00
				PAGE 4

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
2001400	CURR IN ET PROTECTION (TVRE 4)			
209M09. 43	CURB INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 4)			
		212.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$100.1200	\$21,225.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$113.1800 \$170.0000	\$23,994.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$170.0000	\$36,040.00
209M10.	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP			
20		7.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	7.000 ms	\$117.5600	\$822.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,491.9300	\$38,443.51
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.5600	\$1,403.92
209M20. 03	POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MIL. MINIMUM)			
		499.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.9800	\$1,487.02
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.1700	\$1,581.83
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.8900	\$1,442.11
209M40.	Catch Basin Filter Assembly (Type D)			
33	2,2,2,			
	Oharlas Blalask 9 Oarra ka	57.000 EACH	#000 7400	¢40,000,47
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$226.7100 \$241.7700	\$12,922.47 \$13,780.89
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$8,550.00
	2 <u>2</u>		ψ.00.000	φο,σσοισσ
209M40.	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 1)			
41		11.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	11.000 LACIT	\$440.6200	\$4,846.82
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$508.8500	\$5,597.35
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$465.0000	\$5,115.00
209M40. 42	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 2)			
		33.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$530.6500	\$17,511.45
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$731.1400	\$24,127.62
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$465.0000	\$15,345.00
209M40.	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 3)			
43		40 000 54 011		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	12.000 EACH	\$720.9100	\$8,650.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$805.8600	\$9,670.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$750.0000	\$9,000.00
209M40. 44	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 4)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,061.2900	\$4,245.16
	Rell & Associates Construction I D		\$1 176 2700	\$4.705.08

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$4,705.08

\$1,176.2700

\$750.0000

COL	NTR	ACT	CNQ0	29

			C	ONIRACI CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209M40. 45	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 5)			
40		6.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,201.4400	\$7,208.64
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,325.7200	\$7,954.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$800.0000	\$4,800.00
209M40. 46	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 6)			
40		155.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$390.5000	\$60,527.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$581.6900	\$90,161.95
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$465.0000	\$72,075.00
209M40. 47	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 7)			
7,		10.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$851.0800	\$8,510.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$952.0900	\$9,520.90
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$9,000.00
209M40. 48	CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 8)			
-		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,131.3700	\$1,131.37
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,251.0000	\$1,251.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$900.00
209M65. 01	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION (STR-2)			
•		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$73,349.1200	\$73,349.12
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28,777.7200	\$28,777.72
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$29,385.6000	\$29,385.60
209M65. 02	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION (DESCRIPTION)			
~_		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$54,694.2200	\$54,694.22
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$23,022.1800	\$23,022.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$96,654.2200	\$96,654.22
209M65. 03	TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL			
		50.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$642.7000	\$32,135.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$30.2200	\$1,511.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$161.0900	\$8,054.50
303M01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Observes Phylosola 9 O	107,417.000 TONN	400 =000	#0.055.440.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$26.5800 \$28.6700	\$2,855,143.86 \$3,079,645.39
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$27.0000	\$2,900,259.00
			ψ=1.0000	

CONTRACT (CN	IQ	029
------------	----	----	-----

			CONTRACT CNQ029
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303M01. 01	GRANULAR BACKFILL (ROADWAY)		
O1		5,823.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$38.9500	\$226,805.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$30.8300	\$179,523.09
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$49.2300	\$286,666.29
303M01. 03	GRANULAR BACKFILL (RETAINING WALLS)		
03		1,278.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$36.3800	\$46,493.64
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$30.8300	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$54.5500	\$69,714.90
303M10. 01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)		
VI		28,402.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$37.6200	, , ,
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$32.0200	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$55.0000	\$1,562,110.00
303M10. 02	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 2)		
		600.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$41.3400	\$24,804.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$32.0200	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$55.0000	\$33,000.00
307M01. 01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A		
•		7,495.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$74.9200	\$561,525.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$79.9000	\$598,850.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$76.9800	\$576,965.10
307M01. 08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M	12	
		13,999.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$82.0900	
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$87.5400	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$85.0000	\$1,189,915.00
307M01. 15	ASC MIX (PG64-22) (BPMLC-HM) GRADING CS		
		120.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$147.3600	
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$157.1500	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$250.0000	\$30,000.00
307M02. 01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A		
		17,877.000 TONN	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$67.0200	
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$71.4700 \$85.0000	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$85.0000	
			PAGE

COL	NTR	ACT	CNQ029

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
307M02. 02	ASPHALT CEMENT (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A-S			
		558.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$707.2800	\$394,662.24
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$754.2400	\$420,865.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$703.7900	\$392,714.82
307M02.	AGGREGATE (BPMB-HM) GRADING A-S			
03		16,575.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,	\$49.3100	\$817,313.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$52.5800	\$871,513.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$135.0000	\$2,237,625.00
307M02.	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING	G B-M2		
08		11,694.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$76.1100	\$890,030.34
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$81.1600	\$949,085.04
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$993,990.00
402M01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
		219.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$454.1500	\$99,458.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$484.3000	\$106,061.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$451.9100	\$98,968.29
402M02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
		768.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17.0300	\$13,079.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18.1600	\$13,946.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$16.9400	\$13,009.92
403M01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		14.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$700.4000	\$9,805.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$746.9000	\$10,456.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$696.9500	\$9,757.30
411M01. 07	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (ACS) GRADING E (S	SHOULDER)		
		1,577.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$111.9100	\$176,482.07
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$119.3400	\$188,199.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$113.4200	\$178,863.34
411M01. 10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
- -		5,252.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$108.2800	\$568,686.56
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$115.4700	\$606,448.44
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$109.6100	\$575,671.72

CONTRACT (CNQ029
------------	--------

			•	CONTRACT CNQUZ9
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411M02. 10	ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D			
10		7,195.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	.,	\$101.9700	\$733,674.15
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.7400	\$782,384.30
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$102.3700	\$736,552.15
411M12. 01	SCORING SHOULDERS (CONT 16IN WIDTH)			
01		1.100 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,991.2000	\$6,590.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$20,000.0000	\$22,000.00
415M01. 02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
V -		5,000.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.8200	\$9,100.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.9400	\$9,700.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.8100	\$9,050.00
604M01. 01	CLASS A CONCRETE (ROADWAY)			
		328.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$689.9500	\$226,303.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$659.0300	\$216,161.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$995.7500	\$326,606.00
604M01. 02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (ROADWAY)			
V _		39,017.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.4400	\$56,184.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.2800	\$49,941.76
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.8000	\$109,247.60
604M36	SCARIFYING			
		500.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$29.7900	\$14,895.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9.6300 \$14.3500	\$4,815.00 \$7,175.00
607M03.	450mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
02	430mm CONONETET II E COLVENT (CEASO III)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,468.000 m	\$183.6600	¢260,642,00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$169.8900	\$269,612.88 \$249,398.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$321.4300	\$471,859.24
607M03.	450mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS IV)			
03		34.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	5 1.300 III	\$197.1000	\$6,701.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$491.4500	\$16,709.30
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$266.5800	\$9,063.72
				DAGE

			co	NTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607M03. 04	450mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS V)			
		80.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$233.1500	\$18,652.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$992.1700	\$79,373.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.3900	\$20,031.20
607M05.	600mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
02		2,320.700 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2,320.700 111	\$227.7500	\$528,539.43
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$203.6500	\$472,610.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$355.3000	\$824,544.71
607M05.	600mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS IV)			
03		34.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$237.3400	\$8,069.56
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$366.6300	\$12,465.42
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$340.5600	\$11,579.04
607M06.	750mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
02	(000,			
		835.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$304.3900	\$254,165.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$253.2500 \$435.2000	\$211,463.75 \$363,392.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ433.2000	φ303,392.00
607M07. 02	900mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
02		849.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$359.4300	\$305,156.07
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$303.8500	\$257,968.65
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$607.0200	\$515,359.98
607M07.	900mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS V)			
04	,			
		53.000 m	# 440,000	004.704.04
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$410.0800 \$1,166.2000	\$21,734.24 \$61,808.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$739.9800	\$39,218.94
			•	, ,
607M09. 02	1200mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
		387.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$558.0500	\$215,965.35
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$480.7500	\$186,050.25
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$840.2300	\$325,169.01
607M09. 03	1200mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS IV)			
03		182.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$550.5400	\$100,198.28
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$879.8700	\$160,136.34
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$883.9900	\$160,886.18

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607M09. 04	1200mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS V)			
04		72.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$609.2300	\$43,864.56
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,346.7100	\$96,963.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$948.1100	\$68,263.92
607M11. 03	1500mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
03		59.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,015.1000	\$59,890.90
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$726.1800	\$42,844.62
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,714.1200	\$101,133.08
607M11. 04	1500mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS IV)			
04		123.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$802.8600	\$98,751.78
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,364.8500	\$167,876.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,509.6500	\$185,686.95
607M13. 03	1800mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
		289.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,061.2400	\$306,698.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,000.7700	\$289,222.53
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,808.6100	\$522,688.29
607M13. 04	1800mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS IV)			
•		118.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,104.0100	\$130,273.18
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,640.8500	\$193,620.30
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,911.6900	\$225,579.42
607M13. 05	1800mm CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS V)			
		288.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,327.9600	\$382,452.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,204.7400	\$634,965.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,021.8500	\$582,292.80
607M38. 02	450mm CORRUGATED METAL PIPE CULVERT (PRECOATED)			
-		21.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$241.1000	\$5,063.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.0600	\$3,172.26
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$391.7400	\$8,226.54
607M39. 02	450mm PIPE CULVERT (SIDE DRAIN)			
~-		128.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$112.4800	\$14,397.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.0600	\$19,335.68
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$280.2500	\$35,872.00
				PAGE 1

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

			C	CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607M39. 03	600mm PIPE CULVERT (SIDE DRAIN)			
		62.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$157.0400	\$9,736.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$188.8300	\$11,707.46
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$348.6900	\$21,618.78
610M07.	450mm PIPE DRAIN (BRIDGE DRAIN)			
03		98.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$65.4000	\$6,409.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$188.8300	\$18,505.34
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$159.4500	\$15,626.10
611M01. 04	MANHOLES, > 3m - 5m DEPTH			
04		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$26,303.8100	\$52,607.62
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11,511.0900	\$23,022.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$35,753.1300	\$71,506.26
611M01. 06	MANHOLES, > 6m - 7m DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$35,589.7200	\$35,589.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,169.8900	\$4,169.89
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$59,096.7900	\$59,096.79
611M01. 07	MANHOLES, > 7m - 8m DEPTH			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$41,067.6500	\$82,135.30
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,208.8700	\$18,417.74
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65,234.6100	\$130,469.22
611M01. 10	MANHOLES,(> 8m - 9m DEPTH)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$45,328.2600	\$135,984.78
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,359.9800	\$31,079.94
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$68,073.1400	\$204,219.42
611M01. 11	MANHOLES,(> 11m - 12m DEPTH)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$58,266.1200	\$58,266.12
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13,813.3100	\$13,813.31
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$85,209.1600	\$85,209.16
611M02. 01	SPRING DRAIN BOX, TYPE 1			
		6.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,024.5700	\$24,147.42
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,302.2200	\$13,813.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18,540.0000	\$111,240.00
				PAGE 1

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611M02. 10	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 1			
10		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,024.6000	\$4,024.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,453.3300	\$3,453.33
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6,696.3800	\$6,696.38
611M02. 11	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 2			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,013.5000	\$18,040.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,453.3300	\$10,359.99
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,327.6100	\$24,982.83
611M02. 12	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 3			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,234.9100	\$16,469.82
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,604.4400	\$9,208.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$16,388.2700	\$32,776.54
611M07. 03	STRUCTURAL STEEL (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
US		812.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	_	\$10.0000	\$8,120.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6100	\$6,179.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.4000	\$5,196.80
611M07. 57	24IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 3:1			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,393.6100	\$2,393.61
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,417.3300 \$2,100.0000	\$2,417.33 \$2,100.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		ψ2,100.0000	Ψ2,100.00
611M07. 58	600mm ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 4:1			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,809.8400	\$8,429.52
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,302.2200	\$6,906.66
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,795.0000	\$5,385.00
611M12. 02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
		30.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,801.5200	\$84,045.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,604.4400	\$138,133.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7,432.6000	\$222,978.00
611M12.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
03		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalack & Sans Inc	7.000 LACI1	¢2 644 7900	\$14.570.12

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$14,579.12

\$32,231.04

\$3,644.7800

\$8,057.7600

\$7,453.0200

CONTRACT C	NQ029
------------	-------

			C	ONIRACI CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
02		6.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0.000 =/.011	\$5,807.1300	\$34,842.78
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,295.1000	\$31,770.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12,021.5800	\$72,129.48
611M14.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
03		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,908.8700	\$7,908.87
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,208.8700	\$9,208.87
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12,234.6800	\$12,234.68
611M16. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 16, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,895.0900	\$9,895.09
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,388.8600 \$14,972.9200	\$14,388.86 \$14,073.03
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$14,972.9200	\$14,972.92
611M25. 02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
		50.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,219.5500	\$160,977.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,453.3300	\$172,666.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,457.4200	\$422,871.00
611M25. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
		14.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,062.8100	\$56,879.34
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,179.9900	\$72,519.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$10,940.0800	\$153,161.12
611M25. 04	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, > 3m - 4m DEPTH			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,059.7100	\$20,238.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,331.1000	\$25,324.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$17,227.5600	\$68,910.24
611M26. 02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 26, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
UZ		6.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,390.8100	\$38,344.86
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,179.9900	\$31,079.94
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,304.3400	\$91,826.04
611M26. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 26, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
- -		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,138.0300	\$8,138.03
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,755.5400 \$45,204,7200	\$5,755.54
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,304.7200	\$15,304.72
				PAGE 1

	CONTRACT CNQ029
UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

				ONIKACI CNQU29
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611M41.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
02		39.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,388.6400	\$171,156.96
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,489.3200	\$175,083.48
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,476.5600	\$330,585.84
611M41. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
		16.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,460.7400	\$87,371.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,475.8200	\$87,613.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,482.7100	\$135,723.36
611M42.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
02		19.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,195.2000	\$79,708.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,719.5500	\$89,671.45
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,538.5300	\$162,232.07
611M42.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
03	CATON BASING, 111 E 42, > 2111 - 3111 DET 111			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,267.3000	\$42,138.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,028.8800	\$32,231.04
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$20,689.4500	\$165,515.60
611M42.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 4m - 5m DEPTH			
05		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 EXCIT	\$7,029.1300	\$7,029.13
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,208.8700	\$9,208.87
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$46,065.5600	\$46,065.56
044840	CATCULDACING TYPE 40			
611M42. 06	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 5m - 6m DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,713.5100	\$8,713.51
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11,511.0900	\$11,511.09
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$63,560.4100	\$63,560.41
611M42. 08	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 7m - 8m DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,087.6300	\$11,087.63
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$17,266.6300	\$17,266.63
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$74,127.7400	\$74,127.74
611M43.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 43, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
02		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,842.2100	\$8,842.21
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,057.7600	\$8,057.76
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,562.5800	\$15,562.58
				PAGE 1

CONTRACT C	NQ029
------------	-------

			•	CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611M43. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 43, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
03		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,587.6500	\$11,587.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,129.7600	\$10,129.76
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,562.5800	\$15,562.58
611M44.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 44, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
02		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17,751.9200	\$17,751.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16,115.5200	\$16,115.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$27,403.4100	\$27,403.41
611M44.	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 44, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
03		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$21,786.2500	\$43,572.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28,777.7200	\$57,555.44
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$30,867.1000	\$61,734.20
611M44. 07	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 44, > 6m - 7m DEPTH			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40,917.8900	\$122,753.67
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28,777.7200	\$86,333.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$72,704.8500	\$218,114.55
611M44. 09	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 44, > 8m - 9m DEPTH			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$50,876.7900	\$152,630.37
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$39,137.7000	\$117,413.10
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$95,783.0100	\$287,349.03
611M45. 02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 45, > 1m - 2m DEPTH			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,993.8000	\$19,987.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,208.8700	\$18,417.74
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18,667.3700	\$37,334.74
611M45. 03	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 45, > 2m - 3m DEPTH			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,592.1600	\$46,368.64
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12,431.9800	\$49,727.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18,667.3900	\$74,669.56
621M03. 02	450mm TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
		264.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$112.4800	\$29,694.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.0600	\$39,879.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$276.9600	\$73,117.44
				PAGE 1

CONTRACT (CN	IQ	029
------------	----	----	-----

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
621M03.	600mm TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
03		427.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$157.0400 \$188.8300 \$343.3900	\$67,056.08 \$80,630.41 \$146,627.53
	•			
621M03. 04	750mm TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
		268.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$214.3900	\$57,456.52
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$226.6000 \$423.9800	\$60,728.80 \$113,626.64
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		Ф423.9600	φ113,020.04
621M05. 01	TEMPORARY SHORING			
-		7,500.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$375,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.1800 \$285.0000	\$38,850.00 \$2,137,500.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		\$265.0000	\$2,137,500.00
630M01. 06	CONCRETE BOLLARD/GUARD POST			
		12.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$6,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,068.0400 \$1,900.0000	\$12,816.48 \$22,800.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ1,900.0000	φ22,000.00
701M01. 01	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (100mm)			
		833.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$43.5800	\$36,302.14
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$54.3700 \$86.1500	\$45,290.21 \$71,762.95
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φοσ.1000	ψ/1,/02.33
701M02	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY			
		1,324.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$76.6400	\$101,471.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$75.1500 \$84.1500	\$99,498.60 \$111,414.60
			***	, , , , ,
701M02. 03	CONCRETE HANDICAP RAMP			
		9.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$278.6000	\$2,507.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$229.5600 \$285.2500	\$2,066.04 \$2,567.25
			+	ψ=,σστ. <u>μ=</u> σ
701M03	CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT			
		1,080.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$318.0400	\$343,483.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65.3500 \$323.6500	\$70,578.00 \$349,542.00
			4020.000	43 15,5 1 2 .00

			CC	ONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
702M01	CONCRETE CURB			
		59.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$379.4700	\$22,388.73
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$511.8500 \$701.1600	\$30,199.15
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$701.1600	\$41,368.44
702M03	CONCRETE COMBINED CURB & GUTTER			
		1,584.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$344.8700	\$546,274.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$425.3400	\$673,738.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$387.2400	\$613,388.16
703M01	CEMENT CONCRETE DITCH PAVING			
70311101	SEMENT SONORETE BITOTT AVING	175.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	173.000 1113	\$431.6600	\$75,540.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$626.0800	\$109,564.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$385.4000	\$67,445.00
	•		·	. ,
705M01. 01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS			
		156.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$226.3500	\$35,310.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$241.3800	\$37,655.28
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$256.4000	\$39,998.40
705M02.	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
02		2,427.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2,427.000 III	\$51.5000	\$124,990.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$51.3000 \$54.9200	\$133,290.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$62.9500	\$152,779.65
	,		·	. ,
705M02. 03	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2) LONG POST			
00		19.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$74.3200	\$1,412.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$79.2600	\$1,505.94
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$80.6500	\$1,532.35
705M03.	MEDIAN DIVIDER GUARDRAIL AT CONCRETE BARRIER			
04		0.000		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	9.000 m	\$74.3200	\$668.88
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$74.3200 \$79.2600	\$713.34
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$111.5000	\$1,003.50
705M04.	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 13)			
03				
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$566.5000	\$1,699.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$604.1100	\$1,812.33
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$675.0000	\$2,025.00

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	--------

			00	MINACI CHQU23
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705M04.	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 21)			
04	, ,	40.000 = 4.00		
		12.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,931.2500	\$23,175.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,059.4700	\$24,713.64
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,875.0000	\$22,500.00
705M04.	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE-IN-LINE)			
05	00			
		9.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$566.5000	\$5,098.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$604.1100	\$5,436.99
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$725.0000	\$6,525.00
705M04.	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
07		11.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,034.2500	\$22,376.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,169.3100	\$23,862.41
			\$2,550.0000	\$28,050.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		ֆ2,550.0000	\$26,050.00
705M07. 11	TRUCK MOUNTED ENERGY ATTENUATOR			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18,452.8900	\$36,905.78
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00
705M08. 13	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP 350 TL-3			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17,304.0000	\$34,608.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19,770.9500	\$39,541.90
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$16,800.0000	\$33,600.00
705M08.	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
51		15.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	13.000 LACH	\$7,673.5000	\$115,102.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,182.9800	\$115,102.50 \$122,744.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7,450.0000	\$111,750.00
706M01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		1,025.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.0300	\$1,055.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.1000	\$1,127.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.7500	\$3,843.75
707M01.	CHAIN LINK FENCE (1.8m)			
11		4,458.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	7,7001000 III	\$35.4800	\$158,169.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$33.4800 \$42.3400	\$188,751.72
			\$31.1500	
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		Ф 31.1500	\$138,866.70
				DA 0E 4

CONTRACT C	NQ029
------------	-------

				MINACI CHQUES
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
707M01.	END & CORNER POST ASSEMBLY(CHAIN-LINK FE	NCE 1.8m)		
12	,			
		106.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$180.2500	\$19,106.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$192.2200	\$20,375.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$170.3000	\$18,051.80
707M06.	REMOVAL OF FENCE (WOVEN WIRE)			
01	· ,	100.000 m		
		100.000 111	#00.000	# 0.000.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20.6000	\$2,060.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.4500	\$1,445.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.5500	\$755.00
708M02.	MARKERS (CONCRETE R.O.W. POSTS)			
01		121.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$268.4700	\$32,484.87
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$197.7100	\$23,922.91
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$167.4000	\$20,255.40
	Contraction and the contra		φ107.4000	Ψ20,200.40
709M05. 05	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
03		764.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.4000	\$30,865.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$52.0800	\$39,789.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$61.2900	\$46,825.56
	Conta Entorphoco, mo.		φ01.2000	ψ10,020.00
709M05.	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
06		704 000 TONN		
		761.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.4000	\$30,744.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$52.0800	\$39,632.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$61.5300	\$46,824.33
709M05.	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
08		7,044.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	., 017.000 01414	\$48.8400	\$344,028.96
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$48.8400 \$60.6100	\$344,028.96 \$426,936.84
			\$62.8900	\$442,997.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		Ф02.0900	44 42,997.10
709M05. 09	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS C)			
09		174.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$48.8400	\$8,498.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$62.5000	\$10,875.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$71.5800	\$12,454.92
7401400	ACCRECATE UNDERDO ANIO (14/17) DIDEN			
710M02	AGGREGATE UNDERDRAINS (WITH PIPE)	5,439.000 m		
	Charles Blalcok & Cores Inc	J,435.000 III	040 E000	\$404.050.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$18.5800	\$101,056.62
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19.8100	\$107,746.59
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$43.8500	\$238,500.15
				DAGE 0

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
710M05	LATERAL UNDERDRAIN	500.000		
	Observed Blatesty 9 Oscar Jan	562.000 m	# 40.4400	ΦF 000 00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.1400 \$10.8100	\$5,698.68 \$6,075.22
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$46.9800	\$26,402.76
			•	, -, -
710M06.	LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (6:1)			
15		29.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	23.000 EAGI1	\$515.0000	\$14,935.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$549.1900	\$15,926.51
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,554.0800	\$45,068.32
7448805	ONOLE OLODE MEDIAN DADDIED WALL			
711M05. 70	SINGLE SLOPE MEDIAN BARRIER WALL			
		1,854.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$192.3400	\$356,598.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$197.7100	\$366,554.34
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$520.0100	\$964,098.54
711M05.	SINGLE SLOPE HALF CONCRETE BARRIER WALL (0.85 m)			
72	,			
		1,236.000 m	.	.
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$150.9300	\$186,549.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$274.6000 \$480.7700	\$339,405.60 \$594,231.72
	Conta Enterprises, mo.		ψ+00.7700	ψοστ,2στ.72
711M05.	SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER WALL			
75		2,965.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2,303.000 III	\$272.3400	\$807,488.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$274.6000	\$814,189.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$398.2700	\$1,180,870.55
711M05. 77	FLARED S/S CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER WALL			
		296.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$369.6600	\$109,419.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$788.6400	\$233,437.44
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$750.1000	\$222,029.60
712M01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$366,924.5700	\$366,924.57
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$100,603.5500	\$100,603.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$583,489.0500	\$583,489.05
712M02.	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
02	I COMIECTED I ONTABLE BANNEN NAIL			
		12,192.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$54.2000	\$660,806.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$64.9100 \$99.3500	\$791,382.72 \$1,211,275,20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		ф у я.3000	\$1,211,275.20

			C	UNIKACI CNQU29
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712M04. 01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
01		900.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$47.3800	\$42,642.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$50.5300	\$45,477.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$40,500.00
712M04. 50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
50		485.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1001000 =/(011	\$12.6200	\$6,120.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13.4600	\$6,528.10
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12.2500	\$5,941.25
712M05.	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
01		190.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$53.5600	\$10,176.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$57.1200	\$10,852.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$52.0000	\$9,880.00
712M05. 03	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)			
		260.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$53.5600	\$13,925.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$57.1200	\$14,851.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$52.0000	\$13,520.00
712M06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		160.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$92.7000	\$14,832.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$98.8500	\$15,816.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$90.0000	\$14,400.00
712M06. 16	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED WARNING)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,210.2500	\$2,420.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,290.6000	\$2,581.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,175.0000	\$2,350.00
712M07. 03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)			
		209.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$50.7300	\$10,602.57
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54.1000	\$11,306.90
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$49.2500	\$10,293.25
712M08. 03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,390.5000	\$11,124.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,482.8200	\$11,862.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,350.0000	\$10,800.00
				DAGE 3

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712M08.	UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER			
06		8,400.000 HOUR		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0, 1001000 110 011	\$41.2000	\$346,080.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$45.0300	\$378,252.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$49.3000	\$414,120.00
712M08.	MOBILE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT W/ATTENUATOR			
10		8,400.000 HOUR		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	5, 1001000 110 OT	\$87.5500	\$735,420.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.7800	\$23,352.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$714,000.00
712M09.	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			
01		360.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.9200	\$2,131.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.3200	\$2,275.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.2500	\$2,250.00
712M09. 02	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (200mm BARRIER LINE)			
		400.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.5300	\$3,812.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.1600	\$4,064.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$11.9200	\$4,768.00
712M12. 10	TEMP CURB W/FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS			
10		900.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$142.1400	\$127,926.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.5800	\$136,422.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$138.0000	\$124,200.00
713M01. 01	CLASS A CONCRETE (FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUPPORTS)			
O1		8.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$721.0000	\$5,768.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$790.1400	\$6,321.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$884.8500	\$7,078.80
713M01. 02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT(FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUP	PORTS)		
		1,225.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.1400	\$6,296.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.3000	\$7,717.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.8000	\$3,430.00
713M09. 01	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 22m)			
O1		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$44,345.6200	\$44,345.62
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$47,779.8000	\$47,779.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$80,285.0000	\$80,285.00
				PAGE 2

CONTRACT (CNQ029
------------	--------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713M09. 02	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 17.7m)			
02		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40,658.2200	\$40,658.22
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$43,166.5800	\$43,166.58
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$80,373.0000	\$80,373.00
713M09. 03	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 19.8m)			
US		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$44,541.3200	\$44,541.32
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$45,033.8400	\$45,033.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$77,560.0000	\$77,560.00
713M09.	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 13.9m)			
04		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$42,089.9200	\$42,089.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$38,443.5200	\$38,443.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$106,245.0000	\$106,245.00
713M09. 05	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 17.5m)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$46,181.0800	\$46,181.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40,859.9700	\$40,859.97
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$111,700.0000	\$111,700.00
713M09. 06	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 14.7m)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$42,945.8500	\$42,945.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40,640.2900	\$40,640.29
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$133,120.0000	\$133,120.00
713M09. 07	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 15.9m)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40,526.3800	\$40,526.38
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40,640.2900	\$40,640.29
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$128,675.0000	\$128,675.00
713M11. 01	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS			
· ·		372.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.0100	\$3,351.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.4800	\$3,154.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.8300	\$2,912.76
713M11. 02	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST			
- -		940.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10.2900	\$9,672.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.1100	\$7,623.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.8600	\$6,448.40
				PAGE 2

CONTRACT CNQ029

			00	MINACI CHQUES
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713M11. 05	SQUARE TUBE SIGN SUPPORT			
03		238.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,922.5800	\$5,922.58
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$36.3500	\$36.35
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.2800	\$20.28
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ20.2000	\$20.26
713M13.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (2.032mm THICK)			
02				
		49.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$114.7500	\$5,622.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$138.8700	\$6,804.63
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$132.9300	\$6,513.57
713M13. 03	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (2.540mm THICK)			
		80.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$126.3900	\$10,111.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$156.6000	\$12,528.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$146.9300	\$11,754.40
	Cona Emorphoco, mo.		Ψ110.0000	Ψ11,701.10
713M14	EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS			
		54.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$284.9400	\$15,386.76
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$330.9200	\$17,869.68
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$279.1100	\$15,071.94
	Contract Con		Ψ2.0.1.00	ψ10,011.01
713M15	REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,339.0000	\$1,339.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,318.0600	\$1,318.06
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$868.3000	\$868.30
	,		·	·
713M16.	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT (DESCRIPT)			
04		40 000 54 611		
		10.000 EACH	40.755.0000	#07.550.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,755.0000	\$87,550.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,336.2800	\$93,362.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,500.0000	\$85,000.00
713M17.	INSTALL AUXILIARY SUPPORT FOR EXIT NUMBER PANEL			
02				
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$141.1100	\$1,128.88
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$109.8400	\$878.72
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$80.0000	\$640.00
7401555	DARRIED MOUNTED CON CURRENT			
713M30. 09	BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT			
		11.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$517.0600	\$5,687.66
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$345.9900	\$3,805.89
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$242.5000	\$2,667.50
	Com Emorphoso, mor		Ψ2 12.0000	Ψ2,001.00

			C	CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714M01	STRUCTURAL LIGHTING			
	Charles Blalack 9 Care les	1.000 LS	¢40.050.5700	#40.050.57
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$42,352.5700 \$45,164.5500	\$42,352.57 \$45,164.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$27,000.0000	\$27,000.00
	•			
714M02. 01	ENCASED CONDUIT (50mm PVC, SCHEDULE 80)			
U1		700.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$43.2600	\$30,282.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$46.1300	\$32,291.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$35,000.00
714M03.	DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT (50mm PVC, SCHEDULE 40)			
01	DIRECT BORIAL CONDUIT (JUILINIT VC, SCHEDULE 40)			
		6,750.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$19.5700	\$132,097.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.8700 \$27.0000	\$140,872.50 \$182,250.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ2 <i>1</i> .0000	\$102,230.00
714M05.	PULL BOXES (TYPE B)			
03		48.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	40.000 LACII	\$729.2400	\$35,003.52
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$777.6600	\$37,327.68
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$24,000.00
74 48405	PULL POYES (UNIOTION POY IN WALL)			
714M05. 05	PULL BOXES (JUNCTION BOX IN WALL)			
		12.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$647.8700	\$7,774.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$690.8800	\$8,290.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$5,400.00
714M06.	CABLE (1/C # 6 AWG)			
05		40 500 000		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	46,500.000 m	\$3.0900	\$143,685.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.3000	\$153,450.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$139,500.00
714M08. 01	LIGHT STANDARDS (13.5m M.H., 4.5m ARM)			
		69.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,017.0000	\$277,173.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,283.7100	\$295,575.99
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,900.0000	\$269,100.00
714M08. 04	LIGHT STANDARDS (13.5m M.H., 2 - 4.5m ARMS)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,429.0000	\$4,429.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,723.0600	\$4,723.06
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,400.0000	\$4,400.00

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714M08. 08	LIGHT STANDARDS (NEW MEDIAN BARRIER MOUNTED)			
00		39.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,832.5000	\$110,467.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,020.5600	\$117,801.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,700.0000	\$105,300.00
714M08. 09	LIGHT STANDARDS (13.5m M.H., 1.8m ARM)			
00		20.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,666.8000	\$73,336.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,910.2600	\$78,205.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$70,000.00
714M08. 10	LIGHT STANDARDS (13.5m M.H., 3.1m ARM)			
10		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,037.6000	\$16,150.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,305.6700	\$17,222.68
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$14,000.00
714M08. 32	REMOVAL OF LIGHT STANDARD & FOUNDATION			
		80.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$333.7200	\$26,697.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$355.8800	\$28,470.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$28,000.00
714M09. 09	LUMINAIRES (TYPE A - LED)			
05		80.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$886.8300	\$70,946.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$945.7100	\$75,656.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$800.0000	\$64,000.00
714M09. 10	LUMINAIRES (TYPE B - LED)			
10		91.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$886.8300	\$80,701.53
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$945.7100	\$86,059.61
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$800.0000	\$72,800.00
714M09. 11	LUMINAIRES (TYPE C - LED)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$776.6200	\$3,106.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$828.1800	\$3,312.72
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$2,800.00
714M10. 01	OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS (#2 TRIPLEX)			
U I		30.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$12.9800	\$389.40
	Ball & Associates Construction I D		\$13.8400	\$415.20

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$415.20

\$13.8400

\$8.0000

CONTRACT C	NQ029
------------	-------

			C	UNIKACI CNQU29
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714M12.	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 1)			
01		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 L3	\$13,390.0000	\$13,390.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,279.0200	\$14,279.02
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9,850.0000	\$9,850.00
714M12.	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 2)			
02		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 L3	\$13,390.0000	\$13,390.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,279.0200	\$14,279.02
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9,850.0000	\$9,850.00
714M12. 03	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 3)			
US		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LO	\$13,390.0000	\$13,390.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,279.0200	\$14,279.02
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9,850.0000	\$9,850.00
714M12. 04	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 4)			
04		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$13,390.0000	\$13,390.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,279.0200	\$14,279.02
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9,850.0000	\$9,850.00
714M25	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,957.2600	\$15,829.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,220.0000 \$800.0000	\$16,880.00 \$3,200.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φοσο.σσσσ	ψ0,200.00
716M01.	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER			
05				
		6,000.000 EACH	A 0.0500	A 44 T 00 00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.9500 \$7.4100	\$41,700.00 \$44,460.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.4500 \$7.4500	\$44,700.00
	,			
716M01.	SNWPLWBLE PVMT MRKRS (BI-DIR)(1 COLOR)			
21		000 000 54 011		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	300.000 EACH	\$24.7200	\$7,416.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24.7200 \$26.3600	\$7,908.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$29.5000	\$8,850.00
	•			
716M01.	SNWPLWBLE PVMT MRKRS (MONO-DIR)(1 COLOR)			
22		4 064 000 54 611		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,061.000 EACH	\$24.7200	\$26,227.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24.7200 \$26.3600	\$20,227.92 \$27,967.96
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$29.5000	\$31,299.50
				DAGE 2

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716M02. 01	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (100mm LINE)			
UI		36.000 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,442.0000	\$51,912.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,537.7400	\$55,358.64
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,525.0000	\$54,900.00
716M02.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (200mm BARRIER LINE)			
02		1,255.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	-,	\$4.2200	\$5,296.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.5000	\$5,647.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.7500	\$4,706.25
716M02.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
03		22.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$22.8100	\$501.82
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24.3300	\$535.26
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$19.5000	\$429.00
716M02. 04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIP	PING)		
		7,388.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17.2500	\$127,443.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18.4000	\$135,939.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$19.2500	\$142,219.00
716M02. 05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		200.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$31.1600	\$6,232.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$33.3400	\$6,668.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$38.5000	\$7,700.00
716M02. 06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
00		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$123.6000	\$988.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$131.8100	\$1,054.48
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,320.00
716M02. 08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (200mm DOTTED LINE)			
-		18.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.9200	\$106.56
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.3200	\$113.76
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$135.00
716M02. 10	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (150mm LINE)			
		78.000 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,394.7500	\$186,790.50

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$199,192.50

\$2,553.7500

\$3,000.0000

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716M02. 11	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (150mm DOTTED LINE)			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		605.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.2700	\$2,583.35
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.5600	\$2,758.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.2500	\$3,781.25
716M04. 01	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)			
V .		14.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$149.3500	\$2,090.90
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$159.2700	\$2,229.78
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$3,150.00
716M04. 05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
03		9.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$123.6000	\$1,112.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$131.8100	\$1,186.29
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$1,485.00
716M04. 06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$180.2500	\$180.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$192.2200	\$192.22
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$225.0000	\$225.00
716M04. 12	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
12		145.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$25.3400	\$3,674.30
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.0200	\$3,917.90
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$16.5000	\$2,392.50
716M04. 14	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$231.7500	\$1,854.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$247.1400	\$1,977.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$275.0000	\$2,200.00
716M12. 02	ENHNCD FLTLNE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		28.000 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,497.7500	\$69,937.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,663.5900	\$74,580.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,225.0000	\$90,300.00
716M13. 01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (100 mm)			
		9.000 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$942.4500	\$8,482.05
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,005.0200	\$9,045.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,465.0000	\$13,185.00
				PAGE 3

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716M13.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (200mm LINE)			
02		9.000 km		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	3.000 Kill	\$1,467.7500	\$13,209.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,565.2000	\$14,086.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,675.0000	\$24,075.00
	Contraction of the Contraction o		Ψ2,070.0000	ΨΣ+,070.00
717M01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,100,000.0000	\$3,100,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,784,276.1800	\$2,784,276.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,250,000.0000	\$5,250,000.00
722M01. 02	FIELD OFFICE (TYPE 2)			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$81,125.0000	\$81,125.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24,960.8300	\$24,960.83
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$500,000.0000	\$500,000.00
725M20.	PULL BOX (TYPE D)			
44				
		25.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,246.3000	\$31,157.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,329.0500	\$33,226.25
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$37,500.00
725M20. 45	PULL BOX (TYPE E)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,650.0600	\$3,300.12
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,759.6100	\$3,519.22
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$12,000.00
725M21.	PORTABLE SMART WORK ZONE SYSTEM			
07		1,338.000 DAY		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,000.000 DA1	\$422.3000	\$565,037.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$450.3400	\$602,554.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$410.0000	\$548,580.00
725M22.	CONDUIT BANK (TYPE 4)			
725W22. 24	CONDUIT BANK (TIFE 4)			
		2,680.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$23.1800	\$62,122.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24.7100	\$66,222.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$93,800.00
725M22.	CONDUIT BANK BORED (TYPE 4)			
34		30.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	20.000 III	\$64.6800	\$1,940.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$68.9800	\$2,069.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$125.0000	\$3,750.00
			÷ .20.0000	
				DAGE 2

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
725M22.	CONDUIT BANK IN ROCK (TYPE 4)			
44		250.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	200.000	\$72.5100	\$18,127.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$77.3300	\$19,332.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$10,000.00
725M24. 55	AS-BUILT PLANS			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,158.1100	\$4,158.11
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,434.1900	\$4,434.19
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,500.0000	\$5,500.00
730M11. 10	RISER ASSEMBLY (STREET LIGHTING)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$589.1600	\$589.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$628.2800	\$628.28
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$775.0000	\$775.00
740M06. 01	GEOMEMBRANE			
		100.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.4000	\$4,040.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$21.6700	\$2,167.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$14.6500	\$1,465.00
740M10. 03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
		17,030.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3.5000	\$59,605.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.8700 \$4.9400	\$99,966.10 \$84,128.20
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		ψ4.5400	ψ0+,120.20
740M10. 04	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE IV) STABILIZATION			
		3,563.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3.6100	\$12,862.43 \$47,770.37
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4.9900 \$4.5800	\$17,779.37 \$16,318.54
			ψσσσ	Ψ.ο,ο.ο.ο.
740M11. 03	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 18IN (450mm)			
		31,785.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.9200	\$315,307.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.5800	\$336,285.30 \$376.311.65
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8.6900	\$276,211.65
801M01	SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		197.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$26.0600	\$5,133.82
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.7900	\$5,474.63 \$5,834.30

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$5,831.20

\$29.6000

				MINACI CHQU25
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
0041404	OR CHAIN VETOU MINTURE (MITTURALII OU)			
801M01. 02	CROWN VETCH MIXTURE (WITH MULCH)			
02		100.000 UNIT		
	Observed Distants & Course Inc.	100.000 01411	#00.7000	#0.070.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$30.7800	\$3,078.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$37.8700	\$3,787.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$48.4400	\$4,844.00
801M01.	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
07				
		1,997.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$29,955.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$17.8900	\$35,726.33
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18.8400	\$37,623.48
801M01.	BONDED FIBER MATRIX HYDROMULCH (W/PERMANENT	SEED)		
16				
		507.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$51.8300	\$26,277.81
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$75.7400	\$38,400.18
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$75.3500	\$38,202.45
801M01.	TEMPORARY MULCH			
65				
		3,994.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11.3500	\$45,331.90
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$15.6400	\$62,466.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$16.1500	\$64,503.10
801M02	SEEDING (WITHOUT MULCH)			
		44.000 UNIT		
	Charles Dialogic & Cons. Inc.	44.000 CIVIT	\$15.3500	¢675.40
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		· ·	\$675.40 \$700.24
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$17.9600 \$48.3000	\$790.24
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18.3000	\$805.20
801M02. 01	CROWN VETCH MIXTURE (WITHOUT MULCH)			
-		187.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20.9500	\$3,917.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$23.9300	\$4,474.91
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$32.2900	\$6,038.23
			ψο=.=οσσ	40,000.20
801M02.	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITHOUT MULCH)			
08 TMO2.	TEMI ORAR SEEDING (WITHOUT MICEOR)			
		3,994.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	.,	\$5.0500	\$20,169.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.9800	\$43,854.12
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12.7100	\$50,763.74
	Com Emorphico, inc.		ψ12.7100	ψου, ευσ. ε 4
0048402	WATER (SEEDING & SORDING)			
801M03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		1,030.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$13.6000	\$14,008.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.5000	\$14,935.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.2800	\$5,438.40

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
801M07	SEED (SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION)			
	Oborton Dialogic 9 Const. Inc.	209.000 kg	# 40.0400	Φ0 F70 70
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12.3100 \$13.1300	\$2,572.79 \$2,744.17
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8.7600	\$1,830.84
801M07. 01	CROWN VETCH SEED (SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION)			
O.		225.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	· ·	\$25.0300	\$5,631.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$29.2200	\$6,574.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$57.3200	\$12,897.00
801M08	FERTILIZER (SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION)			
		4.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$926.5800	\$3,706.32
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$988.1000	\$3,952.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$882.0000	\$3,528.00
802M02.	CUTTINGS, SALIV NICDA (40IN 24IN LENCTU)			
30	CUTTINGS: SALIX NIGRA (18IN-24IN LENGTH)			
		27.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$21.3600	\$576.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$22.7800 \$8.0000	\$615.06 \$216.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		ψ0.0000	Ψ210.00
802M02.	SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS (ELDERBERRY)18-24" IN LENGTH			
33		27.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	27.000 EAGH	\$21.3600	\$576.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$22.7800	\$615.06
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$22.0000	\$594.00
802M13. 01	ALNUS SERRULATA (HAZEL ALDER 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)			
		14.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$26.1400	\$365.96
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.8800	\$390.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$910.00
802M13.	CALYCANTHUS FLORIDUS (SWEETSHRUB 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)			
02				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	9.000 EACH	\$26.1400	\$235.26
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$20.1400	\$250.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$585.00
802M13. 04	CORNUS AMOMUM (SILKY DOGWOOD 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)			
-		9.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$26.1400	\$235.26
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.8800	\$250.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$585.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
802M13. 09	LINDERA BENZOIN (SPICEBUSH 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)			
09		15.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	10.000 = 10.1	\$26.1400	\$392.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.8800	\$418.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$65.0000	\$975.00
802M13. 60	SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS (ELDERBERRY SDLNG BARE ROC	т)		
		9.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$26.1400	\$235.26
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.8800	\$250.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$72.00
802M32. 02	COMUS AMOMUM (SILKY DOGWOOD)			
-		27.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$21.3600	\$576.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$22.7800	\$615.06
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$22.0000	\$594.00
803M01	SODDING (NEW SOD)			
		9,303.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.0500	\$37,677.15
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.3200	\$40,188.96
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4.1900	\$38,979.57
805M12. 01	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE I)			
		4,338.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.7800	\$3,383.64
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8300	\$3,600.54
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.0200	\$4,424.76
805M12. 02	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE II)			
02		18,682.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.7800	\$14,571.96
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8300	\$15,506.06
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.0200	\$19,055.64
806M02. 03	PROJECT MOWING			
		18.000 CYCL		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,449.8500	\$44,097.30
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$39,541.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$21,600.00

CONTRA	CT	CNQ02
	- > /	

UNIT PRICE **EXTENSION BOX BRIDGE CATEGORY**

604M02.	CLASS A CONCRETE (BOX BRIDGES	5)
04	· ·	-

01

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$878.1700	\$238,862.24
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$642.8300	\$174,849.76
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,125.1300	\$578,035.36

272.000 m3

604M02. STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BOX BRIDGES) 02

39,017.000 kg

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1.4400	\$56,184.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1.5100	\$58,915.67
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$2.7700	\$108,077.09

			CONTINUE CITABLE
PRINCE	CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE	CATEGORY		
203M40. 10	TIE-BACK ANCHORS (SOIL)		
10		25,087.000 m	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$167.8900	\$4,211,856.43
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$215.1900	\$5,398,471.53
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$345.0000	\$8,655,015.00
		***************************************	***************************************
203M40.	TIE-BACK ANCHORS (ROCK)		
11	,		
		15,039.000 m	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$167.8900	\$2,524,897.71
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$215.1900	\$3,236,242.41
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$430.0000	\$6,466,770.00
203M40.	SUPPLEMENTAL WALERS		
13		4.000 EACH	
	Charles Distant 9 Care Inc		#0.000.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$2,065.6700	\$8,262.68
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3,553.3800	\$14,213.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,118.1200	\$8,472.48
203M40.	SOIL ANCHOR PULLOUT TEST		
203W40.	SOIL ANGHOICE OLLOW TEST		
		4.000 EACH	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$12,875.0000	\$51,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$15,684.0400	\$62,736.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$10,356.0400	\$41,424.16
	•		
203M40.	ROCK ANCHOR PULLOUT TEST		
21			
		2.000 EACH	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$12,875.0000	\$25,750.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$15,684.0400	\$31,368.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$13,892.7200	\$27,785.44
204M02. 01	DRY EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)		
U1		618.000 m3	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$24.0200	\$14,844.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$29.6100	
		\$29.6100	\$18,298.98 \$26,777.94
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$43.3300	\$20,777.94
204M06.	FLOWABLE FILL (EXCAVATABLE)		
02			
		3,151.000 m3	
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$271.0500	\$854,078.55
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$434.8600	\$1,370,243.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$300.0000	\$945,300.00

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
204M14	CORE DRILLING FOR PILES(ROCK)			
		2,565.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,364.7500	\$3,500,583.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,762.1500	\$4,519,914.75
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$950.0000	\$2,436,750.00
204M15	CORE DRILLING FOR PILES(SOIL)			
		5,287.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$139.0500	\$735,157.35
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$246.4700	\$1,303,086.89
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,321,750.00
303M01. 02	GRANULAR BACKFILL (BRIDGES)			
V -		111.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$62.4400	\$6,930.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$60.6300	\$6,729.93
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$174.7400	\$19,396.14
303M01. 03	GRANULAR BACKFILL (RETAINING WALLS)			
		1,245.000 TONN		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$48.3500	\$60,195.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$60.6300	\$75,484.35
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$90.6500	\$112,859.25
602M04. 01	STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 1)			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,331,154.6000	\$1,331,154.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$940,335.0200	\$940,335.02
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,105,250.0000	\$3,105,250.00
604M02.	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
03		204,810.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	204,010.000 Ng	\$1.7500	\$358,417.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.9000	\$389,139.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.2900	\$673,824.90
604M03.	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)			
01		692.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$792.8300	\$548,638.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$475.9900	\$329,385.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,400.0000	\$1,660,800.00
604M03. 02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)			
V2		66,539.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.4400	\$95,816.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.5100	\$100,473.89
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.8100	\$186,974.59

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
			OIIII I IIIOL	_/
604M03. 04	PAVEMENT @ BRIDGE ENDS			
•		707.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$275.9800	\$195,117.86
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$254.2700 \$468.5400	\$179,768.89 \$331,257.78
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ400.5400	φ331,237.76
604M03. 09	CLASS D CONCRETE (BRIDGE DECK)			
		932.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$777.9500 \$573.1300	\$725,049.40 \$534,157.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,900.0000	\$1,770,800.00
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
604M04. 01	APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
O1		6,434.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	·, · · · · · · ·	\$8.9300	\$57,455.62
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.7800	\$56,490.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$69.1000	\$444,589.40
604M05.	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING (MECHANICAL)			
31		2.750.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	3,758.000 m2	\$3.2500	\$12,213.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.7500	\$14,092.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.5100	\$20,706.58
604M07. 01	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 1)			
		153.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$625.6100	\$95,718.33
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$949.6900 \$1,500.0000	\$145,302.57 \$229,500.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		Ψ1,300.0000	ΨΖΖ3,300.00
604M07. 02	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 2)			
	Obardes Blatack & Osma Jac	151.000 m2	# 007.4000	# 400,400,40
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$837.1000 \$721.5700	\$126,402.10 \$108,957.07
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$181,200.00
604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 3)			
03		30.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	OUIOU IIIE	\$968.1700	\$29,045.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$982.3800	\$29,471.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$60,000.00
604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 4)			
04	. ,	25 222 5		
		25.000 m2	#4.400.5000	#00.000.00

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$28,089.00

\$21,136.50

\$1,123.5600

\$2,500.0000

\$845.4600

		CONTRACT CNQ029
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 5)		
,	337.000 m2	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1,335.2200	\$449,969.14
sell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$924.2500	\$311,472.25
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,100.0000	\$707,700.00
RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 6)		
	44.000 m2	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1,192.4300	\$52,466.92
ell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,154.5600	\$50,800.64
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,100.0000	\$92,400.00
ETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 7)		
1	I,641.000 m2	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$617.6500	\$1,013,563.65
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$637.6200	\$1,046,334.42
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$1,969,200.00

604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 5)			
05	(IV.22 (IV.22 (IV.32			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	337.000 m2	\$1,335.2200	\$449,969.14
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$924.2500	\$311,472.25
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$707,700.00
6041407	DETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 6)			
604M07. 06	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 6)			
		44.000 m2	.	*
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,192.4300 \$1,154.5600	\$52,466.92 \$50,800.64
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$92,400.00
	Com Emergness, me.		φ2,100.000	ψ0 <u>2</u> , 100.00
604M07. 07	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 7)			
O1		1,641.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$617.6500	\$1,013,563.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$637.6200	\$1,046,334.42
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$1,969,200.00
604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 8)			
08		7,199.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	7,100.000 1112	\$419.8500	\$3,022,500.15
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$822.1500	\$5,918,657.85
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$8,638,800.00
604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 9)			
09		416.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	416.000 M2	\$1,845.4500	\$767,707.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,352.3800	\$562,590.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$832,000.00
604M07.	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 10)			
10	RETAINING WALL (WALL NO. 10)			
		90.000 m2	.	*
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,411.3600 \$1,137.3400	\$127,022.40 \$102,360.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,200.0000	\$288,000.00
606M02. 03	STEEL PILES (250mm)			
		2,253.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$259.5900	\$584,856.27
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$102.2200	\$230,301.66
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$325.0000	\$732,225.00
606M02.	PILE TIPS (STEEL PILES, 250mm)			
06		256,000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	200.000 27.011	\$146.6500	\$37,542.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$99.9400	\$25,584.64
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$51,200.00

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
606M02.	WOOD LAGGING			
31		8,840.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0,040.000 m2	\$75.1000	\$663,884.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$50.1700	\$443,502.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$275.0000	\$2,431,000.00
606M04. 03	STEEL PILES (350mm)			
		7,644.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$306.3200	\$2,341,510.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.0100	\$1,658,824.44
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,911,000.00
615M01. 11	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB TEE BEAM	(150mm WEB)(BT-63)		
		831.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$755.2400	\$627,604.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$773.3800	\$642,678.78
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,200.0000	\$997,200.00
620M05	CONCRETE PARAPET WITH STRUCTURAL TU	JBING		
		513.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$519.2900	\$266,395.77
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$554.8900	\$284,658.57
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,400.0000	\$718,200.00
624M01. 01	LOAD CELLS			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,648.0000	\$13,184.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,007.5600	\$16,060.48 \$60,000.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$60,000.00
624M03. 01	RETAINING WALL REINFORCING STEEL			
		213,938.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.4400	\$308,070.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.5100 \$2.7700	\$323,046.38 \$592,608.26
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ2.7700	φυθ2,000.20
625M01. 07	PIEZOMETER			
		149.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$37,250.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$282.3100	\$42,064.19 \$24,585.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$165.0000	\$24,585.00
625M01.	INCLINOMETER			
08		440.000		
	Obardas Blatask 8 Osmall	149.000 m	ФОБО ООСС	007.050.00

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$37,250.00

\$42,064.19

\$24,585.00

\$250.0000

\$282.3100

\$165.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
625M02. 40	DRILLED SHAFT CONCRETE			
		1,788.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$307.8400	\$550,417.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$484.2100	\$865,767.48
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$403.0200	\$720,599.76
	•			
709M04	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT			
		195.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$474.6400	\$92,554.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$753.6900	\$146,969.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,952.0400	\$380,647.80
			¥ 1,00=10 100	*****
710M09. 01	150mm PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM			
		153.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$70.0900	\$10,723.77
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$88.8300	\$13,590.99
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$172.8900	\$26,452.17
	•			
710M09.	150mm PIPE UNDERDRAIN			
02				
		30.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$87.2900	\$2,618.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$26.8700	\$806.10
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$181.8400	\$5,455.20
711M01. 05	CONCRETE BARRIER WALL (MODIFIED)			
03		97.000 m		
	Charles Plalack & Sans Inc	97.000 III	¢550 7100	¢54 104 97
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$558.7100 \$181.2300	\$54,194.87 \$17,579.31
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,351.6400	\$228,109.08
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		Ψ2,001.0400	Ψ220,100.00
711M02.	REINFORCED CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (1300 mm)			
04	NEIN ONGES CONCRETE MESIAN BANNER (1000 IIIII)			
		190.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$380.4600	\$72,287.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$615.1000	\$116,869.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$666.6700	\$126,667.30
	•			
711M05.	SINGLE SLOPE HALF CONCRETE BARRIER WALL (0.85 m)			
72		605 000		
	Charles Blalady & Cons. Inc.	605.000 m	00.07.00	¢450.740.05
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$254.0700	\$153,712.35 \$180,055,50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$299.1000 \$516.3300	\$180,955.50 \$312,373,60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$516.3200	\$312,373.60

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		
UTILITY	UTILITY CATEGORY					
771M10.	HDD 50mm PE PIPE - UNCONSOLIDATED					
01		1,326.000 m				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,020.000 III	\$74.3200	\$98,548.32		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$79.2600	\$105,098.76		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$99,450.00		
7741140	LIDD 400 DE DIDE. LINGONICOLIDATED					
771M10. 02	HDD 100mm PE PIPE - UNCONSOLIDATED					
		4,916.000 m				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$141.8900	\$697,531.24		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.3100	\$743,839.96		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$147,480.00		
771M10.	50 MM PE Straight Tie-In to 50 MM PE Main					
03	-					
		4.000 EACH	****			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$824.0000	\$3,296.00		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$878.7100 \$515.0000	\$3,514.84 \$2,060.00		
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		ψ515.0000	Ψ2,000.00		
771M10.	100 MM PE Straight Tie-In to 150 MM PE Main					
04		4 000 54 011				
	Charles Blalack & Cana Inc	1.000 EACH	£4,020,0000	¢4 020 00		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,030.0000 \$1,098.3900	\$1,030.00 \$1,098.39		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00		
			, ,	* ,		
771M10.	200 MM PE Straight Tie-In to 150 MM PE Main					
05		1.000 EACH				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 EACH	\$2,575.0000	\$2,575.00		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,745.9700	\$2,745.97		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00		
771M10. 06	50 MM PE Straight Tie-In to 50 MM STL Main					
00		4.000 EACH				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	4.000 EAGI1	\$3,090.0000	\$12,360.00		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,295.1600	\$13,180.64		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00		
771M10. 08	50mm PE GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY					
00		1.000 EACH				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$721.0000	\$721.00		
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$768.8700	\$768.87		
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$445.0000	\$445.00		

	CONTRACT CNQ029	_
•	EXTENSION	

			C	ONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
771M10. 09	50 MM PE Main on New 100 MM PE Main			
		10.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,545.0000	\$15,450.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,647.5800	\$16,475.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$35,000.00
771M10. 10	100mm PE GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY			
10		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$927.0000	\$4,635.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$988.5500	\$4,942.75
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,050.0000	\$5,250.00
771M10. 11	100 MM PE Main on New 100 MM PE Main			
"		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,472.0000	\$9,888.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,636.1300	\$10,544.52
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$16,000.00
771M10. 14	50mm STOPPLES			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,180.0000	\$6,180.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,590.3200	\$6,590.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
771M10. 15	100mm STOPPLES			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,210.0000	\$7,210.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,688.7000	\$7,688.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,750.0000	\$1,750.00
771M10. 16	15mm SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
		19.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,030.0000	\$19,570.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,098.3900 \$800.0000	\$20,869.41 \$15,200.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		ψουσ.σσσσ	ψ13,200.00
771M10. 17	25mm SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
		12.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,442.0000	\$17,304.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,537.7400	\$18,452.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$965.0000	\$11,580.00
771M10. 18	32mm SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
		2.000 EACH	_	_
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,493.5000	\$2,987.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,592.6600 \$1,000.0000	\$3,185.32 \$2,000.00
	Com Emorphico, mo.		ψ1,000.0000	
				PAGE 4

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
771M10.	50mm SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
19		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,575.0000	\$5,150.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,745.9700	\$5,491.94
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,300.0000	\$2,600.00
771M10.	15mm PE SERVICE PIPE			
20		914.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20.2700	\$18,526.78
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$21.6200	\$19,760.68
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$31,990.00
771M10. 21	25mm PE SERVICE PIPE			
		784.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20.2700	\$15,891.68
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$21.6200	\$16,950.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$35,280.00
771M10. 22	32mm PE SERVICE PIPE			
		178.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$33.7800	\$6,012.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$36.0300	\$6,413.34
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$13,350.00
771M10. 23	50mm PE SERVICE PIPE			
		279.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.5400	\$11,310.66
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$43.2300	\$12,061.17
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$12,555.00
771M10. 24	RESTORE ASPHALT			
		65.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$166.3000	\$10,809.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$177.3500	\$11,527.75
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$76.0000	\$4,940.00
771M10. 25	RESTORE CONCRETE			
		20.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$221.7400	\$4,434.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$236.4600	\$4,729.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$2,000.00
771M10. 26	RESTORE GRAVEL			
		20.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$66.5200	\$1,330.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$70.9300 \$50.0000	\$1,418.60 \$1,000.00
	L ODI ENTOPPICOC ICC		#.FU UUUU	

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$50.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
771M10.	RETIRE IN PLACE 25mm SERV CUT & PLUG			
27		31.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	31.000 EACH	\$412.0000	\$12,772.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$439.3500	\$13,619.85
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$12,400.00
771M10. 28	RET. IN PLACE 32mm SERV CUT & PLUG			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$412.0000	\$824.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$439.3500	\$878.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$440.0000	\$880.00
771M10. 29	RETIRE IN PLACE 50mm SERV CUT & PLUG			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$515.0000	\$1,030.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$549.1900	\$1,098.38
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$560.0000	\$1,120.00
771M10. 30	RETIRE GAS MAIN			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$20,600.0000	\$20,600.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$21,967.7300 \$10,000.0000	\$21,967.73 \$10,000.00
			* ,	***,*******
771M10. 31	CREEK CROSSING #5			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,983.8600	\$10,983.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
771M10. 32	CREEK CROSSING #6			
32		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,983.8600	\$10,983.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
771M10.	SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
33		10.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	10.000 01111	\$36.0500	\$360.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$38.4400	\$384.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$23.4500	\$234.50
771M10.	100 MM PE STRAIGHT TIE-IN TO 100 MM PE MAIN			
34				

8.000 EACH

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

PAGE	46

\$8,240.00

\$8,787.12

\$13,600.00

\$1,030.0000

\$1,098.3900

\$1,700.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
771M10. 35	100 MM PE STRAIGHT TIE-IN TO 100 MM STL MAIN			
33		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	11000 EAGIT	\$4,120.0000	\$4,120.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,393.5500	\$4,393.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
771M10.	100 MM PE STRAIGHT TIE-IN TO 150 MM CI/DI MAIN			
36		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,150.0000	\$5,150.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,491.9300	\$5,491.93
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,300.0000	\$8,300.00
771M10. 37	50 MM X 100 MM TEE ON PE MAIN & 3 VALVES			
37		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,060.0000	\$16,480.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$17,574.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$28,000.00
771M10. 38	100 MM X 100 MM TEE ON PE MAIN & 1 VALVE			
30		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$927.0000	\$2,781.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$988.5500	\$2,965.65
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,500.0000	\$13,500.00
771M10.	100 MM X 50 MM REDUCER			
39		7 000 EACH		
	Charles Blalack & Cons. Inc.	7.000 EACH	¢442.0000	\$2.004.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$412.0000 \$439.3500	\$2,884.00 \$3,075.45
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$3,500.00
	•		·	, ,
771M10. 40	50MM CUT/PLUG (END CAP)			
		11.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$824.0000	\$9,064.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$878.7100 \$250.0000	\$9,665.81 \$2,750.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ230.0000	φ2,730.00
771M10. 41	100MM CUT/PLUG (END CAP)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,030.0000	\$2,060.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,098.3900	\$2,196.78
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$500.00
775M01. 18	600mm STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD			
10		145.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,182.4400	\$171,453.80
	Rell & Associates Construction D		\$1,700,1600	\$260,878,20

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$260,878.20

\$1,799.1600

\$1,638.0000

			•	CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M01. 19	400mm DIP SLIP JOINT WATER LINE			
		125.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$405.4100	\$50,676.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$288.2200	\$36,027.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$262.4000	\$32,800.00
775M02. 01	150mm DIP SLIP JOINT WATER LINE			
		139.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$152.0300	\$21,132.17
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.5800	\$21,069.62
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$138.0000	\$19,182.00
775M02. 02	200mm DIP SLIP JOINT WATER LINE			
02		5,015.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$253.3800	\$1,270,700.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$180.1800	\$903,602.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$164.0400	\$822,660.60
775M02. 03	200mm Water Line Under Pavement			
		325.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$405.4100	\$131,758.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$216.1600	\$70,252.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$196.8000	\$63,960.00
775M02.	300mm DIP SLIP JOINT WATER LINE			
04		20.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	20.000	\$405.4100	\$8,108.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.4800	\$4,349.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$198.0000	\$3,960.00
775M02.	50mm HDPE WATER LINE			
05		260.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.5400	\$10,540.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$90.0700	\$23,418.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$82.0000	\$21,320.00
775M02. 06	50mm Water Line Under Pavement			
00		16.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$168.9200	\$2,702.72
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$92.2600	\$1,476.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$84.0000	\$1,344.00
775M02. 07	150mm HDPE WATER LINE			
U1		618.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	-	\$152.0300	\$93,954.54
	Rell & Associates Construction I. P.		\$90,1100	\$55 687 Q8

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$55,687.98

\$90.1100

\$82.0400

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02. 08	BORE/JACK 400mm STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
		161.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,013.5200 \$1,441.0800	\$163,176.72 \$232,013.88
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,312.0000	\$232,013.86
775M02. 09	CONNECT TO 50mm WATER LINE			
		7.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$927.0000	\$6,489.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,098.3900 \$1,000.0000	\$7,688.73 \$7,000.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ1,000.0000	Ψ1,000.00
775M02. 10	CONNECT TO 150mm WATER LINE			
10		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,150.0000	\$25,750.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$10,983.85
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$10,000.00
775M02.	CONNECT TO 200mm WATER LINE			
11		10.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,210.0000	\$72,100.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,745.9700	\$27,459.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$25,000.00
775M02.	CONNECT TO 400mm WATER LINE			
12		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,300.0000	\$51,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,491.9300	\$27,459.65
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$25,000.00
775M02.	50mm GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
13		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$515.0000	\$2,060.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$494.2700	\$1,977.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$1,800.00
775M02. 14	150mm GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
		21.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,236.0000	\$25,956.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,043.4700 \$950.0000	\$21,912.87 \$19,950.00
	Com Emerphases, inc.		φ 3 50.0000	φ13,300.00
775M02.	200mm GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
15		51.000 EACH		
	01 1 511 1 0 0 1	-	#4.754.0000	# 00.004.00

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$89,301.00

\$78,424.74

\$1,751.0000

\$1,537.7400

\$1,400.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02. 16	300mm GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
		6.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,781.0000	\$16,686.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,965.6400	\$17,793.84
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,700.0000	\$16,200.00
775M02. 17	20mm WATER SERVICE METER ASSEMBLY			
		52.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$927.0000	\$48,204.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$670.0200	\$34,841.04
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$610.0000	\$31,720.00
775M02. 18	25mm WATER SERVICE METER ASSEMBLY			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$927.0000	\$3,708.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,098.3900	\$4,393.56
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$4,000.00
775M02. 19	40mm WATER SERVICE METER ASSEMBLY			
10		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,060.0000	\$4,120.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,647.5800	\$3,295.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
775M02. 20	50mm WATER SERVICE METER ASSEMBLY			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,090.0000	\$9,270.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,745.9700	\$8,237.91
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$7,500.00
775M02. 21	100mm WATER SERVICE METER ASSEMBLY			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,336.2800	\$9,336.28
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,500.0000	\$8,500.00
775M02. 26	25mm HDPE SERVICE PIPE			
		476.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$40.5400	\$19,297.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54.9200	\$26,141.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$50.0000	\$23,800.00
775M02.	25mm AUTO AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
30	TALLE AND LANGE THE PROPERTY IN			
		11.000 EACH		
			PO 704 0000	MOO FO4 OO

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$30,591.00

\$54,370.14

\$2,781.0000

\$4,942.7400

\$4,500.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02. 31	50mm BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,605.0000	\$10,815.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,295.1600	\$9,885.48
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$9,000.00
775M02. 32	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY			
32		24.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,120.0000	\$98,880.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,393.5500	\$105,445.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$96,000.00
775M02.	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT			
33		13.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$103.0000	\$1,339.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,098.3900	\$14,279.07
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$13,000.00
775M02. 34	REMOVE BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,090.0000	\$3,090.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,098.3900	\$1,098.39
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
775M02. 35	DI FITTINGS			
		8,150.000 kg		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.0800	\$74,002.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.9000	\$88,835.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$9.9200	\$80,848.00
775M02. 36	CREEK CROSSING #7			
00		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$15,450.0000	\$15,450.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,896.9300	\$8,896.93
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,100.0000	\$8,100.00
775M02. 37	CREEK CROSSING #8			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$15,450.0000	\$15,450.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$14,279.0200 \$13,000.0000	\$14,279.02 \$13,000.00
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		\$13,000.0000	\$13,000.00
775M02. 38	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT			
		15.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$168.9200	\$2,533.80
	Rell & Associates Construction I D		\$126.3100	\$1,807,65

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$1,894.65

\$126.3100

\$115.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02.	RESTORE ASPHALT			
39		3,799.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	3,799.000 III2	\$8.3100	\$31,569.69
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$59.1300	\$224,634.87
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$53.8300	\$204,500.17
775M02. 40	RESTORE CONCRETE			
		20.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$88.6900	\$1,773.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$79.0800	\$1,581.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$72.0000	\$1,440.00
775M02. 41	RESTORE GRAVEL			
41		61.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$22.1800	\$1,352.98
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19.7700	\$1,205.97
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$1,098.00
775M02. 42	REMOVE & REPLACE ASPHALT CONC DRIVEWAY			
42		442.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$33.2600	\$14,700.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$105.1700	\$46,485.14
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$95.7500	\$42,321.50
775M02. 43	REMOVE & REPLACE PORTLAND CONC DW			
		17.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$110.8700	\$1,884.79
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$77.9900	\$1,325.83
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$71.0000	\$1,207.00
775M02. 44	REMOVE & REPLACE BRICK PAVEMENT			
		60.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$55.4300	\$3,325.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$131.8100	\$7,908.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$120.0000	\$7,200.00
775M02. 45	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB			
		90.000 m	* ***********************************	***
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$101.3500 \$540.4100	\$9,121.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$540.4100 \$492.0000	\$48,636.90 \$44,280.00
	Оона Епісірпосо, піс.		φ + ∌∠.∪∪∪∪	φ 44 ,∠ου.υυ
775M02. 46	REMOVE & REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB			
. •		100.000 m		
	01 1 01 1 0 0		A00 ====	^-

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$3,378.00

\$36,027.00

\$32,800.00

\$33.7800

\$360.2700

\$328.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02.	300mm STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD			
47		17.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$422.3000	\$7,179.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$815.0000	\$13,855.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$742.0000	\$12,614.00
775M02.	400mm STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD			
48		224.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$422.3000	\$94,595.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$900.6800	\$201,752.32
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$820.0000	\$183,680.00
775M02. 49	RECONNECT SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
		64.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$721.0000	\$46,144.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$659.0300	\$42,177.92
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$38,400.00
775M02.	RETIRE WATER METER ASSEMBLIES			
50		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 L3	\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16,475.7900	\$10,300.00 \$16,475.79
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
775M02. 51	RETIRE EXISTING MAINS			
0.		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,983.8600	\$10,983.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
775M02. 52	RETIRE WATER, AIR, & BLOWOFF VALVE ASSY			
32		40.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$103.0000	\$4,120.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$219.6800	\$8,787.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$8,000.00
775M02. 53	FLOWABLE FILL			
33		29.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$161.6700	\$4,688.43
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$316.3400	\$9,173.86
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$288.0000	\$8,352.00
775M02. 54	SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		195.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$30.9000	\$6,025.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$32.9500	\$6,425.25
	Conti Enterprises Inc		\$20,0000	¢5 950 00

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

\$30.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02.	300MM WATER LINE UNDER PAVEMENT			
55		425.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$405.4100 \$252.6300 \$230.0000	\$172,299.25 \$107,367.75 \$97,750.00
775M02. 56	CONNECT TO 100MM WATER LINE			
		2.000 EACH	.	•
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,605.0000 \$2,196.7700 \$2,000.0000	\$7,210.00 \$4,393.54 \$4,000.00
775M02. 57	CONNECT TO 300MM WATER LINE			
Ji		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,210.0000	\$7,210.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,393.5500	\$4,393.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
775M02. 58	150MM FIRE CONNECTION			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,150.0000 \$3,844.3500	\$5,150.00 \$3,844.35
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
775M02. 59	200MM FIRE CONNECTION			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,150.0000	\$5,150.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,393.5500 \$4,000.0000	\$4,393.55 \$4,000.00
775M02.	50MM HDPE SERVICE PIPE		ψ.,,σσσ.σσσσ	\$ 1,000.00
60				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	77.000 m	\$47.3000	\$3,642.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$72.4900	\$5,581.73
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$66.0000	\$5,082.00
775M02. 61	100MM DUCTILE IRON SERVICE PIPE	22 000		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	32.000 m	\$118.2400	\$3,783.68
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.1900	\$3,462.08
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$98.5000	\$3,152.00
775M02. 62	20MM COPPER SERVICE PIPE			
		100.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$67.5700	\$6,757.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$72.0500 \$65.6000	\$7,205.00 \$6,560.00
			Ψ00.000	ψ0,000.00

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	---------------

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
775M02.	RESTRAINED JOINT GASKET FOR 200MM PIPE			
63		60.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$103.0000	\$6,180.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$274.6000	\$16,476.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$15,000.00
775M02.	RESTRAINED JOINT GASKET FOR 300MM PIPE			
64		20.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$154.5000	\$3,090.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$356.9800	\$7,139.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$325.0000	\$6,500.00
775M02.	100MM STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD			
65		10.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$257.5000	\$2,575.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$453.0800	\$4,530.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$412.5000	\$4,125.00
777M02. 01	250mm PVC FORCE MAIN			
		133.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$229.5200	\$30,526.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$180.1400	\$23,958.62
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$164.0000	\$21,812.00
777M02. 02	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 0M-1.829M DEPTH			
<u>-</u>		60.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$601.8900	\$36,113.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$299.3100	\$17,958.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$272.5000	\$16,350.00
777M02. 03	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 1.829M-2.438M DEPTH			
03		125.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$444.6800	\$55,585.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$317.0400	\$39,630.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$288.6400	\$36,080.00
777M02. 04	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 2.438M-3.048M DEPTH			
0 4		170.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$304.8100	\$51,817.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$335.2300	\$56,989.10
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$305.2000	\$51,884.00
777M02. 05	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 3.048M-3.658M DEPTH			
		120.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$369.6000	\$44,352.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$371.4700	\$44,576.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$338.2000	\$40,584.00
				PAGE 5

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
777M02.	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 3.658M-4.267M DEPTH			
06				
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	120.000 m	\$200.9400	\$46,900.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$390.8400 \$407.5000	\$48,900.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$371.0000	\$44,520.00
777M02. 07	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 4.267M-4.877M DEPTH			
		150.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$510.9000	\$76,635.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$443.1300	\$66,469.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$403.4400	\$60,516.00
777M02. 08	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 4.877M-5.486M DEPTH			
00		158.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$815.0500	\$128,777.90
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$478.9000	\$75,666.20
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$436.0000	\$68,888.00
777M02. 09	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR 5.486M-6.096M DEPTH			
		70.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$814.4000	\$57,008.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$552.1600 \$502.7000	\$38,651.20 \$35,189.00
	Coma Emorphoco, mo.		φσσ2σσσ	φου, 100.00
777M02. 10	200mm DIP GRVTY SWR >6.096M DEPTH			
		59.000 m		*
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$814.4500	\$48,052.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$951.0400 \$865.8500	\$56,111.36 \$51,085.15
			************	4 -1,4-2111
777M02. 11	FLOWABLE FILL			
		80.000 m3		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$216.1500	\$17,292.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$317.1600	\$25,372.80
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$288.7500	\$23,100.00
777M02. 12	BORE/JACK 400mm STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
		95.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,405.4700	\$133,519.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,623.3100 \$1,477,0000	\$154,214.45 \$140,400.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,477.9000	\$140,400.50
777M02.	BORE/JACK 500mm STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
13				

100.000 m

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$141,150.00

\$180,135.00

\$1,411.5000

\$1,801.3500

\$1,640.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
7771400	ODEN OUT 400 OTES! OAGING DIDE			
777M02. 16	OPEN CUT 400mm STEEL CASING PIPE			
		183.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$623.9300	\$114,179.19
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,080.3800 \$983.6100	\$197,709.54 \$180,000.63
	Conti Enterprises, inc.		φ903.0100	φ180,000.03
777M02. 17	1200mm MANHOLE 0M-1.219M DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,203.9700	\$3,203.97
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$2,196.77
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
777M02. 18	1200mm MANHOLE 1.219M-1.829M DEPTH			
10		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,790.7400	\$7,581.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,636.1300	\$5,272.26
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,400.0000	\$4,800.00
777M02.	1200mm MANHOLE 1.829M-2.438M DEPTH			
19		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 EACH	\$4,474.8800	\$4,474.88
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,075.4800	\$3,075.48
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,800.0000	\$2,800.00
777M02.	1200mm MANHOLE 2.438M-3.048M DEPTH			
20				
		4.000 EACH	A = 0.40 =000	*
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,349.7600 \$3,514.8400	\$21,399.04 \$14,059.36
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,200.0000	\$12,800.00
			,	, , ,
777M02.	1200mm MANHOLE 3.048M-3.658M DEPTH			
21		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	5.500 EAST	\$6,690.2800	\$33,451.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,393.5500	\$21,967.75
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$20,000.00
777M02.	1200mm MANHOLE 3.658M-4.267M DEPTH			
22				
	Charles Blatak 9 Cours Ins	3.000 EACH	Φ7 FF4 4500	#00.050.45
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,551.1500 \$5,491.9300	\$22,653.45 \$16,475.79
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,491.9300	\$16,473.79 \$15,000.00
			, - ,	+ -,
777M02.	1200mm MANHOLE 4.267M-4.877M DEPTH			
23		4 000 54 011		

1.000 EACH

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$8,407.65

\$6,590.32

\$8,407.6500

\$6,590.3200

\$6,000.0000

CONTRACT C	NQ029
------------	-------

			C	ONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
777M02. 24	1200mm MANHOLE 4.877M-5.486M DEPTH			
24		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,334.2400	\$9,334.24
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,787.0900	\$8,787.09
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00
777M02. 25	1200mm MANHOLE >5.486M DEPTH			
20		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$12,827.4100	\$12,827.41
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13,180.6400	\$13,180.64
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
777M02. 26	INSERTION VALVE (250mm)			
20		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$14,258.7000	\$14,258.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16,475.7900	\$16,475.79
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
777M02. 27	MANHOLE DROP CONNECTION ASSEMBLY			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,351.9700	\$4,351.97
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,295.1600	\$3,295.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00
777M02. 28	1.219M DROP MANHOLE 3.658M-4.267M DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,277.8400	\$9,277.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,393.5500	\$4,393.55
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
777M02. 29	150mm PVC PIPE FOR SERVICE LATERAL			
		10.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$163.0700	\$1,630.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.7400	\$1,087.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$99.0000	\$990.00
777M02. 30	150mm CLEAN OUT ASSEMBLY			
		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,395.9900	\$6,979.95
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$549.1900	\$2,745.95
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$2,500.00
777M02. 31	CONNECT SERVICE LINES (ALL SIZES)			
		5.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,304.8400	\$6,524.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,098.3900	\$5,491.95
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$5,000.00
				PAGE 58

			C	ONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
777M02. 32	CONNECT EX. 200mm SEWER TO NEW MANHOLE			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,963.4300	\$23,707.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$17,574.16
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$16,000.00
777M02. 33	CONNECT TO 250mm FORCE MAIN			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,332.0100	\$10,664.02
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,491.9300 \$5,000.0000	\$10,983.86 \$10,000.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00
777M02. 34	RETIREIN PLACE 1200mm MANHOLE			
		14.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,174.2500	\$16,439.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,196.7700	\$30,754.78
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$28,000.00
777M02. 35	TV INSPECTION			
		1,165.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6.4100	\$7,467.65
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.1200	\$9,459.80 \$8,609.35
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7.3900	\$6,609.35
777M02.	RESTORE ASPHALT			
36				
	Charles Blalack & Cons. Inc.	3,020.000 m2	¢4.0500	¢14.040.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.9500 \$59.1300	\$14,949.00 \$178,572.60
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$53.8300	\$162,566.60
	,		·	,
777M02. 37	RESTORE CONCRETE			
		100.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$132.0300	\$13,203.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$79.0800	\$7,908.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$72.0000	\$7,200.00
777M02.	RESTORE GRAVEL			
38				
	Observe Districts & Course live	500.000 m2	#40.0000	#0.040.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13.2800 \$19.7100	\$6,640.00 \$9,855.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$17.9400	\$8,970.00
	• •		·	. ,
777M02. 39	REMOVE & REPLACE ASP CONC DW			
		343.000 m2	.	.
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$38.5800 \$105.0400	\$13,232.94 \$36,038,73
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$105.0400 \$95.6300	\$36,028.72 \$32,801.09
	Contraction Contraction		φ90.0300	ъз2,601.09 Блоб

CONTRACT	CNQ029
----------	--------

			CC	NTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
777M02. 40	REMOVE & REPLACE BRICK PAVEMENT			
40		100.000 m2		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$50.6100	\$5,061.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$131.8100	\$13,181.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$120.0000	\$12,000.00
777M02. 41	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB			
		50.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$36.5000	\$1,825.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$540.4100	\$27,020.50
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$492.0000	\$24,600.00
777M02. 42	REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB			
		100.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$36.5000	\$3,650.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$360.2700	\$36,027.00
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$328.0000	\$32,800.00
777M02. 43	CREEK CROSSING #1			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,979.4900	\$4,979.49
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,688.7000	\$7,688.70
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7,000.0000	\$7,000.00
777M02. 44	CREEK CROSSING #2			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,979.4900	\$4,979.49
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$25,702.2400	\$25,702.24
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$23,400.0000	\$23,400.00
777M02. 45	CREEK CROSSING #3			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,979.4900	\$4,979.49
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,237.9000	\$8,237.90
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00
777M02. 46	CREEK CROSSING #4			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,979.4900	\$4,979.49
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16,805.3100	\$16,805.31
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$15,300.0000	\$15,300.00
777M02. 47	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT			
		30.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$514.2700	\$15,428.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$215.2800	\$6,458.40
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$196.0000	\$5,880.00
				PAGE 60

				CONTRACT CNQ029
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
777M02. 48	SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		63.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$2,205.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$32.9500	\$2,075.85
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$1,890.00
777M02. 49	OPEN CUT 20IN STEEL CASING PIPE			
		13.000 m		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$848.8700	\$11,035.31
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,271.6000	\$16,530.80

\$1,157.7000

\$15,050.10

Conti Enterprises, Inc.

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$38,336,662.46 \$46,235,718.99 \$58,683,591.81
SUB-TOTAL BOX BRIDGE	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$295,046.72
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$233,765.43
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$686,112.45
SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$26,884,461.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$31,929,039.96
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$50,660,711.83
SUB-TOTAL UTILITY	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$5,428,012.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$5,797,650.88
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$4,883,904.91
TOTAL CONTRACT	
TOTAL CONTRACT Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$70,944,183.28
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$84,196,175.26
Conti Enterprises, Inc.	\$114,914,321.00
Cond Enterprises, mo.	ψ111,014,021.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

KNOX COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ030 Call 059)

NH-I-640-7(161),47008-3150-44

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIGNALS, CONSTRUCTION OF FOUR (4) BRIDGES, RETAINING WALLS AND PAVING ON I-640 AT NORTH BROADWAY INTERCHANGE IN KNOXVILLE (PHASE II) (L.M. 5.38 - L.M. 6.43).

PROJECT LENGTH - 1.093 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2018

DBE GOAL 8.00%

	CC		

 Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.
 \$22,217,026.43

 Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.
 \$25,162,806.32

 Jones Bros., Inc.
 \$26,592,754.77

 Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC
 \$27,042,518.77

EXTENSION

ROADWAY CATEGORY

ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$106,207.1600	\$106,207.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$175,000.0000	\$175,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$200,000.0000	\$200,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$140,000.0000	\$140,000.00
109-10.01	TRAINEE			
		4,400.000 HOUR		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$0.8000	\$3,520.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8000	\$3,520.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.8000	\$3,520.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.8000	\$3,520.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$61,830.9100	\$61,830.91
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$86,817.7500	\$86,817.75
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,240,000.0000	\$1,240,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$950,000.0000	\$950,000.00
202-03.02	REMOVAL OF RIGID PAVEMENT			
		5,807.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	3,007.000 3.1.	\$14.8100	\$86,001.67
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$17.2500	\$100,170.75
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$58,070.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$23.5000	\$136,464.50
202-03 03	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT			
202-03.03	REMOVAL OF ASPHALI FAVEMENT	4 000 000 C V		
		4,920.000 C.Y.	Φο 5000	400.070.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6.5800 \$10.5900	\$32,373.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$52,102.80 \$49,200.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15.0000	\$73,800.00
202.06.04	DEMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 2)			
202-00.01	REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 3)	4.0001.6		
		1.000 LS	044 005 0000	044.005.00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11,025.0000	\$11,025.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,392.3800 \$1,000.0000	\$3,392.38 \$1,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	, and the second of the second		* ,	V 10,000
202-06.02	REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 5)			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$24,570.0000	\$24,570.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$25,799.7900	\$25,799.79
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$14,500.0000	\$14,500.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
202-06.03 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 6)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$22,050.0000	\$22,050.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13,405.0700	\$13,405.07
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
202-06.04 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 7)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,457.5000	\$6,457.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.05 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 8)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,457.5000	\$6,457.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.06 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 9)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,457.5000	\$6,457.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.07 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 14)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,140.0000	\$7,140.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.08 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 15)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,825.0000	\$6,825.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.09 REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 18)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,975.0000	\$9,975.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$25,996.7100	\$25,996.71
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00

			J	ontinuaci ondoo
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
202-06.10	REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 19)			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17,850.0000	\$17,850.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,702.1800	\$3,702.18
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)	472 400 000 C V		
	Charles Distant 9 Cons. Inc.	173,490.000 C.Y.	#0.0200	¢4 700 755 70
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.9300	\$1,722,755.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12.9600	\$2,248,430.40
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.5000	\$1,821,645.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15.7500	\$2,732,467.50
202 04 60	DOAD & DRAINAGE EVCAVATION (DOCK)			
203-01.60	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (ROCK)			
		8,253.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$31.4500	\$259,556.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$26.7700	\$220,932.81
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$37.0000	\$305,361.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$40.0000	\$330,120.00
203-02.01	BORROW EXCAVATION (GRADED SOLID ROCK)			
		26,283.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17.6700	\$464,420.61
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$33.0300	\$868,127.49
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$788,490.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$31.0000	\$814,773.00
203-04	PLACING AND SPREADING TOPSOIL			
		8,934.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.7200	\$42,168.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.0800	\$90,054.72
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$89,340.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$17.0000	\$151,878.00
	, ,		·	,
203-06	WATER			
		556.000 M.G.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.3300	\$5,187.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.8500	\$6,032.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$13,900.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.0000	\$2,780.00
	Ray & Ray Contracting, LLC		φ5.0000	φ2,7 80.00
203-15.03	COMPACTED CLAY			
200 10.00	70 m 70 125 02711	1,459.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Distant 9 Cons. Inc.	1,433.000 C. I.	047.5500	COL COL 45
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$17.5500	\$25,605.45
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$26.4100	\$38,532.19
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$14,590.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$18.0000	\$26,262.00

CONTRACT (CN	Q030
------------	----	------

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
204-08	FOUNDATION FILL MATERIAL			
		93.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$62.5700	\$5,819.01
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$46.9000	\$4,361.70
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$70.0000	\$6,510.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$80.0000	\$7,440.00
204-08.01	BACKFILL MATERIAL (FLOWABLE FILL)			
		21.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$190.4800	\$4,000.08
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.0400	\$4,557.84
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$250.0000	\$5,250.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$300.0000	\$6,300.00
209-02.03	8" TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN			
		2,640.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.5800	\$22,651.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.3000	\$19,272.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9.0000	\$23,760.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$13.2500	\$34,980.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
		5,000.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.2600	\$21,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12.8100	\$64,050.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$35,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$20.0000	\$100,000.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		23,795.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•	\$3.6500	\$86,851.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2600	\$77,571.70
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.1500	\$98,749.25
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3.0000	\$71,385.00
209-08.03	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
		1,306.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•	\$1.4200	\$1,854.52
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.9800	\$1,279.88
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.5000	\$3,265.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.9000	\$1,175.40
209-08.07	ROCK CHECK DAM PER			
		137.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$194.2500	\$26,612.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$206.1900	\$28,248.03
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$290.0000	\$39,730.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$190.0000	\$26,030.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-08.08 ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM			
	42.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$630.0000	\$26,460.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$227.9000	\$9,571.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$350.0000	\$14,700.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$210.0000	\$8,820.00
209-09.01 SANDBAGS			
	500.000 BAG		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.9300	\$4,465.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2600	\$1,630.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$3,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.7100	\$2,855.00
209-09.03 SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15' X 15')			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$173.2500	\$866.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$488.3500	\$2,441.75
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$650.0000	\$3,250.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$450.0000	\$2,250.00
209-20.03 POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MIL. MINIMUM)			
	33.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$165.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.7400	\$156.42
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.0000	\$264.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.0000	\$165.00
209-40.30 CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE A)			
	9.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$682.5000	\$6,142.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$303.8600	\$2,734.74
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$4,050.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$280.0000	\$2,520.00
209-40.33 CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE D)			
	66.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$173.2500	\$11,434.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$303.8600	\$20,054.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$200.0000	\$13,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$280.0000	\$18,480.00
209-40.34 CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE E)			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$236.2500	\$1,417.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$314.7100	\$1,888.26
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$100.0000	\$600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$290.0000	\$1,740.00

CONTR	ΔCT	CNQ030

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-40.41 CAT	CH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 1)			
		22.000 EACH		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$498.7500	\$10,972.50
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$336.4200	\$7,401.24
Jone	es Bros., Inc.		\$400.0000	\$8,800.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$310.0000	\$6,820.00
209-40.43 CAT	CH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 3)			
		30.000 EACH		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$840.0000	\$25,200.00
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$336.4200	\$10,092.60
	es Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$13,500.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$310.0000	\$9,300.00
209-40.45 CAT	CH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 5)			
		4.000 EACH		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$840.0000	\$3,360.00
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$325.5700	\$1,302.28
Jone	es Bros., Inc.		\$550.0000	\$2,200.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$300.0000	\$1,200.00
209-40.46 CAT	CH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 6)			
		34.000 EACH		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$498.7500	\$16,957.50
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$341.8400	\$11,622.56
Jone	es Bros., Inc.		\$475.0000	\$16,150.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$315.0000	\$10,710.00
209-40.47 CAT	CH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 7)			
		2.000 EACH		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$840.0000	\$1,680.00
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$347.2700	\$694.54
Jone	es Bros., Inc.		\$700.0000	\$1,400.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$320.0000	\$640.00
209-65.03 TEM	PORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL			
		180.000 L.F.		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$195.5000	\$35,190.00
Bell	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$104.3400	\$18,781.20
Jone	es Bros., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$4,500.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$70.0000	\$12,600.00
209-65.04 TEM	PORARY IN STREAM DIVERSION			
		144.000 L.F.		
Char	rles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$174.6100	\$25,143.84
	& Associates Construction, L.P.		\$162.4400	\$23,391.36
	es Bros., Inc.		\$125.0000	\$18,000.00
Kay	& Kay Contracting, LLC		\$35.0000	\$5,040.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		47,764.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$28.3900	\$1,356,019.96
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$30.0000	\$1,432,920.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$26.3500	\$1,258,581.40
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$26.3500	\$1,258,581.40
303-01.01	GRANULAR BACKFILL (ROADWAY)			
		13,069.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$31.8600	\$416,378.34
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$25.0000	\$326,725.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$392,070.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$34.1400	\$446,175.66
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)			
		884.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$35.1700	\$31,090.28
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40.0000	\$35,360.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$40.0000	\$35,360.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$31.5800	\$27,916.72
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING	B-M2		
		1,552.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$103.0000	\$159,856.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$93.7100	\$145,437.92
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$86.3500	\$134,015.20
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$86.3500	\$134,015.20
307-02.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING	A		
		270.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$101.4600	\$27,394.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$92.3500	\$24,934.50
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$85.1000	\$22,977.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$85.1000	\$22,977.00
307-02.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING	B-M2		
		1,490.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$93.7300	\$139,657.70
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$92.0300	\$137,124.70
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$84.8000	\$126,352.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$84.8000	\$126,352.00
307-03.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING	A		
		1,983.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$81.1100	\$160,841.13
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$89.3100	\$177,101.73
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$82.3000	\$163,200.90
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$82.3000	\$163,200.90

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
307-03.02	PERF. GRADE ASPH. CEMENT(PG76-22)GRADING AS		
	26.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$566.5000	\$14,729.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$778.5400	\$20,242.04
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$717.4000	\$18,652.40
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$717.4000	\$18,652.40
307-03.03	AGGREGATE(BPMB-HM) GRADING AS		
	751.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$72.1000	\$54,147.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$71.7900	\$53,914.29
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$66.1500	\$49,678.65
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$66.1500	\$49,678.65
307-03.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2		
	650.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$84.3100	\$54,801.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$102.2800	\$66,482.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$94.2500	\$61,262.50
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$94.2500	\$61,262.50
313-03	TREATED PERMEABLE BASE		
	18,882.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$21.1200	\$398,787.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$18.0100	\$340,064.82
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$16.6000	\$313,441.20
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$16.6000	\$313,441.20
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)		
	90.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$360.5000	\$32,445.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$542.6100	\$48,834.90
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$500.0000	\$45,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$500.0000	\$45,000.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)		
	354.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$20.6000	\$7,292.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$16.2800	\$5,763.12
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$15.0000	\$5,310.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$15.0000	\$5,310.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)		
	17.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$515.0000	\$8,755.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$629.4300	\$10,700.31
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$580.0000	\$9,860.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$580.0000	\$9,860.00
		************	,

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
403-02.02 HOT APPLIED TACK COAT	7.000 TON		
01 1 511 1 0 0	7.000 TON	#0.000.000	0.4.4.400.00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,060.0000	\$14,420.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,301.2400 \$3,042.0000	\$23,108.68 \$21,294.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,042.0000	\$21,294.00
411-01.07 ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER	565.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	303.000 TON	\$85.7500	\$48,448.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$107.2200	\$60,579.30
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$98.8000	\$55,822.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$98.8000	\$55,822.00
411-01.10 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
411-01.10 ACS MIX(FG04-22) GRADING D	546.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	040.000 1011	\$118.4500	\$64,673.70
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$132.9400	\$72,585.24
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$122.5000	\$66,885.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$122.5000	\$66,885.00
411-02.10 ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D			
02.110 7.00 1.117(1 070 22) 0.1115.110 5	1,117.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,111.000 1011	\$108.1500	\$120,803.55
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$110.2600	\$123,160.42
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$101.6000	\$113,487.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$101.6000	\$113,487.20
411-03.10 ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D			
411-03.10 ACS MIX(FG70-22) GRADING D	2,968.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,	\$103.0000	\$305,704.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$106.5100	\$316,121.68
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$98.1500	\$291,309.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$98.1500	\$291,309.20
411-03.22 ACS MIX (PG70-22) OGFC			
	1,005.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,000.000 1014	\$131.3300	\$131,986.65
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$123.5000	\$124,117.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$113.8000	\$114,369.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$113.8000	\$114,369.00
411-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)			
TIT-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (TOIN WIDTH)	1.700 L.M.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•• =	\$4,137.0000	\$7,032.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,511.3300	\$11,069.26
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$12,750.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,529.4100	\$6,000.00

			•	ontination on accord
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		51,400.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.6500	\$84,810.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.8100	\$93,034.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.6000	\$82,240.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.6000	\$82,240.00
501-01 03	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PLAIN) 10"			
301-01.03	TORTEAND GEMENT GONGRETET AVEMENT (FEATH) TO	18,882.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	10,002.000 0.11	\$65.8800	\$1,243,946.16
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$99.8400	
			•	\$1,885,178.88
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$99.0000	\$1,869,318.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$91.7500	\$1,732,423.50
501-03 10	CONCRETE SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS			
301-03.10	OONONE TE GITOGEBER ROMBEE OTRITO	397.000 L.F.		
	Observe District O Const. Inc.	397.000 L.F.	#0.5000	#040.44
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.5300	\$210.41
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$21.7000	\$8,614.90
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$5,955.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$20.0000	\$7,940.00
E02 04 04	MILLING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
503-01.01	MILLING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		15,504.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.4600	\$115,659.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.6500	\$56,589.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.4000	\$52,713.60
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.0000	\$77,520.00
604-01.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (ROADWAY)			
		227.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,054.3000	\$239,326.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$538.8800	\$122,325.76
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$700.0000	\$158,900.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$550.0000	\$124,850.00
604-01.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (ROADWAY)			
		46,238.000 LB.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.6700	\$30,979.46
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.5800	\$26,818.04
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.7500	\$34,678.50
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0000	\$46,238.00
607-03.02	18" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
		2,609.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$61.8800	\$161,444.92
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$74.8500	\$195,283.65
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$43.0000	\$112,187.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$75.0000	\$195,675.00
	,		ψ. 5.0000	Ţ.00,010.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607-05.02 24" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
,	398.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$80.5500	\$32,058.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$115.4600	\$45,953.08
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$65.0000	\$25,870.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$105.0000	\$41,790.00
607-06.02 30" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
	274.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$105.6100	\$28,937.14
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$105.7500	\$28,975.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$20,550.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$90.0000	\$24,660.00
607-07.02 36" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)			
	348.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$137.0100	\$47,679.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.5400	\$37,771.92
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$90.0000	\$31,320.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$92.0000	\$32,016.00
611-01.02 MANHOLES, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,370.9700	\$12,741.94
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,013.9400	\$14,027.88
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,500.0000	\$13,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$6,100.0000	\$12,200.00
611-01.03 MANHOLES, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,803.4500	\$5,803.45
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,588.7500	\$5,588.75
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,700.0000	\$4,700.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
611-07.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
	19.000 C.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$852.1800	\$16,191.42
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$242.1700	\$4,601.23
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$900.0000	\$17,100.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$19,000.00
611-07.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
	400.000 LB.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$800.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.5600	\$1,024.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$400.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.5000	\$600.00

		,	CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-07.54 18IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 3:1			
(0.0000 2.11.11.7 0.1	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,314.2100	\$4,628.42
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,300.0000	\$2,600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,150.0000	\$4,300.00
611-07.55 18IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 4:1			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,586.9000	\$2,586.90
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,700.0000	\$1,700.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,450.0000	\$2,450.00
611-07.58 24IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 4:1			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,280.4800	\$3,280.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,250.0000	\$3,250.00
611-07.63 36IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 3:1			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,329.7400	\$4,329.74
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$4,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
611-09.02 REWORK CATCHBASIN			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,094.6300	\$8,189.26
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,526.6900	\$5,053.38
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,500.0000 \$1,050.0000	\$3,000.00 \$2,100.00
Nay & Nay Contracting, LLC		\$1,050.0000	ψ2,100.00
611-12.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
	4.000 EACH	.	.
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,548.2500	\$10,193.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,437.8800	\$13,751.52
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000 \$3,300.0000	\$14,000.00 \$13,200.00
Nay & Nay Contracting, LLC		ψ3,300.0000	\$13,200.00
611-12.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	8.000 EACH	A	^
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,441.0700	\$27,528.56
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,306.4100	\$26,451.28
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,600.0000 \$3,425.0000	\$28,800.00 \$27,400.00
May & May Contracting, LLC		φυ,420.0000	ψ <i>Σ1</i> , 4 00.00

		co	NTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-14.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH	^	^- <i>·</i>
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,908.3100	\$7,908.31
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,518.9700	\$7,518.97
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,700.0000	\$7,700.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$8,100.0000	\$8,100.00
611-25.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,609.5600	\$5,219.12
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,224.3900	\$6,448.78
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$7,000.00
611-25.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,489.5500	\$6,979.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,351.9100	\$6,703.82
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,600.0000	\$7,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,600.0000	\$7,200.00
611-25.03 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 25, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,785.8900	\$4,785.89
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,941.9600	\$3,941.96
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$4,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5,225.0000	\$5,225.00
611-41.03 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,946.5600	\$5,946.56
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,281.1800	\$5,281.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5,900.0000	\$5,900.00
611-41.08 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 41, >(SEE PLANS)			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2.000 LAGI1	\$9,380.9100	\$18,761.82
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$15,149.8600	\$30,299.72
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$15,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$13,000.0000	\$26,000.00
611-42.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
	7.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,385.4600	\$16,698.22
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,009.6300	\$21,067.41
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,300.0000	\$23,100.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,200.0000	\$22,400.00

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-42.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,429.4700	\$13,717.88
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,070.0300	\$16,280.12
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,300.0000	\$17,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,300.0000	\$17,200.00
611-51.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 51, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
	19.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,752.7000	\$90,301.30
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,718.1200	\$89,644.28
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,400.0000	\$102,600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5,150.0000	\$97,850.00
611-51.03 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 51, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,124.2500	\$8,124.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,180.6200	\$7,180.62
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,700.0000	\$6,700.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$8,100.0000	\$8,100.00
611-51.04 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 51, > 12' - 16' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,354.8700	\$11,354.87
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,691.8800	\$9,691.88
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9,200.0000	\$9,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00
611-52.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 52, > 4FT - 8FT DEPTH			
0.1 G2.62 G7.1 G7.6.1. G7.1 G7.1 G7.1 G7.1 G7.1 G7.1 G7.1 G	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$15,636.3200	\$31,272.64
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14,900.6300	\$29,801.26
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$11,500.0000	\$23,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$19,000.0000	\$38,000.00
611-52.03 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 52, > 8FT - 12FT DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LAGI1	\$22,485.7600	\$22,485.76
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$20,883.7100	\$20,883.71
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
624 02 02 40" TEMPODADY DRAINAGE DIDE			
621-03.02 18" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE	61.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	01.000 L.F.	\$75.0300	\$4,576.83
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$43.4000	\$4,576.63 \$2,647.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$35.0000	\$2,135.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$21.5000	\$1,311.50
· · ·			• •

			00	MINAGE CHACOU
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
624 02 07	7 48" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
021-03.07	46 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE FIFE	85.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalack & Care Inc		\$4.45.0000	640 400 00
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$145.9200	\$12,403.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$92.7200	\$7,881.20
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$70.0000	\$5,950.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$90.0000	\$7,650.00
701-01.01	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 ")			
		5,474.000 S.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.4500	\$29,833.30
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.2500	\$23,264.50
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.0000	\$27,370.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4.4000	\$24,085.60
	Nay & Nay Contracting, LEC		ψτ.τ000	Ψ24,000.00
701-02.03	CONCRETE CURB RAMP			
		1,341.000 S.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.8000	\$13,141.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.5000	\$7,375.50
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$20,115.00
	•			
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$18.4000	\$24,674.40
701-03	CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT			
		21.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$390.0200	\$8,190.42
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$550.0000	\$11,550.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$500.0000	\$10,500.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$480.0000	\$10,080.00
702-01	CONCRETE CURB			
		200.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$319.0400	\$63,808.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$399.3600	\$79,872.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$375.0000	\$75,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$368.0000	\$73,600.00
702-01.03	MODULAR CURB W/DELINEATOR			
		1,064.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$41.2100	\$43,847.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$42.5900	\$45,315.76
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$60.0000	\$63,840.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$39.2500	\$41,762.00
	Nay & Nay Contracting, LEC		ψ39.2300	Ψ41,702.00
702-03	CONCRETE COMBINED CURB & GUTTER			
		112.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$309.2200	\$34,632.64
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$425.4100	\$47,645.92
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$400.0000	\$44,800.00
			\$392.0000	
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		ტ აყ∠.0000	\$43,904.00

				CONTRACT CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
703-01	CEMENT CONCRETE DITCH PAVING			
		20.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$491.7800	\$9,835.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$379.8300	\$7,596.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$500.0000	\$10,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$640.0000	\$12,800.00
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS			
		404.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$69.3000	\$27,997.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$62.9400	\$25,427.76
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$66.0000	\$26,664.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$66.0000	\$26,664.00
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
	(* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	4,833.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	.,000.000	\$16.0100	\$77,376.33
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.5500	\$79,986.15
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.2500	\$73,703.25
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15.2500	\$73,703.25
705-04.03	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 13)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$556.5000	\$2,226.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$542.6100	\$2,170.44
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$530.0000	\$2,120.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$530.0000	\$2,120.00
705-04.04	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 21)			
	(,	1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 E/(011	\$1,968.7500	\$1,968.75
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,736.3500	\$1,736.35
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,875.0000	\$1,875.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,875.0000	\$1,875.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	, , , , , , , ,	10.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	-	\$2,073.7500	\$20,737.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,018.2700	\$30,182.70
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,975.0000	\$19,750.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,975.0000	\$19,750.00
705-08-10	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-2			
		10.000 EACH		
	Charles Blolock & Cons. Inc.	10.000 LACH	¢5 460 0000	\$ E4.600.00

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

Jones Bros., Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$54,600.00

\$69,454.20

\$46,000.00

\$42,000.00

\$5,460.0000

\$6,945.4200

\$4,600.0000

\$4,200.0000

			MIRACI CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-17.97 ATTENUATOR (NARROW- LOW MAINTENANCE)			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$29,400.0000	\$29,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28,972.7100	\$28,972.71
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$18,989.0000	\$18,989.00
707-01.11 CHAIN LINK FENCE (6 FOOT)			
	4,770.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$13.6500	\$65,110.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11.3900	\$54,330.30
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$13.0000	\$62,010.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$13.0000	\$62,010.00
707-01.12 END & CORNER POST ASSEMBLY(CHAIN-LINK FENCE 6	5')		
	15.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$288.7500	\$4,331.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.0400	\$3,255.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$275.0000	\$4,125.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$275.0000	\$4,125.00
707-06.01 REMOVAL OF FENCE (CHAIN LINK)			
	4,770.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.0500	\$5,008.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.4300	\$25,901.10
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$4,770.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0000	\$4,770.00
707-08.11 HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
	15,620.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.4700	\$22,961.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.4100	\$22,024.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0100	\$15,776.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.3000	\$20,306.00
709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
	1,000.370 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$43.6800	\$43,696.16
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$35.0000	\$35,012.95
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$40.0000	\$40,014.80
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$45.0000	\$45,016.65
709-05.06 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	2,303.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$46.4300	\$106,928.29
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$35.0000	\$80,605.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$40.0000	\$92,120.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$45.0000	\$103,635.00
-			

CONTRACT (CN	Q030
------------	----	------

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
709-05.08	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
	(*	600.000 TON		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$49.0700	\$29,442.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$35.0000	\$21,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$44.0000	\$26,400.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$45.0000	\$27,000.00
710-02	AGGREGATE UNDERDRAINS (WITH PIPE)			
		17,110.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.7800	\$98,895.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.9700	\$102,146.70
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.5000	\$94,105.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.5000	\$94,105.00
710-05	LATERAL UNDERDRAIN			
		1,120.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3.1500	\$3,528.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2600	\$3,651.20
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0000	\$3,360.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3.0000	\$3,360.00
710-06.13	LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (4:1)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$525.0000	\$4,200.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$434.0900	\$3,472.72
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$500.0000	\$4,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$500.0000	\$4,000.00
710-06.15	LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (6:1)			
		28.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$525.0000	\$14,700.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$651.1300	\$18,231.64
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$500.0000	\$14,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$500.0000	\$14,000.00
711-05.71	51IN SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER WALL			
		518.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$70.6300	\$36,586.34
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$172.4400	\$89,323.92
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$170.0000	\$88,060.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$195.0000	\$101,010.00
711-05.72	SINGLE SLOPE HALF CONCRETE BARRIER WALL			
		328.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	•	\$253.6600	\$83,200.48
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$132.0700	\$43,318.96
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$130.0000	\$42,640.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$180.0000	\$59,040.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
711-05.77 FLARED S/S CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER WALL			
	105.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$170.7100	\$17,924.55
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$431.9200	\$45,351.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$422.0000	\$44,310.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$210.0000	\$22,050.00
711-05.78 GRADE SEPARATED SINGE SLOPE MEDIAN WALL			
	190.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$273.2200	\$51,911.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$586.0200	\$111,343.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$570.0000	\$108,300.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$250.0000	\$47,500.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$114,524.5000	\$114,524.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$133,369.7700	\$133,369.77
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$120,000.0000	\$120,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$700,000.0000	\$700,000.00
712-02.02 INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
	9,500.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$19.2000	\$182,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$20.0000	\$190,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$20.0000	\$190,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$30.0000	\$285,000.00
712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
	833.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$44.1000	\$36,735.30
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$45.5800	\$37,968.14
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$42.0000	\$34,986.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$42.0000	\$34,986.00
712-05.01 WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	8.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$60.9000	\$487.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$62.9400	\$503.52
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$58.0000	\$464.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$58.0000	\$464.00
712-05.03 WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)			
	30.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$60.9000	\$1,827.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$62.9400	\$1,888.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$58.0000	\$1,740.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$58.0000	\$1,740.00

			C	CONTRACT CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		1,846.000 S.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$13,568.10
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$14,029.60

712-06 01	VERTICAL PANELS
112-00.01	VERTICAL PANELS

Jones Bros., Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

256.	000 S.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$15.4900	\$3,965.44
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$16.0100	\$4,098.56
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$14.7500	\$3,776.00

712-07.03 TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

	400 000 1 5
	199.000 L.F.

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$17.0600	\$3,394.94
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$17.6300	\$3,508.37
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$16.2500	\$3,233.75
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$16.2500	\$3,233.75

712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

6.000 EACH

\$7.0000

\$7.0000

\$14.7500

\$12,922.00

\$12,922.00

\$3,776.00

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1,155.0000	\$6,930.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,193.7400	\$7,162.44
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,100.0000	\$6,600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,100.0000	\$6,600.00

712-09.30 REMOVABLE BLACK-OUT TAPE (6")

2	$E \cap \cap$.000	
	2011	111111	1 F

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$3.0200	\$7,550.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3.1300	\$7,825.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2.8800	\$7,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$2.8800	\$7,200.00

713-01.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUPPORTS)

2 1	ററ	n	C.	v	,	
J.	υυ	υ	u.	ı		

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$640.5000	\$1,921.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$661.9900	\$1,985.97
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$610.0000	\$1,830.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$610.0000	\$1,830.00

713-01.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT(FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUPPORTS)

701	.400	IB.
, , ,	. 400	LU.

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$2.9400	\$2,062.12
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3.0400	\$2,132.26
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2.9500	\$2,069.13
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$2.8000	\$1,963.92

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-06	STEEL I-BEAMS & WF-BEAMS(BREAKAWAY) SIGN SUPPORT			
		1,367.550 LB.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.3100	\$5,894.14
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.4500	\$6,085.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.9500	\$5,401.82
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4.1000	\$5,606.96
713-09.01	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 96' - 6")			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$59,850.0000	\$59,850.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$61,857.6500	\$61,857.65
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$51,600.0000	\$51,600.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$51,600.0000	\$51,600.00
713-09.02	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 83' - 0")			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$52,500.0000	\$52,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54,261.0900	\$54,261.09
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$53,850.0000	\$53,850.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$53,850.0000	\$53,850.00
713-09.03	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 90' - 0")			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$56,700.0000	\$56,700.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$58,601.9800	\$58,601.98
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$52,500.0000	\$52,500.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$52,500.0000	\$52,500.00
713-09.04	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 60' - 0")			
	,	1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$46,200.0000	\$46,200.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$47,749.7600	\$47,749.76
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$44,900.0000	\$44,900.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$44,900.0000	\$44,900.00
713-09.05	STEEL OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE (SPAN 62' - 6")			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$48,300.0000	\$48,300.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$49,920.2000	\$49,920.20
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$45,200.0000	\$45,200.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$45,200.0000	\$45,200.00
713-11 01	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS			
710-11.01	5 5257/5/(6/1221 66/6	218.000 LB.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	= · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$3.7300	\$813.14
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.8500	\$839.30
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.6500	\$795.70
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3.5500	\$773.90
	nay a nay contracting, LLC		ψ3.3300	ψ113.30

CONTRACT (CN	Q030
------------	----	------

	UNIT	PRICE EXTENSION
713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST		
	2,238.000 LB.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$3	3.4100 \$7,631.58
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3	3.5300 \$7,900.14
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4	4.9000 \$10,966.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$3	3.2500 \$7,273.50
713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)		
	533.000 S.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$12	2.3400 \$6,577.22
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$12	2.7500 \$6,795.75
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$13	3.2500 \$7,062.25
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1	1.7500 \$6,262.75
713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)		
	265.000 S.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$14	4.8100 \$3,924.65
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$15	5.3000 \$4,054.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$14	4.3000 \$3,789.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$14	4.1000 \$3,736.50
713-14 EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS		
	2,228.000 S.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$26	6.2500 \$58,485.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$27	7.1300 \$60,445.64
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2^	1.5000 \$47,902.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$25	5.0000 \$55,700.00
713-15 REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS		
	1.000 LS	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1,050	0.0000 \$1,050.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,085	5.2200 \$1,085.22
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2,400	0.0000 \$2,400.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,000	0.0000 \$1,000.00
713-15.11 SIGN SUPPORT ASSEMBLY ON BRIDGES (SIGN 16)		
	1.000 LS	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$7,140	0.0000 \$7,140.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$7,379	9.5100 \$7,379.51
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$9,050	0.0000 \$9,050.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$6,800	0.0000 \$6,800.00
713-15.12 SIGN SUPPORT ASSEMBLY ON BRIDGES (SIGN 17)		
	1.000 LS	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		0.0000 \$7,140.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		9.5100 \$7,379.51
Jones Bros., Inc.		0.0000 \$9,050.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		0.0000 \$6,800.00
· · ·		

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.01 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,242.5000	\$32,970.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,518.9900	\$34,075.96
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,850.0000	\$31,400.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7,850.0000	\$31,400.00
713-17.30 MODIFY EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,257.5000	\$2,257.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,333.2300	\$2,333.23
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$480.0000	\$480.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,150.0000	\$2,150.00
713-17.31 MODIFY EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,310.0000	\$2,310.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,387.4900	\$2,387.49
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$480.0000	\$480.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,200.0000	\$2,200.00
713-17.32 MODIFY EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,310.0000	\$2,310.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,387.4900	\$2,387.49
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$650.0000	\$650.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,200.0000	\$2,200.00
713-17.33 MODIFY EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,677.5000	\$2,677.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,767.3200	\$2,767.32
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$585.0000	\$585.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,550.0000	\$2,550.00
713-17.63 SIGN MOUNTED ON CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (SIDE V	VALL MOUNT)		
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$803.2500	\$3,213.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$830.1900	\$3,320.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$635.0000	\$2,540.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$765.0000	\$3,060.00
713-30.09 BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT (MOUNTED ON BARR	IER WALL)		
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	-	\$420.0000	\$1,260.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$434.0900	\$1,302.27
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$635.0000	\$1,905.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$400.0000	\$1,200.00
-			

		C	CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
744 04 20 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING/SEE DI ANS)			
714-01.20 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING(SEE PLANS)	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 20	\$9,240.0000	\$9,240.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,549.9500	\$9,549.95
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,605.0000	\$4,605.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$8,800.0000	\$8,800.00
714-01.21 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (SEE PLANS)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,725.0000	\$4,725.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,883.5000	\$4,883.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,798.0000	\$6,798.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
714-01.22 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (SEE PLANS)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,205.0000	\$2,205.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,278.9700	\$2,278.97
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,009.0000	\$4,009.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00
714-01.23 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (SEE PLANS)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,837.5000	\$1,837.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,899.1400	\$1,899.14
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,621.0000	\$3,621.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,750.0000	\$1,750.00
714-01.24 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (SEE PLANS)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$3,675.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,798.2800	\$3,798.28
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,781.0000	\$4,781.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
714-02.01 ENCASED CONDUIT (2" PVC, SCHEDULE 80)			
	1,900.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$15.7500	\$29,925.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.2800	\$30,932.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$16.0000	\$30,400.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15.0000	\$28,500.00
714-03.01 DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT (2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40)			
	5,308.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$39,013.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$40,340.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.9000	\$41,933.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.0000	\$37,156.00

				DNIKACI CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714-04.01	CONDUIT (STRUCTURES - 1" RGS)			
		1,600.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10.5000	\$16,800.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.8500	\$17,360.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.1000	\$16,160.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10.0000	\$16,000.00
714-04.03	CONDUIT (SEE PLANS)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$1,470.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$1,520.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.7000	\$1,540.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.0000	\$1,400.00
714-05.03	PULL BOXES (TYPE B)			
		30.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$525.0000	\$15,750.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$542.6100	\$16,278.30
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$708.0000	\$21,240.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$500.0000	\$15,000.00
714-05.05	PULL BOXES (SEE PLANS)			
		22.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$31.5000	\$693.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$32.5600	\$716.32
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$734.0000	\$16,148.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$30.0000	\$660.00
714-05.06	PULL BOXES (SEE PLANS)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$42.0000	\$126.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$43.4100	\$130.23
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$734.0000 \$40.0000	\$2,202.00 \$120.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		φ40.0000	\$120.00
714-05.46	WOOD POLE (DESCRIPTION)			
		7.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$630.0000	\$4,410.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$651.1300 \$4,033,0000	\$4,557.91 \$7,454.00
	Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,022.0000 \$600.0000	\$7,154.00 \$4,200.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, ELC		φουσ.σσσσ	\$4,200.00
714-06.03	CABLE (1/C # 10 AWG)			
		5,400.000 L.F.	A	AC 122 2
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.6300	\$3,402.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.6500 \$1.0000	\$3,510.00 \$5,400.00
	Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0000 \$0.6000	\$5,400.00 \$3,240.00
	ray a ray Contracting, LLC		φυ.υυυυ	ψ3,240.00

			MIRACI CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714-06.06 CABLE (1/C # 4 AWG)			
,	40,000.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$2.0000	\$80,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.0600	\$82,400.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.3000	\$52,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.9000	\$76,000.00
714-08.01 LIGHT STANDARDS (45' M.H., 15' ARM)			
	37.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$135,975.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,798.2800	\$140,536.36
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,794.0000	\$140,378.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$129,500.00
714-08.09 LIGHT STANDARDS (45' M.H., RETAINING WALL MOUNTED	D)		
	25.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,205.0000	\$55,125.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,278.9700	\$56,974.25
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,282.0000	\$57,050.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,100.0000	\$52,500.00
714-08.10 LIGHT STANDARDS (45' M.H., BRIDGE MOUNTED)			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,205.0000	\$2,205.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,278.9700	\$2,278.97
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,282.0000	\$2,282.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00
714-08.32 REMOVAL OF LIGHT STANDARD & FOUNDATION			
	56.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$210.0000	\$11,760.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.0400	\$12,154.24
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$324.0000	\$18,144.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$200.0000	\$11,200.00
714-08.33 REMOVAL OF EXISTING COBRA HEAD LUMINAIRE			
	32.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$147.0000	\$4,704.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$151.9300	\$4,861.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$121.0000	\$3,872.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$140.0000	\$4,480.00
714-09.03 LUMINAIRES (250 WATT)			
	25.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$341.2500	\$8,531.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$352.7000	\$8,817.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$347.0000	\$8,675.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$325.0000	\$8,125.00

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714-09.09 LUMINAIRES (250 WATT OFFSET)			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,785.0000	\$3,570.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,844.8800	\$3,689.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,016.0000	\$2,032.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,700.0000	\$3,400.00
714-09.10 LUMINAIRES (157 WATT LED)			
	71.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$840.0000	\$59,640.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$868.1800	\$61,640.78
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$862.0000	\$61,202.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$800.0000	\$56,800.00
714-09.11 LUMINAIRES (107 WATT LED)			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$840.0000	\$5,040.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$868.1800	\$5,209.08
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$862.0000	\$5,172.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$800.0000	\$4,800.00
714-09.12 LUMINAIRES (SEE PLANS)			
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$577.5000	\$2,310.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$596.8700	\$2,387.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$833.0000	\$3,332.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$550.0000	\$2,200.00
714-09.13 LUMINAIRES (SEE PLANS)			
	14.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,470.0000	\$20,580.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,519.3100	\$21,270.34
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$977.0000 \$1,400.0000	\$13,678.00 \$19,600.00
Ray & Ray Contracting, LLC		\$1,400.0000	φ19,000.00
714-10.01 OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS (#6 DPX)			
	600.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.5800	\$948.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.6300 \$1.4000	\$978.00 \$840.00
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.4000 \$1.5000	\$840.00 \$900.00
Nay & Nay Contracting, ELC		ψ1.3000	ψ900.00
714-12.01 CONTROL CENTER (NO. 1)			
	1.000 LS	440 	A 45
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,852.2200 \$15,227.0000	\$10,852.22 \$15,227,00
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$15,227.00 \$10,000.00
Nay a Nay Contracting, LLC		ψ10,000.0000	ψ10,000.00

				CONTRACT CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714-12.02	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 2)			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,852.2200	\$10,852.22
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15,286.0000	\$15,286.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
714-12.03	CONTROL CENTER (NO. 3)			
	,	1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,852.2200	\$10,852.22
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15,286.0000	\$15,286.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
744.05	ELECTRICAL CONVECTION			
714-25	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION	2 000 54 611		
	Charles Blalack & Care Inc	3.000 EACH	Ф 7 25 0000	¢ο οος οο
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$735.0000	\$2,205.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$488.3500 \$2,379.0000	\$1,465.05 \$7,137.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$700.0000	\$2,100.00
	Nay & Nay Contracting, LLC		Ψ700.0000	ψ2,100.00
714-25.22	INSTALL SVC RISER			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$472.5000	\$472.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$759.6600	\$759.66
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$286.0000	\$286.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$450.0000	\$450.00
716 01 05	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER			
710-01.03	TEMI ORAKI KAISEDI AVEMENI MAKKEK	300.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	000.000 E/(011	\$7.3000	\$2,190.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.2900	\$3,087.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6.9500	\$2,085.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$6.9500	\$2,085.00
	<i>y</i> , <i>o</i> ,			, ,
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
		28.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$32.8100	\$918.68
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$33.9100	\$949.48
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$31.2500	\$875.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$31.2500	\$875.00
716.04.00	Sourchurble Dymt Meleco /D: Diel/2 Calant			
710-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			

328.000 EACH

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

Jones Bros., Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$10,761.68

\$11,122.48

\$10,250.00

\$10,250.00

\$32.8100

\$33.9100

\$31.2500

\$31.2500

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)		
113.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$6.8300	\$771.79
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$7.0500	\$796.65
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$6.5000	\$734.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$6.5000	\$734.50
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)		
89.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$23.8900	\$2,126.21
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$24.6900	\$2,197.41
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$22.7500	\$2,024.75
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$22.7500	\$2,024.75
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)		
327.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$11.8100	\$3,861.87
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$12.2100	\$3,992.67
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$11.2500	\$3,678.75
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$11.2500	\$3,678.75
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)		
17.000 EACH	4	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$141.7500	\$2,409.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$146.5000	\$2,490.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$135.0000	\$2,295.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$135.0000	\$2,295.00
716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)		
1,391.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$9.1900	\$12,783.29
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$9.5000	\$13,214.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$8.7500	\$12,171.25
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$8.7500	\$12,171.25
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)		
176.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$2.3600	\$415.36
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$2.4400	\$429.44
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2.2500	\$396.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$2.2500	\$396.00
716-02.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)		
35.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$33.0800	\$1,157.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$34.1800	\$1,196.30
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$31.5000	\$1,102.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$31.5000	\$1,102.50

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.11 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (6" DOTTED LINE)			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	876.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.8400	\$1,611.84
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.9000	\$1,664.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.7500	\$1,533.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.7500	\$1,533.00
716-02.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8IN LINE)			
	0.900 L.M.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6,037.5000	\$5,433.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,240.0300	\$5,616.03
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,750.0000	\$5,175.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5,750.0000	\$5,175.00
716-03.01 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$194.2500	\$971.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$200.7700	\$1,003.85
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$185.0000	\$925.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$185.0000	\$925.00
716-04.01 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$183.7500	\$183.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$189.9100	\$189.91
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$175.0000	\$175.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$175.0000	\$175.00
716-04.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (4" DOTTED LINE)			
	148.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.7300	\$256.04
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.7900	\$264.92
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.6500	\$244.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.6500	\$244.20
716-04.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$141.7500	\$141.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$146.5000	\$146.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$135.0000	\$135.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$135.0000	\$135.00
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$299.2500	\$1,795.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$309.2900	\$1,855.74
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$285.0000	\$1,710.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$285.0000	\$1,710.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-04.15 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW SHARED		
20.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$278.2500	\$5,565.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$287.5800	\$5,751.60
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$265.0000	\$5,300.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$265.0000	\$5,300.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)		
3.600 L.M.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$656.2500	\$2,362.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$678.2600	\$2,441.74
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$625.0000	\$2,250.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$625.0000	\$2,250.00
716-05.04 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)		
178.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$12.8600	\$2,289.08
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$13.2900	\$2,365.62
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$12.2500	\$2,180.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$12.2500	\$2,180.50
716-05.05 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)		
654.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$5.5100	\$3,603.54
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$5.7000	\$3,727.80
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$5.2500	\$3,433.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$5.2500	\$3,433.50
716-05.06 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)		
17.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$68.2500	\$1,160.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$70.5400	\$1,199.18
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$65.0000	\$1,105.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$65.0000	\$1,105.00
716-05.07 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)		
5,564.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$0.5800	\$3,227.12
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1.9000	\$10,571.60
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$0.5500	\$3,060.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$0.5500	\$3,060.20
716-05.09 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING(STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)		
2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$141.7500	\$283.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$141.7500 \$146.5000	\$293.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$146.3000 \$135.0000	\$270.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$135.0000 \$135.0000	\$270.00 \$270.00
Nay & Nay Contracting, LLC	φ133.0000	φ210.00

				CONTRACT CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05 20	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)			
710-03.20	FAINTED FAVEMENT MARKING (O LINE)	18.000 L.M.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	10.000 L.W.	\$682.5000	\$12,285.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$705.3900	\$12,697.02
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$650.0000	\$11,700.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$650.0000	\$11,700.00
716-05.21	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING(4"DOTTED LINE)			
	,	296.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.6800	\$201.28
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.7100	\$210.16
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.6500	\$192.40
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.6500	\$192.40
716-05.50	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS(8" LINE)			
		9,504.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.2600	\$2,471.04
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8100	\$7,698.24
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.2500	\$2,376.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.2500	\$2,376.00
716-08.30	HYDROBLAST REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
		7.800 L.M.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,362.5000	\$18,427.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,441.7500	\$19,045.65
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,250.0000	\$17,550.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,250.0000	\$17,550.00
716-12.01	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
		2.100 L.M.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,412.5000	\$7,166.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,526.9700	\$7,406.64
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,250.0000	\$6,825.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,250.0000	\$6,825.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		6.200 L.M.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,488.7500	\$27,830.25
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,046.2800	\$31,286.94
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,275.0000	\$26,505.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,275.0000	\$26,505.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			

1.400 L.M.

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

Jones Bros., Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

\$2,903.25

\$3,000.63

\$2,765.00

\$2,765.00

\$2,073.7500

\$2,143.3100

\$1,975.0000

\$1,975.0000

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$955,415.2100	\$955,415.21
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,086,519.8800	\$1,086,519.88
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,300,000.0000	\$1,300,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$510,000.0000	\$510,000.00
730-01.02	REMOVAL OF SIGNAL EQUIPMENT			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,551.5000	\$5,103.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,637.0900	\$5,274.18
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,430.0000	\$4,860.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,430.0000	\$4,860.00
730-01.03	MODIFICATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT			
		1.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,420.9000	\$3,420.90
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,535.6500	\$3,535.65
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,258.0000	\$3,258.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,258.0000	\$3,258.00
730-02.09	SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (130 WITH BACKPLATE)			
		9.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$956.5500	\$8,608.95
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$988.6400	\$8,897.76
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$911.0000	\$8,199.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$911.0000	\$8,199.00
730-02.17	SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (150 A2H WITH BACKPLATE)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,704.1500	\$3,408.30
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,761.3200	\$3,522.64
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,623.0000	\$3,246.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,623.0000	\$3,246.00
730-02.30	SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (130 A3 WITH BACKPLATE)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$978.6000	\$2,935.80
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,011.4300	\$3,034.29
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$932.0000	\$2,796.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$932.0000	\$2,796.00
730-03.21	INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE B)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$468.3000	\$3,746.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$484.0100	\$3,872.08
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$446.0000	\$3,568.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$446.0000	\$3,568.00
	, , ,		,	, -,

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-03.23 INSTALL PULL BOX (FIBER OPTIC-TYPE A)			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,498.3500	\$5,993.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,548.6100	\$6,194.44
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,427.0000	\$5,708.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,427.0000	\$5,708.00
730-03.24 INSTALL PULL BOX (FIBER OPTIC-TYPE B)			
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,644.3000	\$4,932.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,699.4600	\$5,098.38
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,566.0000	\$4,698.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,566.0000	\$4,698.00
730-05.01 ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTION			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,497.9500	\$4,995.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,581.7400	\$5,163.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,379.0000	\$4,758.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,379.0000	\$4,758.00
730-08.01 SIGNAL CABLE - 3 CONDUCTOR			
	200.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.0500	\$210.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.0900	\$218.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0000	\$200.00
730-08.02 SIGNAL CABLE - 5 CONDUCTOR			
	1,110.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.1600	\$1,287.60
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.1900	\$1,320.90
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.1000	\$1,221.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.1000	\$1,221.00
730-08.03 SIGNAL CABLE - 7 CONDUCTOR			
	430.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.4700	\$632.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.5200	\$653.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.4000	\$602.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.4000	\$602.00
730-08.40 INTERCONNECT CABLE - FIBER OPTIC (SM-12-MM HYBRID)			
	3,750.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.5200	\$9,450.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.6000	\$9,750.00
Janes Dres Inc		የ ኅ 4000	<u></u> የሰ ሰሰሰ ሰሰ

Jones Bros., Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

\$9,000.00

\$9,000.00

\$2.4000

\$2.4000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-12.01 CONDUIT 1" DIAMETER (PVC)			
	100.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.4500	\$945.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9.7700	\$977.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9.0000	\$900.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$9.0000	\$900.00
730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC)			
	7,500.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3.0500	\$22,875.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.1500	\$23,625.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.9000	\$21,750.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2.9000	\$21,750.00
730-12.08 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (RGS)			
	1,305.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$16.8000	\$21,924.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$17.3600	\$22,654.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$16.0000	\$20,880.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$16.0000	\$20,880.00
730-12.30 TRENCHING			
	3,550.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.7800	\$20,519.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.9700	\$21,193.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.5000	\$19,525.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.5000	\$19,525.00
730-13.07 VEHICLE DETECTOR (SIREN ACTIVATED PRIORITY CO	NTROL)		
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,049.8500	\$24,299.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,185.7000	\$25,114.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,857.0000	\$23,142.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,857.0000	\$23,142.00
730-13.08 VEHICLE DETECTOR (RF)			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9,465.7500	\$56,794.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9,783.2700	\$58,699.62
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9,015.0000	\$54,090.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$9,015.0000	\$54,090.00
730-15.32 CABINET (EIGHT PHASE BASE MOUNTED)			
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$23,605.0500	\$70,815.15
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24,396.8700	\$73,190.61
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$22,481.0000	\$67,443.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$22,481.0000	\$67,443.00
-			

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-23.30 PEDESTAL POLE (20-ft)			
730-23.30 FEDESTAL FOLL (20-II)	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 EAGH	\$1,703.1000	\$1,703.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,760.2300	\$1,760.23
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,622.0000	\$1,622.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,622.0000	\$1,622.00
730-23.72 CANTILEVER SIGNAL SUPPORT (1 ARM @ 35')			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,935.7500	\$10,935.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11,302.5900	\$11,302.59
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10,415.0000	\$10,415.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,415.0000	\$10,415.00
730-23.80 CANTILEVER SIGNAL SUPPORT (1 ARM @ 40')			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,214.0000	\$11,214.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$11,590.1700	\$11,590.17
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10,680.0000	\$10,680.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,680.0000	\$10,680.00
730-23.96 CANTILEVER SIGNAL SUPPORT (2 @ 50' & 45')			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$18,177.6000	\$36,355.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$18,787.3600	\$37,574.72
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$17,312.0000	\$34,624.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$17,312.0000	\$34,624.00
730-26.11 COUNTDOWN PED SGNL HEAD W/AUDIBLE PUSH BUTTON 8	15IN SIGN		
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$947.1000	\$1,894.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$978.8700	\$1,957.74
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$902.0000	\$1,804.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$902.0000	\$1,804.00
730-35.06 BATTERY BACK-UP AND POWER CONDITIONER			
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$11,757.9000	\$35,273.70
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$12,152.3100	\$36,456.93
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$11,198.0000	\$33,594.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$11,198.0000	\$33,594.00
740-10.03 GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
	7,196.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.2900	\$16,478.84
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.1500	\$22,667.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.5500	\$18,349.80
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3.9500	\$28,424.20

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-10.04	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE IV)(STABILIZATION)			
		8,018.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	-,	\$1.7500	\$14,031.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2600	\$26,138.68
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.7400	\$13,951.32
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2.7500	\$22,049.50
740-11.03	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 18IN (18 IN)			
		15,995.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.9900	\$47,825.05
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.1700	\$34,709.15
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0000	\$47,985.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2.0000	\$31,990.00
801-01.07	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		1,500.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$18.9000	\$28,350.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19.5300	\$29,295.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$18.0000	\$27,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$18.0000	\$27,000.00
801-02	SEEDING (WITHOUT MULCH)			
		1,116.000 UNIT		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$9.4500	\$10,546.20
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9.7700	\$10,903.32
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9.0000	\$10,044.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$9.0000	\$10,044.00
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		111.000 M.G.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.4000	\$932.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.6800	\$963.48
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.0000	\$888.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$8.0000	\$888.00
802-02.31	CUTTINGS: SALIX SERICEA (18IN-24IN)			
		471.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.4000	\$3,956.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.6800	\$4,088.28
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.0000	\$3,768.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$8.0000	\$3,768.00
802-02.32	CUTTINGS: CORNUS AMOMUM (18IN-24IN)			
		471.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$3,461.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$3,579.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
802-02.33	CUTTINGS: SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS (18IN-24IN)			
		471.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$3,461.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$3,579.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00
802-02.35	CUTTINGS: CEPHALANTHUS OCCIDENTALIS (18IN-24IN)			
		471.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.3500	\$3,461.85
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.6000	\$3,579.60
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.0000	\$3,297.00
802-15.04	JUNCUS EFFUSUS (SOFT RUSH)			
		317.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6.8300	\$2,165.11
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.0500	\$2,234.85
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6.5000	\$2,060.50
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$6.5000	\$2,060.50
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)			
		61,752.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2.8900	\$178,463.28
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2.9800	\$184,020.96
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.7500	\$169,818.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2.7500	\$169,818.00
805-01.01	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT (CLASS I)			
		831.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3.7800	\$3,141.18
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.9100	\$3,249.21
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$36.0000	\$29,916.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3.6000	\$2,991.60
805-12.02	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE II)			
		61,560.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.8400	\$51,710.40
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8700	\$53,557.20
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.8000	\$49,248.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.8000	\$49,248.00
805-12.04	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE IV)			
		6,000.000 S.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.1000	\$6,600.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.1400	\$6,840.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0500	\$6,300.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0500	\$6,300.00

CONTRACT CNQ030

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

806-02.03 PROJECT MOWING

6.000 CYCL

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$630.0000	\$3,780.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$651.1300	\$3,906.78
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$7,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$600.0000	\$3,600.00

		CC	NTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE CATEGORY			
202-04.01 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 47-I-640-2.	29)		
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$38,792.8800	\$38,792.88
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$30,519.4800	\$30,519.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$55,000.0000	\$55,000.00
202-04.02 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 47-I-640-2.	41)		
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$50,754.3400	\$50,754.34
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$51,808.6700	\$51,808.67
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$97,500.0000	\$97,500.00
202-04.03 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 47-SR033-	10.73)		
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$55,575.7600	\$55,575.76
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$42,803.8900	\$42,803.89
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$75,000.0000	\$75,000.00
204-02.01 DRY EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)			
	984.000 C.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$23.2200	\$22,848.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.3900	\$16,127.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$24,600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$110.0000	\$108,240.00
204-04.01 ROCK EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)			
	4.000 C.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$741.5500	\$2,966.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$130.0000	\$520.00
204-05 ROCK DRILLING (BRIDGES)			
	24.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$27.0300	\$648.72
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$35.3900	\$849.36
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$600.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$60.0000	\$1,440.00
303-01.02 GRANULAR BACKFILL (BRIDGES)			
	492.000 TON		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$30.7100	\$15,109.32
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40.0000	\$19,680.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$14,760.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$52.0000	\$25,584.00

			DIVINACI CINQUSU
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
602-04.01 STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 1)			
,	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$304,344.4800	\$304,344.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$161,492.6100	\$161,492.61
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$320,000.0000	\$320,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$300,000.0000	\$300,000.00
602-04.02 STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 2)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$195,794.8500	\$195,794.85
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$190,663.5000	\$190,663.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$355,000.0000	\$355,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$300,000.0000	\$300,000.00
602-04.03 STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 4)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$252,834.4300	\$252,834.43
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$278,844.9400	\$278,844.94
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$400,000.0000	\$400,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$310,000.0000	\$310,000.00
604-02.03 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
	173,763.000 LB.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.8100	\$140,748.03
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.9600	\$166,812.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.9100	\$158,124.33 \$473,763.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.0000	\$173,763.00
604-03.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)			
	653.000 C.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$856.5500	\$559,327.15
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$443.1500	\$289,376.95
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$600.0000 \$750.0000	\$391,800.00 \$489,750.00
Ray & Ray Contracting, LLC		\$750.0000	469,750.00
604-03.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)			
	109,923.000 LB.	#0.0700	Ф 7 0 040 44
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$0.6700 \$0.7700	\$73,648.41
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$0.7700 \$0.5500	\$84,640.71 \$60,457.65
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$0.9000	\$98,930.70
ray a ray contracting, 220		ψ0.5500	φου,ουυ.7 υ
604-03.04 PAVEMENT @ BRIDGE ENDS	447 000 O V		
Charles Blologk 9 Cara line	417.000 S.Y.	0044 7000	¢400 707 04
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$241.7200 \$232.4500	\$100,797.24 \$96,931.65
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$232.4500 \$240.0000	\$100,080.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$295.0000	\$100,080.00
, a		Ψ=00.0000	Ţ120,010.00

CONTRACT	CNQ030
E\/TE	-1101011

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-03.09 CLASS D CONCRE	TE (BRIDGE DECK)			
	. = (== 0= ==0,	427.000 C.Y.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons. Inc.		\$744.2000	\$317,773.40
Bell & Associates (\$634.2700	\$270,833.29
Jones Bros., Inc.	,		\$870.0000	\$371,490.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$875.0000	\$373,625.00
604-04.01 APPLIED TEXTURE	FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
		2,493.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$8.0400	\$20,043.72
Bell & Associates 0	Construction, L.P.		\$7.9500	\$19,819.35
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$10.0000	\$24,930.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$7.5000	\$18,697.50
604-05.31 BRIDGE DECK GRO	OOVING (MECHANICAL)			
		1,845.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$2.7600	\$5,092.20
Bell & Associates 0	Construction, L.P.		\$3.8000	\$7,011.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$3.7500	\$6,918.75
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$2.6500	\$4,889.25
604-07.01 RETAINING WALL ((SEE PLANS)			
		14,727.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$58.7800	\$865,653.06
Bell & Associates 0	Construction, L.P.		\$103.6000	\$1,525,717.20
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$120.0000	\$1,767,240.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$91.0000	\$1,340,157.00
604-07.02 RETAINING WALL	(SEE PLANS)			
		4,396.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$84.5700	\$371,769.72
Bell & Associates 0	Construction, L.P.		\$90.7900	\$399,112.84
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$75.0000	\$329,700.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$97.0000	\$426,412.00
604-07.03 RETAINING WALL ((SEE PLANS)			
		8,778.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$85.9900	\$754,820.22
Bell & Associates 0	Construction, L.P.		\$94.5800	\$830,223.24
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$75.0000	\$658,350.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$97.5000	\$855,855.00
604-07.04 RETAINING WALL ((SEE PLANS)			
		1,456.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & S	Sons, Inc.		\$90.1100	\$131,200.16
Bell & Associates C			\$94.1000	\$137,009.60
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$83.0000	\$120,848.00
Kay & Kay Contrac	ting, LLC		\$95.0000	\$138,320.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
		0111111102	
604-07.05 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	3,369.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$87.2600	\$293,978.94
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$98.9700	\$333,429.93
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$83.0000	\$279,627.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$92.0000	\$309,948.00
604-07.06 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	1,548.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$96.1500	\$148,840.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$99.6800	\$154,304.64
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$85.0000	\$131,580.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$99.0000	\$153,252.00
604-07.07 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	2,140.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$56.2400	\$120,353.60
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$119.1800	\$255,045.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$147.0000	\$314,580.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$150.0000	\$321,000.00
604-07.08 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	5,840.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,	\$93.2500	\$544,580.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$110.3800	\$644,619.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$105.0000	\$613,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$101.0000	\$589,840.00
604-07.09 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	9,499.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	,	\$87.6800	\$832,872.32
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$100.7700	\$957,214.23
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$105.0000	\$997,395.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$99.0000	\$940,401.00
604-07.10 RETAINING WALL (SEE PLANS)			
	988.000 S.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$87.8000	\$86,746.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$102.0000	\$100,776.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$135.0000	\$133,380.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$255.0000	\$251,940.00
604-11.01 EXPANSION DEVICE (@ ABUTMENT NOS. 1, 2, & 4)			
	39.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$642.6300	\$25,062.57
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$669.6300	\$26,115.57
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$800.0000	\$31,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$850.0000	\$33,150.00
•			•

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
606-02.03	STEEL PILES (10 INCH)			
000 02.00	0 (10.1101.)	4,012.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	·,···	\$41.3700	\$165,976.44
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$39.4200	\$158,153.04
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$45.0000	\$180,540.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$71.0000	\$284,852.00
606-02.06	PILE TIPS (STEEL PILES, 10 INCH)			
		300.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$130.8800	\$39,264.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$106.0000	\$31,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$180.0000	\$54,000.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$125.0000	\$37,500.00
615-01.11	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB TEE BEAM (6" WEB)(BT-	63)		
		492.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$248.0200	\$122,025.84
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$172.8300	\$85,032.36
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$280.0000	\$137,760.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$275.0000	\$135,300.00
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)			
		6,783.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$41.3900	\$280,748.37
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$74.6300	\$506,215.29
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$62.0000	\$420,546.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$49.5000	\$335,758.50
709-04	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT			
		63.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$448.9300	\$28,282.59
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$306.2900	\$19,296.27
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$620.0000	\$39,060.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$600.0000	\$37,800.00
710-09.01	6" PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM			
		278.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$21.7000	\$6,032.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$23.6300	\$6,569.14
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50.0000	\$13,900.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$25.0000	\$6,950.00
710-09.02	6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN			
		154.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.4200	\$1,296.68
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.6600	\$1,333.64
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$2,310.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2.5000	\$385.00

		CC	DNIRACI CNQU30
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
711-05.72 SINGLE SLOPE HALF CONCRETE BARRIER WALL			
	200.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$74.4300	\$14,886.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$45.0000	\$9,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$150.0000	\$30,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$125.0000	\$25,000.00
714-01.01 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (BR. NO. 1)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$3,675.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
714-01.02 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (BR. NO. 2)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$3,675.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
714-01.03 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (BR. NO. 3)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$3,675.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
714-01.04 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING (BR. NO. 4)			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$3,675.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
UTILITY CATEGORY		
790-03.03 POLE 40FT CLASS 4 WOOD		
	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$3,186.1700	\$3,186.17
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3,293.0500	\$3,293.05
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$3,034.4500	\$3,034.45
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$3,641.3400	\$3,641.34
790-04.03 POLE 45FT CLASS 3 WOOD		
	5.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$3,637.7600	\$18,188.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3,759.7800	\$18,798.90
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$3,464.5300	\$17,322.65
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$4,157.4300	\$20,787.15
790-05.01 POLE 50FT CLASS 1 WOOD		
150 GG.OT TOLL GOT TOLLAGO T WOOD	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$4,411.8700	\$4,411.87
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$4,559.8600	\$4,559.86
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4,201.7800	\$4,201.78
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$5,042.1400	\$5,042.14
790-05.02 POLE 50FT CLASS 2 WOOD		
	2.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$4,335.5400	\$8,671.08
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$4,480.9700	\$8,961.94
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4,129.0800 \$4,954.9000	\$8,258.16 \$9,909.80
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	Ф 4,954.9000	ф9,909.60
790-06.01 POLE 55FT CLASS 1 WOOD		
	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$5,101.7500	\$5,101.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$5,272.8900	\$5,272.89
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4,858.8100	\$4,858.81
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$5,830.5700	\$5,830.57
790-07.05 POLE 60FT CLASS 1 METAL		
100 01100 1 011 001 1 m2 1 m2	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$8,067.2300	\$8,067.23
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$8,337.8500	\$8,337.85
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$7,683.0800	\$7,683.08
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$9,219.7000	\$9,219.70
700-20 01 POLE/65ET CLASS1 DUCTUE IDOM\		
790-20.01 POLE(65FT CLASS1 DUCTILE IRON)	0.000 51011	
Charles Distante 9 Comp. Inc.	3.000 EACH	#00.000.00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$9,544.3200 \$9,864.4800	\$28,632.96 \$20,503.44
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.	\$9,864.4800 \$9,089.8300	\$29,593.44 \$27,269.49
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$10,907.8000	\$32,723.40
,,	ψ. 13,531 1 3333	Ţ 0 _, 0 . 10

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-21.08 1PH DEADEND 15KV	0.000 54 011		
	2.000 EACH	A 007.0400	* * * * * * * * * *
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$607.3400	\$1,214.68
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$627.7100 \$578.4200	\$1,255.42 \$1,156.84
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$694.1000	\$1,130.64 \$1,388.20
Nay & Nay Contracting, ELC		ψ094.1000	ψ1,300.20
790-25.07 3PH CROSSARM DBL LRG COND 15KV			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,682.5400	\$3,365.08
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,738.9800	\$3,477.96
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,602.4200	\$3,204.84
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,922.9000	\$3,845.80
790-25.12 3PH CROSSARM DBL 10FT PRIM SUP 15KV			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,903.8500	\$3,807.70
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,967.7100	\$3,935.42
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,813.1900	\$3,626.38
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,175.8300	\$4,351.66
790-25.16 3PH VERTICAL LRG COND 15KV			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalack & Cons. Inc.	1.000 EACH	¢4 600 0200	¢4 coo oo
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,698.8300 \$1,755.8100	\$1,698.83 \$1,755.81
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,617.9300	\$1,617.93
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,941.5200	\$1,941.52
yy commoning,		+ 1,0 1110=01	¥ 1,5 1115=
790-25.19 3PH VERTICAL DEADEND 15KV			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,742.4800	\$1,742.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,800.9300	\$1,800.93
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,659.5000	\$1,659.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,991.4000	\$1,991.40
790-25.21 3PH CROSSARM DEADEND SGL 15KV			
	10.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,785.9700	\$17,859.70
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,845.8800	\$18,458.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,700.9200	\$17,009.20
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,041.1000	\$20,411.00
790-25.24 3PH CROSSARM DDE LRG COND 15KV			
100-20.24 OF IT OROGONIUM DUE ENG COMD TORY	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,844.8000	\$11,379.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,940.2200	\$11,760.88
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,709.3300	\$10,837.32
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,251.2000	\$13,004.80

			CO	NTRACT CNQ030
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-30.04	SECONDARY ASSEMBLIES MISC			
		16.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$251.2100	\$4,019.36
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$259.6400	\$4,154.24
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$239.2500	\$3,828.00
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$287.1000	\$4,593.60
790-30.06	SECONDARY CONDUCTOR 6 AL DUPLEX			
		1,335.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5.8900	\$7,863.15
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.0900	\$8,130.15
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.6100	\$7,489.35
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$6.7300	\$8,984.55
790-30.13	SECONDARY CONDUCTOR 2 AL TRIPLEX			
		512.000 L.F.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.7700	\$4,490.24
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$9.0600	\$4,638.72
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.3500	\$4,275.20
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10.0200	\$5,130.24
790-32.01	DOWN GUY - THROUGH BOLT TYPE			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$757.0100	\$1,514.02
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$782.4000	\$1,564.80
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$720.9600	\$1,441.92
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$865.1500	\$1,730.30
790-32.02	DOWN GUY - THROUGH BOLT TYPE HEAVY DUTY			
		38.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$937.3900	\$35,620.82
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$968.8300	\$36,815.54
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$892.7500	\$33,924.50
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,071.3000	\$40,709.40
790-32.08	OH GUY - THROUGH BOLT TYPE HEAVY DUTY			
		2.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,170.4300	\$2,340.86
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,209.6900	\$2,419.38
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,114.6900	\$2,229.38
	Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,337.6300	\$2,675.26

5.000 EACH

790-33.03 SCREW TYPE ANCHOR 6,000LB-8,000LB

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

Jones Bros., Inc.

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

D	Λ	\sim	

\$2,489.25

\$2,247.15

\$2,070.70

\$2,484.85

\$497.8500

\$449.4300

\$414.1400

\$496.9700

CONTRACT (CN	Q030
------------	----	------

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-33.04 SCREW TYPE ANCHOR 10,000LB-12,000LB			
	14.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$616.3600	\$8,629.04
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$637.0400	\$8,918.56
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$587.0100	\$8,218.14
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$704.4100	\$9,861.74
790-36.01 SWITCH-900A-UNDERSLUNG			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8,068.5500	\$16,137.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,339.2000	\$16,678.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,684.3300	\$15,368.66
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$9,221.2000	\$18,442.40
790-36.06 TRANSFER LIGHT			
	11.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$849.8300	\$9,348.13
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$878.3400	\$9,661.74
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$809.3600	\$8,902.96
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$971.2300	\$10,683.53
790-40.01 OH COND 4 7/1 ACSR SWANATE			
	472.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.9600	\$2,341.12
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.1200	\$2,416.64
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.7200	\$2,227.84
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$5.6600	\$2,671.52
790-40.03 OH COND 1/0 6/1 ACSR RAVEN			
	240.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$6.3400	\$1,521.60
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.5500	\$1,572.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6.0400	\$1,449.60
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.2500	\$1,740.00
790-40.39 OH COND 4/0 7 AAC OXLIP			
	2,102.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$8.4400	\$17,740.88
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.7300	\$18,350.46
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.0400	\$16,900.08
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$9.6500	\$20,284.30
790-40.49 OH COND 795 37 AAC ARBUTUS			
	6,306.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$13.2800	\$83,743.68
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$13.7300	\$86,581.38
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$12.6500	\$79,770.90
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$15.1800	\$95,725.08

			CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-46.02 1PH TRANSFORMER CONV W/POLE MTD FUSE & LA	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalack & Sans Inc	5.000 EACH	¢2 224 0000	¢11 105 10
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,221.0800 \$2,295.5800	\$11,105.40 \$11,477.90
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,115.3100	\$10,576.55
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,538.3700	\$12,691.85
790-52.04 15KVA 1PH OH XFORMER 7.2KV 120/240			
730-32.04 13NVA 1111 OH AL ONWIEN 7.2NV 120/240	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,811.7000	\$3,811.70
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,939.5600	\$3,939.56
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,630.1900	\$3,630.19
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,356.2300	\$4,356.23
790-60.02 1PH FUSE CUTOUT BRKT MOUNT 15KV			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$990.6700	\$5,944.02
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,023.9000	\$6,143.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$943.4900	\$5,660.94
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,132.1900	\$6,793.14
790-68.01 POLE GROUND ROD TYPE			
	10.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$621.2400	\$6,212.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$642.0800	\$6,420.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$591.6600	\$5,916.60
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$709.9900	\$7,099.90
790-68.03 POLE GROUND WRAP TYPE			
100 0000 1 0 <u>1 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 1</u>	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$549.4900	\$1,648.47
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$567.9200	\$1,703.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$523.3200	\$1,569.96
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$627.9800	\$1,883.94
790-68.11 DEAD END SHOE			
	21.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$398.9400	\$8,377.74
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$412.3200	\$8,658.72
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$379.9400	\$7,978.74
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$455.9300	\$9,574.53
790-69.24 EPOXY DEAD END			
TO SOLET EL ONI DEND END	21.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,490.4500	\$31,299.45
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,540.4500	\$32,349.45
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,419.4800	\$29,809.08
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,703.3800	\$35,770.98

		(CONTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-69.32 ARM PIN			
	16.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$447.6400	\$7,162.24
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$462.6500	\$7,402.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$426.3200	\$6,821.12
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$511.5800	\$8,185.28
790-69.33 DEADEND ASSEMBLY			
	7.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$575.3700	\$4,027.59
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$594.6700	\$4,162.69
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$547.9700	\$3,835.79
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$656.5600	\$4,595.92
790-98.01 REMOVE WIRE			
	19,072.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4.0200	\$76,669.44
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.1600	\$79,339.52
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.8300	\$73,045.76
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4.6000	\$87,731.20
790-98.02 REMOVE POLES			
750 50.52 KEINOVE 1 5225	29.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	201000 271011	\$1,464.1300	\$42,459.77
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,513.2400	\$43,883.96
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,394.4100	\$40,437.89
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,673.2900	\$48,525.41
790-98.03 REMOVE FRAMING/ASSOCIATED APPARATUS			
730-30.03 KEMOVE I KAMINO/A000GIATED ALT AKATOS	109.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,098.1000	\$119,692.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,134.9400	\$123,708.46
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,045.8100	\$113,993.29
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,254.9700	\$136,791.73
791-02.01 <2IN MDPE GAS MAIN			
701 02:01 CERT IIIDI E OAO IIIAIN	40 000 L E		
Charles Blalask & Canallas	40.000 L.F.	\$50.500	CO 400 00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$52.5000 \$54.2600	\$2,100.00 \$2,170.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$3,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$50.0000	\$2,000.00
791-02.02 2IN MDPE GAS MAIN	450.000 ! 5		
Charles Blook 9 Care Inc	450.000 L.F.	#40.0000	#40.000.00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$42.0000 \$43.4100	\$18,900.00 \$10,534,50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$43.4100 \$90.0000	\$19,534.50 \$40,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$40.0000	\$18,000.00
. a, a. a, comacing, LLC		ψ 10.0000	ψ10,000.00

		CC	MIRACI CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
791-02.04 4IN MDPE GAS MAIN			
	820.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$65.1000	\$53,382.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$67.2800	\$55,169.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$131.0000	\$107,420.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$62.0000	\$50,840.00
791-06.02 CONNECT TO 2IN EX. PE MAIN			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,575.0000	\$7,875.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,627.8300	\$8,139.15
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,500.0000	\$17,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$7,500.00
791-06.03 CONNECT TO 4IN EX. PE MAIN			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,170.4400	\$2,170.44
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
791-06.04 CONNECT TO 6IN EX. PE MAIN			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$4,200.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,340.8900	\$4,340.89
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$26,000.0000	\$26,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
791-07.01 2IN PE GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,050.0000	\$4,200.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,085.2200	\$4,340.88
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,000.0000 \$1,000.0000	\$4,000.00 \$4,000.00
Ray & Ray Contracting, ELC		\$1,000.0000	\$4,000.00
791-07.02 4IN PE GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,100.0000	\$4,200.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,170.4400	\$4,340.88
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,700.0000 \$2,000.0000	\$3,400.00 \$4,000.00
Ray & Ray Contracting, ELC		φ2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
791-07.03 6IN PE GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	2.000 EACH		_
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$8,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,340.8900	\$8,681.78
Jones Bros., Inc. Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,200.0000 \$4,000.0000	\$4,400.00 \$8,000.00
Nay & Nay Contracting, LLC		φ4,000.0000	φο,υυυ.υυ

CONTRACT	CNQ030)
----------	---------------	---

	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
791-10.10 RETIRE GAS MAIN		
	1.000 LS	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$21,000.0000	\$21,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$21,704.4400	\$21,704.44
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
793-01.42 ANCHOR 1 1/4IN		
	2.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$590.1000	\$1,180.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$609.8900	\$1,219.78
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$562.0000	\$1,124.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$562.0000	\$1,124.00
793-11.10 12IN PEDESTAL		
	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$219.4500	\$219.45
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$226.8100	\$226.81
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$209.0000	\$209.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$209.0000	\$209.00
793-12.01 DIG SPLICE PIT 80 C.F.		
	1.000 EACH	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$572.2500	\$572.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$591.4500	\$591.45
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$545.0000	\$545.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$545.0000	\$545.00
793-13.07 4IN SCHEDULE 40 PVC		
	660.000 L.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$5.9900	\$3,953.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$6.1900	\$4,085.40
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$5.7000	\$3,762.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$5.7000	\$3,762.00
793-13.12 1 DUCT FORMATION @ 36IN DEPTH		
	215.000 L.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$13.6500	\$2,934.75
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$14.1100	\$3,033.65
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$13.0000	\$2,795.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$13.0000	\$2,795.00
793-13.17 2 DUCT FORMATION @ 36IN DEPTH		
	35.000 L.F.	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$20.6900	\$724.15
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$21.3800	\$748.30
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$19.7000	\$689.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$19.7000	\$689.50

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
793-13.22 3 DUCT FORMATION @ 36IN DEPTH			
	470.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$27.7200	\$13,028.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28.6500	\$13,465.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$26.4000	\$12,408.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$26.4000	\$12,408.00
793-13.27 4 DUCT FORMATION @ 36IN DEPTH			
	490.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$36.1200	\$17,698.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$37.3300	\$18,291.70
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$34.4000	\$16,856.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$34.4000	\$16,856.00
793-13.51DUCT FORMATION @IN DEPTH			
	435.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$64.7900	\$28,183.65
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$66.9600	\$29,127.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$61.7000	\$26,839.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$61.7000	\$26,839.50
793-14.02 CONCRETE ENCASEMENT PER DUCT			
	5,830.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7.8800	\$45,940.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.1400	\$47,456.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.5000	\$43,725.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7.5000	\$43,725.00
793-14.03 MH PRECAST 6-FT W X 12-FT L X 7-FT H			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$18,934.6500	\$37,869.30
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19,569.8100	\$39,139.62
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$18,033.0000	\$36,066.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$18,033.0000	\$36,066.00
793-14.06 CAST IN PLACE MANHOLE			
	960.000 C.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$96.0400	\$92,198.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54.2600	\$52,089.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$20.0000	\$19,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$100.0000	\$96,000.00
793-14.10 4IN CORE DRILL INTO MANHOLE			
	8.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$219.4500	\$1,755.60
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$226.8100	\$1,814.48
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$209.0000	\$1,672.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$209.0000	\$1,672.00

			CONTRACT	CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTI	ENSION
793-14.12 1 1/4IN INNERDUCT				
	705 000 L E			

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
793-14.12 1 1/4IN INNERDUCT			
	795.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1.5800	\$1,256.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.6300	\$1,295.85
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.5000	\$1,192.50
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1.5000	\$1,192.50
793-16.01 MH(RETIRE/REMOVE/GRAVEL BACKFILL)			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$715.0500	\$1,430.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$739.0400	\$1,478.08
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$681.0000	\$1,362.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$681.0000	\$1,362.00
793-16.14 BORE/JACK 12IN CASING - ROCK			
	220.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$420.0000	\$92,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$351.1300	\$77,248.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$300.0000	\$66,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$600.0000	\$132,000.00
793-97.01 RESTORE ASPHALT			
	110.000 S.Y.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$78.7500	\$8,662.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.5200	\$11,937.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50.0000	\$5,500.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$50.0000	\$5,500.00
793-98.04 REMOVE POLES ALL SIZES			
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$287.7000	\$863.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$297.3500	\$892.05
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$274.0000	\$822.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$274.0000	\$822.00
793-98.06 REMOVE PEDESTALS			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$219.4500	\$438.90
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$226.8100	\$453.62
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$209.0000	\$418.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$209.0000	\$418.00
795-01.05 8IN DIP RESTRAINED JOINT WATER LINE			
	2,485.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$80.8500	\$200,912.25
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$83.5600	\$207,646.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$119.0000	\$295,715.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$77.0000	\$191,345.00

		00	MINAGI CHQUSU
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
795-05.65 BORE/JACK 16IN STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
793-03.03 BOREJACK TOIN STEEL CASING FIFE-DICCON.	260.000 L.F.		
Charles Plalack & Cana Inc		\$315.0000	¢01 000 00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		*	\$81,900.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$400.0000	\$104,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$641.0000	\$166,660.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$300.0000	\$78,000.00
795-06.04 CONNECT TO 6IN WATER LINE			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,150.0000	\$3,150.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,255.6700	\$3,255.67
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,010.0000	\$5,010.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00
795-06.05 CONNECT TO 8IN WATER LINE			
735-90.05 CONNECT TO DIN WATER LINE	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0.000 E/(011	\$2.67F.0000	\$22.0E0.00
		\$3,675.0000	\$22,050.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,798.2800	\$22,789.68
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,070.0000	\$36,420.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$21,000.00
795-07.18 16IN X 8IN TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$7,350.0000	\$14,700.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7,596.5500	\$15,193.10
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9,060.0000	\$18,120.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$7,000.0000	\$14,000.00
795-08.04 6IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,260.0000	\$1,260.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,302.2700	\$1,302.27
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,382.0000	\$1,382.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
795-08.05 8IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
735-00.03 ON GATE VALVE AGGEMBET	21.000 EACH		
Charles Blalack & Cana Inc	21.000 LAGI1	#4 000 0000	#20.000.00
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,890.0000	\$39,690.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,953.4000	\$41,021.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,836.0000	\$38,556.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,800.0000	\$37,800.00
795-09.09 RELOCATE/RECONNECT SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
	19.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$1,050.0000	\$19,950.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,085.2200	\$20,619.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,328.0000	\$44,232.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$19,000.00

	CONTRACT	CNQ030
UNIT PRICE	EXTE	ENSION

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
795-10.03 1IN AUTO AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,675.0000	\$18,375.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3,798.2800	\$18,991.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,060.0000	\$15,300.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$17,500.00
795-11.04 RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,200.0000	\$21,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,340.8900	\$21,704.45
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,644.0000	\$28,220.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$20,000.00
795-12.02 REMOVAL OF EXISTING LINE			
	1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10,852.2200	\$10,852.22
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$13,300.0000	\$13,300.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
795-15.10 30IN STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD			
	40.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$315.0000	\$12,600.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$325.5700	\$13,022.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,175.0000	\$47,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$100.0000	\$4,000.00
797-05.02 8IN DIP GRAVITY SEWER 6FT-12FT DEPTH			
	710.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$124.2200	\$88,196.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$179.0600	\$127,132.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$223.0000	\$158,330.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$130.0000	\$92,300.00
797-05.03 8IN DIP GRAVITY SEWER 12FT-18FT DEPTH			
	140.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$150.3500	\$21,049.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$298.4400	\$41,781.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$308.0000	\$43,120.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$120.0000	\$16,800.00
797-06.64 BORE/JACK 16IN STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
	194.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$438.2300	\$85,016.62
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$515.4800	\$100,003.12
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$742.0000	\$143,948.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$350.0000	\$67,900.00

		cc	NTRACT CNQ030
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
797-07.03 48IN MANHOLE 6FT-8FT DEPTH			
	3.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$4,111.3100	\$12,333.93
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,209.0600	\$15,627.18
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,466.0000	\$19,398.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$10,500.00
797-07.04 48IN MANHOLE 8FT-10FT DEPTH			
	2.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$3,810.1000	\$7,620.20
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,836.9000	\$13,673.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7,345.0000	\$14,690.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00
797-07.05 48IN MANHOLE 10FT-12FT DEPTH			
	4.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$5,549.6200	\$22,198.48
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,247.6900	\$32,990.76
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8,872.0000	\$35,488.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$4,500.0000	\$18,000.00
797-08.05 6IN PVC PIPE FOR SERVICE LATERAL			
	80.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$22.1000	\$1,768.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$108.5200	\$8,681.60
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$90.0000	\$7,200.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$40.0000	\$3,200.00
797-08.08 6IN CLEAN OUT ASSEMBLY			
	6.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$564.6400	\$3,387.84
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$542.6100	\$3,255.66
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$848.0000	\$5,088.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$1,000.0000	\$6,000.00
797-10.02 CONNECT 8IN SEWER TO EXIST. MANHOLE			
	1.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$2,819.1500	\$2,819.15
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4,340.8900	\$4,340.89
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,660.0000	\$2,660.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
797-10.06 CONNECT 6IN LATERAL TO SEWER LINE			
	5.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$235.1300	\$1,175.65
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1,627.8300	\$8,139.15
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,395.0000	\$11,975.00

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

\$5,000.00

\$1,000.0000

CONTRACT	CNQ030
----------	---------------

	•	on on good
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
797-10.09 CONNECT EX. 8IN SEWER TO NEW MANHOLE		
3,000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$3,823.6000	\$11,470.80
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$4,340.8900	\$13,022.67
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2,618.0000	\$7,854.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,500.0000	\$4,500.00
797-11.16 60IN MH ADJUSTMENT INCREASE HEIGHT		
6.000 V.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$877.1200	\$5,262.72
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,085.2200	\$6,511.32
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4,748.0000	\$28,488.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,000.0000	\$6,000.00
797-11.25 RETIREIN PLACE 48IN MANHOLE		
13.000 EACH		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$806.5200	\$10,484.76
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$542.6100	\$7,053.93
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2,958.0000	\$38,454.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,000.0000	\$13,000.00
797-11.31 RETIREIN PLACE EXISTING SEWER 8IN-14IN		
2,750.000 L.F.		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$6.9500	\$19,112.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$10.8500	\$29,837.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$16.0000	\$44,000.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$12.0000	\$33,000.00
797-11.38 BY-PASS PUMPING		
1.000 LS		
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$11,322.1900	\$11,322.19
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$13,022.6600	\$13,022.66
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$17,810.0000	\$17,810.00
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$13,350,327.47
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$15,242,158.70
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$15,584,840.97
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$16,292,567.96
SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$7,006,189.32
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$7,925,383.03
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$8,658,976.73
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$8,793,774.95
SUB-TOTAL UTILITY	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$1,860,509.64
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,995,264.59
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$2,348,937.07
Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC	\$1,956,175.86
TOTAL CONTRACT	
Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	\$22,217,026.43
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$25,162,806.32
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$26,592,754.77

\$27,042,518.77

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

LAUDERDALE COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ070 Call 060)

49131-4210-04, HSIP-3(140), 49131-3210-94

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 51 (S.R. 3) FROM NEAR NEW WILSON ROAD (L.M. 15.72) TO THE S.R. 88 RAMP (L.M. 20.18).

PROJECT LENGTH - 4.460 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ford Construction Company

\$2,141,154.44

ROADWAY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ070 EXTENSION
202-03.01 REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	054 000 O V		
Ford Construction Company	654.000 S.Y.	\$25.0000	\$16,350.00
203-06 WATER			
Ford Construction Company	17.000 M.G.	\$1.0000	\$17.00
303-02 MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE B BASE, G			
Ford Construction Company	2,211.000 TON	\$31.0000	\$68,541.00
307-01.01 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPN			
Ford Construction Company	300.000 TON	\$120.0000	\$36,000.00
307-01.15 ASC MIX (PG64-22) (BPMLC-HM) GRADING			
Ford Construction Company	3,629.000 TON	\$97.0000	\$352,013.00
403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT			
Ford Construction Company	137.000 TON	\$795.0000	\$108,915.00
411-01.07 ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDE			
Ford Construction Company	2,587.000 TON	\$93.0000	\$240,591.00
411-03.13 ACS MIX(PG70-22) THIN LIFT D ASPHALT			
Ford Construction Company	6,706.000 TON	\$97.0000	\$650,482.00
411-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (1			
Ford Construction Company	8.920 L.M.	\$600.0000	\$5,352.00
411-12.02 SCORING SHOULDERS (NON-CONTINUO			
Ford Construction Company	8.920 L.M.	\$600.0000	\$5,352.00
415-01.02 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
Ford Construction Company	194,234.000 S.Y.	\$1.7600	\$341,851.84
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL			

1.000 LS

Ford Construction Company

\$59,000.00

\$59,000.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ070 EXTENSION
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Ford Construction Company	960.000 S.F.	\$8.0000	\$7,680.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Ford Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$600.0000	\$1,200.00
713-15.06	MILE POST SIGN			
	Ford Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$130.0000	\$260.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (DO NOT ENTER)			
	Ford Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$155.0000	\$155.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (WRONG WAY)			
	Ford Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$155.0000	\$155.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	Ford Construction Company	595.000 EACH	\$38.0000	\$22,610.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
	Ford Construction Company	50.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$1,000.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	Ford Construction Company	102.000 L.F.	\$18.0000	\$1,836.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	Ford Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$220.0000	\$220.00
716-02.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	Ford Construction Company	2,620.000 L.F.	\$3.2000	\$8,384.00
716-04.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)			
	Ford Construction Company	150.000 L.F.	\$7.5000	\$1,125.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Ford Construction Company	40.160 L.M.	\$1,060.0000	\$42,569.60

			С	ONTRACT CNQ070
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.02	2 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	20.090 L.M.		
	Ford Construction Company	20.090 L.W.	\$5,500.0000	\$110,495.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		

\$59,000.0000

\$59,000.00

Ford Construction Company

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Ford Construction Company \$2,141,154.44

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ford Construction Company \$2,141,154.44

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

LAWRENCE COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ001 Call 062)

50007-4208-04, HSIP-227(7), 50007-3208-94

THE RESURFACING WITH BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT ON S.R. 227 FROM THE WAYNE COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO WEST OF MAIN STREET (L.M. 6.50).

PROJECT LENGTH - 6.410 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 4.50%

	TOTAL CONTRACT
	TOTAL CONTRACT
Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$486,964.74
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$511,582.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$539,771.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$641,301.00

UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

ROADW	AY CATEGORY		
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$23.1400	\$9,256.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$21.0000	\$8,400.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$20.0000	\$8,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$45.0000	\$18,000.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)		
403-01		000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$625.0000	\$3,125.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$680.0000	\$3,400.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$550.0000	\$2,750.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$1,250.0000	\$6,250.00
403-05	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL(TC/FOG SEAL)(UNDILUTED)		
		000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$766.7400	\$27,602.64
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$610.0000	\$21,960.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$800.0000	\$28,800.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$1,200.0000	\$43,200.00
405-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)		
		000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$631.5400	\$86,520.98
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$640.0000	\$87,680.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$800.0000	\$109,600.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$955.0000	\$130,835.00
405-01.02	MINERAL AGGREGATE (BSC)		
400 01.02		000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$47.2700	\$54,880.47
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$44.0000	\$51,084.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$44.0000	\$51,084.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$59.0000	\$68,499.00
411-03 13	ACS MIX(PG70-22) THIN LIFT D ASPHALT		
411 00.10		000 TON	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$106.9800	\$92,537.70
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$92.0000	\$79,580.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$80.0000	\$69,200.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$155.0000	\$134,075.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH)		
		000 L.M.	
	Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$605.9600	\$7,877.48
	Rogers Group, Inc.	\$330.0000	\$4,290.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$500.0000	\$6,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company	\$1,500.0000	\$19,500.00

				CONTRACT CNQ001
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
		17.000 EACH		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$1,770.5900	\$30,100.03
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,285.0000	\$38,845.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,200.0000	\$37,400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2,600.0000	\$44,200.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		850.000 L.F.		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$1.0000	\$850.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3.1000	\$2,635.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.0000	\$1,700.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$4.0000	\$3,400.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$2,061.0000	\$2,061.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$24,373.0000	\$24,373.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		25.000 EACH		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$5.0000	\$125.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$125.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$25.0000	\$625.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$25.0000	\$625.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$5.0000	\$20.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$20.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.0000	\$20.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$25.0000	\$100.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		994.000 S.F.		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$5.9500	\$5,914.30
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.5000	\$7,455.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$8.0000	\$7,952.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$9.0000	\$8,946.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		460.000 EACH		
	Wayne County Rock Inc.		\$30.0000	\$13,800.00
	Pogers Group, Inc.		\$31,0000	\$14,260,00

Rogers Group, Inc.

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing

Sessions Paving Company

\$14,260.00

\$18,400.00

\$13,800.00

\$31.0000

\$40.0000

\$30.0000

\sim	NITO	ΛCT	CNC	1004
	/IV I R	A(.)	CINC	/\ /\ <i>!</i>

				CONTRACT CNQUUT
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.03 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MAR	KING (CROSS-WALK)			
	,	52.000 L.F.		
Wayne County Rock Inc.		32.000 L.I .	\$6.0000	\$312.00
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$6.2500	\$312.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving &	Sealing		\$10.0000	\$520.00
Sessions Paving Company	_		\$7.2500	\$377.00
econome r aving company	,		ψ1.2000	ψο. 1.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MAR	KING (STOP LINE)			
		86.000 L.F.		
Wayne County Rock Inc.			\$12.0000	\$1,032.00
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$13.0000	\$1,118.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & S	Sealing		\$20.0000	\$1,720.00
Sessions Paving Company	1		\$14.0000	\$1,204.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MAR	KING (4" LINE)			
		26.000 L.M.		
Wayne County Rock Inc.			\$1,000.0000	\$26,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$1,050.0000	\$27,300.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & \$	Sealing		\$1,500.0000	\$39,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	_		\$715.0000	\$18,590.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THE	ERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	•		
	-	13.000 L.M.		
Wayne County Rock Inc.		10.000 E.III.	\$5,500.0000	\$71,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$5,600.0000	\$72,800.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & \$	Sealing		\$6,000.0000	\$78,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	_		\$4,800.0000	\$62,400.00
0 1 2			. ,	. ,
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MR	KNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		13.000 L.M.		
Wayne County Rock Inc.			\$3,100.0000	\$40,300.00
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$3,150.0000	\$40,950.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & \$			\$4,000.0000	\$52,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	1		\$2,100.0000	\$27,300.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION				
		1.000 LS		
Wayne County Rock Inc.			\$13,150.1400	\$13,150.14
Rogers Group, Inc.			\$24,982.0000	\$24,982.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving &	Sealing		\$19,000.0000	\$19,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	<i>'</i>		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY

Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$486,964.74
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$511,582.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$539,771.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$641,301.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Wayne County Rock Inc.	\$486,964.74
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$511,582.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$539,771.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$641,301.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

MADISON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ061 Call 063)

BR-STP-197(10),57034-3205-94

THE CONSTRUCTION OF TWO (2) CONCRETE I-BEAM BRIDGES ON S.R. 197 OVER BRANCH (L.M. 8.56 AND L.M. 8.66), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.256 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MAY 31, 2017

DBE GOAL 11.00%

	TOTAL CONTRACT
Ford Construction Company	\$1,590,945.90
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,597,472.64
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,639,907.93
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$1,640,422.61

EXTENSION

ROADWAY CATEGO

ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS		
	Ford Construction Company		\$30,635.0000	\$30,635.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$16,500.0000	\$16,500.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$17,000.0000	\$17,000.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		1.000 LS		
	Ford Construction Company	1.000 20	\$7,380.0000	\$7,380.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$125,000.0000	\$125,000.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	(0.00_00.00.00_0	6,937.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company	•	\$6.0000	\$41,622.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$34,685.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$8.0000	\$55,496.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$27,748.00
203-03	BORROW EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
		7,174.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company	.,	\$9.0000	\$64,566.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$71,740.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$71,740.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$71,740.00
203-06	WATER			
200 00	WATER	19.000 M.G.		
	Ford Construction Company	13.000 W.G.	\$12.0000	\$228.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$95.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,900.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$190.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
203-03	SEDIMENT REMOVAE	142.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3.4500	\$489.90
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$1,420.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$16.9900	\$2,412.58
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$142.00
209-08.02	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
	,,	2,250.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3.6000	\$8,100.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.0000	\$13,500.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.3500	\$9,787.50
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$6.5000	\$14,625.00

			CONTRACT CNQ061
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-08.03 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
	1,891.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$1.5000	\$2,836.50
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000 \$2.7500	\$5,673.00 \$5,200.25
Jones Bros., Inc. Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$5,200.25 \$7,564.00
volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		ψ4.0000	Ψ1,504.00
209-08.07 ROCK CHECK DAM PER			
	11.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$496.0000	\$5,456.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$400.0000	\$4,400.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$621.3500	\$6,834.85
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$500.0000	\$5,500.00
209-08.08 ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM			
	14.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$560.0000	\$7,840.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$550.0000	\$7,700.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$599.9700	\$8,399.58
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$750.0000	\$10,500.00
209-09.01 SANDBAGS			
	2,790.000 BAG		
Ford Construction Company	,	\$3.5600	\$9,932.40
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000	\$8,370.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.9300	\$13,754.70
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$11,160.00
209-09.03 SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15' X 15')			
209-09.03 SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15 X 13)	3.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company	3.000 LAGIT	\$580.0000	\$1,740.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$385.0000	\$1,155.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$878.5200	\$2,635.56
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$400.0000	\$1,200.00
209-20.03 POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MIL. MINIMUM)			
,	877.000 S.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$3.0000	\$2,631.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.2500	\$1,973.25
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.5600	\$2,245.12
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$4,385.00
209-65.03 TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL			
203-05.05 ILINI ONAN'I DIVENSION CHANNEL	230.000 L.F.		
F 10	200.000 E.I .	# 40.0000	

Ford Construction Company

Jones Bros., Inc.

Dement Construction Company, LLC

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

\$2,760.00

\$8,740.00

\$4,843.80

\$23,000.00

\$12.0000

\$38.0000

\$21.0600

\$100.0000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D		
	2,639.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$22.6000	\$59,641.40
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$30.0000	\$79,170.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$22.0000	\$58,058.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$24.0000	\$63,336.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)		
	18.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$34.0000	\$612.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$35.0000	\$630.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$36.4800	\$656.64
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$540.00
307-01.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A		
	621.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$92.0000	\$57,132.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$88.0000	\$54,648.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$92.0000	\$57,132.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$90.0000	\$55,890.00
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2		
	544.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$92.0000	\$50,048.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$88.0000	\$47,872.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$92.0000	\$50,048.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$90.0000	\$48,960.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)		
	6.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$400.0000	\$2,400.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$100.0000	\$600.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$400.0000	\$2,400.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$125.0000	\$750.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)		
	18.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$5.0000	\$90.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$30.0000	\$540.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$5.0000	\$90.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$540.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)		
	3.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company	\$780.0000	\$2,340.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$200.0000	\$600.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$780.0000	\$2,340.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$200.0000	\$600.00

			CONTRACT CNQ061
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411-01.10 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
	318.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$110.0000	\$34,980.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$95.0000	\$30,210.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$110.0000	\$34,980.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$31,800.00
606-24.12 TEMPORARY SHEET PILES			
	13,350.000 S.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$14.0000	\$186,900.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.0000	\$80,100.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.0000	\$53,400.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$13.4000	\$178,890.00
607-39.03 24" PIPE CULVERT (SIDE DRAIN)			
	30.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$34.0000	\$1,020.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$45.0000	\$1,350.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$80.0000	\$2,400.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$900.00
610-07.03 18" PIPE DRAIN (BRIDGE DRAIN)			
	96.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$36.0000	\$3,456.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$45.0000	\$4,320.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$19.7400	\$1,895.04
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$2,400.00
611-07.32 24IN ENDWALL (SIDE DRAIN)			
	2.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$3,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,500.0000	\$5,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,800.0000	\$7,600.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00
621-03.02 18" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
	108.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$28.0000	\$3,024.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$50.0000	\$5,400.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$63.0000	\$6,804.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$2,700.00
621-03.05 36" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
	112.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$52.0000	\$5,824.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$70.0000	\$7,840.00
Inna Drog Ing		<u> </u>	<u></u>

Jones Bros., Inc.

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

\$8,400.00

\$6,720.00

\$75.0000

\$60.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ061
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
624 02 44	70" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE DIRE			
621-03.11	72" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE	56.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company	30.000 L.F.	\$115.0000	\$6,440.00
	Ford Construction Company Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200.0000	\$6,440.00 \$11,200.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$250.0000	\$14,000.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$5,600.00
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS			
		216.000 L.F.		.
	Ford Construction Company		\$72.0000	\$15,552.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$62.2500	\$13,446.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$72.0000	\$15,552.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$72.0000	\$15,552.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
		8.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$2,200.0000	\$17,600.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,195.0000	\$17,560.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,200.0000	\$17,600.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$2,200.0000	\$17,600.00
705-04 50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
705-04.50	FOR TABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR	28.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company	20.000 27(011	\$8.0000	\$224.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$8.0000	\$224.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$11.7500	\$329.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$12.7500	\$357.00
705-08.51	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3	4 000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Commons	4.000 EACH	£4.200.0000	¢40,000,00
	Ford Construction Company		\$4,200.0000	\$16,800.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4,200.0000	\$16,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc. Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$5,900.0000 \$6,200.0000	\$23,600.00 \$24,800.00
707-08.11	HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
		884.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$1.8400	\$1,626.56
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,768.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.8700	\$5,189.08
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$3,536.00
708-02.01	MARKERS (CONCRETE R.O.W. POSTS)			
		17.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$173.0000	\$2,941.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200.0000	\$3,400.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$200.0000	\$3,400.00
	Valuateer Pridge Construction Inc		0000 0000	¢5 100 00

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

\$5,100.00

\$300.0000

		CC	MIRACI CNQUOI
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
709-01.01 RUBBLE STONE RIP-RAP			
	11.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$58.0000	\$638.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200.0000	\$2,200.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,100.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$100.0000	\$1,100.00
709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
	300.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$33.0000	\$9,900.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$30.0000	\$9,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$29.0000	\$8,700.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$12,000.00
709-05.06 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	718.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$34.0000	\$24,412.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$30.0000	\$21,540.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$21,540.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$25,130.00
709-05.08 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
	3,001.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$34.0000	\$102,034.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$38.5000	\$115,538.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$90,030.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$120,040.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$15,058.0000	\$15,058.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
712-02.02 INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
	560.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$26.0000	\$14,560.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$36.0000	\$20,160.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$80.0000	\$44,800.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$17.0000	\$9,520.00
712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
	54.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$25.0000	\$1,350.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25.0000	\$1,350.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$36.0000	\$1,944.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$40.0000	\$2,160.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		·	. ,

CONTRACT	CNQ061
----------	---------------

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		310.000 S.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$6.7000	\$2,077.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.7000	\$2,077.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.3500	\$2,278.50
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$2,480.00
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			
		1.245 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$4.0000	\$4.98
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000	\$3.74
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0100	\$3.75
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$3.5000	\$4.36
712-09.04	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		24.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$240.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$240.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$240.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$480.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		2.045 L.M.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$2,800.0000	\$5,726.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,800.0000	\$5,726.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,793.1500	\$5,711.99
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$6,135.00
716-13.01	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
		1.023 L.M.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3,300.0000	\$3,375.90
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3,300.0000	\$3,375.90
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3,290.3200	\$3,366.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$3,800.0000	\$3,887.40
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Ford Construction Company		\$151,772.0000	\$151,772.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$79,500.0000	\$79,500.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$81,995.3900	\$81,995.39
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
730-40	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM			
		1.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00

	CONTRACT	CNQ061
LINIT PRIOR	- FVT	ENICIONI

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-10.03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)		
		1,870.000 S.Y.	
	Ford Construction Company	\$3.3600	\$6,283.20
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3.8500	\$7,199.50
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$5.0000	\$9,350.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$5.5000	\$10,285.00
740-11.02	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 12IN (12IN)		
		800.000 L.F.	
	Ford Construction Company	\$4.0000	\$3,200.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$6.0000	\$4,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$7.3700	\$5,896.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$7.0000	\$5,600.00
801-01.07	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)		
		110.000 UNIT	
	Ford Construction Company	\$22.0000	\$2,420.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$25.0000	\$2,750.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$57.2900	\$6,301.90
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$30.0000	\$3,300.00
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)		
		109.000 M.G.	
	Ford Construction Company	\$10.0000	\$1,090.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$10.0000	\$1,090.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$52.7000	\$5,744.30
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$12.0000	\$1,308.00
802-02.30	CUTTINGS: SALIX NIGRA (18IN-24IN LENGTH)		
		454.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$8.0000	\$3,632.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$15.0000	\$6,810.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$17.4500	\$7,922.30
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$17.0000	\$7,718.00
802-11.07	BETULA NIGRA (RIVER BIRCH 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)		
		34.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$40.0000	\$1,360.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$60.0000	\$2,040.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$49.5000	\$1,683.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$2,210.00
802-11.18	LIQUIDAMBER STYRACIFLUA (SWEETGUM 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)	
		35.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$40.0000	\$1,400.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$60.0000	\$2,100.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$49.5000	\$1,732.50
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$2,275.00

			CONTRACT CNQ061
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
802-11.2	6 PLATANUS OCCIDENTALIS (SYCAMORE 2-5FT CNTNR GRWN)		
	34.00	00 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$40.0000	\$1,360.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$60.0000	\$2,040.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$49.5000	\$1,683.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$65.0000	\$2,210.00
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)		
	9,715.00	00 S.Y.	
	Ford Construction Company	\$2.5000	\$24,287.50
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3.0000	\$29,145.00

Jones Bros., Inc.

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

\$3.0800

\$3.2500

\$29,922.20

\$31,573.75

			MIRACI CNQUOI
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE CATEGORY			
202-04.01 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (EX. BR. NO. 57-SR197-8.56)			
·	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$11,800.0000	\$11,800.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
202-04.02 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (EX. BR. NO. 57-SR197-8.66)			
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$11,800.0000	\$11,800.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
204-02.01 DRY EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)			
	275.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$11.5000	\$3,162.50
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$4,125.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$2,750.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$11.0000	\$3,025.00
303-01.02 GRANULAR BACKFILL (BRIDGES)			
	48.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$55.0000	\$2,640.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$70.0000	\$3,360.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$1,440.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$1,680.00
604-02.03 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
	41,416.000 LB.		
Ford Construction Company		\$0.9300	\$38,516.88
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1.0500	\$43,486.80
Jones Bros., Inc. Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$0.9000 \$1.0000	\$37,274.40 \$41,416.00
volunteer bridge construction, inc.		ψ1.0000	ψ+1,+10.00
604-03.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)	404 000 O W		
5 10 1 1 0	134.000 C.Y.	# 454,000	# 00 000 00
Ford Construction Company		\$454.0000 \$575.0000	\$60,836.00 \$77,050.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC Jones Bros., Inc.		\$575.0000 \$500.0000	\$67,000.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$80,400.00
·			
604-03.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)	18,328.000 LB.		
Ford Construction Company	,	\$0.8600	\$15,762.08
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1.0500	\$19,244.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$18,328.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$0.9500	\$17,411.60

			00	ittitiviot oliquot
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-03.04	PAVEMENT @ BRIDGE ENDS			
		322.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$220.0000	\$70,840.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$300.0000	\$96,600.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$225.0000	\$72,450.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$175.0000	\$56,350.00
604-03.09	CLASS D CONCRETE (BRIDGE DECK)			
	,	158.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$553.0000	\$87,374.00
			\$675.0000	\$106,650.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC			
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$560.0000	\$88,480.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$110,600.00
604-04.01	APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
		747.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$8.5000	\$6,349.50
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.1500	\$4,594.05
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$5,229.00
	•			
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$12.0800	\$9,023.76
604-05.31	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING (MECHANICAL)			
		820.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$5.1300	\$4,206.60
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.1500	\$4,223.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$9.0000	\$7,380.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$22.0000	\$18,040.00
606-09.01	TEST PILES (PRECAST CONCRETE, SIZE 1)			
		135.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$42.0000	\$5,670.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$46.0000	\$6,210.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$85.0000	\$11,475.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$55.0000	\$7,425.00
606 00 03	LOADING TEST (DECAST CONCRETE SIZE 4)			
000-09.02	LOADING TEST (PRECAST CONCRETE, SIZE 1)	2.000 EACH		
	5 10 × " 0	2.000 EACH	# 4 . 000 . 000	# 2 222 22
	Ford Construction Company		\$4,800.0000	\$9,600.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00
606-09 03	PRECAST CONCRETE PILES (SIZE 1)			
300 03.03		665.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company	00000 En 1	¢40,0000	¢ንድ ድስስ ስስ
	Ford Construction Company		\$40.0000	\$26,600.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$38.0000	\$25,270.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$40.0000	\$26,600.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$29,925.00

				CONTRACT CNQ061
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
606-12.01	PILE ANCHORAGE SYSTEM (SEISMIC)			
		24.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$100.0000	\$2,400.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$140.0000	\$3,360.00
	Jones Bros., Inc. Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$140.0000 \$125.0000	\$3,360.00 \$3,000.00
	. clained: Energy concension, inc.		ψ.Ξο.οσσσ	ψο,σσο.σσ
615-01.03	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE I-BEAM (TYPE III)			
		616.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$157.0000	\$96,712.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$185.0000	\$113,960.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$160.0000	\$98,560.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$169.6900	\$104,529.04
617-02	BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING			
		160.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$2.0000	\$320.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$11.0000	\$1,760.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.4000	\$224.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$4,000.00
617-05	SEALANT (SEE PLANS)			
	,	2.000 GAL.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$183.0000	\$366.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$100.0000	\$200.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$150.0000	\$300.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$300.0000	\$600.00
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)			
	,	434.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$80.0000	\$34,720.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$89.0000	\$38,626.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$32,550.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$36,890.00
710-09.01	6" PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM			
		212.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$11.0000	\$2,332.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$37.7500	\$8,003.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$20.0000	\$4,240.00
	Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$3,180.00
710-09 02	6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN			
00.02		60.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$600.00
	Dement Construction Company LLC		\$16,0000	900.00

Dement Construction Company, LLC

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

Jones Bros., Inc.

\$960.00

\$600.00

\$1,200.00

\$16.0000

\$10.0000

\$20.0000

UTILITY CATEGORY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
OTETT GATEGORI		
795-03.05 6IN PVC WATER LINE		
2	210.000 L.F.	
Ford Construction Company	\$20.0000	\$4,200.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$20.7500	\$4,357.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$20.0000	\$4,200.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$24.0000	\$5,040.00
795-05.03 HDD 6IN HDPE CASING PIPE-UNCON		
9	900.000 L.F.	
Ford Construction Company	\$35.0000	\$31,500.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$60.0000	\$54,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$34.0000	\$30,600.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$44.8000	\$40,320.00
795-06.03 CONNECT TO 4IN WATER LINE		
	2.000 EACH	
Ford Construction Company	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,025.0000	\$2,050.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$1,700.0000	\$3,400.00
795-06.30 CUT/CAP EXISTING LINES (ALL SIZES)		
	2.000 EACH	
Ford Construction Company	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$875.0000	\$1,750.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$800.0000	\$1,600.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$2,300.0000	\$4,600.00
795-08.04 6IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY		
	2.000 EACH	
Ford Construction Company	\$1,000.0000	\$2,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,200.0000	\$2,400.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,200.0000	\$2,400.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$1,250.0000	\$2,500.00
795-11.02 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY		
	1.000 EACH	
Ford Construction Company	\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$4,650.0000	\$4,650.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$4,600.0000	\$4,600.00
795-13.01 DI FITTINGS		
	270.000 LB.	
Ford Construction Company	\$5.0000	\$1,350.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$6.0000	\$1,620.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$6.5000	\$1,755.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$6.6000	\$1,782.00

	0110004
CONTRACT	CNQ061

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

795-13.02 HDPE FITTINGS

74.000 LB.

Ford Construction Company	\$10.0000	\$740.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$2.0000	\$148.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$6.0000	\$444.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$10.0500	\$743.70

Ford Construction Company	\$1,052,048.34
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$935,814.89
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,045,568.53
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$1,008,741.51

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Ford Construction Company	\$492,607.56
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$590,682.25
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$548,240.40
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$568,695.40

SUB-TOTAL UTILITY

Ford Construction Company	\$46,290.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$70,975.50
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$46,099.00
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$62,985.70

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ford Construction Company	\$1,590,945.90
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,597,472.64
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,639,907.93
Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.	\$1,640,422.61

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

MARSHALL COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ003 Call 064)

59024-4209-04, HSIP-271(10), 59024-3209-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 271 FROM U.S. 431 (S.R. 50) (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 31A (S.R. 11) (L.M. 6.34).

PROJECT LENGTH - 6.340 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc. \$446,612.45

\$517,966.87

			_	ONTRACT CNQ003
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MIC	RO-SURFACING) 10.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$3,000.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$7,000.00
411-12.04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTIN	UOUS) (4IN WIDTH)		
	·	12.680 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$325.0000	\$4,121.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$325.0000	\$4,121.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACIN	G		
		170.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$775.0000	\$131,750.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$119,000.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
		1,412.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$93.5000	\$132,022.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$104.7600	\$147,921.12
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350,	TL3)		
		4.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$2,117.0000	\$8,468.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,117.0000	\$8,468.00
705-04.09	EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMEN	т		
		4.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$935.0000	\$3,740.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$935.0000	\$3,740.00
705-04.21	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
		750.000 L.F.	4	
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.5000 \$10.0000	\$2,625.00 \$7,500.00
	ny-wac Emerphses, inc.		\$10.0000	φ7,500.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$0.7500	\$150.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$150.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$17,900.0000	\$17,900.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		25.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$5.0000	\$125.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises Inc		\$20,0000	\$500.00

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$500.00

\$20.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ003
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	,	4.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$5.0000	\$20.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$80.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		542.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$7.3500 \$6.0000	\$3,983.70 \$3,253.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.0000	\$3,252.00
713-02.11	REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATORS			
		28.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.0000 \$20.0000	\$560.00 \$560.00
	Ty-Wac Enterprises, Inc.		Ψ20.0000	ψ500.00
713-02.21	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
		498.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$6.8500 \$10.0000	\$3,411.30 \$4,980.00
	TVy Mac Enterprises, inc.		ψ10.0000	ψ+,500.00
713-02.22	BARRIER WALL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT			
		500.000 L.F.	#0.0500	# 4.005.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$9.2500 \$25.0000	\$4,625.00 \$12,500.00
	,,		,	* · - , - · - · · ·
713-11.01	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS			
	Hudaan Canatrustian Campany	1,502.000 LB.	¢2.8000	¢ E 707 60
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.8000 \$5.0000	\$5,707.60 \$7,510.00
713-11.02	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,391.000 LB.	\$4.7500	\$11,357.25
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$11,955.00
713-11.21	P POST SLIP BASE	4C 000 FACU		
	Hudson Construction Company	16.000 EACH	\$425.0000	\$6,800.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$80.00
740 40 65	ELAT CUEET AL LIMINUM CIONE (2 000 THICK)			
713-13.02	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	507.000 S.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company	307.000 G.I .	\$13.6500	\$6,920.55
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$2,535.00

433.000 S.F.

713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)

Hudson Construction Company

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$6,430.05

\$2,165.00

\$14.8500

\$5.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ003
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-15.36	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING			
		55.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$60.0000	\$3,300.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$275.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		570.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$25.0000	\$14,250.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$27.5000	\$15,675.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
		22.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$25.0000	\$550.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$27.5000	\$605.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		123.000 S.Y.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$20.0000	\$2,460.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$21.5000	\$2,644.50
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		248.000 L.F.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$12.0000	\$2,976.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$10.7500	\$2,666.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
		3.000 EACH	*	
	Hudson Construction Company		\$150.0000 \$135.0000	\$450.00 \$405.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$133.0000	\$4 05.00
716-02.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	Hudoon Construction Commons	525.000 L.F.	\$2,000	Φ4 F7F 00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.0000 \$1.9500	\$1,575.00 \$1,023.75
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
		1.000 EACH	Фоло опол	# 000 00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$600.0000 \$475.0000	\$600.00 \$475.00
			·	
716-03.07	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP)	1,000 5404		
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$400.0000	\$400.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$350.0000	\$350.00
716-04 12	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
710-04.12	. E.G G. FATEMENT MANAGEMENT (TIELD LINE)			

7.000 S.F.

Hudson Construction Company

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$210.00 \$80.50

\$30.0000

\$11.5000

			CONTRACT CNQ003
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	25.000 L.M.		
Hudson Construction Company		\$400.0000	\$10,000.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$750.0000	\$18,750.00
716-12.01 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
,	11.250 L.M.		
Hudson Construction Company		\$3,300.0000	\$37,125.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,850.0000	\$43,312.50
740 40 04 OPP AV TUEDNO DIMT NOVING (00 11) (41) UNE)			
716-13.01 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)			
	13.250 L.M.		
Hudson Construction Company		\$200.0000	\$2,650.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$2,250.0000	\$29,812.50
716-13.04 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)			
	700.000 L.F.		
Hudson Construction Company		\$3.0000	\$2,100.00
Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$1.2500	\$875.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION			
	1.000 LS		

Hudson Construction Company

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$14,250.00

\$47,000.00

\$14,250.0000

\$47,000.0000

Hudson Construction Company\$446,612.45Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$517,966.87

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$446,612.45Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$517,966.87

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

MAURY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ014 Call 065)

60002-3297-04

THE CONSTRUCTION OF TURN LANES ON S.R. 243 FROM WEST OF INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD TO THE CULVERT EAST OF LUCIUS POLK LANE IN MT. PLEASANT, INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.425 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,092,020.40	
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$1,164,728.63	
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,254,128.11	
Sessions Paving Company	\$1,276,502.55	
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,300,254.20	

UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION

ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
		1.000 LS		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$18,250.0000	\$18,250.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$24,500.0000	\$24,500.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
		3,077.000 C.Y.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$19.5000	\$60,001.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$11.3000	\$34,770.10
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$46,155.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$23.5000	\$72,309.50
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$49.0000	\$150,773.00
203-06	WATER			
203-00	WAILK	28.000 M.G.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC	20.000 M.G.	\$8.0000	\$224.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$11.0000	\$308.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4.5700	\$127.96
	Sessions Paving Company		\$15.0000	\$420.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.0000	\$28.00
222.25				
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	61.000 C.Y.		
	Civil Constructors III C	61.000 C.Y.	£10,0000	\$610.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.0000 \$3.1000	\$610.00 \$189.10
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$20.0000	\$1,220.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10.0000	\$610.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$305.00
	3 3 3 <u></u>		ψο.σσσσ	4000.00
209-08.03	3 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
		2,250.000 L.F.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1.5000	\$3,375.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.2200	\$4,995.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000	\$6,750.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$11,250.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.0000	\$6,750.00
209-08.08	B ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM			
		4.000 EACH		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$1,400.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$427.0000	\$1,708.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$500.0000	\$2,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$500.0000	\$2,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$320.0000	\$1,280.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		4,950.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC	,	\$19.8500	\$98,257.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$19.0000	\$94,050.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$20.0000	\$99,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$30.0000	\$148,500.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$148,500.00
307-01.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADI	NG A		
		1,050.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$60.0000	\$63,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$63.0000	\$66,150.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$57.0000	\$59,850.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$66.0000	\$69,300.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$57.0000	\$59,850.00
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADI	NG B-M2		
		686.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$60.0000	\$41,160.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$78.0000	\$53,508.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$57.0000	\$39,102.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$66.0000	\$45,276.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$57.0000	\$39,102.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
		9.500 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$780.0000	\$7,410.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$6,650.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$775.0000	\$7,362.50
	Sessions Paving Company		\$860.0000	\$8,170.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$775.0000	\$7,362.50
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
		37.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$37.5000	\$1,387.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$32.0000	\$1,184.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$37.5000	\$1,387.50
	Sessions Paving Company		\$43.0000	\$1,591.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$37.5000	\$1,387.50
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		6.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$650.0000	\$3,900.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$4,200.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$650.0000	\$3,900.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$715.0000	\$4,290.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$650.0000	\$3,900.00

		CONTINUE CITAGOTA
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
411-01.10 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D		
` ,	826.000 TON	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$82.0000	\$67,732.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$88.0000	\$72,688.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$80.0000	\$66,080.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$92.0000	\$75,992.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$80.0000	\$66,080.00
411-12.03 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH	n	
_ (()	0.400 L.M.	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$13,125.0000	\$5,250.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$14,474.9500	\$5,789.98
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$12,500.0000	\$5,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$15,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$13,750.0000	\$5,500.00
415-01.02 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT		
	6,483.000 S.Y.	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1.8000	\$11,669.40
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$11.5000	\$74,554.50
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3.2500	\$21,069.75
Sessions Paving Company	\$4.0000	\$25,932.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$2.0000	\$12,966.00
604-01.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (ROADWAY)		
, ,	23.500 C.Y.	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$430,0000	\$10,105.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$251.0000	\$5,898.50
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$500.0000	\$11,750.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$475.0000	\$11,162.50
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$655.0000	\$15,392.50
621-03.02 18" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE		
	36.000 L.F.	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$28.0000	\$1,008.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$25.0000	\$900.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$35.0000	\$1,260.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$40.0000	\$1,440.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$34.0000	\$1,224.00
705-08.51 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3		
	6.000 EACH	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$5,200.0000	\$31,200.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$5,300.0000	\$31,800.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$5,000.0000	\$30,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$4,300.0000	\$25,800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$10,000.0000	\$60,000.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
707-08.11	HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.9000	\$580.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.1000	\$420.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$1,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$8.0000	\$1,600.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.8500	\$770.00
708-02.01	MARKERS (CONCRETE R.O.W. POSTS)			
		9.000 EACH		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$380.0000	\$3,420.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$2,250.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$250.0000	\$2,250.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$500.0000	\$4,500.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$205.0000	\$1,845.00
709-05.05	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
		161.000 TON		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$48.7500	\$7,848.75
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$34.0000	\$5,474.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$55.0000	\$8,855.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$36.2500	\$5,836.25
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$35.0000	\$5,635.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$28,325.0000	\$28,325.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$53,682.0000	\$53,682.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25,750.0000	\$25,750.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$65,000.0000	\$65,000.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
		2,750.000 L.F.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$28.0000	\$77,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$29.0000	\$79,750.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$50.0000	\$137,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$30.0000	\$82,500.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$25.0000	\$68,750.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		25.000 EACH		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$35.0000	\$875.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$875.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$34.0000	\$850.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$30.0000	\$750.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$34.0000	\$850.00

		00	itiitadi ditadi
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-04.50 PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
	128.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$15.0000	\$1,920.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$1,536.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$11.6500	\$1,491.20
Sessions Paving Company		\$14.0000	\$1,792.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$14.0000 \$11.6500	\$1,792.00 \$1,491.20
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$11.0500	\$1,491.20
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	162.000 S.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$10.0000	\$1,620.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8.2500	\$1,336.50
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$8.0000	\$1,296.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$8.0000	\$1,296.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$8.0000	\$1,296.00
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
,	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$900.0000	\$900.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$900.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$875.0000	\$875.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC			
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$875.0000	\$875.00
713-16.20 SIGNS (STOP R1-1)			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$230.0000	\$230.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$226.0000	\$226.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$225.0000	\$225.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$200.0000	\$200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$225.0000	\$225.00
conce Breen continuous, 225		Ψ220.0000	Ψ220.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	162.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$50.0000	\$8,100.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$51.0000	\$8,262.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$50.0000	\$8,100.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$55.0000	\$8,910.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$50.0000	\$8,100.00
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
. , , ,	9.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC	-	\$50.0000	\$450.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$51.0000	\$459.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$50.0000	\$450.00
		\$55.0000 \$55.0000	\$495.00
Sessions Paving Company		·	
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$50.0000	\$450.00

		C	ONTRACT CNQ014
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIP	ING)		
	1,189.000 S.Y.		
Civil Constructors, LLC	,	\$20.0000	\$23,780.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$21.0000	\$24,969.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$20.0000	\$23,780.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$22.0000	\$26,158.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$23,780.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	24.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$15.0000	\$360.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.2000	\$364.80
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$360.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$18.0000	\$432.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$15.0000	\$360.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	2.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$220.0000	\$440.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$220.0000	\$440.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	2.500 L.M.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$6,000.0000	\$15,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$6,100.0000	\$15,250.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6,000.0000	\$15,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$6,600.0000	\$16,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$6,000.0000	\$15,000.00
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
	1.000 L.M.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,420.0000	\$3,420.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
716-13.05 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE	≣)		
	600.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$4.0000	\$2,400.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.1000	\$2,460.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4.0000	\$2,400.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$4.4000	\$2,640.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$4.0000	\$2,400.00

				CONTRACT CNQ014
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$72,540.0000	\$72,540.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$58,982.0000	\$58,982.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$142,000.0000	\$142,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$36,000.0000	\$36,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$65,000.0000	\$65,000.00
740-10.03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
		171.000 S.Y.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3.5000	\$598.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$513.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.9500	\$504.45
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$855.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.2500	\$384.75
740-11.04	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 20IN (DESCRIPTION)			
		1,535.000 L.F.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$4.0000	\$6,140.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.5500	\$3,914.25
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.8500	\$4,374.75
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10.0000	\$15,350.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.3000	\$5,065.50
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		62.000 M.G.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$15.0000	\$930.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.0000	\$930.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$930.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$15.0000	\$930.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$28.0000	\$1,736.00
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)			
		6,235.000 S.Y.		
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.7500	\$17,146.25
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.8000	\$17,458.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$31,175.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3.2500	\$20,263.75
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.9500	\$18,393.25

			CONTRACT CNQ014
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
UTILITY CATEGORY			
202-01.02 REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS			
	1.000 LS		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,575.0000	\$1,575.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,100.0000	\$5,100.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
790-02.04 POLE 35FT CLASS 5 WOOD			
	3.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$880.0000	\$2,640.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$880.0000	\$2,640.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$875.0000	\$2,625.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$965.0000	\$2,895.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$875.0000	\$2,625.00
790-05.06 POLE 50FT CLASS 2 METAL			
	10.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,380.0000	\$13,800.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,390.0000	\$13,900.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,380.0000	\$13,800.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,515.0000	\$15,150.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,380.0000	\$13,800.00
790-06.06 POLE 55 FT CLASS 2 METAL			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,762.0000	\$1,762.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,930.0000	\$1,930.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
790-25.39 3PH 8FT FIBERGLASS DOUBLE DEADEND 15kV			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,762.0000	\$1,762.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,930.0000	\$1,930.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,755.0000	\$1,755.00
790-25.40 3PH 10FT FIBERGLASS DOUBLE DEADEND 15kV			

1.000 EACH

Civil Constructors, LLC

Sessions Paving Company

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC

Dement Construction Company, LLC

Rogers Group, Inc.

\$2,005.00

\$2,015.00

\$2,005.00 \$2,200.00

\$2,005.00

\$2,005.0000

\$2,015.0000

\$2,005.0000

\$2,200.0000

\$2,005.0000

			00	TITION ONGOIT
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-25.41 31	PH FIBERGLASS 8FT CROSSARM DOUBLE SUPPORT			
		6.000 EACH		
С	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$750.0000	\$4,500.00
R	ogers Group, Inc.		\$753.0000	\$4,518.00
D	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$750.0000	\$4,500.00
S	essions Paving Company		\$825.0000	\$4,950.00
Jo	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$750.0000	\$4,500.00
790-25.43 31	PH FIBERGLASS DOUBLE 10FT LARGE CONDUCTOR 1	5kV		
		3.000 EACH		
C	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$1,130.0000	\$3,390.00
	ogers Group, Inc.		\$1,140.0000	\$3,420.00
	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,130.0000	\$3,390.00
	essions Paving Company		\$1,250.0000	\$3,750.00
	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,130.0000	\$3,390.00
	ones pros. Communicity, EEC		ψ1,100.0000	ψ0,000.00
790-30.03 S	ECONDARY ASSEMBLIES DEADEND			
		14.000 EACH		
	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$65.0000	\$910.00
R	ogers Group, Inc.		\$66.0000	\$924.00
D	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$65.0000	\$910.00
S	essions Paving Company		\$75.0000	\$1,050.00
Jo	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$65.0000	\$910.00
790-31.04 S	ERVICE CONDUCTOR 6 AL DUPLEX			
		140.000 L.F.		
C	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$2.5100	\$351.40
	ogers Group, Inc.		\$2.6000	\$364.00
	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.5100	\$354.00 \$351.40
	essions Paving Company		\$2.7500	\$385.00
	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.7300 \$2.5100	\$351.40
J	ones bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.5100	\$351.40
790-31.11 S	ERVICE CONDUCTOR 2 AL TRIPLEX			
		75.000 L.F.		
С	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$3.1300	\$234.75
R	ogers Group, Inc.		\$3.2000	\$240.00
D	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.1300	\$234.75
S	essions Paving Company		\$3.5000	\$262.50
Jo	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.1300	\$234.75
790-31.12 S	ERVICE CONDUCTOR 1/0 AL TRIPLEX			
		99.000 L.F.		
С	ivil Constructors, LLC		\$3.1300	\$309.87
R	ogers Group, Inc.		\$3.2000	\$316.80
D	ement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.1300	\$309.87
S	essions Paving Company		\$3.5000	\$346.50
	ones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.1300	\$309.87

		00	MINOTO CHACIT
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-32.01 DOWN GUY - THROUGH BOLT TYPE			
	2.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$380.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$191.0000	\$382.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$190.0000	\$380.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$210.0000	\$420.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$380.00
700 22 22 CUV CUARD			
790-32.23 GUY GUARD	0.000 54011		
	9.000 EACH	.	
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$270.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$270.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$30.0000	\$270.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$33.0000	\$297.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$270.00
790-33.04 SCREW TYPE ANCHOR 10,000LB-12,000LB			
	4.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC	4.000 LAGIT	\$440.0000	\$1,760.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$445.0000 \$445.0000	\$1,780.00
The state of the s		·	
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$440.0000	\$1,760.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$485.0000	\$1,940.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$440.0000	\$1,760.00
790-33.20 ANCHOR TRIPLE EYE POWER INSTALLED			
	2.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$630,0000	\$1,260.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$630.0000	\$1,260.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$625.0000	\$1,250.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$690.0000	\$1,380.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$625.0000	
Jones Bios. Contractors, LLC		φ625.0000	\$1,250.00
790-33.21 ANCHOR TWIN EYE POWER INSTALLED			
	3.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$502.0000	\$1,506.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$550.0000	\$1,650.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
790-40.05 OH COND 3/0 6/1 ACSR PIGEON			
790-40.05 OH COND 3/0 6/1 ACSR PIGEON	2,272.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors II C	۲,21 2.000 L.F.	¢2 5 400	¢ E 700 70
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.5100	\$5,702.72 \$5,007.20
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.6000	\$5,907.20 \$5,700.70
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.5100	\$5,702.72
Sessions Paving Company		\$2.8000	\$6,361.60
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.5100	\$5,702.72

		C	ONTRACT CNQ014
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-40.49 OH COND 795 37 AAC ARBUTUS			
	6,816.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC	·	\$3.7600	\$25,628.16
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$27,264.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.7600	\$25,628.16
Sessions Paving Company		\$4.1500	\$28,286.40
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.7600	\$25,628.16
790-40.73 OH PRI COND			
	1,797.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3.7600	\$6,756.72
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4.0000	\$7,188.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.7600	\$6,756.72
Sessions Paving Company		\$4.1500	\$7,457.55
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.7600	\$6,756.72
790-46.03 1PH TRANSFORMER CONV W/XARM MTD FUSE & LA			
	2.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$630.0000	\$1,260.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$630.0000	\$1,260.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$625.0000	\$1,250.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$690.0000	\$1,380.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$625.0000	\$1,250.00
790-58.05 GOLB SWITCH 15KV			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$4,385.0000	\$4,385.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4,410.0000	\$4,410.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4,385.0000	\$4,385.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$4,825.0000	\$4,825.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$4,385.0000	\$4,385.00
790-68.10 MISCELLANEOUS ASSEMBLIES			
	22.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$160.0000	\$3,520.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$156.0000	\$3,432.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$155.0000	\$3,410.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$170.0000	\$3,740.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$155.0000	\$3,410.00
790-69.11 GROUND-GROUND ROD FOR ST POLE			
	14.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$250.0000	\$3,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$255.0000	\$3,570.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$250.0000	\$3,500.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$275.0000	\$3,850.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$250.0000	\$3,500.00

		C	JNIKACI CNQ014
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-69.27 EXTENSION LINK - EPOXY -4FT			
	3.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$95.0000	\$285.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$96.0000	\$288.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$95.0000	\$285.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$105.0000	\$315.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$95.0000	\$285.00
790-70.11 STREET LIGHT - HPS (LABOR ONLY)			
	10.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$320.0000	\$3,200.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$317.0000	\$3,170.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$315.0000	\$3,150.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$350.0000	\$3,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$315.0000	\$3,150.00
790-72.07 GUY FACTORY FORMED WITH THIMBLE CLEVIS			
	11.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$2,090.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$191.0000	\$2,101.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$190.0000	\$2,090.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$210.0000	\$2,310.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$2,090.00
790-72.17 MEDIUM DUTY POLE EYE PLATES			
	9.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$65.0000	\$585.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$66.0000	\$594.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$65.0000	\$585.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$75.0000	\$675.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$65.0000	\$585.00
790-98.01 REMOVE WIRE			
	10,913.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.2600	\$24,663.38
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.3000	\$25,099.90
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.2600	\$24,663.38
Sessions Paving Company		\$2.5000	\$27,282.50
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.2600	\$24,663.38
790-98.02 REMOVE POLES			
	10.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$5,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$502.0000	\$5,020.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$500.0000	\$5,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$550.0000	\$5,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$5,000.00

			CONTRACT CINQUIA
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
790-98.03 REMOVE FRAMING/ASSOCIATED APPARATUS			
	47.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$380.0000	\$17,860.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$380.0000	\$17,860.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$375.0000	\$17,625.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$415.0000	\$19,505.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$375.0000	\$17,625.00
795-01.09 12IN DIP RESTRAINED JOINT WATER LINE			
	115.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$86.2500	\$9,918.75
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$75.0000	\$8,625.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$74.0000	\$8,510.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$70.0000	\$8,050.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$74.0000	\$8,510.00
795-01.10 12IN DIP SLIP JOINT WATER LINE			
	2,175.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$67.9500	\$147,791.25
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$64.0000	\$139,200.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$63.0000	\$137,025.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$77.5000	\$168,562.50
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$63.0000	\$137,025.00
795-05.68 BORE/JACK 24IN STEEL CASING PIPE-UNCON.			
	115.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$275.0000	\$31,625.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$440.0000	\$50,600.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$434.0000	\$49,910.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$400.0000	\$46,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$434.0000	\$49,910.00
795-06.07 CONNECT TO 12IN WATER LINE			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$8,200.0000	\$8,200.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,850.0000	\$1,850.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,810.0000	\$1,810.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,810.0000	\$1,810.00
795-07.15 12IN X 12IN TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7,000.0000	\$7,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6,970.0000	\$6,970.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$6,970.0000	\$6,970.00

		00	TITIONO I ONGOTA
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
795-08.04 6IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
795-00.04 ON GATE VALVE ASSEMBLT	1.000 EACH		
0:10 4 4 110	1.000 LACI1	#4.405.000	04.405.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,485.0000	\$1,485.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,560.0000	\$1,560.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,550.0000	\$1,550.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,550.0000	\$1,550.00
795-08.09 12IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2,850.0000	\$2,850.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,200.0000	\$3,200.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3,110.0000	\$3,110.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,110.0000	\$3,110.00
795-09.09 RELOCATE/RECONNECT SERVICE ASSEMBLY			
795-09.09 RELOCATE/RECONNECT SERVICE ASSEMBLY	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,100.0000	\$1,100.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$3,600.0000	\$3,600.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3,560.0000	\$3,560.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,560.0000	\$3,560.00
Jones Bios. Contractors, LLC		φ3,360.0000	φ3,360.00
795-09.10 SAMPLE TAP			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$470.0000	\$470.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1,100.0000	\$1,100.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,060.0000	\$1,060.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,060.0000	\$1,060.00
795-09.20 1IN PVC SERVICE PIPE			
793-09.20 THE FEE SERVICE FIFE	75.000 L.F.		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$1,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$25.0000	\$1,875.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$24.0000	\$1,800.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$25.0000	\$1,875.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$24.0000	\$1,873.00
Jones Bios. Contractors, LLC		φ2 4 .0000	φ1,000.00
795-10.05 2IN AUTO AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY			
	1.000 EACH		
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2,665.0000	\$2,665.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,350.0000	\$2,350.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,270.0000	\$2,270.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,270.0000	\$2,270.00
•		•	•

		CONTRACT CNQ014
	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
795-11.02 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY		
	1.000 EACH	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$5,925.0000	\$5,925.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$3,280.0000	\$3,280.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3,245.0000	\$3,245.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$3,245.0000	\$3,245.00
795-12.01 REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT		
	1.000 EACH	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,675.0000	\$1,675.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$1,550.0000	\$1,550.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00
795-12.03 PIPE GROUTING		
	1.000 LS	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$21,580.0000	\$21,580.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$28,300.0000	\$28,300.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$28,000.0000	\$28,000.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$28,000.0000	\$28,000.00
795-13.01 DI FITTINGS		
•	,000.000 LB.	

•	J J-	13.0	•	υ.	•	••	•	 J	•

Civil Constructors, LLC	\$6.0000	\$6,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$8.1000	\$8,100.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$8.0000	\$8,000.00
Cassiana Daving Company	¢c =000	¢c 500 00

Sessions Paving Company \$6.5000 \$6,500.00 Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC \$8.0000 \$8,000.00

Civil Constructors, LLC	\$699,903.40
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$753,214.73
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$849,981.11
Sessions Paving Company	\$797,491.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$896,107.20

SUB-TOTAL UTILITY

Civil Constructors, LLC	\$392,117.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$411,513.90
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$404,147.00
Sessions Paving Company	\$479,011.55
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$404,147.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,092,020.40
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$1,164,728.63
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,254,128.11
Sessions Paving Company	\$1,276,502.55
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,300,254.20

STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF BIDS LETTING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2016

MEIGS COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ042 Call 067)

STP/HSIP-58(49),61003-3262-94,61003-8262-14,STP/HSIP-68(45),61005-3213-94,61005-8213-14

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 58 FROM NORTH OF TEN MILE ROAD TO THE ROANE COUNTY LINE, AND ON S.R. 68 FROM THE RHEA COUNTY LINE TO S.R. 58.

PROJECT LENGTH - 7.930 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$709,822.90

ROADWAY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ042 EXTENSION
403-01.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFAC	ING)		
Hudson Construction Company	22.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$6,600.00
403-05.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
Hudson Construction Company	23.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$6,900.00
405-01.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)			
Hudson Construction Company	207.000 TON	\$750.0000	\$155,250.00
405-01.02 MINERAL AGGREGATE (BSC)			
Hudson Construction Company	1,724.000 TON	\$48.6000	\$83,786.40
411-12.03 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN V			
Hudson Construction Company	6.200 L.M.	\$525.0000	\$3,255.00
414-03.01 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
Hudson Construction Company	183.000 TON	\$787.0000	\$144,021.00
414-03.02 AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
Hudson Construction Company	1,455.000 TON	\$99.0000	\$144,045.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL			
Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$22,000.0000	\$22,000.00
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
Hudson Construction Company	1,310.000 S.F.	\$3.0000	\$3,930.00
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$450.0000	\$1,800.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
Hudson Construction Company	740.000 EACH	\$22.0000	\$16,280.00
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			

20.000 EACH

Hudson Construction Company

\$440.00

\$22.0000

		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ042 EXTENSION
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)		5	
	830.000 L.F.	•	•
Hudson Construction Company		\$9.2500	\$7,677.50
716-03.03 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)	1.000 EACH		
Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$275.0000	\$275.00
716-04.16 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (NOISE STRIP)			
Hudson Construction Company	72.000 L.F.	\$7.7500	\$558.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
Hudson Construction Company	43.700 L.M.	\$400.0000	\$17,480.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
Hudson Construction Company	15.500 L.M.	\$3,650.0000	\$56,575.00
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
Hudson Construction Company	14.000 L.M.	\$1,725.0000	\$24,150.00

1.000 LS

\$14,800.0000

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Hudson Construction Company

\$14,800.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$709,822.90

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$709,822.90

MONTGOMERY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ018 Call 068)

63950-3679-04

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIGNALS AND PAVING AT THE NEW PARK AND RIDE FACILITY, INCLUDING THE INTERSECTION AT S.R. 76 AND SOUTH GATEWAY PLAZA BOULEVARD (L.M. 17.9).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.173 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

	TOTAL CONTRACT	
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,231,805.92	
K. W. Lankford Excavating	\$1,252,237.04	
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,281,936.33	
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,334,847.49	
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$1,462,802.35	
Sessions Paving Company	\$1,757,932.83	

				CONTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
	·	1.000 LS		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$31,620.0000	\$31,620.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$21,000.0000	\$21,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$32,635.0000	\$32,635.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$27,500.0000	\$27,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		1.000 LS		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 20	\$7,200.0000	\$7,200.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$24,730.0000	\$24,730.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
202-01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		1.000 LS		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 20	\$28,125.0000	\$28,125.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$14,000.0000	\$14,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$20,770.0000	\$20,770.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)			
	,	13,616.000 C.Y.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	10,010.000 0.11	\$5.4000	\$73,526.40
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$7.6600	\$104,298.56
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7.0000	\$95,312.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$10.4000	\$141,606.40
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$7.6500	\$104,162.40
	Sessions Paving Company		\$20.0000	\$272,320.00

21.000 M.G.

203-06

WATER

Parchman Construction Company, Inc.

K. W. Lankford Excavating

Sessions Paving Company

Civil Constructors, LLC

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing

\$630.00

\$21.00

\$168.00

\$1,575.00 \$315.00

\$2,100.00

\$30.0000

\$1.0000

\$8.0000

\$75.0000

\$15.0000

\$100.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
		205.000 C.Y.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$60.0000	\$12,300.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$10.0000	\$2,050.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$1,025.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$10.0000	\$2,050.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$12.0000	\$2,460.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10.0000	\$2,050.00
209-08.07	ROCK CHECK DAM PER			
		1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$600.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$360.0000	\$360.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$350.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$350.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$500.0000	\$500.00
209-08.08	B ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM			
		3.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$2,700.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$464.0000	\$1,392.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$450.0000	\$1,350.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$450.0000	\$1,350.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$600.0000	\$1,800.00
209-40.33	3 CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE D)			
		34.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$275.0000	\$9,350.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$206.0000	\$7,004.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$6,800.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$6,800.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$250.0000	\$8,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$150.0000	\$5,100.00
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		10,846.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$19.1000	\$207,158.60
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$17.2500	\$187,093.50
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$216,920.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$19.0000	\$206,074.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$20.0000	\$216,920.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$28.5000	\$309,111.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)			
		31.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$1,085.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$18.0000	\$558.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$930.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$930.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$40.0000	\$1,240.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$36.0000	\$1,116.00
				PAGE

			CO	NIRACI CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRAD	DING B-M2		
	, , , ,	1,912.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	,	\$59.9500	\$114,624.40
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$76.2200	\$145,732.64
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$58.7000	\$112,234.40
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$74.0000	\$141,488.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$89.0000	\$170,168.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$100.0000	\$191,200.00
307-02.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRAD	DING A		
		91.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$95.2500	\$8,667.75
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$96.8200	\$8,810.62
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$89.0000	\$8,099.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$94.0000	\$8,554.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$100.0000	\$9,100.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$108.0000	\$9,828.00
307-02.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRAD	DING B-M2		
		48.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$123.0000	\$5,904.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$107.1200	\$5,141.76
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$115.0000	\$5,520.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$110.0000	\$5,280.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$110.0000	\$5,280.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$108.0000	\$5,184.00
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)			
		27.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$658.0500	\$17,767.35
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$772.5000	\$20,857.50
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$615.0000	\$16,605.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$750.0000	\$20,250.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$600.0000	\$16,200.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$850.0000	\$22,950.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)			
		105.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$57.5000	\$6,037.50
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$25.7500	\$2,703.75
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$53.7500	\$5,643.75
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$25.0000	\$2,625.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$25.0000	\$2,625.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$35.0000	\$3,675.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		6.000 TON		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$616.0500	\$3,696.30
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$772.5000	\$4,635.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$575.7500	\$3,454.50
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$750.0000	\$4,500.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$850.0000	\$5,100.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$850.0000	\$5,100.00
				PAGE

CO	NTR	ACT	CNQ0	12
\sim		$\neg \circ$		10

				CONTRACT CNQ0	18
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION]
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D				
		1,121.000 TON			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$75.1700	\$84,265.57	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$86.5200	\$96,988.92	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$70.2500	\$78,750.25	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$84.0000	\$94,164.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$120.0000	\$134,520.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$112.0000	\$125,552.00	
411-02.10	ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D				
		75.000 TON			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$101.9200	\$7,644.00	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$128.7500	\$9,656.25	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$95.2500	\$7,143.75	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$130.0000	\$9,750.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$175.0000	\$13,125.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$120.0000	\$9,000.00	
607-03.02	18" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)				
		674.000 L.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$52.5000	\$35,385.00	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$65.0000	\$43,810.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$55.0000	\$37,070.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$52.0000	\$35,048.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$51.5000	\$34,711.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$72.5000	\$48,865.00	
607-05.02	24" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)				
		114.000 L.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$66.7500	\$7,609.50	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$70.0000	\$7,980.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$70.0000	\$7,980.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$65.0000	\$7,410.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$68.0000	\$7,752.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$100.0000	\$11,400.00	
607-07.02	36" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)				
		48.000 L.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$103.1500	\$4,951.20	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$160.0000	\$7,680.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$155.0000	\$7,440.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$115.0000	\$5,520.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$121.0000	\$5,808.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$150.0000	\$7,200.00	
607-37.02	18" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE CULVERT				
		10.000 L.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$57.2500	\$572.50	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$61.0000	\$610.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$40.0000	\$400.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$55.0000	\$550.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$82.0000	\$820.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$72.5000	\$725.00	
				PAGE	5

		CC	NIRACI CNQ018
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
607-39.04 30" PIPE CULVERT (SIDE DRAIN)			
,	77.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$74.5000	\$5,736.50
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$120.0000	\$9,240.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$60.0000	\$4,620.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$72.0000	\$5,544.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$72.5000	\$5,582.50
Sessions Paving Company		\$75.0000	\$5,775.00
611-07.03 STRUCTURAL STEEL (PIPE ENDWALLS)			
,	269.000 LB.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.3500	\$901.15
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2.6000	\$699.40
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.1500	\$847.35
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5.0400	\$1,355.76
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.2500	\$1,412.25
Sessions Paving Company		\$5.5000	\$1,479.50
611-07.56 18IN ENDWALL (CROSS DRAIN) 6:1			
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,356.0000	\$2,356.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,200.0000	\$3,200.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,995.0000	\$1,995.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
611-12.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
	3.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	3333 = 1311	\$2,481.0000	\$7,443.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,000.0000	\$9,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$10,500.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,400.0000	\$10,200.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,415.0000	\$7,245.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$4,000.0000	\$12,000.00
611-12.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
, , ,	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,885.0000	\$2,885.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,600.0000	\$3,600.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,550.0000	\$3,550.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,415.0000	\$2,415.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
611-12.03 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, > 8' - 12' DEPTH			
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$4,550.0000	\$4,550.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$11,200.0000	\$11,200.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5,150.0000	\$5,150.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4,410.0000	\$4,410.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
			PAGE 6

CONTRACT C	NQ018
------------	-------

			(CONTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-14.02	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, > 4' - 8' DEPTH			
		8.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$5,050.0000	\$40,400.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5,600.0000	\$44,800.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,500.0000	\$44,000.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5,600.0000	\$44,800.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5,145.0000	\$41,160.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$6,000.0000	\$48,000.00
611-14.05	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, > 16' - 20' DEPTH			
011 14.00	GATON BAGING, THE 14, 2 TO 20 BEI TH	1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 EACH	\$8,970.0000	\$8,970.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$11,200.0000	\$11,200.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$9,680.0000	\$9,680.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$8,610.0000	\$8,610.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00
	. . ,		, ,	. ,
611-42.01	CATCH BASINS, TYPE 42, 0' - 4' DEPTH			
		1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,628.0000	\$2,628.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,200.0000	\$3,200.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,600.0000	\$3,600.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,260.0000	\$3,260.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,730.0000	\$2,730.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
704 04 04	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (A II)			
701-01.01	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 ")	0.050.000.0.5		
		2,250.000 S.F.	A	^
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$4.7500	\$10,687.50
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$4.7600	\$10,710.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5.3000	\$11,925.00 \$44,005.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5.3000 \$5.5000	\$11,925.00 \$13,375.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing Sessions Paving Company		\$5.5000 \$8.2500	\$12,375.00 \$18,562.50
	Sessions Faving Company		φο.2500	\$10,002.00
702-03	CONCRETE COMBINED CURB & GUTTER			
		162.000 C.Y.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$255.7500	\$41,431.50
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$260.0000	\$42,120.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$239.0000	\$38,718.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$240.0000	\$38,880.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$270.0000	\$43,740.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$380.0000	\$61,560.00
707-01 11	CHAIN LINK FENCE (6 FOOT)			
101-01.11	OHAIR LIRK I LIROL (U FOOT)	2,320.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	2,320.000 L.F.	\$10.1700	\$22 504 40
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc. K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$10.1700	\$23,594.40 \$22,736.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$9.8000 \$12.7500	\$22,736.00 \$29,580.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$12.7500 \$12.5000	\$29,000.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$12.5000 \$12.5000	\$29,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$12.5000 \$10.5000	\$29,000.00
	Cossistion aving company		ψ10.0000	
				PAGE 7

		CO	NIRACI CNQ018
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
707-01.12 END & CORNER POST ASSEMBLY(CHAIN-LINK FENCE 6')			
	19.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$165.8500	\$3,151.15
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$160.0000	\$3,040.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$226.0000	\$4,294.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$7.4000	\$140.60
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$225.0000	\$4,275.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$170.0000	\$3,230.00
707-01.13 GATE - CHAIN-LINK FENCE-6 FOOT (30' WIDTH)			
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,691.0500	\$2,691.05
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2,600.0000	\$2,600.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$4,300.0000	\$4,300.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$930.0000	\$930.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3,800.0000	\$3,800.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$2,770.0000	\$2,770.00
707-01.14 GATE - CHAIN-LINK FENCE-6 FOOT (20' WIDTH)			
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,498.0000	\$1,498.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1,450.0000	\$1,450.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,200.0000	\$3,200.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$800.0000	\$800.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,600.0000	\$2,600.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,540.0000	\$1,540.00
707-06.01 REMOVAL OF FENCE (4' STOCK FENCE)			
	1,632.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$8.0500	\$13,137.60
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$7.7000	\$12,566.40
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.0000	\$3,264.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.9500	\$4,814.40
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1.0000	\$1,632.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$8.2500	\$13,464.00
709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
	400.000 TON		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$26.6000	\$10,640.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$18.0000	\$7,200.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$40.0000	\$16,000.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$38.5000	\$15,400.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$38.0000	\$15,200.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$35.5000	\$14,200.00
709-05.06 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	430.000 TON		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$26.6000	\$11,438.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$18.0000	\$7,740.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$35.0000	\$15,050.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$41.0000	\$17,630.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$38.0000	\$16,340.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$35.5000	\$15,265.00
			PAGE 8

				CONTRACT CNQUIS	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL				
		1.000 LS			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$12,900.0000	\$12,900.00	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$8,650.0000	\$8,650.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$11,000.0000	\$11,000.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$18,500.0000	\$18,500.00	
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)				
	,	30.000 EACH			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$36.3800	\$1,091.40	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$36.0000	\$1,080.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$34.0000	\$1,020.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$34.0000	\$1,020.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$50.0000	\$1,500.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$35.0000	\$1,050.00	
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	000 000 0 5			
		389.000 S.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$3,112.00	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$8.0000	\$3,112.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7.5000	\$2,917.50	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$7.5000	\$2,917.50	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$10.0000	\$3,890.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$8.0000	\$3,112.00	
712-07.03	3 TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)				
		48.000 L.F.			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$15.5200	\$744.96	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$15.0000	\$720.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$14.5000	\$696.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$14.5000	\$696.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$50.0000	\$2,400.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$20.0000	\$960.00	
712-08.03	3 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)	1.000 EACH			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LACIT	\$070.0500	\$979.05	
	• •		\$979.0500	•	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$950.0000	\$950.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$915.0000	\$915.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$920.0000	\$920.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,000.0000	\$1,000.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00	
713-15	REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS				
		1.000 LS			
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$535.0000	\$535.00	
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$515.0000	\$515.00	
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$500.00	
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$500.00	
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$550.0000	\$550.00	
	Sessions Paving Company		\$450.0000	\$450.00	
				PAGE	ç

CONTRACT C	NQ018
------------	-------

		00	MINACI CHQUID
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-15.02 REMOVAL & RELOCATION OF SIGN & SUPPORT			
	5.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$107.0000	\$535.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$103.0000	\$515.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$100.0000	\$500.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$100.0000	\$500.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$125.0000	\$625.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$550.0000	\$2,750.00
coosine raving company		φοσο.σσσσ	Ψ2,7 00.00
713-16.01 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$6,634.0000	\$13,268.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$6,400.0000	\$12,800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$6,200.0000	\$12,400.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$6,200.0000	\$12,400.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00
713-16.20 SIGNS (PARK AND RIDE - LEFT (D4-2L)			
, , ,	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$310.3000	\$310.30
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$300.0000	\$300.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$290.0000	\$290.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$290.0000	\$290.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$390.0000	\$390.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$225.0000	\$225.00
Sessions I aving company		Ψ223.0000	Ψ223.00
713-16.21 SIGNS (PARK AND RIDE - RIGHT (D4-2R)			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$310.3000	\$620.60
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$300.0000	\$600.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$290.0000	\$580.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$290.0000	\$580.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$390.0000	\$780.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$225.0000	\$450.00
713-16.22 SIGNS (BUS STOP NO PARKING (R7-107A)			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$283.5500	\$567.10
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$270.0000	\$540.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$265.0000	\$530.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$270.0000	\$540.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$390.0000	\$780.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$280.0000	\$560.00
5 ,		·	
713-16.23 SIGNS (NO TRUCKS (R5-2A)			
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$230.0500	\$230.05
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$220.0000	\$220.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$215.0000	\$215.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$220.0000	\$220.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$320.0000	\$320.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$225.0000	\$225.00
			PAGE 10

CONTRACT C	Ν	QC)18
------------	---	----	-----

		CC	NTRACT CNQ018
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.24 SIGNS (HANDICAP PARKING (SP-1)			
	4.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$230.3000	\$921.20
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$200.0000	\$800.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$760.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$190.0000	\$760.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$200.0000	\$800.00
713-16.25 SIGNS (STOP (R1-1)			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$246.1000	\$492.20
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$237.0000	\$474.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$230.0000	\$460.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$230.0000	\$460.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$300.0000	\$600.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$200.0000	\$400.00
714-02.02 ENCASED CONDUIT (2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40)			
	222.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$12.8500	\$2,852.70
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$12.3600	\$2,743.92
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$12.0000	\$2,664.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$12.0000	\$2,664.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$18.0000	\$3,996.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$12.0000	\$2,664.00
714-03.01 DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT (2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40)			
	2,422.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.3500	\$12,957.70
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5.1500	\$12,473.30
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$12,110.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$12,110.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$7.0000	\$16,954.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$12,110.00
714-05.04 PULL BOXES (TYPE C)			
	3.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$535.0000	\$1,605.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$515.0000	\$1,545.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$500.0000	\$1,500.00
714-06.08 CABLE (2/C #6 AWG)			
	1,859.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$0.8200	\$1,524.38
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$0.7900	\$1,468.61
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$0.7700	\$1,431.43
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$0.7700	\$1,431.43
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.2000	\$4,089.80
Sessions Paving Company		\$0.7700	\$1,431.43
			PAGE 11

				CONTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
714-06.09	CABLE (2/C #8 AWG)			
		1,049.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$0.6000	\$629.40
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$0.5800	\$608.42
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$587.44
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$587.44
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.0000	\$2,098.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$0.5600	\$587.44
714-06.10	CABLE (#8 COPPER, SOFT DRAWN BARE (GROUND)			
		200.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$0.6000	\$120.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$0.5800	\$116.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$112.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$112.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.0000	\$400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$0.5600	\$112.00
714-06.11	CABLE (#8 AWG, THHN (GREEN)			
		2,908.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$0.6000	\$1,744.80
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$0.5800	\$1,686.64
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$1,628.48
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$0.5600	\$1,628.48
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing Sessions Paving Company		\$1.6000 \$0.5600	\$4,652.80 \$1,628.48
74.4.00.00	A LIGHT STANDARDS (FOR 20) MOUNTING HEIGHT			
714-06.09	LIGHT STANDARDS (FOR 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT)	17.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,350.0000	\$39,950.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2,263.9400	\$38,486.98
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,198.0000	\$37,366.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2,200.0000	\$37,400.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3,500.0000	\$59,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2,198.0000	\$37,366.00
714-09.09	LUMINAIRES (400 WATT, TYPE A (FLOOD)			
		17.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$385.2000	\$6,548.40
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$370.8000	\$6,303.60
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$360.0000	\$6,120.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$360.0000	\$6,120.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$550.0000	\$9,350.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$360.0000	\$6,120.00
714-12	CONTROL CENTER			
		1.000 LS		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$8,350.0000	\$8,350.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$8,034.0000	\$8,034.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$7,800.0000	\$7,800.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$7,800.0000	\$7,800.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$11,000.0000	\$11,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$7,800.0000	\$7,800.00
				PAGE 12

COL	NTRA	ACT	CNQ01	R

			CO	NIRACI CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
71.4 25 01	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION			
714-25.01	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION	1.000 LS		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 20	\$3,745.0000	\$3,745.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,605.0000	\$3,605.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3,500.0000	\$3,500.00
716-01 21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
710-01.21	Shaphable Laur Miki a (Bi-bil) (1 color)	32.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$80.2500	\$2,568.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$77.2500	\$2,472.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$75.0000	\$2,400.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$75.0000	\$2,400.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$75.0000	\$2,400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$75.0000	\$2,400.00
716-01-22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
	отпривает ингина (шене вида селе),	23.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$80.2500	\$1,845.75
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$77.2500	\$1,776.75
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$75.0000	\$1,725.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$75.0000	\$1,725.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$75.0000	\$1,725.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$75.0000	\$1,725.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION ST	RIPING)		
	·	83.000 S.Y.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$26.7500	\$2,220.25
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$30.9000	\$2,564.70
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$2,490.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$30.0000	\$2,490.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$30.0000	\$2,490.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$30.0000	\$2,490.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		107.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$16.0500	\$1,717.35
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$20.6000	\$2,204.20
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$2,140.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$20.0000	\$2,140.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$20.0000	\$2,140.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$20.0000	\$2,140.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$214.0000	\$428.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$206.0000	\$412.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$200.0000	\$400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$200.0000	\$400.00
				PAGE 13

		CC	ONTRACT CNQ018
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-02.08 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED	LINE)		
	156.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.2500	\$507.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$4.1200	\$642.72
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$4.0000	\$624.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$4.0000	\$624.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4.0000	\$624.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$4.0000	\$624.00
716-03.09 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (BUSS	SES ONLY)		
	1.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,070.0000	\$1,070.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1,236.0000	\$1,236.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,200.0000	\$1,200.00
716-04.10 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP S	SYMBOL)		
	4.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$481.5000	\$1,926.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$412.0000	\$1,648.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$400.0000	\$1,600.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$400.0000	\$1,600.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$400.0000	\$1,600.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$400.0000	\$1,600.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	1.770 L.M.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,337.5000	\$2,367.38
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2,719.2000	\$4,812.98
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,640.0000	\$4,672.80
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2,640.0000	\$4,672.80
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,640.0000	\$4,672.80
Sessions Paving Company		\$2,640.0000	\$4,672.80
716-08.01 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)			
	2,290.000 L.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.0700	\$2,450.30
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1.0300	\$2,358.70
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.0000	\$2,290.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1.0000	\$2,290.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1.0000	\$2,290.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1.0000	\$2,290.00
716-10.30 TRUNCATED DOME DETECTABLE WARNING	MAT		
	120.000 S.F.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$43.8500	\$5,262.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$42.2300	\$5,067.60
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$41.0000	\$4,920.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$41.0000	\$4,920.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$60.0000	\$7,200.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$45.0000	\$5,400.00
			PAGE 14

			CONTRACT CNQ018
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
	0.390 L.M.		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$26,750.0000	\$10,432.50
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5,150.0000	\$2,008.50
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,000.0000	\$1,950.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5,000.0000	\$1,950.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$8,500.0000	\$3,315.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$5,000.0000	\$1,950.00
717-01 MOBILIZATION			
	1.000 LS		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$52,665.0000	\$52,665.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$46,000.0000	\$46,000.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$65,000.0000	\$65,000.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$78,500.0000	\$78,500.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$75,000.0000	\$75,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
730-02.09 SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (130 WITH BACKPLATE)			
	6.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$665.6500	\$3,993.90
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$640.6600	\$3,843.96
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$622.0000	\$3,732.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$630.0000	\$3,780.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,000.0000	\$6,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$622.0000	\$3,732.00
730-02.17 SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (150 A2H WITH BACKPLATE)			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,186.6500	\$2,373.30
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1,142.2700	\$2,284.54
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1,109.0000	\$2,218.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,109.0000	\$2,218.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$1,109.0000	\$2,218.00
730-02.30 SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLY (140 A1 WITH BACKPLATE)			
	2.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$871.0000	\$1,742.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$838.4200	\$1,676.84
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$814.0000	\$1,628.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$820.0000	\$1,640.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1,100.0000	\$2,200.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$814.0000	\$1,628.00
730-03.20 INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE A)			
	6.000 EACH		
Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$374.5000	\$2,247.00
K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$360.5000	\$2,163.00
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$2,100.00
Civil Constructors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$2,100.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$500.0000	\$3,000.00
Sessions Paving Company		\$350.0000	\$2,100.00
			PAGE 1

			CC	NTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-03.21	INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE B)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$374.5000	\$749.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$360.5000	\$721.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$700.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$350.0000	\$700.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$700.0000	\$1,400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$350.0000	\$700.00
730-05.01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTION			
		1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,675.0000	\$2,675.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2,575.0000	\$2,575.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,100.0000	\$2,100.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
730-05.02	SERVICE CABLE (2 CONDUCTOR, # 8 AWG)			
		118.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.3500	\$159.30
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1.3000	\$153.40
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.2600	\$148.68
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1.2600	\$148.68
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.0000	\$236.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$1.2600	\$148.68
730-08.03	SIGNAL CABLE - 7 CONDUCTOR			
		890.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.8700	\$1,664.30
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1.8000	\$1,602.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.7500	\$1,557.50
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1.7500	\$1,557.50
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2.0000	\$1,780.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$1.7500	\$1,557.50
730-08.40	INTERCONNECT CABLE - FIBER OPTIC (6 MMFO CABLE)			
		331.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$993.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2.8800	\$953.28
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.8000	\$926.80
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.8000	\$926.80
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3.0000	\$993.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2.8000	\$926.80
730-09.01	SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY(20,753 LBS.MIN.BRK STRENGTH)			
		546.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.1500	\$1,173.90
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2.0600	\$1,124.76
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3.7500	\$2,047.50
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
				PAGE 16

CONTRACT CN	IQ018	
-------------	-------	--

			CO	NTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-10.01	TETHER WIRE ASSEMBLY - 1/4" DIAMETER			
		546.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.1500	\$1,173.90
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2.0600	\$1,124.76
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3.0000	\$1,638.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2.0000	\$1,092.00
730-12.01	CONDUIT 1" DIAMETER (PVC)			
		796.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.3500	\$4,258.60
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5.1500	\$4,099.40
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$3,980.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$3,980.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.9000	\$4,696.40
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$3,980.00
730-12.02	CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC)			
		396.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$6.4200	\$2,542.32
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$6.1800	\$2,447.28
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$6.0000	\$2,376.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$6.0000	\$2,376.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$6.4000	\$2,534.40
	Sessions Paving Company		\$6.0000	\$2,376.00
730-13.03	VEHICLE DETECTOR (4 - CHANNEL, RACK MOUNT)			
		3.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$382.0000	\$1,146.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$367.7100	\$1,103.13
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$357.0000	\$1,071.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$360.0000	\$1,080.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$582.0000	\$1,746.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$357.0000	\$1,071.00
730-14.01	SHIELDED DETECTOR CABLE			
		2,504.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.0700	\$2,679.28
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$1.0300	\$2,579.12
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$1.0000	\$2,504.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1.0000	\$2,504.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1.5000	\$3,756.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$1.0000	\$2,504.00
730-14.02	SAW SLOT			
		1,030.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.2500	\$3,347.50
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3.0900	\$3,182.70
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.0000	\$3,090.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3.0000	\$3,090.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4.2500	\$4,377.50
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3.0000	\$3,090.00
				PAGE 17

			CO	NIRACI CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
730-14.03	LOOP WIRE			
		2,524.000 L.F.	#0.0500	# 400.00
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$0.0500	\$126.20
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$0.0500	\$126.20
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$0.0500	\$126.20
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$0.0500	\$126.20
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$1.5000	\$3,786.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$0.0500	\$126.20
730-15.11	MODIFY CABINET (INSTALL FIBER OPTIC INTERCONNE	ECT)		
		1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,272.3100	\$3,272.31
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,177.0000	\$3,177.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,177.0000	\$3,177.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3,177.0000	\$3,177.00
730-15 32	CABINET (EIGHT PHASE BASE MOUNTED)			
730-13.32	CABINET (EIGHT FHASE BASE MOUNTED)	1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$11,300.0000	\$11,300.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$10,870.6200	\$10,870.62
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$10,554.0000	\$10,554.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$10,554.0000	\$10,554.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$13,650.0000 \$10,554,0000	\$13,650.00 \$10,554.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10,554.0000	\$10,554.00
730-16.02	EIGHT PHASE ACTUATED CONTROLLER			
		1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$4,145.0000	\$4,145.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3,990.2200	\$3,990.22
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3,874.0000	\$3,874.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3,874.0000	\$3,874.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5,550.0000	\$5,550.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3,874.0000	\$3,874.00
	Sessions Faving Company		φ3,074.0000	φ3,874.00
730-23.01	STEEL STRAIN POLE (SIGNAL SUPPORT)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$10,935.0000	\$43,740.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$10,526.6000	\$42,106.40
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$10,220.0000	\$40,880.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$10,220.0000	\$40,880.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$13,600.0000	\$54,400.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$10,220.0000	\$40,880.00
730-35.06	BATTERY BACK-UP AND POWER CONDITIONER			
	SALE CONTRACTOR SALE CONTRACTO	1.000 EACH		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$5,725.0000	\$5,725.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5,510.5000	\$5,510.50
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,350.0000	\$5,350.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5,350.0000	\$5,350.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$7,620.0000	\$7,620.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5,350.0000	\$5,350.00
	Coolons I aving Company		ψυ,υυυ.υυυ	
				PAGE 18

CONT	RACT	CNQ	018
00111			0 1 0

			CC	NTRACT CNQ018
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-10.03	GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
		781.000 S.Y.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.2500	\$2,538.25
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$3.1000	\$2,421.10
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.0000	\$2,343.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$3.0000	\$2,343.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.0000	\$3,905.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$3,905.00
740-11.01	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 8IN (DESCRIPTION)			
		13,796.000 L.F.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.6800	\$36,973.28
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2.6000	\$35,869.60
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$2.5000	\$34,490.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.5000	\$34,490.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3.5000	\$48,286.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$8.0000	\$110,368.00
801-01.07	TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
		60.000 UNIT		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$37.4500	\$2,247.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$42.0000	\$2,520.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$23.0000	\$1,380.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$28.0000	\$1,680.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$50.0000	\$3,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$35.0000	\$2,100.00
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
		38.000 M.G.		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$21.4000	\$813.20
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$100.0000	\$3,800.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$32.0000	\$1,216.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$5.0000	\$190.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$50.0000	\$1,900.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$5.0000	\$190.00
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)			
		3,170.000 S.Y.		_
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.1000	\$9,827.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$5.0000	\$15,850.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$3.0500	\$9,668.50
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$2.7500	\$8,717.50
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$4.0000	\$12,680.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$3.2500	\$10,302.50
806-02.03	PROJECT MOWING			
		2.000 CYCL		
	Parchman Construction Company, Inc.		\$5,350.0000	\$10,700.00
	K. W. Lankford Excavating		\$2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
	Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC		\$5,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	Civil Constructors, LLC		\$1,800.0000	\$3,600.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,500.0000	\$5,000.00
	Sessions Paving Company		\$2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
				PAGE 19

Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,231,805.92
K. W. Lankford Excavating	\$1,252,237.04
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,281,936.33
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,334,847.49
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$1,462,802.35
Sessions Paving Company	\$1,757,932.83

TOTAL CONTRACT

Parchman Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,231,805.92
K. W. Lankford Excavating	\$1,252,237.04
Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC	\$1,281,936.33
Civil Constructors, LLC	\$1,334,847.49
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$1,462,802.35
Sessions Paving Company	\$1,757,932.83

MORGAN COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ033 Call 069)

65008-4233-04, HSIP-62(42), 65008-3233-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 62 FROM WHITE CREEK BRIDGE (L.M. 8.11) TO U.S. 27 (S.R. 29) (L.M. 20.16), INCLUDING BRIDGE DECK REPAIR.

PROJECT LENGTH - 12.050 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$598,517.66

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

\$631,600.35

CONTRACT (CNQ033
------------	--------

			CC	ONTRACT CNQ033
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
403-01 01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SUR	PEACING)		
405-01.01	BITOMINOCO MATERIAETOR TAOR COAT (MICRO-COR	26.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	20.000 1014	\$300.0000	\$7,800.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$700.0000	\$18,200.00
411-12.04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)		
		24.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$355.0000 \$355.0000	\$8,520.00 \$8,520.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
		215.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$770.0000 \$700.0000	\$165,550.00 \$150,500.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Harley Oscalavelley Oscalave	1,789.000 TON	#00 5000	¢405,400,50
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$92.5000 \$95.6500	\$165,482.50 \$171,117.85
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudgan Canatruction Company	1.000 LS	\$24,852.0000	\$24,852.00
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudean Canatavetian Cananav	657.000 S.F.	#2.4500	#2.000.55
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3.1500 \$7.0000	\$2,069.55 \$4,599.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		795.000 EACH	Фоо 5000	# 00.057.50
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$28.5000 \$24.5000	\$22,657.50 \$19,477.50
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		390.000 L.F.	.	.
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$8.7500 \$10.0000	\$3,412.50 \$3,900.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		12.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$575.0000 \$700.0000	\$6,900.00 \$8,400.00
716-05.02	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)	622 200 5		
	Hudson Construction Company	633.000 L.F.	\$0.4200	\$265.86
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$1,266.00
				PAGE

				CONTRACT CNQ033
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-05.04	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		81.000 S.Y.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$12.7500	\$1,032.75
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$1,620.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		48.000 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$3,425.0000	\$164,400.00
	Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$192,000.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$25,575.0000	\$25,575.00

\$47,000.0000

\$47,000.00

Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.

Hudson Construction Company\$598,517.66Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$631,600.35

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company\$598,517.66Ny-Mac Enterprises, Inc.\$631,600.35

OVERTON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ051 Call 071)

STP/HSIP-52(79),67003-3218-94,67003-8218-14,STP/HSIP-85(24),67005-3214-94,67005-8214-14

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 52 FROM EAST OF S.R. 294 TO WEST OF PAT CARR ROAD AND ON S.R. 85 FROM DAVIS ROAD TO S.R. 111.

PROJECT LENGTH - 11.420 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.50%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$654,510.08

ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ051 EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	145.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$35.0000	\$5,075.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFAC	CING)		
	Hudson Construction Company	26.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$7,800.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$3,000.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.900 L.M.	\$600.0000	\$5,340.00
411-12.04	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN V	WIDTH)		
	Hudson Construction Company	9.400 L.M.	\$600.0000	\$5,640.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	204.000 TON	\$765.0000	\$156,060.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	1,704.000 TON	\$92.0000	\$156,768.00
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)	039 000 L E		
	Hudson Construction Company	938.000 L.F.	\$15.9600	\$14,970.48
705-02.03	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2) LONG POST	2 000 000 L E		
	Hudson Construction Company	2,990.000 L.F.	\$17.8900	\$53,491.10
705-04.04	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 21)			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$1,797.0000	\$1,797.00
705-04.05	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE-IN-LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 EACH	\$586.0000	\$5,860.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)	14.000 EACH		
	Hudgan Canatruction Campany	14.000 EACH	¢2 125 0000	00 000

Hudson Construction Company

\$29,890.00

\$2,135.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ051 EXTENSION
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	Hudson Construction Company	238.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$238.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$20,600.0000	\$20,600.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	34.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$680.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Hudson Construction Company	34.000 EACH	\$10.0000	\$340.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	1,014.000 S.F.	\$8.0000	\$8,112.00
713-02.14	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	40.000 EACH	\$29.0000	\$1,160.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (SCHOOL BUS STOP AHEAD SYMBOL S3-1)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$1,200.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (CURVE RIGHT)			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$150.00
713-16.22	SIGNS (CHEVRON (LEFT)			
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$6,400.00
713-16.23	SIGNS (CHEVRON (RIGHT)			
	Hudson Construction Company	26.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$5,200.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	Hudson Construction Company	734.000 EACH	\$21.5000	\$15,781.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			

432.000 L.F.

Hudson Construction Company

\$4,320.00

\$10.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ051 EXTENSION
716-02.06 PLAS	TIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
Hudso	on Construction Company	5.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$750.00
716-04.12 PLAS	TIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
Hudso	on Construction Company	30.000 S.F.	\$12.0000	\$360.00
716-05.01 PAINT	TED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
Hudso	on Construction Company	36.700 L.M.	\$375.0000	\$13,762.50
716-13.02 SPRA	Y THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
Hudso	on Construction Company	50.200 L.M.	\$2,150.0000	\$107,930.00
716-13.05 SPRA	Y THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE)			
Hudso	on Construction Company	335.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$335.00
717-01 MOBIL	LIZATION			
Hudso	on Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$21,500.0000	\$21,500.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$654,510.08

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$654,510.08

POLK COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ035 Call 072)

70068-4208-04, HSIP-40(35), 70068-3208-94

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 64/74 (S.R. 40) FROM MILE POST 17.0 (L.M. 16.95) TO EAST OF THE OCOEE WHITE WATER CENTER (L.M. 20.54).

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.59 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 7.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Talley Construction Company, Inc.

\$1,248,264.72

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.

\$1,524,152.40

			•	CONTRACT CNQ035
ROADWA	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		255.000 TON	.	
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$51.0000	\$13,005.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$70.0000	\$17,850.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		49.000 TON		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$544.5000	\$26,680.50
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$540.0000	\$26,460.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
	, ,	7,503.000 TON		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	.,	\$93.7500	\$703,406.25
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$111.5000	\$836,584.50
411-12.01	SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)	2.100 L.M.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	2.100 L.W.	\$477.3500	\$1,002.44
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$590.0000	\$1,239.00
	Whight Brothers constitution company, me.		φοσο.σσσσ	ψ1,200.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN W	(IDTH)		
		5.700 L.M.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$478.6000	\$2,728.02
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$560.0000	\$3,192.00
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		86,795.000 S.Y.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.6500	\$143,211.75
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.4100	\$209,175.95
705-02 02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
703-02.02	ONOLE COARDINALE (TTL 2)	2,520.000 L.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	_,	\$16.7300	\$42,159.60
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$16.9500	\$42,714.00
705-03 01	MEDIAN DIVIDER GUARDRAIL, WITH RUB-RAIL (TYPE 2)			
703-03.01	MEDIAN DIVIDER GUARDRAIL, WITH ROB-RAIL (TIFE 2)	1,975.000 L.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	.,0.0.000 =	\$35.0000	\$69,125.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$34.0000	\$67,150.00
705 04 07	TAN ENERGY ARGORPHIC TERM (MOURE OF TAN)			
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)	7.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 LACH	\$2,420.0000	\$16,940.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,410.0000	\$16,870.00
705-17.98	ATTENUATOR (WIDE- LOW MAINTENANCE)	0.000 54 011		
	Tallan Canadanatian C	2.000 EACH	#04 705 0000	#00 4 7 0 00
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$31,735.0000	\$63,470.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$41,800.0000	\$83,600.00
				DAGE

				CONTRACT CNQ035
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$39,976.1500	\$39,976.15
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$52,400.0000	\$52,400.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
		114.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$25.8100	\$2,942.34
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.4500	\$621.30
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
		14.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.5900 \$5.4500	\$78.26 \$76.30
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$ 5.4500	\$76.30
712-05.03	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)			
		20.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$7.0000	\$140.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.4500	\$109.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		710.000 S.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$7.2900	\$5,175.90
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$5,680.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$1,200.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$930.0000	\$1,860.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		2.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$5,500.0000	\$11,000.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (STOP SIGN (R1-1)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$168.3200	\$168.32
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$220.0000	\$220.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (YIELD SIGN (R1-2)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$207.5100	\$207.51
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$200.00
713-16.22	SIGNS (WRONG WAY (R5-1a)			

2.000 EACH

Talley Construction Company, Inc.

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.

\$335.82

\$440.00

\$167.9100

\$220.0000

				CONTRACT CNQ035
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.23	SIGNS (DIRECTIONAL ARROW (LEFT)			
	Talloy Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 EACH	\$140.0300	\$140.03
	Talley Construction Company, Inc. Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$140.0300 \$191.5000	\$140.03 \$191.50
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		***********	********
713-16.24	SIGNS (NO LEFT TURN (R3-2)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$140.0300	\$140.03
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$200.0000	\$200.00
713-16.25	SIGNS (ADDED LANE SIGN (LEFT)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$201.6000	\$201.60
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$260.0000	\$260.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	(====,	535.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$29.1500	\$15,595.25
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$28.4500	\$15,220.75
710.01.00	0 111 5 4 11 (2:2:2:40 1)			
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)	420 000 FACU		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	139.000 EACH	\$29.1500	\$4,051.85
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$28.4500	\$3,954.55
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
		241.000 EACH	.	.
	Talley Construction Company, Inc. Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$6.7000 \$6.5500	\$1,614.70 \$1,578.55
	whight blothers construction company, inc.		ψ0.5500	ψ1,576.55
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		90.000 S.Y.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$18.8300	\$1,694.70
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$18.3000	\$1,647.00
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	,	135.000 L.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$10.9200	\$1,474.20
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$10.6500	\$1,437.75
716 02 06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
710-02.00	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TORN LANE ARROW)	6.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	VIVV EAVII	\$168.0000	\$1,008.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$164.0000	\$984.00
716-03.09	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (17.5)			
	Talloy Construction Company Inc	1.000 EACH	\$207.550	<u> </u>
	Talley Construction Company, Inc. Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$307.5500 \$300.0000	\$307.55 \$300.00
	Tright Brothers Constitution Company, me.		ψ300.0000	ψ300.00

				CONTRACT CNQ035
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-03 10	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (18)			
710-05.10	TEACHO WORD FAVEINENT MARKING (10)	1.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.	1.000 E/(011	\$307.5500	\$307.55
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$300.0000	\$300.00
716-04.14	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$253.0000	\$1,012.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$1,000.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		32.000 L.M.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$672.0000	\$21,504.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$660.0000	\$21,120.00
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		16.000 L.M.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,156.0000	\$34,496.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$2,110.0000	\$33,760.00
716-13.03	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (8IN BARRIER LINE)			
		30.000 L.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.0800	\$92.40
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$3.0000	\$90.00
716-13.05	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE)			
		1,525.000 L.F.		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.6800	\$2,562.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.6500	\$2,516.25
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Talley Construction Company, Inc.		\$27,110.0000	\$27,110.00
	Wright Duethers Construction Commence Inc		PCO 4FO 0000	POO 450 00

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.

\$62,150.00

\$62,150.0000

Talley Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,248,264.72
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,524,152.40

TOTAL CONTRACT

Talley Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,248,264.72
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,524,152.40

POLK COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ034 Call 073)

NH/HSIP-30(75),70001-3210-94,70001-8210-14

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON U.S. 411 (S.R. 30) FROM THE MCMINN COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO S.R. 33 (L.M. 2.65).

PROJECT LENGTH - 2.540 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 5.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$482,780.00

ROADWAY	CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ034 EXTENSION
403-01.01 B	SITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFACI	NG)		
Н	ludson Construction Company	15.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
403-05.01 B	SITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
Н	ludson Construction Company	16.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$4,800.00
405-01.01 B	SITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	138.000 TON	\$725.0000	\$100,050.00
405-01.02 N	IINERAL AGGREGATE (BSC)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	1,145.000 TON	\$42.0000	\$48,090.00
411-12.01 S	CORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	5.100 L.M.	\$715.0000	\$3,646.50
411-12.02 S	CORING SHOULDERS (NON-CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	4.100 L.M.	\$715.0000	\$2,931.50
414-03.01 E	MULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
Н	ludson Construction Company	122.000 TON	\$735.0000	\$89,670.00
414-03.02 A	GGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
Н	ludson Construction Company	969.000 TON	\$92.0000	\$89,148.00
712-01 T	RAFFIC CONTROL			
Н	ludson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$23,900.0000	\$23,900.00
712-04.02 F	LEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	100.000 EACH	\$15.0000	\$1,500.00
712-06 S	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
Н	ludson Construction Company	1,088.000 S.F.	\$7.0000	\$7,616.00
712-08.03 A	RROW BOARD (TYPE C)	0.000 5 1 0 11		
1.1	halon Orastovića Orasova	2.000 EACH	#050 0000	¢4.700.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$1,700.00

\$850.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ034 EXTENSION
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$4,200.0000	\$8,400.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (STOP SIGN (R1-1)			
	Hudson Construction Company	3.000 EACH	\$225.0000	\$675.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)	550 000 54011		
	Hudson Construction Company	553.000 EACH	\$26.0000	\$14,378.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER	45 000 FACU		
	Hudson Construction Company	15.000 EACH	\$6.0000	\$90.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)	30.000 S.Y.		
	Hudson Construction Company	30.000 5.1.	\$17.2500	\$517.50
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	520 000 L F		
	Hudson Construction Company	520.000 L.F.	\$9.7500	\$5,070.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)	26.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	26.000 EACH	\$125.0000	\$3,250.00
716-04.14	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)	3.000 EACH		
	Hudson Construction Company	3.000 EACH	\$225.0000	\$675.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	40 400 L M		
	Hudson Construction Company	12.400 L.M.	\$650.0000	\$8,060.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	40 400 L M		
	Hudson Construction Company	12.400 L.M.	\$3,875.0000	\$48,050.00
716-12.05	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,050.000 L.F.	\$1.2500	\$2,562.50
717-01	MOBILIZATION	4 000 1 0		
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$13,500.0000	\$13,500.00

Hudson Construction Company

\$482,780.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$482,780.00

POLK COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ036 Call 074)

STP/HSIP-68(42),70006-3242-94,70006-8242-14

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 68 FROM THE CSXT RAILROAD CROSSING (L.M. 13.91) TO EAST OF MAIN STREET (L.M. 21.61).

PROJECT LENGTH - 7.450 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 4.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$742,851.25

ROADW/	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ036 EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Hudson Construction Company	95.000 TON	\$40.0000	\$3,800.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFA			
	Hudson Construction Company	27.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$8,100.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER			
	Hudson Construction Company	15.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$4,500.00
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	218.000 TON	\$870.0000	\$189,660.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	1,819.000 TON	\$120.0000	\$218,280.00
705-01.01	GUARDRAIL AT BRIDGE ENDS			
	Hudson Construction Company	54.000 L.F.	\$35.0000	\$1,890.00
705-02.02	SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
	Hudson Construction Company	7,505.000 L.F.	\$15.0000	\$112,575.00
705-04.03	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE 13)			
	Hudson Construction Company	9.000 EACH	\$525.0000	\$4,725.00
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$2,000.0000	\$4,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	Hudson Construction Company	7,649.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$7,649.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$39,110.0000	\$39,110.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			

190.000 EACH

Hudson Construction Company

\$1,900.00

\$10.0000

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ036 EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Hudson Construction Company	40.000 EACH	\$10.0000	\$400.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	968.000 S.F.	\$6.0000	\$5,808.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$2,900.0000	\$5,800.00
713-16.05	RAILROAD CROSS-BUCK SIGN & SUPPORT			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$400.00
713-16.09	RAILROAD ADVANCE WARNING SIGN AND SUPPORT			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$200.00
713-16.20	SIGNS (GRADE CROSSING ADVANCE WARNING LEFT (W10-3L))			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$200.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (GRADE CROSSING ADVANCE WARNING RIGHT (W10-3F			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$200.0000	\$200.00
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	Hudson Construction Company	380.000 EACH	\$26.0000	\$9,880.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	Hudson Construction Company	392.000 EACH	\$26.0000	\$10,192.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	Hudson Construction Company	113.000 S.Y.	\$15.7500	\$1,779.75
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	500.000 L.F.	\$9.0000	\$4,500.00

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ036 EXTENSION
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	Hudson Construction Company	10.000 EACH	\$120.0000	\$1,200.00
716-03.02	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)			
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 EACH	\$375.0000	\$750.00
716-04.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
	Hudson Construction Company	5.000 EACH	\$120.0000	\$600.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	10.700 L.M.	\$650.0000	\$6,955.00
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	32.100 L.M.	\$1,950.0000	\$62,595.00
716-13.08	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (8IN BARRIER LINE)			
	Hudson Construction Company	135.000 L.F.	\$1.5000	\$202.50
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		

Hudson Construction Company

\$34,000.00

\$34,000.0000

Hudson Construction Company \$742,851.25

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company \$742,851.25

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ038 Call 075)

77041-4224-04,77041-8224-14,NH/HSIP-111(99),77041-3224-94

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 111 FROM WEST OF LEWIS CHAPEL ROAD (L.M. 4.35) TO THE BRIDGE OVER EAST VALLEY ROAD (L.M. 7.60), INCLUDING BRIDGE DECK REPAIR.

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.250 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Tinsley Asphalt, LLC \$1,294,739.50
Rogers Group, Inc. \$1,472,820.56
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc. \$1,831,191.90

			9	CHINACI CHQUU
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
.00 01		73.000 TON		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$467.0000	\$34,091.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$250.0000	\$18,250.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$540.0000	\$39,420.00
411-01 10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
411 01.10	AGG MIA(I GG4 22) GRADING D	11,077.000 TON		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC	,0	\$78.0000	\$864,006.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$94.0000	\$1,041,238.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$104.0000	\$1,152,008.00
411-12.01	SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)			
	, , ,	6.500 L.M.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$325.0000	\$2,112.50
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$706.5200	\$4,592.38
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$513.0000	\$3,334.50
411-12.02	SCORING SHOULDERS (NON-CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)			
		5.200 L.M.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$325.0000	\$1,690.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$739.9500	\$3,847.74
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$513.0000	\$2,667.60
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		128,730.000 S.Y.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$1.0000	\$128,730.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$0.7500	\$96,547.50
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$1.6500	\$212,404.50
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$17,250.0000	\$17,250.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$41,700.0000	\$41,700.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
		100.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$10.0000	\$1,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.1700	\$517.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.8500	\$585.00
712-05.03	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)			
		20.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$10.0000	\$200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.1700	\$103.40
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$5.8500	\$117.00

CON	ITR	ΔCT	CN	Q038	è
CON		~~ i		WUJU	,

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		1,216.000 S.F.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$7.2500	\$8,816.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.4900	\$9,107.84
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$8.4500	\$10,275.20
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$200.0000	\$400.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$905.0000	\$1,810.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$1,020.0000	\$2,040.00
713-02.14	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)			
		120.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$32.0000	\$3,840.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$33.1000	\$3,972.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$37.2500	\$4,470.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
		2.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$1,500.0000	\$3,000.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,378.2700	\$10,756.54
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$6,100.0000	\$12,200.00
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
		700.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$26.0000	\$18,200.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$26.8800	\$18,816.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$32.7500	\$22,925.00
716-01.30	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER			
		700.000 EACH		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$5.0000	\$3,500.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.1700	\$3,619.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$32.7500	\$22,925.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		170.000 S.Y.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$18.0000	\$3,060.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$18.6200	\$3,165.40
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$20.1000	\$3,417.00
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
		16.300 L.M.		
	Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$490.0000	\$7,987.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$506.8100	\$8,261.00
	Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$730.0000	\$11,899.00

\sim	LITO	$\Lambda \cap T$	CNQ038	٠
	INIK	Δι.ι	しいいしいいろ	í.

		·	CONTRACT CNQ038
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	14.800 L.M.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$4,150.0000	\$61,420.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$4,292.2700	\$63,525.60
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$4,840.0000	\$71,632.00
716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRI	ER LINE)		
	230.000 L.F.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$2.0000	\$460.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.0700	\$476.10
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.3500	\$540.50
716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTE	D LINE)		
	602.000 L.F.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$1.0000	\$602.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.0300	\$620.06
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$2.0500	\$1,234.10
717-01 MOBILIZATION			
	1.000 LS		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$24,575.0000	\$24,575.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$62,360.0000	\$62,360.00

	CONTRACT	CNQ038
UNIT PRICE	EXT	ENSION

604-10.5

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.

Rogers Group, Inc.

BRIDGE CATEGORY			
604-10.50 BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS (PARTIAL DEPTH OF SLAB)			
	50.000 S.Y.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$300.0000	\$15,000.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$309.0000	\$15,450.00
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$440.0000	\$22,000.00
604-10.53 CONCRETE REPAIRS			
	10.000 S.Y.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$450.0000	\$4,500.00
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$462.0000	\$4,620.00
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.		\$580.0000	\$5,800.00
617-04.02 TYPE 2 THIN EPOXY OVERLAY (LOW-MOD EPOXY)			
	2,150.000 S.Y.		
Tinsley Asphalt, LLC		\$42.0000	\$90,300.00

\$43.5000

\$58.2500

\$93,525.00

\$125,237.50

Tinsley Asphalt, LLC	\$1,184,939.50
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$1,359,225.56
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,678,154.40

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Tinsley Asphalt, LLC	\$109,800.00
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$113,595.00
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.	\$153,037.50

TOTAL CONTRACT

Tinsley Asphalt, LLC	\$1,294,739.50
Rogers Group, Inc.	\$1,472,820.56
Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,831,191.90

SEVIER COUNTY (Contract No.	CNQ058	Call 077)
-----------------	--------------	--------	-----------

78008-4259-04

THE SLOPE STABILIZATION AND DEBRIS REMOVAL ON U.S. 441 (S.R. 71) NEAR S.R. 73 (L.M. 16.30).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.112 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

\$498,669.69

ROADW	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ058 EXTENSION
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES			
103-01	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00
201-01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING		\$ 0,000.0000	φο,σοσισσ
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$33,000.0000	\$33,000.00
202-06.01	REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 8001)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
202-06.02	REMOVAL OF BUILDINGS (TRACT NO. 2S)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)	775.000 C.Y.		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	775.000 C.Y.	\$62.7500	\$48,631.25
203-11	SCALING AND TRIMMING	CC7 000 C V		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	667.000 S.Y.	\$35.0000	\$23,345.00
203-40.02	ROCK ANCHORS (NON-TENSIONED)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	600.000 L.F.	\$70.0000	\$42,000.00
209-03.20	FILTER SOCK (8 INCH)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	200.000 L.F.	\$5.0000	\$1,000.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	5.000 C.Y.	\$27.1100	\$135.55
209-09.43	CURB INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 4)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$500.0000	\$1,000.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 TON	\$260.0000	\$260.00
411-03.12	ACS MIX(PG64-22) THIN LIFT D ASPHALT			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	20.000 TON	\$415.0000	\$8,300.00

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ058 EXTENSION
701-01.01	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 ")			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,000.000 S.F.	\$14.1000	\$14,100.00
705-04.50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	34.000 EACH	\$14.3800	\$488.92
705-08.51	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	4.000 EACH	\$6,000.0000	\$24,000.00
707-02.43	ROCK ANCHOR, TYPE I			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	25.000 L.F.	\$55.0000	\$1,375.00
707-02.44	ROCK ANCHOR, TYPE II			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	25.000 L.F.	\$75.0000	\$1,875.00
707-08.01	FENCE (CATCHMENT FENCE)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	203.000 L.F.	\$167.2000	\$33,941.60
707-10.06	ROCKFALL DRAPE (TYPE II)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	667.000 S.Y.	\$80.0000	\$53,360.00
709-05.06	MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	200.000 TON	\$72.2800	\$14,456.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	730.000 L.F.	\$36.3100	\$26,506.30
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	40.000 EACH		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.		\$45.0000	\$1,800.00
712-04.10	TEMPORARY FLEXIBLE TUBULAR DELINEATOR			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	200.000 EACH	\$46.0000	\$9,200.00

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ058 EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	10.000 EACH	\$45.0000	\$450.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	219.000 S.F.	\$10.0000	\$2,190.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$1,750.0000	\$3,500.00
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2,000.000 L.F.	\$2.5000	\$5,000.00
712-09.31	REMOVABLE BLACK-OUT TAPE (8IN)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	60.000 L.F.	\$5.0000	\$300.00
712-12.10	TEMPORARY CURB W/FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1,000.000 L.F.	\$50.0000	\$50,000.00
713-16.01	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2.000 EACH	\$7,000.0000	\$14,000.00
716-01.22	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	12.000 EACH	\$125.0000	\$1,500.00
716-12.01	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)	0.4001.14		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0.100 L.M.	\$15,000.0000	\$1,500.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION	4.0001.0		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	1.000 LS	\$24,492.5700	\$24,492.57
801-01.02	CROWN VETCH MIXTURE (WITH MULCH)	00.000.111.11		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	26.000 UNIT	\$35.0000	\$910.00
801-02.15	FERTILIZER	0.500.701		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	0.500 TON	\$725.0000	\$362.50

				CONTRACT CNQ058
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
801-03	WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2.000 M.G.	\$25.0000	\$50.00
805-12.02	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (TYPE II)	2 400 000 S V		
	Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.	2,400.000 S.Y.	\$1.1000	\$2,640.00
806-03.01	TREE CUTTING			
		1.000 LS		

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

\$5,000.0000

\$5,000.00

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

\$498,669.69

TOTAL CONTRACT

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.

\$498,669.69

SHELBY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ072 Call 078)

BR-STP-1(283),79011-3266-94

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A WELDED STEEL PLATE GIRDER BRIDGE ON U.S. 70 (S.R. 1) OVER THE LOOSAHATCHIE RIVER (L.M. 30.36), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING.

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.783 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE MAY 31, 2018

DBE GOAL 12.00%

	TOTAL CONTRACT
Ford Construction Company	\$7,633,810.60
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$7,815,014.10
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$8,192,466.94
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$9,088,724.18
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$9,414,381.01

		CONTRACT CNQ072
	UNIT PR	
ROADWAY CATEGORY	ONTTI	oc extension
105-01 CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES		
	1.000 LS	
Ford Construction Company	\$48,000.00	
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$50,000.00	
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$48,550.00	
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$53,226.60 \$53,025.00	
Christia Construction Co., LLC	φ33,023.00	φ33,023.00
109-10.01 TRAINEE		
	1,560.000 HOUR	
Ford Construction Company	\$0.80	* /
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$0.80	· ·
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$0.80	
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$0.80 \$0.80	• •
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$0.00	900 \$1,248.00
201-01 CLEARING AND GRUBBING		
	1.000 LS	
Ford Construction Company	\$125,000.00	
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$105,000.00	
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$380,000.00	
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$122,788.46 \$203,425.00	
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$303,425.00	\$303,425.00
203-01 ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)		
	8,652.000 C.Y.	
Ford Construction Company	\$5.50	* /
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$7.00	
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$6.50	
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$8.50 \$11.00	
Christia Construction Co., LLC	\$11.00	φ95,172.00
203-03 BORROW EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)		
	17,826.000 C.Y.	
Ford Construction Company	\$10.00	
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$9.25	
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$10.50	
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P. Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$12.06 \$13.40	
Chins-min Construction Co., LLC	\$13.40	\$238,868.40
203-03.01 BORROW EXCAVATION (SELECT MATERIAL)		

20,708.000 C.Y.

Ford Construction Company

Jones Bros., Inc.

Dement Construction Company, LLC

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC

PAGE

\$219,504.80

\$465,930.00

\$372,744.00

\$550,625.72

\$319,938.60

\$10.6000

\$22.5000

\$18.0000

\$26.5900

\$15.4500

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
203-06	WATER			
		623.000 M.G.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$12.0000	\$7,476.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12.0000	\$7,476.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$9,345.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$49.3300	\$30,732.59
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$10.3000	\$6,416.90
203-50	CONSTRUCTION OF HAUL ROAD			
		1.000 LS		
	Ford Construction Company		\$210,000.0000	\$210,000.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200,000.0000	\$200,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$170,000.0000	\$170,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$551,207.2500	\$551,207.25
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$404,000.0000	\$404,000.00
209-05	SEDIMENT REMOVAL			
		300.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3.3600	\$1,008.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$1,500.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$4,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54.8200	\$16,446.00
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$7.5000	\$2,250.00
209-08.02	2 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITH BACKING)			
		7,597.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$4.7000	\$35,705.90
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$37,985.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5.0000	\$37,985.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5.4800	\$41,631.56
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$5.1500	\$39,124.55
209-08.03	3 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (WITHOUT BACKING)			
		250.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$1.5500	\$387.50
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000	\$750.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0000	\$750.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2900	\$822.50
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$3.1000	\$775.00
209-08.08	B ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM			
		4.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$550.0000	\$2,200.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$900.0000	\$3,600.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$700.0000	\$2,800.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$438.5300	\$1,754.12
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$1,030.0000	\$4,120.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
209-09.01	SANDBAGS			
		1,500.000 BAG		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3.8100	\$5,715.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$7.5000	\$11,250.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.5000	\$3,750.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.5800	\$9,870.00
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$6.0000	\$9,000.00
209-09.03	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG (15' X 15')			
		2.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$550.0000	\$1,100.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$375.0000	\$750.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$900.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$548.1600	\$1,096.32
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$345.0000	\$690.00
209-20.03	POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MIL. MINIMUM)			
		1,550.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$3.0000	\$4,650.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1.5000	\$2,325.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.0500	\$3,177.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2900	\$5,099.50
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$0.7500	\$1,162.50
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		14,905.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company		\$24.0000	\$357,720.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25.4000	\$378,587.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$24.7200	\$368,451.60
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$23.0200	\$343,113.10
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$23.6000	\$351,758.00
303-02	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE B BASE, GRADING (SEE F	PLANS)		
		150.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company		\$30.0000	\$4,500.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$32.0000	\$4,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$23.5000	\$3,525.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$28.5000	\$4,275.00
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$34.3000	\$5,145.00
303-10.01	MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)			
		224.000 TON		
	Ford Construction Company		\$31.0000	\$6,944.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$38.0000	\$8,512.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$32.0000	\$7,168.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$49.3300	\$11,049.92
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$37.5000	\$8,400.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
307-01.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A		
		1,226.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$81.0000	\$99,306.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$79.0000	\$96,854.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$79.0000	\$96,854.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$86.6100	\$106,183.86
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$81.4000	\$99,796.40
307-01.02	ASPHALT CEMENT (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A-S		
		32.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$670.0000	\$21,440.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$650.0000	\$20,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$650.0000	\$20,800.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$712.6100	\$22,803.52
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$669.5000	\$21,424.00
307-01.03	AGGREGATE (BPMB-HM) GRADING A-S MIX		
		938.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$79.0000	\$74,102.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$77.0000	\$72,226.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$77.0000	\$72,226.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$84.4200	\$79,185.96
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$79.3000	\$74,383.40
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2		
	•	1,465.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$94.0000	\$137,710.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$91.0000	\$133,315.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$91.0000	\$133,315.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$99.7700	\$146,163.05
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$93.7500	\$137,343.75
402-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)		
		11.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$1,133.0000	\$12,463.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$1,100.0000	\$12,100.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$1,100.0000	\$12,100.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$1,205.9600	\$13,265.56
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$1,130.0000	\$12,430.00
402-02	AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)		
		44.000 TON	
	Ford Construction Company	\$103.0000	\$4,532.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$100.0000	\$4,400.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$100.0000	\$4,400.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$109.6300	\$4,823.72
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$103.0000	\$4,532.00

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL	FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
	` '	9.000 TON		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$875.0000	\$7,875.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$850.0000	\$7,650.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$850.0000	\$7,650.00
Bell & Associates Constr	uction, L.P.		\$931.8800	\$8,386.92
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$875.0000	\$7,875.00
411-01.07 ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRAD	DING E SHOULDER			
		326.000 TON		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$102.0000	\$33,252.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$99.0000	\$32,274.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$99.0000	\$32,274.00
Bell & Associates Constr	uction, L.P.		\$108.5400	\$35,384.04
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$102.0000	\$33,252.00
411-01.10 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRAD	ING D			
		648.000 TON		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$97.0000	\$62,856.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$94.0000	\$60,912.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$94.0000	\$60,912.00
Bell & Associates Constr	uction, L.P.		\$103.0500	\$66,776.40
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$96.8000	\$62,726.40
607-37.19 120" CORRUGATED MET	AL PIPE CULVERT			
		132.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$180.0000	\$23,760.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$350.0000	\$46,200.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$370.2500	\$48,873.00
Bell & Associates Constr	uction, L.P.		\$383.7100	\$50,649.72
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$330.0000	\$43,560.00
607-39.07 48" PIPE CULVERT (SIDE	DRAIN)			
		32.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$56.0000	\$1,792.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$60.0000	\$1,920.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$68.0000	\$2,176.00
Bell & Associates Constr			\$114.0200	\$3,648.64
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$93.1500	\$2,980.80
610-07.03 18" PIPE DRAIN (BRIDGE	DRAIN)			
		120.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Compa	any		\$37.0000	\$4,440.00
Dement Construction Co	mpany, LLC		\$40.0000	\$4,800.00
Jones Bros., Inc.			\$32.1400	\$3,856.80
Bell & Associates Constr			\$24.9900	\$2,998.80
Chris-Hill Construction C	o., LLC		\$36.8000	\$4,416.00

COL	ITD	ACT	CNQ072	
UUI	A I K	ACI		

		00	MINAGE GREETE
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
611-07.36 48IN ENDWALL (SIDE DRAIN)			
OTT-07.30 TOIN ENDWALE (SIDE DIVAIN)	2.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$4,500.0000	\$9,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$9,600.0000	\$19,200.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4,000.0000	\$8,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8,222.4400	\$16,444.88
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$6,500.0000	\$13,000.00
621-03.02 18" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
	72.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$30.0000	\$2,160.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$27.0000	\$1,944.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$41.0000	\$2,952.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$30.7000	\$2,210.40
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$32.0000	\$2,304.00
COA CO OA COU TEMPORARY DRAINAGE BIRE			
621-03.04 30" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE	70.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company	70.000 E.11 .	\$42.0000	\$2,940.00
Ford Construction Company		•	
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$37.0000	\$2,590.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$48.3900	\$3,387.30
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$54.8200	\$3,837.40
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$48.4000	\$3,388.00
621-03.07 48" TEMPORARY DRAINAGE PIPE			
	152.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$55.0000	\$8,360.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$56.0000	\$8,512.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$68.0000	\$10,336.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$126.0800	\$19,164.16
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC			
Chiris-min Construction Co., LLC		\$65.0000	\$9,880.00
705-02.02 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
	974.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$18.5000	\$18,019.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$18.0000	\$17,532.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$18.0000	\$17,532.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$19.7300	\$19,217.02
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$17.2000	\$16,752.80
705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRF 350, TLS)	5.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$2,420.0000	\$12,100.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,350.0000	\$11,750.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,350.0000	\$11,750.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,576.3700	\$12,881.85
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$2,317.5000	\$11,587.50

		00	MINIMO! ONGO!
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-04.50 PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
	38.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$13.0000	\$494.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12.8000	\$486.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$12.8000	\$486.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.0300	\$533.14
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$13.2000	\$501.60
705-08.51 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
	2.000 EACH		.
Ford Construction Company		\$4,200.0000	\$8,400.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6,350.0000	\$12,700.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$12,700.0000	\$25,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,961.6700	\$13,923.34
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$4,120.0000	\$8,240.00
707-08.11 HIGH-VISIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FENCE			
	7,836.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$2.0000	\$15,672.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.0000	\$15,672.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.5000	\$19,590.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.9800	\$31,187.28
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$3.1500	\$24,683.40
708-02.01 MARKERS (CONCRETE R.O.W. POSTS)			
TOO SELOT IMARKEEN (GONGKETE KLOIM TOO TO)	9.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company	5.555 EX-	\$180.0000	\$1,620.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$140.0000	\$1,260.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$200.0000	\$1,800.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.			
		\$164.4500 \$405.0000	\$1,480.05
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$195.0000	\$1,755.00
709-01.01 RUBBLE STONE RIP-RAP			
	6.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$60.0000	\$360.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$100.0000	\$600.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$104.0000	\$624.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$191.8600	\$1,151.16
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$84.3000	\$505.80
709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)			
,	6,190.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$39.0000	\$241,410.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$38.0000	\$235,220.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$41.8900	\$259,299.10
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40.0200	\$247,723.80
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$41.2000	\$255,028.00
		÷	,,.

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
709-05.06 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-1)			
	1,526.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$40.0000	\$61,040.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$38.0000	\$57,988.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$41.8900	\$63,924.14
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$40.5600	\$61,894.56
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$43.6500	\$66,609.90
709-05.08 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS B)			
	765.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$40.0000	\$30,600.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$47.5000	\$36,337.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$43.3000	\$33,124.50
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$47.1400	\$36,062.10
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$41.1000	\$31,441.50
710-02 AGGREGATE UNDERDRAINS (WITH PIPE)			
	5,710.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$6.1800	\$35,287.80
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.0000	\$34,260.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6.0000	\$34,260.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.5800	\$37,571.80
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$6.2000	\$35,402.00
710-05 LATERAL UNDERDRAIN			
	573.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$3.1000	\$1,776.30
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$3.0000	\$1,719.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0000	\$1,719.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.2900	\$1,885.17
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$3.1000	\$1,776.30
710-06.12 LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (3:1)			
	2.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$460.0000	\$920.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$450.0000	\$900.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$900.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$493.3500	\$986.70
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$465.0000	\$930.00
710-06.13 LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (4:1)			
	12.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$460.0000	\$5,520.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$450.0000	\$5,400.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$5,400.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$493.3500	\$5,920.20
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$465.0000	\$5,580.00

		·	CONTRACT CNQ072
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
710-06.15 LATERAL UNDERDRAIN ENDWALL (6:1)			
	11.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$460.0000	\$5,060.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$450.0000	\$4,950.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$4,950.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$493.3500	\$5,426.85
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$465.0000	\$5,115.00
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$25,500.0000	\$25,500.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$61,200.0000	\$61,200.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$11,788.3500	\$11,788.35
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$30,729.5700	\$30,729.57
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$69,400.0000	\$69,400.00
712-02.02 INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
	809.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$27.0000	\$21,843.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$27.5000	\$22,247.50
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$50.0000	\$40,450.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$35.4500	\$28,679.05
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$15.0000	\$12,135.00
712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
	84.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$42.0000	\$3,528.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$41.0000	\$3,444.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$41.0000	\$3,444.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$44.9500	\$3,775.80
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$42.2500	\$3,549.00
712-04.10 TEMPORARY FLEXIBLE TUBULAR DELINEATOR			
	46.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$67.0000	\$3,082.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$64.5000	\$2,967.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$64.5000	\$2,967.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$70.7100	\$3,252.66
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$66.4500	\$3,056.70
712-04.50 PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
	38.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$13.0000	\$494.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12.8000	\$486.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$12.8000	\$486.40
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$14.0300	\$533.14
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$13.2000	\$501.60

			00	MINOT SHOOT
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	,	26.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$46.0000	\$1,196.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$45.0000	\$1,170.00
			•	
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$45.0000	\$1,170.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$49.3300	\$1,282.58
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$46.3500	\$1,205.10
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		262.000 S.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$7.5000	\$1,965.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$7.2500	\$1,899.50
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.2500	\$1,899.50
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$7.9500	\$2,082.90
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$7.5000	\$1,965.00
712-07.03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48.000 L.F.		
		40.000 L.F.	*	^
	Ford Construction Company		\$15.2000	\$729.60
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$14.7500	\$708.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$14.7500	\$708.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.1700	\$776.16
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$15.2000	\$729.60
713-15	REMOVAL OF SIGNS, POSTS AND FOOTINGS			
		1.000 LS		
	Ford Construction Company		\$78.0000	\$78.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$75.0000	\$75.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$75.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$82.2200	\$82.22
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$77.2500	\$77.25
713-16.20	SIGNS (TN-5)			
		2.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$262.0000	\$524.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$255.0000	\$510.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$255.0000	\$510.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$279.5600	\$559.12
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$265.0000	\$530.00
713-16.21	SIGNS (W1-2R)	4 000 54 011		
		1.000 EACH	A	4 =
	Ford Construction Company		\$242.0000	\$242.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$235.0000	\$235.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$235.0000	\$235.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$257.6400	\$257.64
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$245.0000	\$245.00
	•		·	

		•	onition onition
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
713-16.22 SIGNS (W3-5)			
, ,	1.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$258.0000	\$258.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$250.0000	\$250.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$250.0000	\$250.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$274.0800	\$274.08
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$260.0000	\$260.00
Chilis-i iiii Goristi dellori Go., EEG		φ200.0000	Ψ200.00
716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)			
	3.133 L.M.		
Ford Construction Company		\$2,060.0000	\$6,453.98
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,000.0000	\$6,266.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1,998.0800	\$6,259.98
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,192.6500	\$6,869.57
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$2,265.0000	\$7,096.25
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	3.133 L.M.		
Ford Construction Company		\$5,975.0000	\$18,719.68
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5,800.0000	\$18,171.40
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$5,794.4500	\$18,154.01
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6,358.6900	\$19,921.78
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$5,970.0000	\$18,704.01
717-01 MOBILIZATION			
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$361,193.0000	\$361,193.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$375,000.0000	\$375,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$409,623.3400	\$409,623.34
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$432,804.7300	\$432,804.73
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$447,000.0000	\$447,000.00
740-10.03 GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)			
	597.000 S.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$2.9000	\$1,731.30
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.4000	\$1,432.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$4.0000	\$2,388.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$3.5600	\$2,125.32
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$2.2500	\$1,343.25
740-10.04 GEOTEXTILE (TYPE IV)(STABILIZATION)			
The same of the sa	68,557.000 S.Y.		
Ford Construction Company	•	\$1.7500	\$119,974.75
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1.6000	\$109,691.20
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2.9200	\$200,186.44
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$1.9200	\$131,629.44
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$2.1000	\$143,969.70
Simo i iii Goriottadaori Gori, EEG		Ψ2.1000	ψ1 10,000.10

		CC	MIRACI CNQ0/2
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
740-11.02 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TUBE 12IN (12 INCH)			
	200.000 L.F.		
Ford Construction Company		\$3.5000	\$700.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6.0000	\$1,200.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$6.5800	\$1,316.00
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$6.2000	\$1,240.00
801-01.07 TEMPORARY SEEDING (WITH MULCH)			
	193.000 UNIT		
Ford Construction Company		\$25.7500	\$4,969.75
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25.0000	\$4,825.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$4,825.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$27.4100	\$5,290.13
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$25.7500	\$4,969.75
801-01.36 SPECIAL WETLAND SEED MIXTURE			
	181.000 UNIT		
Ford Construction Company		\$155.0000	\$28,055.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$75.0000	\$13,575.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$13,575.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$82.2200	\$14,881.82
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$77.2500	\$13,982.25
801-03 WATER (SEEDING & SODDING)			
	144.000 M.G.		
Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$1,440.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$1,440.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$1,440.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$10.9600	\$1,578.24
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$10.3000	\$1,483.20
802-12.07 BETULA NIGRA (RIVER BIRCH SEEDLNG B.R.)			
	155.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$1,550.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.4400	\$2,548.20
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$15.4500	\$2,394.75
802-12.18 LIQUIDAMBER STYRACIFLUA (SWEETGUM SEEDLNG B.R.)			
	155.000 EACH		
Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$1,550.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.4400	\$2,548.20
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$15.4500	\$2,394.75

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
802-12.26	PLATANUS OCCIDENTALIS (SYCAMORE SEEDLNG B.R.)		
		155.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$10.0000	\$1,550.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$16.4400	\$2,548.20
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$15.4500	\$2,394.75
802-12.37	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS (PIN OAK SEEDLNG B.R.)		
		155.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$10.0000	\$1,550.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$16.4400	\$2,548.20
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$15.4500	\$2,394.75
802-12.38	QUERCUS PHELLOS (WILLOW OAK SEEDLNG B.R.)		
		155.000 EACH	
	Ford Construction Company	\$10.0000	\$1,550.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$15.0000	\$2,325.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$16.4400	\$2,548.20
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$15.4500	\$2,394.75
803-01	SODDING (NEW SOD)		
	10,	672.000 S.Y.	
	Ford Construction Company	\$3.0000	\$32,016.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3.0000	\$32,016.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.	\$3.0000	\$32,016.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3.2900	\$35,110.88
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$3.1000	\$33,083.20

EXTENSION UNIT PRICE

BRIDGE CATEGORY

BRIDGE CATEGORY			
202-04.01 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (EXISTING BRIDGE NO. 79-SF	R001-30.36)		
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$160,000.0000	\$160,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$120,000.0000	\$120,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$200,000.0000	\$200,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$72,781.0900	\$72,781.09
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$219,840.0000	\$219,840.00
204-02.01 DRY EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)			
	2,664.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company	•	\$10.0000	\$26,640.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$10.0000	\$26,640.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$39,960.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$21.8300	\$58,155.12
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$15.0000	\$39,960.00
204-03.01 WET EXCAVATION (SEE PLANS)			
204-00.01 WET EXCAVATION (SEET EARS)	765.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$18.0000	\$13,770.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$11,475.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$35.0000	\$26,775.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$26.4200	\$20,211.30
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$16.0000	\$12,240.00
204-10.01 FOUNDATION PREPARATION(BENT NO. 1, STA. 1195+55.0	0)		
,	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$82,000.0000	\$82,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$140,000.0000	\$140,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$110,062.3900	\$110,062.39
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$125,000.0000	\$125,000.00
204 40 00 FOUNDATION PREPARATION/PENTING O OTA 4407 FF	۵)		
204-10.02 FOUNDATION PREPARATION(BENT NO. 2, STA. 1197+55.0			
Ford Construction Comment	1.000 LS	#00.000.000	# 00,000,00
Ford Construction Company		\$82,000.0000	\$82,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc. Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$140,000.0000 \$110,063,3000	\$140,000.00 \$140,062.20
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$110,062.3900 \$125,000.0000	\$110,062.39 \$125,000.00
Chilis-i iiii Constituction Co., EEC		ψ125,000.0000	ψ123,000.00
204-10.03 FOUNDATION PREPARATION(BENT NO. 3, STA. 1199+55.0	0)		
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$82,000.0000	\$82,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$140,000.0000	\$140,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$110,062.3900	\$110,062.39
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$125,000.0000	\$125,000.00

			CONTRACT CNQ072
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01.02 GRANULAR BACKFILL (BRIDGES)			
	38.000 TON		
Ford Construction Company		\$38.0000	\$1,444.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$65.0000	\$2,470.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$100.0000	\$3,800.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$42.3000	\$1,607.40
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$29.0000	\$1,102.00
602-04.01 STEEL STRUCTURES (WELDED PLATE GIRDER 66" WEB))		
	1.000 LS		
Ford Construction Company		\$2,390,000.0000	\$2,390,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,351,100.0000	\$2,351,100.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$2,068,089.5800	\$2,068,089.58
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$2,853,987.5100	\$2,853,987.51
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$3,127,300.0000	\$3,127,300.00
604-02.03 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
	353,626.000 LB.		
Ford Construction Company		\$0.8800	\$311,190.88
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$0.9500	\$335,944.70
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000	\$353,626.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.8700	\$307,654.62
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$0.9500	\$335,944.70
604-03.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)			
	980.000 C.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$410.0000	\$401,800.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$325.0000	\$318,500.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	\$441,000.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$335.9900	\$329,270.20
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$400.0000	\$392,000.00
604-03.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)			
	157,396.000 LB.		
Ford Construction Company		\$0.8500	\$133,786.60
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$0.8000	\$125,916.80
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$1.0000 \$0.7800	\$157,396.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$0.7800 \$0.7500	\$122,768.88 \$148.047.00
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$0.7500	\$118,047.00
604-03.04 PAVEMENT @ BRIDGE ENDS			
	225.000 S.Y.		
Ford Construction Company		\$230.0000	\$51,750.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$300.0000	\$67,500.00
Jones Bros., Inc.		\$250.0000	\$56,250.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$217.9900	\$49,047.75
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$290.0000	\$65,250.00

			00	MINOT ONGOIZ
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
604-03.09	CLASS D CONCRETE (BRIDGE DECK)			
		898.000 C.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$490.0000	\$440,020.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$600.0000	\$538,800.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$450.0000	
			·	\$404,100.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$403.3000	\$362,163.40
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$535.0000	\$480,430.00
604-04.01	APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)			
		2,168.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$8.2500	\$17,886.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$8.0000	\$17,344.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$7.0000	\$15,176.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$8.7300	\$18,926.64
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$6.4500	\$13,983.60
	Cime i iii Goriottadion Goi, 220		ψο. 1000	ψ10,000.00
604-05.31	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING (MECHANICAL)			
		3,484.000 S.Y.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$2.8900	\$10,068.76
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.8500	\$9,929.40
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$3.0000	\$10,452.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$4.8100	\$16,758.04
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$2.9000	\$10,103.60
			V =3333	* ,
604-11.01	EXPANSION DEVICE (STRIP-SEAL 4" MOVEMENT)			
		90.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$500.0000	\$45,000.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$750.0000	\$67,500.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$350.0000	\$31,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$460.2100	\$41,418.90
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$420.0000	\$37,800.00
606-09-01	TEST PILES (PRECAST CONCRETE, SIZE 1)			
000 00.01	TEST FIELD (FRESHOT SONORETE, SIEE 1)	160.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$42.0000	\$6,720.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$40.0000	\$6,400.00
			·	
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$75.0000	\$12,000.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$57.4800	\$9,196.80
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$70.0000	\$11,200.00
606-09.02	LOADING TEST (PRECAST CONCRETE, SIZE 1)			
		1.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$5,500.0000	\$5,500.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$6,500.0000	\$6,500.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$5,909.1100	\$5,909.11
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$5,435.0000	\$5,435.00
			, -, ·	+ -, . 30.00

			,	CHIRACI CHQUIZ
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
606-09.03	PRECAST CONCRETE PILES (SIZE 1)			
		5,610.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company	•	\$40.0000	\$224,400.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$35.0000	\$196,350.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$39.0000	\$218,790.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$42.2600	\$237,078.60
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$45.0000	\$252,450.00
606-12.01	PILE ANCHORAGE SYSTEM (SEISMIC)			
		293.000 EACH		
	Ford Construction Company		\$105.0000	\$30,765.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$90.0000	\$26,370.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$150.0000	\$43,950.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$123.1600	\$36,085.88
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$90.0000	\$26,370.00
620-05.01	CONC PARAPET SINGLE SLOPE (STD-1-1SS)			
		1,522.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$65.0000	\$98,930.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$60.0000	\$91,320.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$55.0000	\$83,710.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$50.8800	\$77,439.36
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$60.0000	\$91,320.00
710-09.01	6" PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM	М		
		152.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$12.0000	\$1,824.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$65.0000	\$9,880.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$30.0000	\$4,560.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$24.1800	\$3,675.36
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$50.0000	\$7,600.00
710-09.02	6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN			
		52.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$10.0000	\$520.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$780.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$10.0000	\$520.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$16.5200	\$859.04
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$10.5000	\$546.00
712-12.47	BRIDGE MOUNTED INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BA	ARRIER RAIL		
		768.000 L.F.		
	Ford Construction Company		\$60.0000	\$46,080.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$40.0000	\$30,720.00
	Jones Bros., Inc.		\$70.0000	\$53,760.00
	Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.		\$46.3600	\$35,604.48
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$55.0000	\$42,240.00

20	NITO	ACT	CNQ072	
LU	NIK	ALI	しいしひ/2	

UNIT PRICE

\$14,000.0000

EXTENSION

\$126,000.00

920-10.04 (SEE PLANS)		
	9.000 EACH	
Ford Construction Company	\$14,000.0000	\$126,000.00
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$12,000.0000	\$108,000.00
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$12,900.0000	\$116,100.00
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$29,789.0500	\$268,101.45

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC

Ford Construction Company	\$2,843,715.36
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$3,138,074.20
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$3,424,452.36
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$3,829,836.08
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$3,622,219.11

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Ford Construction Company	\$4,790,095.24
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$4,676,939.90
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$4,768,014.58
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$5,258,888.10
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$5,792,161.90

TOTAL CONTRACT

Ford Construction Company	\$7,633,810.60
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$7,815,014.10
Jones Bros., Inc.	\$8,192,466.94
Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.	\$9,088,724.18
Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$9,414,381.01

SHELBY COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ074 Call 079)

79008-4152-04

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON JEFFERSON AVENUE OVER I-240 (L.M. 1.77).

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 30, 2016

TOTAL CONTRACT

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC
Dement Construction Company, LLC

\$303,855.20

\$422,313.73

				CONTRACT CNQ074
DDIDGE	04TF00RV		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BRIDGE	CATEGORY			
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
	` ,	1.000 TON		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$840.0000	\$840.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$800.0000	\$800.00
411-02.10	ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D			
		10.000 TON		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$1,417.5000	\$14,175.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,350.0000	\$13,500.00
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		150.000 S.Y.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$32.0000 \$25.0000	\$4,800.00 \$3,750.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		φ23.0000	\$3,730.00
604-02.03	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
		1,756.000 LB.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.5000 \$3.0000	\$4,390.00 \$5,268.00
	Bonioni Constitution Company, 220		ψ0.0000	ψ0,200.00
604-03.01	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)			
	Obele 188 Construction Co. 11 C	27.000 C.Y.	Фо ооо оооо	\$00.400.00
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2,300.0000 \$2,000.0000	\$62,100.00 \$54,000.00
	, ,			
604-03.02	STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)			
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	4,179.000 LB.	\$2.3000	\$9,611.70
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$2.5000	\$10,447.50
604-10.46	EXPANSION JOINT REPAIRS (TYPE G)	404 000 1 5		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	164.000 L.F.	\$500.0000	\$82,000.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1,435.0000	\$235,340.00
617-02	BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING			
617-02	BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING	164.000 L.F.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	10 11000 211 1	\$4.0000	\$656.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5.0000	\$820.00
617-05	SEALANT (SEE PLANS)			
31. 30	()	1.000 GAL.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$125.0000	\$125.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$200.0000	\$200.00
705-05.02	REPOSITIONING OF IMPACT ATTENUATOR (SCI100GM)			

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC

Dement Construction Company, LLC

\$5,880.00

\$1,470.0000

\$1,600.0000

			CO	NTRACT CNQ074
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-08.51	PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR NCHRP350 TL-3			
		1.000 EACH		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$5,512.5000 \$4,000.0000	\$5,512.50 \$4,000.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$37,430.0000 \$25,000.0000	\$37,430.00 \$25,000.00
712-02.02	INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL			
		1,120.000 L.F.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$25.0000 \$10.0000	\$28,000.00 \$11,200.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		127.000 EACH		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$35.2000 \$33.5000	\$4,470.40 \$4,254.50
712-04.50	PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR			
		82.000 EACH		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$12.6000 \$12.0000	\$1,033.20 \$984.00
712-05.03	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)			
		40.000 EACH		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$36.7500 \$35.0000	\$1,470.00 \$1,400.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
		916.000 S.F.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$7.1000 \$6.7500	\$6,503.60 \$6,183.00
712-07.02	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE II)			
		48.000 L.F.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$8.4000 \$8.0000	\$403.20 \$384.00
712-07.03	TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)	40.0001.5		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	40.000 L.F.	\$15.7500	\$630.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$15.0000	\$600.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
		4.000 EACH		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$865.0000 \$825.0000	\$3,460.00 \$3,300.00

				CONTRACT CNQ074
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-09.01	REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE			
		6,220.000 L.F.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$1.6800	\$10,449.60
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$1.6000	\$9,952.00
716-12.01	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)			
		0.250 L.M.		
	Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC		\$18,900.0000	\$4,725.00
	Dement Construction Company, LLC		\$18,000.0000	\$4,500.00
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		

\$15,190.0000

\$20,030.7300

\$15,190.00

\$20,030.73

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC

Dement Construction Company, LLC

SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC	\$303,855.20
Dement Construction Company, LLC	\$422,313.73

TOTAL CONTRACT

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC \$303,855.20

Dement Construction Company, LLC \$422,313.73

SUMNER COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ013 Call 081)

NH/HSIP-376(4),83003-3206-94,83003-8206-14

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 231 (S.R. 376) FROM THE TROUSDALE COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 31E (S.R. 6) (L.M. 3.39).

PROJECT LENGTH - 3.390 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 6.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc. \$497,211.00
Charles Deweese Construction, Inc \$592,283.11
Hoover, Inc. \$622,283.40

			co	ONTRACT CNQ013
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADW	AY CATEGORY			
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		380.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$6,840.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$45.2800	\$17,206.40
	Hoover, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$7,600.00
307-01.15	5 ASC MIX (PG64-22) (BPMLC-HM) GRADING CS			
		250.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$76.0000	\$19,000.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$110.9500	\$27,737.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$80.0000	\$20,000.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		25.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$15,000.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$450.0000	\$11,250.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$15,000.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
		3,784.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$71.0000	\$268,664.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$79.3200	\$300,146.88
	Hoover, Inc.		\$85.0000	\$321,640.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN	WIDTH)		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	6.800 L.M.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$960.0000	\$6,528.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$726.1500	\$4,937.82
	Hoover, Inc.		\$450.0000	\$3,060.00
415-01.01	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		3,654.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.0000	\$36,540.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$11.0800	\$40,486.32
	Hoover, Inc.		\$16.0000	\$58,464.00
705-02.02	2 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)			
. 50 52.01		2,300.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.	,	\$16.5000	\$37,950.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$21.6300	\$49,749.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$18.0000	\$41,400.00
705-04.05	5 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (TYPE-IN-LINE)			
	(

Rogers Group, Inc.

Hoover, Inc.

Charles Deweese Construction, Inc

\$1,210.00

\$1,287.50

\$1,260.00

\$605.0000

\$643.7500

\$630.0000

-col	NTRACT	CNQ013
COL	NIKAGI	CNGOLO

				CONTINUE CITATIO
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
705-04 07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
100 04.01	TAN ENERGY ABOUNDING TERM (NOTHER 500, TEO)	4.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,220.0000	\$8,880.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$2,420.5000	\$9,682.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$2,200.0000	\$8,800.00
	noover, mc.		Ψ2,200.0000	ψο,ουυ.υυ
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
		2,500.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$2,500.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$2.0000	\$5,000.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$1.0000	\$2,500.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
712-01	MAI TIO GONTROL	1.000 LS		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$13,715.0000	\$13,715.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$45,000.0000	\$45,000.00
	Tioovor, mo.		φ-10,000.0000	ψ+0,000.00
712-04.01	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)			
		25.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$125.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$21.6000	\$540.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$125.00
740.05.04	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
/12-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)	4 000 54 011		
	Daniero Consideration	4.000 EACH	# F 0000	#00.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.0000 \$21.6000	\$20.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		· ·	\$86.40
	Hoover, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$20.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	,	598.000 S.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$8.0000	\$4,784.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$6.4800	\$3,875.04
	Hoover, Inc.		\$7.3000	\$4,365.40
716-01.21	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
		225.000 EACH	*	•
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$32.0000	\$7,200.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$36.0500	\$8,111.25
	Hoover, Inc.		\$35.0000	\$7,875.00
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
		114.000 S.Y.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$2,280.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$25.7500	\$2,935.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$2,280.00
			Ψ20.0000	Ψ2,200.00

				CONTRACT CNQ013
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
			•····•	
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
		12.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$144.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$15.4500	\$185.40
	Hoover, Inc.		\$12.0000	\$144.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
		1.000 EACH	0.150.0000	A450.00
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$150.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$206.0000	\$206.00 \$150.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$150.0000	\$150.00
716-03.03	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP AHEAD)			
	(,	1.000 EACH		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$600.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$669.5000	\$669.50
	Hoover, Inc.		\$600.0000	\$600.00
716-04.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (4" DOTTED LINE)			
		150.000 L.F.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$300.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$2.0600	\$309.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$2.0000	\$300.00
740.05.04	DAINITED DAVEMENT MADIZING (4# LINE)			
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	40.000 14		
	Danier Carre Inc.	10.800 L.M.	\$750,000	#0.400.00
	Rogers Group, Inc. Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$750.0000 \$1,287.5000	\$8,100.00 \$13,905.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$1,000.0000	\$10,800.00
	Tioover, inc.		φ1,000.0000	ψ10,000.00
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
		4.100 L.M.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$20,500.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$5,150.0000	\$21,115.00
	Hoover, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$20,500.00
716-13.02	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
		6.800 L.M.		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,800.0000	\$19,040.00
	Charles Deweese Construction, Inc		\$2,987.0000	\$20,311.60
	Hoover, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$20,400.00

1.000 LS

717-01

MOBILIZATION

Hoover, Inc.

Rogers Group, Inc.

Charles Deweese Construction, Inc

\$17,141.00

\$32,550.00

\$30,000.00

\$17,141.0000

\$32,550.0000

\$30,000.0000

Rogers Group, Inc.	\$497,211.00
Charles Deweese Construction, Inc	\$592,283.11
Hoover, Inc.	\$622,283.40

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc.	\$497,211.00
Charles Deweese Construction, Inc	\$592,283.11
Hoover, Inc.	\$622,283.40

TIPTON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ071 Call 082)

NH/HSIP-3(138),84102-3214-94,84102-8214-14

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 51 (S.R. 3) FROM THE SHELBY COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO WOODLAWN AVENUE (L.M. 9.60).

PROJECT LENGTH - 9.600 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 4.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Lehman-Roberts Company

\$5,536,820.65

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ071 EXTENSION
ROADWA	Y CATEGORY			
202-03.01	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	1,300.000 S.Y.	\$34.0900	\$44,317.00
203-06	WATER	05 000 M 0		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	35.000 M.G.	\$6.5000	\$227.50
208-01.02	SHOULDER PREPARATION	2 000 L M		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	2.890 L.M.	\$9,555.8300	\$27,616.35
303-02	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE B BASE, GRADING (TYPE D)	4,691.000 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	4,091.000 TON	\$36.4100	\$170,799.31
307-01.01	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A	1,183.000 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	1,103.000 1014	\$93.5500	\$110,669.65
307-01.08	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B	PMB-HM) GRADING B-M2 383.000 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	303.300 1314	\$96.5300	\$36,970.99
307-01.15	ASC MIX (PG64-22) (BPMLC-HM) GRADING CS	9,684.000 TON	000 TON	
	Lehman-Roberts Company	0,0000 . 0.1	\$96.9100	\$938,476.44
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)	297.000 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company		\$800.0000	\$237,600.00
411-01.07	ACS MIX (PG64-22) GRADING E SHOULDER	3,854.380 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	.,	\$88.2500	\$340,149.04
411-03.14	ACS MIX(PG76-22) THIN LIFT D ASPHALT	18,200.000 TON		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	10,200,000 1014	\$93.4600	\$1,700,972.00
411-12.01	SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)	19.200 L.M.		
	Lehman-Roberts Company		\$511.0200	\$9,811.58
411-12.02	SCORING SHOULDERS (NON-CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)	19.200 L.M.		
	Lehman-Roberts Company		\$511.0200	\$9,811.58

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ071 EXTENSION
415-01.02	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	475,151.000 S.Y.	\$2.1400	\$1,016,823.14
611-09.04	CATCHBASIN RETROFIT			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	5.000 EACH	\$510.0000	\$2,550.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	1.000 LS	\$145,000.0000	\$145,000.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	2,672.000 S.F.	\$7.2500	\$19,372.00
712-08.03	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	4.000 EACH	\$793.2400	\$3,172.96
716-01.23	Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(2 Color)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	1,670.000 EACH	\$34.9000	\$58,283.00
716-02.03	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	510.000 L.F.	\$10.4700	\$5,339.70
716-02.04	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	4,970.000 S.Y.	\$23.2700	\$115,651.90
716-02.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	2,600.000 L.F.	\$13.6400	\$35,464.00
716-02.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	103.000 EACH	\$190.3800	\$19,609.14
716-02.08	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8" DOTTED LINE)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	470.000 L.F.	\$3.7000	\$1,739.00

716-03.01 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)

Lehman-Roberts Company

\$846.16

\$211.5400

			UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ071 EXTENSION
716-03.06	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (SIGNAL AHEAD)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	18.000 EACH	\$581.7100	\$10,470.78
716-04.02	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	2.000 EACH	\$317.3000	\$634.60
716-04.05	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	7.000 EACH	\$179.8100	\$1,258.67
716-04.06	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY ARROW)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	6.000 EACH	\$211.5400	\$1,269.24
716-04.12	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	51.000 S.F.	\$22.2100	\$1,132.71
716-05.01	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	86.400 L.M.	\$1,057.6800	\$91,383.55
716-12.02	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	43.200 L.M.	\$5,499.9200	\$237,596.54
717-01	MOBILIZATION	4 000 1 0		
	Lehman-Roberts Company	1.000 LS	\$75,000.0000	\$75,000.00
730-03.20	INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE A)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	3.000 EACH	\$694.2900	\$2,082.87
730-08.01	SIGNAL CABLE - 3 CONDUCTOR			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	300.000 L.F.	\$2.3100	\$693.00
730-08.02	SIGNAL CABLE - 5 CONDUCTOR	300.000 L.F.		
	Lehman-Roberts Company		\$2.3100	\$693.00
730-12.01	CONDUIT 1" DIAMETER (PVC)			
	Lehman-Roberts Company	50.000 L.F.	\$13.8900	\$694.50

		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ071 EXTENSION
730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC)			
Lehman-Roberts Company	40.000 L.F.	\$16.2000	\$648.00
730-12.13 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (JACK AND BORE)			
Lehman-Roberts Company	250.000 L.F.	\$41.6600	\$10,415.00
730-14.01 SHIELDED DETECTOR CABLE			
Lehman-Roberts Company	50.000 L.F.	\$2.3100	\$115.50
730-14.02 SAW SLOT			
Lehman-Roberts Company	7,159.000 L.F.	\$5.7900	\$41,450.61
730-14.03 LOOP WIRE			
	17,258.000 L.F.		

Lehman-Roberts Company

\$0.5800

\$10,009.64

Lehman-Roberts Company \$5,536,820.65

TOTAL CONTRACT

Lehman-Roberts Company \$5,536,820.65

WARREN COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ075 Call 083)

89008-4222-04, HSIP-56(80), 89008-3222-94

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACING) ON S.R. 56 FROM THE GRUNDY COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO S.R. 127 (L.M. 10.58).

PROJECT LENGTH - 10.580 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.00%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$575,259.75

				CONTRACT CNQ075
ROADW	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Hudson Construction Company	40.000 TON	\$40.0000	\$1,600.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFACING)	32.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,600.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	2.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$600.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH)	16.900 L.M.		
	Hudson Construction Company	. C.COO Ellill	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50

303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Hudson Construction Company	40.000 TON	\$40.0000	\$1,600.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFAC	•		
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,600.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	2.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$600.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN			
	Hudson Construction Company	16.900 L.M.	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	261.000 TON	\$773.0000	\$201,753.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,173.000 TON	\$92.7500	\$201,545.75
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	Hudson Construction Company	200.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$200.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$14,300.0000	\$14,300.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$160.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)	0.000 54011		
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$40.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			

303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
	Hudson Construction Company	40.000 TON	\$40.0000	\$1,600.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SUR			
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,600.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	2.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$600.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8			
	Hudson Construction Company	16.900 L.M.	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	261.000 TON	\$773.0000	\$201,753.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,173.000 TON	\$92.7500	\$201,545.75
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	Hudson Construction Company	200.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$200.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$14,300.0000	\$14,300.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$160.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$40.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	400 000 0 -		
	Hudson Construction Company	490.000 S.F.	\$7.3500	\$3,601.50
				DACE

000 01	mineral Acordonies III e a bace, orabino b	40.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company		\$40.0000	\$1,600.00
403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURF	FACING) 32.000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,600.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	0 000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$600.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8)	N WIDTH)		
	Hudson Construction Company	16.900 L.M.	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	261.000 TON	\$773.0000	\$201,753.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,173.000 TON	\$92.7500	\$201,545.75
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED			
	Hudson Construction Company	200.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$200.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$14,300.0000	\$14,300.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$160.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$40.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	Hudson Construction Company	490.000 S.F.	\$7.3500	\$3,601.50
				PAGE

403-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (MICRO-SURFA			
	Hudson Construction Company	32.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$9,600.00
403-05.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER	0 000 TON		
	Hudson Construction Company	2.000 TON	\$300.0000	\$600.00
411-12.03	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN			
	Hudson Construction Company	16.900 L.M.	\$475.0000	\$8,027.50
414-03.01	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR MICRO-SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	261.000 TON	\$773.0000	\$201,753.00
414-03.02	AGGREGATE FOR MICRO SURFACING			
	Hudson Construction Company	2,173.000 TON	\$92.7500	\$201,545.75
705-04.07	TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)			
	Hudson Construction Company	4.000 EACH	\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00
706-01	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	000 000 1 5		
	Hudson Construction Company	200.000 L.F.	\$1.0000	\$200.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	4 000 1 0		
	Hudson Construction Company	1.000 LS	\$14,300.0000	\$14,300.00
712-04.02	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZATION)	0.000 54.00		
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$20.0000	\$160.00
712-05.01	WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	Hudson Construction Company	8.000 EACH	\$5.0000	\$40.00
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	400 000 C F		
	Hudson Construction Company	490.000 S.F.	\$7.3500	\$3,601.50
				PAGE

		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ075 EXTENSION
713-16.20 SIGNS (TURN (RIGHT)	4 000 54 011		
Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$250.0000	\$250.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
Hudson Construction Company	705.000 EACH	\$22.0000	\$15,510.00
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
Hudson Construction Company	6.000 EACH	\$22.0000	\$132.00
716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)			
Hudson Construction Company	14.000 S.Y.	\$20.0000	\$280.00
716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)			
Hudson Construction Company	318.000 L.F.	\$10.0000	\$3,180.00
716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)			
Hudson Construction Company	1.000 EACH	\$150.0000	\$150.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
Hudson Construction Company	40.100 L.M.	\$350.0000	\$14,035.00
716-13.01 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)	40.700 84		
	40.700 L.M.		

1.000 LS

Hudson Construction Company

Hudson Construction Company

MOBILIZATION

717-01

\$75,295.00

\$15,000.00

\$1,850.0000

\$15,000.0000

Hudson Construction Company

\$575,259.75

TOTAL CONTRACT

Hudson Construction Company

\$575,259.75

WILLIAMSON COUNTY (Contract No. CNQ009 Call 084)

STP/HSIP-106(38),94014-3236-94,94014-8236-14

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 431 (S.R. 106) FROM THE MAURY COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO CRITZ LANE (L.M. 6.10).

PROJECT LENGTH - 6.090 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE JULY 31, 2016

DBE GOAL 3.50%

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc. \$774,614.60
LoJac Enterprises, Inc. \$816,364.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing \$824,652.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc. \$1,177,746.00

ROADW <i>A</i>	AY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT CNQ009 EXTENSION
303-01	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D			
		500.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$15.7500	\$7,875.00
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$20.0000	\$10,000.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$16.0000	\$8,000.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$25.0000	\$12,500.00
307-01.07	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRA	ADING B-M		
		750.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$56.2500	\$42,187.50
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$63.0000	\$47,250.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$76.0000	\$57,000.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$92.0000	\$69,000.00
403-01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)			
		47.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$567.0000	\$26,649.00
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$650.0000	\$30,550.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$400.0000	\$18,800.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$850.0000	\$39,950.00
411-01.10	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D			
		7,294.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$66.2500	\$483,227.50
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$67.5000	\$492,345.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$70.0000	\$510,580.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$95.0000	\$692,930.00
415-01.01	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT			
		7,226.000 TON		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10.3000	\$74,427.80
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$11.0000	\$79,486.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$11.0000	\$79,486.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$22.0000	\$158,972.00
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		1.000 LS		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$28,000.0000	\$28,000.00

712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)

Rogers Group, Inc.

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing

Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.

\$250.00

\$125.00

\$125.00

\$625.00

\$10.0000

\$5.0000

\$5.0000

\$25.0000

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
712-05.01 WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)			
	4.000 EACH		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$20.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5.0000	\$20.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5.0000	\$20.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$100.0000	\$400.00
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)			
	692.000 S.F.		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$7.1500	\$4,947.80
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$9.0000	\$6,228.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$6.0000	\$4,152.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$15.0000	\$10,380.00
716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)			
	403.000 EACH		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$12,090.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$31.0000	\$12,493.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$35.0000	\$14,105.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$35.0000	\$14,105.00
716-01.22 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)			
	12.000 EACH		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$30.0000	\$360.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$31.0000	\$372.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$35.0000	\$420.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$35.0000	\$420.00
716-05.01 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)			
	23.000 L.M.		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$900.0000	\$20,700.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$925.0000	\$21,275.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$800.0000	\$18,400.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$800.0000	\$18,400.00
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LI	NE)		
	10.800 L.M.		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$5,000.0000	\$54,000.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$5,150.0000	\$55,620.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$5,280.0000	\$57,024.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$5,280.0000	\$57,024.00
716-13.02 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN LINE)			
	12.200 L.M.		
Rogers Group, Inc.		\$2,900.0000	\$35,380.00
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$3,000.0000	\$36,600.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$3,200.0000	\$39,040.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$3,200.0000	\$39,040.00

ITRACT	CNQ009

			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
717-01	MOBILIZATION			
		1.000 LS		
	Rogers Group, Inc.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
	LoJac Enterprises, Inc.		\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
	Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing		\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
	Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.		\$36,000.0000	\$36,000.00

Rogers Group, Inc.	\$774,614.60
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$816,364.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$824,652.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.	\$1,177,746.00

TOTAL CONTRACT

Rogers Group, Inc.	\$774,614.60
LoJac Enterprises, Inc.	\$816,364.00
Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing	\$824,652.00
Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.	\$1,177,746.00